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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Salyer           M 30-34      1/203       23:53    4:54       23:53
2     Innocent Ntwali        M 15-19      1/262       24:04    4:56       24:03
3     Riley Buchholz         M 20-24      1/217       24:03    4:56       24:03
4     Ian Johnson            M 20-24      2/217       24:07    4:57       24:07
5     Ben Ewert              M 20-24      3/217       24:27    5:01       24:26
6     Nicholas Beatty        M 15-19      2/262       31:52    5:01       24:27
7     Kasem Kaheal           M 15-19      3/262       24:41    5:04       24:40
8     Paul Krebs             M 35-39      1/218       25:04    5:08       25:03
9     Jeremy Wysocki         M 35-39      2/218       25:15    5:11       25:15
10    Max Haiss              M 25-29      1/213       25:19    5:11       25:18
11    Ryan Massie            M 20-24      4/217       25:27    5:13       25:27
12    Dominic Colussi        M 15-19      4/262       25:36    5:15       25:34
13    Nathan Massie          M 15-19      5/262       26:05    5:21       26:04
14    Jack Dalton            M 25-29      2/213       26:19    5:24       26:18
15    Bryce Page             M 15-19      6/262       26:41    5:28       26:41
16    Justin Bland           M 20-24      5/217       26:52    5:30       26:51
17    Sean Magee             M 30-34      2/203       27:07    5:33       27:06
18    Bella Butler           F 15-19      1/235       27:22    5:36       27:19
19    Andrew Gibson          M 35-39      3/218       27:28    5:38       27:26
20    Rylan Dadey            M 15-19      7/262       27:41    5:40       27:36
21    Walter Osborne         M 45-49      1/186       27:47    5:42       27:47
22    Aaron Schwieterman     M 15-19      8/262       27:51    5:42       27:49
23    Owen Malcolm           M 15-19      9/262       28:27    5:44       27:57
24    Bret Wallace           M 25-29      3/213       27:59    5:44       27:57
25    Riley Beebe            M 15-19     10/262       28:00    5:44       27:57
26    Chad Fitz              M 35-39      4/218       28:03    5:45       28:01
27    Brandon Lord           M 30-34      3/203       28:04    5:45       28:03
28    Tyler Fecher           M 15-19     11/262       28:06    5:46       28:06
29    Jose Angelo Apiado     M 15-19     12/262       28:11    5:47       28:09
30    Matt Koehler           M 40-44      1/189       28:20    5:48       28:17
31    Brody Graley           M 15-19     13/262       28:24    5:50       28:24
32    Vincent Lightle        M 15-19     14/262       28:29    5:50       28:28
33    Tom Ward               M 15-19     15/262       28:29    5:50       28:28
34    Ken Brunson            M 30-34      4/203       28:39    5:52       28:38
35    Christopher Lane       M 25-29      4/213       28:44    5:54       28:44
36    Kyle Ortman            M 30-34      5/203       28:47    5:54       28:45
37    Eric Orf               M 20-24      6/217       28:49    5:54       28:48
38    David Bereda           M 40-44      2/189       28:54    5:55       28:51
39    Stephanie Pierce       F 20-24      1/228       28:54    5:55       28:53
40    Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/20       29:11    5:59       29:08
41    Geoff Holmes           M 35-39      5/218       29:16    5:59       29:11
42    William Stolz          M 50-54      1/168       29:16    6:00       29:14
43    Allen Cardenas         M 15-19     16/262       29:18    6:00       29:16
44    Austin Adkison         M 30-34      6/203       29:20    6:01       29:19
45    Aiden Allen            M 15-19     17/262       29:20    6:01       29:19
46    Kelsey Snively         M 30-34      7/203       29:38    6:04       29:32
47    Tony Garafolo          M 12-14      1/138       30:06    6:04       29:35
48    Andrew Rich            M 20-24      7/217       29:43    6:05       29:40
49    Graham Gilkison        M 20-24      8/217       30:09    6:05       29:41
50    David Larson           M 40-44      3/189       29:50    6:06       29:45
51    Dan Shafer             M 30-34      8/203       30:00    6:08       29:55
52    Hamilton Roebken       M 15-19     18/262       30:04    6:09       29:58
53    Corey Hart             M 45-49      2/186       30:01    6:09       29:59
54    Alexander Bruns        M 30-34      9/203       30:05    6:10       30:03
55    Jeffrey Stammen        M 35-39      6/218       30:11    6:10       30:05
56    Will Potts             M 15-19     19/262       30:08    6:10       30:06
57    Christopher Gregory    M 40-44      4/189       30:10    6:11       30:07
58    Caden Fromm            M 15-19     20/262       30:10    6:11       30:10
59    Kyle Brumbaugh         M 40-44      5/189       30:15    6:11       30:11
60    Jason Newport          M 50-54      2/168       30:18    6:12       30:15
61    Alex Roesch            M 25-29      5/213       30:30    6:12       30:16
62    Matthew Van Doren      M 40-44      6/189       30:21    6:13       30:19
63    Garett Orlowski        M 50-54      3/168       30:20    6:13       30:19
64    Korey Snyder           M 15-19     21/262       30:29    6:14       30:22
65    Nathan King            M 15-19     22/262       30:28    6:14       30:22
66    Brad Gross             M 35-39      7/218       30:25    6:14       30:23
67    Noah Callinan          M 20-24      9/217       30:29    6:14       30:23
68    Michal Kawecki         M 40-44      7/189       30:35    6:16       30:34
69    Marie Wysong           F 35-39      1/225       30:41    6:17       30:38
70    Brayden Thaxton        M 15-19     23/262       30:45    6:17       30:38
71    Troy Mastronardi       M 12-14      2/138       30:46    6:18       30:42
72    Jack Trego             M 15-19     24/262       30:55    6:18       30:43
73    Andrew Bonavita        M 20-24     10/217       31:10    6:19       30:45
74    Chase Parsons          M 15-19     25/262       31:26    6:19       30:45
75    Joseph Hancox          M 35-39      8/218       31:00    6:19       30:46
76    Jack Rosson            M 12-14      3/138       30:53    6:19       30:48
77    Nicodemus Taylor       M 20-24     11/217       31:16    6:20       30:51
78    Saylor Wood            M 20-24     12/217       31:00    6:20       30:51
79    Patrick Statzer        M 20-24     13/217       31:00    6:20       30:52
80    Kyle Hopwood           M 35-39      9/218       30:58    6:20       30:52
81    Zachary Nutt           M 15-19     26/262       30:55    6:20       30:54
82    Pj Marchal             M 20-24     14/217       31:20    6:20       30:54
83    Jacob Artz             M 25-29      6/213       31:33    6:20       30:55
84    Christopher Mooney     M 20-24     15/217       30:59    6:21       30:55
85    Kristopher Marin       M 40-44      8/189       31:12    6:23       31:05
86    Anthony Fratini        M 15-19     27/262       31:08    6:23       31:06
87    Julie Mercado          F 50-54      1/225       31:12    6:23       31:08
88    Adam Lamb              M 15-19     28/262       31:37    6:25       31:17
89    Xander Edem            M 15-19     29/262       31:20    6:26       31:20
90    Zac Hansen             M 15-19     30/262       31:20    6:26       31:20
91    Kayden Thompson        M 15-19     31/262       31:29    6:26       31:23
92    Feras Kaheal           M 12-14      4/138       31:32    6:28       31:30
93    Gabe Stocker           M 12-14      5/138       31:35    6:28       31:31
94    Camila Caudy           F 25-29      1/261       31:35    6:29       31:34
95    Carly Hamilton         F 30-34      1/219       31:36    6:29       31:35
96    Caden Adams            M 20-24     16/217       32:07    6:29       31:37
97    Sima Tavazoie          F 45-49      1/225       31:41    6:29       31:38
98    Yafet Mehari           M 15-19     32/262       31:46    6:30       31:40
99    Robert Saul            M 25-29      7/213       31:49    6:30       31:43
100   Kevin Sheehan          M 35-39     10/218       31:47    6:31       31:44
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101   Kurt Middleton         M 25-29      8/213       31:54    6:31       31:44
102   Gavin Harty            M 12-14      6/138       31:58    6:31       31:44
103   Joshua Linde           M 12-14      7/138       31:52    6:31       31:44
104   Christopher Lightle    M 45-49      3/186       31:47    6:31       31:45
105   John Marusko           M 15-19     33/262       31:52    6:31       31:45
106   Chuck Bridgman         M 60-64      1/146       31:49    6:31       31:46
107   Javin Shackelford      M 20-24     17/217       32:04    6:31       31:47
108   Tom Helfinstine        M 55-59      1/162       31:58    6:32       31:52
109   Logan Niswonger        M 25-29      9/213       32:13    6:33       31:54
110   Quintin Elking         M 25-29     10/213       32:05    6:33       31:57
111   Katie Krebs            F 30-34      2/219       32:06    6:35       32:04
112   Nathan Michael         M 15-19     34/262       32:11    6:35       32:04
113   Sean Downs             M 15-19     35/262       41:13    6:35       32:05
114   Ben Quinttus           M 30-34     10/203       32:15    6:36       32:08
115   Christopher Herman     M 25-29     11/213       32:34    6:36       32:10
116   Scott Tomlinson        M 25-29     12/213       32:25    6:36       32:11
117   Andrew Feeback         M 15-19     36/262       32:16    6:36       32:12
118   Andrew Ross            M 25-29     13/213       32:22    6:36       32:13
119   Kyle Bland             M 15-19     37/262       32:18    6:37       32:13
120   Brenden Evans          M 20-24     18/217       32:28    6:37       32:17
121   Kyly Borton            F 25-29      2/261       32:42    6:38       32:20
122   Michael Wilson         M 40-44      9/189       32:39    6:38       32:22
123   Tyler Simpson          M 15-19     38/262       33:15    6:39       32:25
124   Luke Bjerkaas          M 12-14      8/138       32:31    6:39       32:25
125   Bobbi Moushon          F 40-44      1/263       32:35    6:39       32:27
126   Chris Bond             M 15-19     39/262       32:33    6:40       32:30
127   Dylan Hadley           M 25-29     14/213       33:31    6:40       32:31
128   Eric Anderson          M 15-19     40/262       32:38    6:40       32:32
129   Andrew Riddle          M 30-34     11/203       32:39    6:41       32:33
130   Caden Shepherd         M 15-19     41/262       32:43    6:41       32:36
131   Eva McLaughlin         F 25-29      3/261       46:28    6:41       32:36
132   Tim Devita             M 30-34     12/203       45:29    6:42       32:38
133   Aundrea Busse          F 25-29      4/261       32:46    6:42       32:39
134   Rory Rodriguez         M 20-24     19/217       32:44    6:42       32:42
135   Chris Bowling          M 30-34     13/203       32:49    6:43       32:47
136   Nicholas Roder         M 35-39     11/218       33:24    6:44       32:48
137   Graysen Blake          M 12-14      9/138       33:38    6:44       32:49
138   Peter Qumsiyeh         M 35-39     12/218       32:54    6:44       32:52
139   Jason Reinoehl         M 45-49      4/186       32:58    6:45       32:53
140   Evelyn Reinoehl        F 12-14      1/107       32:58    6:45       32:53
141   Clare Coons            F 25-29      5/261       33:24    6:45       32:53
142   Jonathan Trotta        M 35-39     13/218       33:05    6:45       32:55
143   Danny Sparks           M 20-24     20/217       34:06    6:45       32:57
144   Alex Burkhardt         M 15-19     42/262       33:16    6:46       32:57
145   Ryan Taylor            M 25-29     15/213       33:01    6:46       32:57
146   Laura Harrison         F 35-39      2/225       47:41    6:46       32:58
147   Andrew Lamb            M 30-34     14/203       33:13    6:46       32:59
148   Andrew Beatty          M 30-34     15/203       33:10    6:46       33:01
149   Michael Ballas         M 55-59      2/162       33:09    6:46       33:01
150   Kyle Westhaus          M 20-24     21/217       34:39    6:47       33:02
151   Jack Croskey           M 15-19     43/262       33:05    6:47       33:02
152   Melinda Brown          F 45-49      2/225       33:09    6:47       33:06
153   Martin Harness         M 40-44     10/189       33:41    6:48       33:09
154   Jessica Ward           F 20-24      2/228       33:21    6:49       33:12
155   Molly Bernhard         F 20-24      3/228       33:22    6:49       33:12
156   Kierstin Knell         F 15-19      2/235       33:22    6:49       33:12
157   Trevor Cash            M 25-29     16/213       33:29    6:49       33:15
158   Patrick Diehl          M 20-24     22/217       34:08    6:49       33:16
159   David Reynolds         M 45-49      5/186       33:27    6:49       33:16
160   Rockford Hammond       M 55-59      3/162       33:38    6:50       33:17
161   Tommy Reighard         M 25-29     17/213       34:06    6:50       33:19
162   Randy Depoy            M 35-39     14/218       33:36    6:51       33:22
163   Chris Reich            M 15-19     44/262       33:38    6:51       33:26
164   Jeffrey Ward           M 50-54      4/168       33:39    6:52       33:29
165   Brianna Robbins        F 15-19      3/235       48:49    6:52       33:30
166   Jack Schoen            M 15-19     45/262       34:07    6:52       33:30
167   Henry Martin           M 15-19     46/262       33:49    6:52       33:31
168   Charles McNew          M 35-39     15/218       33:47    6:53       33:32
169   Evan Beatty            M 12-14     10/138       33:48    6:53       33:33
170   Zachary Vogel          M 20-24     23/217       33:40    6:53       33:33
171   Braeden Ulrich         M 15-19     47/262       33:51    6:53       33:34
172   Nathan Crockett        M 25-29     18/213       34:26    6:54       33:36
173   Alexander Ball         M 20-24     24/217       33:40    6:54       33:36
174   Derrik Skidmore        M 35-39     16/218       34:02    6:54       33:37
175   Janet Lee              F 50-54      2/225       33:57    6:54       33:37
176   Lindsey McLean         F 35-39      3/225       33:42    6:54       33:37
177   Loris Manaresi         M 40-44     11/189       33:51    6:54       33:38
178   John Karnosh           M 20-24     25/217       33:52    6:54       33:39
179   Sam Michael            M 15-19     48/262       33:48    6:54       33:40
180   Megan Helgeson         F 30-34      3/219       33:44    6:55       33:41
181   Josh Huff              M 12-14     11/138       33:51    6:55       33:42
182   Connor Arnold          M 15-19     49/262       34:01    6:55       33:43
183   Johnathan Hedrick      M 12-14     12/138       33:52    6:55       33:44
184   Lianne Masquelier      F 25-29      6/261       33:54    6:55       33:46
185   Brian Lutz             M 45-49      6/186       34:05    6:56       33:47
186   Kim Johnston           F 50-54      3/225       33:51    6:56       33:48
187   Matt Wilson            M 45-49      7/186       34:05    6:56       33:49
188   Braydon Teach          M 40-44     12/189       34:07    6:56       33:50
189   Curtis Farnsel         M 35-39     17/218       34:03    6:57       33:53
190   Nick Klosterman        M 45-49      8/186       34:03    6:57       33:55
191   Emily Berty            F 40-44      2/263       34:03    6:58       33:57
192   Wyatt Fetherolf        M 15-19     50/262       34:06    6:58       33:57
193   Bhupinderpaul Takhar   M 20-24     26/217       34:03    6:58       33:58
194   Roderick Huelsman      M 35-39     18/218       34:40    6:58       33:59
195   Joel Reinker           M 15-19     51/262       34:07    6:58       34:00
196   Lauren Leopard         F 35-39      4/225       34:10    6:59       34:02
197   Kevin Lecaptain        M 25-29     19/213       34:50    6:59       34:03
198   Tristan Heasley        M 15-19     52/262       34:16    7:00       34:07
199   Brad Adkins            M 20-24     27/217       35:16    7:00       34:07
200   Kevin Johnston         M 60-64      2/146       34:12    7:00       34:08
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201   Louis Connelly         M 20-24     28/217       34:26    7:00       34:09
202   Katie Gerspacher       F 35-39      5/225       34:14    7:00       34:09
203   Emily Zimmerman        F 30-34      4/219       34:13    7:00       34:09
204   Sara George            F 35-39      6/225       34:13    7:00       34:10
205   Shayda Hart            F 12-14      2/107       34:17    7:01       34:13
206   Pete Nielsen           M 35-39     19/218       35:43    7:02       34:16
207   Jack Page              M 15-19     53/262       34:23    7:02       34:18
208   Laurie Dymond          F 55-59      1/186       34:28    7:02       34:19
209   Marcus Kreps           M 35-39     20/218       34:21    7:02       34:19
210   Jack Richardson        M 15-19     54/262       34:47    7:02       34:19
211   Karter Snyder          M 12-14     13/138       34:38    7:03       34:20
212   Caroline Haines        F 12-14      3/107       34:24    7:03       34:20
213   Jeff Davis             M 40-44     13/189       34:40    7:03       34:21
214   Malissa Terry          F 40-44      3/263       34:23    7:03       34:21
215   Jacob Prater           M 45-49      9/186       34:30    7:03       34:21
216   Christina Bereda       F 40-44      4/263       34:35    7:03       34:21
217   Evan Taylor            M 25-29     20/213       34:50    7:05       34:30
218   Grace Taylor           F 25-29      7/261       34:53    7:05       34:33
219   Kaitlyn Striker        F 20-24      4/228       34:40    7:05       34:33
220   Karin Cline            F 50-54      4/225       35:03    7:05       34:34
221   Jeff Thornhill         M 30-34     16/203       34:48    7:06       34:35
222   Colleen Gallagher      F 45-49      3/225       34:54    7:06       34:36
223   Abigail Sosnowski      F 25-29      8/261       34:51    7:06       34:37
224   Christohper Nickelman  M 55-59      4/162       35:19    7:06       34:38
225   Matthew MacCaroni      M 50-54      5/168       35:00    7:06       34:39
226   Joshua Logsdon         M 35-39     21/218       34:47    7:07       34:40
227   Carter Brown           M 20-24     29/217       34:49    7:07       34:40
228   Pete Day               M 25-29     21/213       35:24    7:07       34:42
229   Andrew Garrett         M 40-44     14/189       36:49    7:07       34:43
230   Rod Bradshaw           M 60-64      3/146       34:52    7:07       34:43
231   Ryder Savage           M 12-14     14/138       35:39    7:07       34:43
232   Kaden Shock            M 15-19     55/262       34:51    7:08       34:45
233   Tom Stocker            M 45-49     10/186       34:55    7:08       34:46
234   Gary Fetherolf         M 45-49     11/186       34:58    7:08       34:48
235   Will Sander            M 20-24     30/217       35:01    7:08       34:49
236   Dimitri Zechar         M 15-19     56/262       38:08    7:09       34:49
237   Daniel Sullivan        M 40-44     15/189       35:31    7:09       34:52
238   Adam Berner            M 40-44     16/189       35:08    7:09       34:52
239   Derek Sorensen         M 40-44     17/189       35:45    7:09       34:54
240   Tim Mouser             M 50-54      6/168       35:00    7:10       34:55
241   Val Haunn              M 50-54      7/168       35:02    7:10       34:55
242   Carson Ball            M 15-19     57/262       35:38    7:10       34:56
243   Jim Reeves             M 55-59      5/162       35:07    7:10       34:57
244   Mason Cooper           M 15-19     58/262       35:04    7:10       34:57
245   Lauren Sallade         F 25-29      9/261       35:22    7:10       34:58
246   Owen Haas              M 15-19     59/262       37:32    7:10       34:58
247   Robert Ensor           M 40-44     18/189       35:05    7:10       34:59
248   Ben Marusko            M 20-24     31/217       35:06    7:10       34:59
249   Drew Triplett          M 35-39     22/218       35:05    7:11       35:00
250   Stephen Kitze          M 20-24     32/217       35:05    7:11       35:01
251   Owen Puskar            M 15-19     60/262       35:14    7:11       35:01
252   Rusty Hutchinson       M 40-44     19/189       36:07    7:11       35:02
253   Carson Lynch           M 20-24     33/217       35:52    7:11       35:02
254   Joseph Lightle         M 15-19     61/262       35:06    7:11       35:03
255   Joseph Gilford         M 30-34     17/203       39:47    7:11       35:03
256   Aidan Sizemore         M 15-19     62/262       35:08    7:12       35:04
257   Michelle Kitze         F 55-59      2/186       35:10    7:12       35:06
258   Derek Oda              M 30-34     18/203       35:28    7:13       35:11
259   Hunter Stein           M 25-29     22/213       35:26    7:13       35:11
260   Ben Yeager             M 35-39     23/218       35:29    7:13       35:13
261   Benjamin Tran          M 15-19     63/262       35:17    7:13       35:13
262   Ej Loewer              M 30-34     19/203       35:25    7:14       35:14
263   Anthony Ruscello       M 55-59      6/162       35:33    7:14       35:14
264   Max Haunn              M 15-19     64/262       35:24    7:14       35:16
265   Andrew Smith           M 25-29     23/213       35:33    7:14       35:16
266   Victoria Smith         F 25-29     10/261       35:33    7:14       35:17
267   Tyler Martin           M 12-14     15/138       35:38    7:14       35:17
268   Lynda Colussi          F 45-49      4/225       35:40    7:15       35:19
269   Jimmy Fritchman        M 30-34     20/203       35:57    7:15       35:19
270   Travis Flowers         M 35-39     24/218       36:27    7:15       35:20
271   Sylvia Gallagher-Yerma F 12-14      4/107       35:37    7:15       35:20
272   Wade Vonhandorf        M 15-19     65/262       35:39    7:15       35:20
273   Kate Quinttus          F 25-29     11/261       35:28    7:15       35:21
274   Bruno Astudillo        M 12-14     16/138       35:37    7:15       35:21
275   Colton Wall            M 15-19     66/262       35:27    7:15       35:21
276   Miles Reagans          M 30-34     21/203       35:42    7:15       35:21
277   Greg Needham           M 20-24     34/217       35:38    7:15       35:22
278   Michael Knauer         M 25-29     24/213       36:14    7:15       35:23
279   Lucas Day              M 15-19     67/262       36:06    7:15       35:23
280   Matthew Linsley        M 35-39     25/218       35:41    7:15       35:23
281   Matthew Crockett       M 30-34     22/203       37:01    7:15       35:23
282   Aislin Turkelson       F 12-14      5/107       35:44    7:16       35:24
283   Bryce Stuckenschneider M 35-39     26/218       35:40    7:16       35:28
284   Christine Bathgate     F 45-49      5/225       35:35    7:17       35:29
285   David Mortenson        M 25-29     25/213       36:17    7:17       35:29
286   Megan Witwer           F 25-29     12/261       35:36    7:17       35:31
287   Jared Edmonson         M 20-24     35/217       35:50    7:17       35:32
288   Jacob Phillips         M 20-24     36/217       35:39    7:17       35:32
289   Chris Barfels          M 50-54      8/168       35:38    7:18       35:34
290   Hazel Lightle          F 12-14      6/107       35:38    7:18       35:34
291   Spencer Elliott        M 15-19     68/262       36:22    7:18       35:35
292   Reed Crist             M 15-19     69/262       36:04    7:18       35:36
293   Ashley Miller          F 40-44      5/263       35:42    7:18       35:37
294   Kevin Tienda           M 35-39     27/218       36:12    7:18       35:37
295   John Nestor            M 15-19     70/262       36:24    7:18       35:37
296   Sydney Hoback          F 25-29     13/261       35:52    7:18       35:38
297   Theodora Rich          F 50-54      5/225       35:50    7:19       35:39
298   Samuel Lemmon          M 25-29     26/213       36:59    7:19       35:42
299   Ryan Chambers          M 35-39     28/218       36:08    7:20       35:43
300   Aj Turkelson           M 15-19     71/262       36:03    7:20       35:44
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301   Callie Bohachek        F 35-39      7/225       35:53    7:20       35:46
302   John Allen             M 35-39     29/218       36:08    7:20       35:46
303   Rachel Ploeger         F 20-24      5/228       36:24    7:20       35:47
304   Christopher Wolcott    M 30-34     23/203       36:05    7:21       35:48
305   Jim Salyer             M 55-59      7/162       35:51    7:21       35:48
306   Dennis Hall            M 12-14     17/138       38:10    7:21       35:49
307   Timothy Lee            M 12-14     18/138       35:54    7:21       35:50
308   Mitchell Meinerding    M 35-39     30/218       36:47    7:21       35:50
309   Brittany Kloos         F 30-34      5/219       35:58    7:21       35:52
310   Keshav Goyal           M 15-19     72/262       51:36    7:21       35:52
311   Nicholas Suchy         M 15-19     73/262       36:02    7:22       35:53
312   Justin Shatto          M 20-24     37/217       36:05    7:22       35:54
313   Owen Tuinstra          M 12-14     19/138       35:57    7:22       35:56
314   Scott Snyder           M 40-44     20/189       36:03    7:22       35:57
315   Connor Crist           M 20-24     38/217       36:27    7:23       35:58
316   Morgan Dalton          F 15-19      4/235       36:05    7:23       35:59
317   Mark Carroll           M 30-34     24/203       37:37    7:23       36:00
318   Sara Adducchio         F 40-44      6/263       36:46    7:23       36:01
319   Aaron Brown            M 20-24     39/217       37:05    7:23       36:02
320   Luke Huggins           M 15-19     74/262       37:43    7:23       36:02
321   Paul Rankin            M 30-34     25/203       36:04    7:24       36:03
322   Molly Maggard          F 35-39      8/225       36:09    7:24       36:04
323   Luke Rankin            M 30-34     26/203       36:06    7:24       36:05
324   Sophia Angelopoulos    F 25-29     14/261       36:21    7:24       36:05
325   Jim Heckler            M 35-39     31/218       36:22    7:24       36:06
326   Jason Schrenk          M 40-44     21/189       36:18    7:24       36:06
327   Jason Susong           M 50-54      9/168       36:30    7:24       36:06
328   Emily Woodard          F 15-19      5/235       36:15    7:24       36:07
329   Nathaniel Hayslett     M 20-24     40/217       36:20    7:25       36:10
330   Clayton Vaughn         M 20-24     41/217       37:58    7:25       36:10
331   Cole Northern          M 20-24     42/217       36:21    7:25       36:10
332   Ruby Clark             F 12-14      7/107       36:18    7:25       36:11
333   David Ashdown          M 50-54     10/168       36:26    7:25       36:11
334   Marlee Ross            F 15-19      6/235       36:37    7:25       36:12
335   John Seif              M 35-39     32/218       36:16    7:26       36:13
336   Michelle Gregory       F 35-39      9/225       36:20    7:26       36:13
337   Michael Sogard         M 35-39     33/218       37:27    7:26       36:13
338   Luke Wilcutt           M 12-14     20/138       36:27    7:26       36:14
339   Jadon Cornette         M 12-14     21/138       36:30    7:26       36:15
340   Emily Perez            F 15-19      7/235       36:24    7:26       36:16
341   Myia Miller            F 45-49      6/225       36:27    7:27       36:18
342   Jeff Vonhandorf        M 50-54     11/168       36:38    7:27       36:19
343   Ellie Ulrich           F 15-19      8/235       36:39    7:27       36:20
344   Jeff Dixon             M 60-64      4/146       36:32    7:27       36:20
345   Chad Gerhardstein      M 45-49     12/186       36:44    7:27       36:21
346   Robert Berardi         M 50-54     12/168       36:37    7:27       36:22
347   Luke Davidson          M 20-24     43/217       36:26    7:28       36:23
348   Brandon Easton         M 30-34     27/203       37:26    7:28       36:23
349   Judah Parker           M 15-19     75/262       36:29    7:28       36:23
350   David Dymond           M 60-64      5/146       36:34    7:28       36:25
351   Noah Engel             M 15-19     76/262       36:29    7:28       36:25
352   Michael Fink           M 35-39     34/218       36:59    7:29       36:28
353   Aaron Scott            M 40-44     22/189       38:22    7:29       36:28
354   Lauren Zanotelli       F 15-19      9/235       36:32    7:29       36:28
355   Trey Myers             M 20-24     44/217       36:33    7:29       36:28
356   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        2/20       37:07    7:29       36:28
357   Andrew Nelson          M 25-29     27/213       36:42    7:29       36:30
358   Ken Starner            M 35-39     35/218       36:57    7:29       36:31
359   Nicole Laselle         F 45-49      7/225       36:34    7:29       36:31
360   Maggie Laselle         F 35-39     10/225       36:34    7:30       36:32
361   Luuk Fokkink           M 12-14     22/138       37:12    7:30       36:33
362   Landon Kresge          M 12-14     23/138       36:39    7:30       36:35
363   Johnny Richardson      M 45-49     13/186       36:46    7:30       36:36
364   Ramya Goyal            F 40-44      7/263       52:28    7:31       36:37
365   Nikhil Desai           M 20-24     45/217       40:58    7:31       36:38
366   Matt Croskey           M 40-44     23/189       36:40    7:31       36:38
367   Sean Gideon            M 20-24     46/217       36:43    7:31       36:38
368   James Katter           M 50-54     13/168       36:48    7:31       36:38
369   Jason McCoppin         M 45-49     14/186       36:40    7:31       36:39
370   John Ravestein         M 40-44     24/189       37:14    7:31       36:40
371   Scott Anderson         M 45-49     15/186       37:07    7:32       36:42
372   Max Szturm             M 30-34     28/203       37:50    7:32       36:42
373   Braeden Fullam         M 15-19     77/262       36:49    7:32       36:43
374   Donald Oreskovich      M 55-59      8/162       36:58    7:32       36:43
375   Paul Day               M 35-39     36/218       37:28    7:32       36:44
376   Daryl Miller           M 40-44     25/189       37:04    7:32       36:45
377   Matthew Beyerle        M 15-19     78/262       36:57    7:32       36:45
378   Jason Miller           M 30-34     29/203       36:56    7:32       36:45
379   Chris Bidwell          M 35-39     37/218       36:51    7:32       36:46
380   Tracy Donbar           F 15-19     10/235       36:52    7:33       36:49
381   Emili Sannes   Hamlin  F 25-29     15/261       36:52    7:33       36:49
382   Bob Gantner            M 15-19     79/262       37:29    7:33       36:50
383   Zach Moushon           M 15-19     80/262       36:59    7:33       36:51
384   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/20       39:31    7:34       36:54
385   Dominic Lopez          M 15-19     81/262       37:03    7:34       36:55
386   Brody Crawford         M 15-19     82/262       37:16    7:34       36:55
387   Owen Bush              M 15-19     83/262       37:03    7:34       36:55
388   Matt Dill              M 30-34     30/203       37:17    7:34       36:55
389   Elaine Fogle           F 35-39     11/225       37:31    7:35       36:58
390   Joel Thoms             M 30-34     31/203       39:32    7:35       37:00
391   Tyler Rowland          M 25-29     28/213       37:50    7:36       37:04
392   Grant Mergler          M 12-14     24/138       37:12    7:36       37:04
393   Michael Black          M 30-34     32/203       37:19    7:36       37:05
394   Jordan Horras          M 30-34     33/203       43:03    7:36       37:05
395   Jon Bland              M 50-54     14/168       37:21    7:36       37:05
396   Aaron Turpin           M 35-39     38/218       37:43    7:37       37:06
397   Paul Casalmir          M 50-54     15/168       37:24    7:37       37:07
398   Jason Toman            M 40-44     26/189       38:15    7:37       37:08
399   Jim Gobrail            M 45-49     16/186       37:47    7:37       37:08
400   Cody Gray              M 25-29     29/213       37:22    7:37       37:08

Generated January 27, 2026 at 6:05 PM 4/49



ORRRC's 45th Annual Turkey Trot - 2023 - 5-Mile Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Will Ryan              M 12-14     25/138       37:15    7:37       37:10
402   Kenneth Kipler         M 60-64      6/146       37:49    7:39       37:19
403   Devon Walton           M 30-34     34/203       38:18    7:39       37:19
404   Matt Grider            M 50-54     16/168       37:56    7:39       37:19
405   Tricia Klay            F 30-34      6/219       37:49    7:39       37:19
406   James Mroczka          M 15-19     84/262       39:37    7:40       37:21
407   Calder Ellis           M 15-19     85/262       38:25    7:40       37:23
408   Tyler Kaplan           M 15-19     86/262       37:51    7:40       37:25
409   Joseph Jameson         M 12-14     26/138       38:57    7:40       37:25
410   Alex Fortunato         M 25-29     30/213       37:47    7:41       37:27
411   Carson Halsey          M 30-34     35/203       37:33    7:41       37:28
412   Andrew Armstrong       M 35-39     39/218       37:55    7:41       37:29
413   David Gibson           M 60-64      7/146       37:42    7:41       37:29
414   Wil Bates              M 25-29     31/213       38:47    7:42       37:30
415   Joseph Goettke         M 12-14     27/138       38:54    7:42       37:32
416   Geoff Armstrong        M 45-49     17/186       37:50    7:42       37:33
417   Jared Posey            M 25-29     32/213       39:11    7:42       37:33
418   Grace Coakley          F 20-24      6/228       42:29    7:42       37:34
419   Benjamin Burkhardt     M 15-19     87/262       37:54    7:42       37:34
420   J VONTAE Barnes        M 15-19     88/262       37:39    7:42       37:34
421   Cameron Barron         M 25-29     33/213       38:46    7:42       37:34
422   Becky Yerman           F 45-49      8/225       37:52    7:42       37:34
423   Stephen Roderick       M 40-44     27/189       39:36    7:43       37:35
424   Jason Miller           M 40-44     28/189       37:45    7:43       37:36
425   Izzy Laidly            F 20-24      7/228       40:22    7:43       37:38
426   Andrew Hull            M 30-34     36/203       38:05    7:43       37:39
427   David Bushroe          M 55-59      9/162       38:11    7:43       37:39
428   Tyler Evick            M 35-39     40/218       39:15    7:44       37:40
429   Phillip Neal           M 45-49     18/186       38:03    7:44       37:42
430   Richard Barton         M 70-74       1/43       37:52    7:44       37:44
431   Emily Myers            F 30-34      7/219       51:33    7:44       37:44
432   Connor Fuhrmann        M 25-29     34/213       38:33    7:44       37:44
433   Alison Allen           F 35-39     12/225       37:47    7:44       37:45
434   Josh Little            M 25-29     35/213       39:42    7:45       37:46
435   Leah McCain            F 45-49      9/225       38:27    7:45       37:46
436   Kevin Dolan            M 35-39     41/218       38:15    7:45       37:46
437   Amber Roberts          F 25-29     16/261       39:05    7:45       37:47
438   Cary Sullivan          M 25-29     36/213       39:35    7:45       37:47
439   Andrew Szabo           M 30-34     37/203       38:41    7:45       37:48
440   Shayne Gossel          M 25-29     37/213       39:06    7:45       37:48
441   Eileen Robertson       F 25-29     17/261       39:20    7:45       37:49
442   Grady Looker           M 12-14     28/138       38:57    7:46       37:50
443   Emma Su                F 40-44      8/263       38:00    7:46       37:50
444   Gregory Darnell        M 50-54     17/168       37:57    7:46       37:50
445   Nick Rundlett          M 35-39     42/218       38:06    7:46       37:51
446   William Johnson        M 20-24     47/217       37:55    7:46       37:51
447   Eli Crist              M 12-14     29/138       38:22    7:46       37:51
448   Abram Bailey           M 15-19     89/262       38:49    7:46       37:52
449   Rhett Bailey           M 20-24     48/217       38:49    7:46       37:53
450   Jason Turkelson        M 45-49     19/186       38:01    7:46       37:53
451   Keith Wyman            M 30-34     38/203       38:09    7:46       37:54
452   Todd Rich              M 50-54     18/168       38:07    7:46       37:54
453   Aaron Scott            M 45-49     20/186       38:08    7:47       37:55
454   Katie Stuckenschneider F 35-39     13/225       38:09    7:47       37:56
455   Jordan Crouch          M 15-19     90/262       38:25    7:47       37:56
456   Jeremy Crouch          M 45-49     21/186       38:25    7:47       37:56
457   Maura McGrath          F 35-39     14/225       38:36    7:47       37:57
458   Jack Dewald            M 15-19     91/262       43:16    7:47       37:57
459   Peggy Butze            F 45-49     10/225       38:17    7:47       37:58
460   Wes Brown              M 40-44     29/189       38:19    7:47       37:58
461   Logan Sharkey          M 12-14     30/138       38:16    7:48       38:00
462   Royce Cross            M 60-64      8/146       38:24    7:48       38:00
463   Brian Curtis           M 45-49     22/186       38:51    7:48       38:00
464   Abigail Dennis         F 45-49     11/225       38:11    7:48       38:01
465   Meagan Metz            F 35-39     15/225       38:13    7:48       38:01
466   Samuel Egbers          M 30-34     39/203       42:45    7:48       38:02
467   Daniel Danis           M 30-34     40/203       38:37    7:48       38:03
468   Luke Danis             M 25-29     38/213       38:37    7:48       38:04
469   Calyssa Rose           F 30-34      8/219       38:18    7:48       38:04
470   Jackson McEldowney     M 15-19     92/262       39:46    7:49       38:05
471   Isabella Dymond        F 20-24      8/228       38:15    7:49       38:06
472   Josie Reinoehl         F 9-11        1/64       38:12    7:49       38:07
473   Tricia Casalmir        F 40-44      9/263       54:53    7:49       38:08
474   Brandon Botschner      M 35-39     43/218       38:27    7:49       38:09
475   Sean Montgomery        M 35-39     44/218       38:26    7:50       38:11
476   Luke Gillespie         M 15-19     93/262       38:28    7:50       38:12
477   Tracey Reinoehl        F 45-49     12/225       38:17    7:50       38:13
478   Carmela Adducchio      F 12-14      8/107       39:29    7:50       38:13
479   Kirby Crist            M 45-49     23/186       38:44    7:50       38:14
480   Isaac Palomaki         M 15-19     94/262       39:06    7:50       38:14
481   Carissa Derr           F 45-49     13/225       39:41    7:50       38:14
482   Adam Rudy              M 30-34     41/203       39:23    7:51       38:15
483   Jeffrey Haas           M 45-49     24/186       40:51    7:51       38:16
484   Ted Gies               M 45-49     25/186       38:26    7:51       38:16
485   Caren Michael          F 45-49     14/225       38:42    7:51       38:17
486   Megan Hughes           F 35-39     16/225       39:41    7:51       38:18
487   Connor Johnson         M 25-29     39/213       38:35    7:52       38:19
488   Madeline Kuenle        F 20-24      9/228       38:38    7:52       38:19
489   Robert Bidwell         M 30-34     42/203       38:35    7:52       38:20
490   David Taylor           M 50-54     19/168       38:48    7:52       38:21
491   Julia Slusher          F 25-29     18/261       39:07    7:52       38:21
492   Matt Beck              M 40-44     30/189       39:28    7:52       38:21
493   Kathryn Remien         F 40-44     10/263       38:42    7:52       38:23
494   Gina Gildea            F 20-24     10/228       39:31    7:52       38:24
495   Mike Canestaro         M 55-59     10/162       39:08    7:53       38:25
496   Steve Perez            M 55-59     11/162       38:33    7:53       38:25
497   Daniel Romanello       M 35-39     45/218       38:51    7:53       38:25
498   Michael Canfield       M 30-34     43/203       38:58    7:53       38:25
499   Nicholas Marchal       M 15-19     95/262       40:57    7:53       38:25
500   Zachary Lamb           M 25-29     40/213       39:05    7:53       38:27
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501   Joe Lacey              M 60-64      9/146       39:21    7:53       38:28
502   Tyler Stupp            M 40-44     31/189       38:58    7:54       38:30
503   Ryan Gilkison          M 20-24     49/217       38:59    7:54       38:30
504   Nicholas Perez         M 15-19     96/262       38:52    7:54       38:32
505   Matthew Barnett        M 25-29     41/213       38:41    7:54       38:32
506   Christie Back          F 30-34      9/219       38:56    7:54       38:33
507   Lenny Baker            M 45-49     26/186       38:40    7:54       38:33
508   Brooke Scherer         F 20-24     11/228       39:22    7:54       38:33
509   Danny Beatty           M 35-39     46/218       39:05    7:54       38:33
510   Jacob Chinthagada      M 20-24     50/217       39:22    7:54       38:34
511   Michael Goetz          M 40-44     32/189       41:32    7:55       38:35
512   John Schoen            M 50-54     20/168       39:12    7:55       38:35
513   Chris Golden           M 20-24     51/217       39:18    7:55       38:35
514   Elizabeth Erwin        F 15-19     11/235       38:56    7:55       38:36
515   Randy Kreill           M 60-64     10/146       39:04    7:55       38:37
516   Andrew Woodard         M 20-24     52/217       38:46    7:55       38:37
517   Brandon Palomaki       M 15-19     97/262       39:30    7:55       38:38
518   Will Shearin           M 12-14     31/138       38:53    7:55       38:38
519   Jodi Gebhart           F 50-54      6/225       39:30    7:56       38:39
520   Zaiden Taylor          M 15-19     98/262       39:50    7:56       38:40
521   Lukas Ross             M 15-19     99/262       39:20    7:56       38:42
522   Torrey Hamilton        M 40-44     33/189       39:33    7:56       38:42
523   Wibe Fokkink           M 40-44     34/189       39:21    7:56       38:43
524   Bill Neitzke           M 55-59     12/162       38:54    7:56       38:43
525   Addyson Abner          F 15-19     12/235       39:10    7:56       38:43
526   Tommy Seebacher        M 25-29     42/213       44:53    7:57       38:44
527   Alaina Palomaki        F 15-19     13/235       39:36    7:57       38:45
528   Billy Barnett          M 25-29     43/213       38:54    7:57       38:45
529   Patrick Golden         M 45-49     27/186       39:28    7:57       38:45
530   James Freeman          M 45-49     28/186       39:03    7:57       38:45
531   Ben Moushon            M 40-44     35/189       38:55    7:57       38:46
532   Kaleigh Norman         F 15-19     14/235       39:06    7:57       38:47
533   Mary Krebs             F 30-34     10/219       39:25    7:57       38:47
534   Margaret Schoen        F 20-24     12/228       39:25    7:57       38:47
535   Tom McNamee            M 40-44     36/189       38:57    7:57       38:48
536   Scott Foley            M 25-29     44/213       39:58    7:57       38:48
537   Scott Ketcham          M 35-39     47/218       41:33    7:58       38:49
538   Sofia Stocker          F 15-19     15/235       39:09    7:58       38:49
539   Jason Jones            M 45-49     29/186       39:07    7:58       38:49
540   Michael Zhan           M 20-24     53/217       44:14    7:58       38:50
541   Megan Young            F 25-29     19/261       39:00    7:58       38:51
542   Steve Dillon           M 50-54     21/168       39:21    7:58       38:53
543   Isabella Reyna         F 25-29     20/261       42:33    7:59       38:53
544   Rebecca Esselstein     F 30-34     11/219       40:22    7:59       38:55
545   Gabrielle Gilkison     F 20-24     13/228       39:24    7:59       38:55
546   Cameron Zengel         M 25-29     45/213       39:14    7:59       38:55
547   Arjun Jain             M 15-19    100/262       54:32    7:59       38:56
548   Kevin Zahora           M 40-44     37/189       40:04    7:59       38:56
549   Simon McEwen           M 12-14     32/138       39:34    7:59       38:57
550   Bill Foster            M 50-54     22/168       39:47    8:00       38:59
551   William Foster         M 30-34     44/203       39:47    8:00       39:00
552   Mariah Squire          F 30-34     12/219       39:48    8:00       39:01
553   Mathew Gorka           M 30-34     45/203       40:23    8:00       39:02
554   Michael Palomaki       M 45-49     30/186       39:54    8:00       39:02
555   Brayden Brown          M 15-19    101/262       43:00    8:01       39:04
556   Mark Toman             M 45-49     31/186       40:09    8:01       39:04
557   Quincy Sannan          M 12-14     33/138       42:00    8:01       39:04
558   Michael Bender         M 35-39     48/218       39:44    8:01       39:04
559   Noah Devillez          M 25-29     46/213       39:51    8:01       39:04
560   Carissa Hostetler      F 50-54      7/225       39:11    8:01       39:06
561   Joan Cameron           F 60-64      1/129       40:03    8:01       39:06
562   Adam Bussey            M 30-34     46/203       40:53    8:01       39:06
563   Robbie Williams        M 40-44     38/189       39:19    8:01       39:07
564   Chris Clark            M 40-44     39/189       39:20    8:01       39:08
565   Ethan Harris           M 20-24     54/217       44:01    8:02       39:09
566   Shea Dean              F 50-54      8/225       41:49    8:02       39:10
567   James McNew            M 12-14     34/138       39:25    8:02       39:10
568   Mike Hurst             M 60-64     11/146       39:14    8:02       39:11
569   Emily Anders           F 40-44     11/263       39:29    8:02       39:11
570   Luke Hurst             M 30-34     47/203       39:14    8:02       39:11
571   Ihab Messiha           M 50-54     23/168       39:23    8:02       39:11
572   Matthew Yeager         M 40-44     40/189       39:44    8:02       39:11
573   Robert Hunt            M 45-49     32/186       39:22    8:02       39:12
574   Lillian Rich           F 15-19     16/235       39:32    8:02       39:12
575   Olive Varvel           F 12-14      9/107       40:18    8:02       39:12
576   Cory Brown             M 15-19    102/262       39:21    8:03       39:13
577   Lee Schwieterman       M 35-39     49/218       39:55    8:03       39:13
578   Jason Ragland          M 50-54     24/168       39:18    8:03       39:14
579   Alex Braun             M 20-24     55/217       40:50    8:03       39:15
580   Brent Kiss             M 35-39     50/218       44:20    8:03       39:17
581   Lora Becker-Jenks      F 45-49     15/225       39:24    8:03       39:17
582   Kelly Oldiges          F 35-39     17/225       48:10    8:04       39:18
583   Mark Marusko           M 55-59     13/162       39:56    8:04       39:18
584   Perry Hock             M 50-54     25/168       40:13    8:04       39:18
585   Stephen Harker         M 20-24     56/217       39:59    8:04       39:20
586   Noah Baumgarten        M 12-14     35/138       41:26    8:04       39:22
587   Duane Gilkison         M 50-54     26/168       39:52    8:05       39:23
588   David Gardner          M 45-49     33/186       39:46    8:05       39:24
589   Adam Goins             M 20-24     57/217       40:57    8:05       39:25
590   Jackson Crist          M 20-24     58/217       39:55    8:05       39:25
591   Christine Zavakos      F 25-29     21/261       39:47    8:05       39:26
592   Chloe Sorensen         F 15-19     17/235       40:01    8:05       39:26
593   Tomas Medina           M 50-54     27/168       39:57    8:06       39:30
594   Davis Crist            M 12-14     36/138       39:59    8:06       39:30
595   Julia Diloreto         F 20-24     14/228       39:46    8:06       39:31
596   Grant Stumpf Jr        M 20-24     59/217       42:43    8:06       39:31
597   Trinity Berry          F 15-19     18/235       39:59    8:06       39:32
598   Jakob Striker          M 15-19    103/262       39:40    8:07       39:32
599   Eric Hershman          M 30-34     48/203       40:03    8:07       39:34
600   Katie McGaha           F 50-54      9/225       41:40    8:07       39:34
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601   Richard Salter         M 25-29     47/213       43:50    8:07       39:34
602   Michael Hamilton       M 45-49     34/186       41:23    8:07       39:35
603   Jake Brown             M 20-24     60/217       42:20    8:07       39:35
604   Dylan Mintz            M 15-19    104/262       39:49    8:07       39:36
605   Ty Parsons             F 15-19     19/235       44:36    8:08       39:37
606   Brooke Deaton          F 20-24     15/228       40:09    8:08       39:38
607   Brady Pickerell        M 12-14     37/138       42:34    8:08       39:39
608   Rob Sarasua            M 40-44     41/189       40:09    8:08       39:40
609   Kristin Nielsen        F 35-39     18/225       45:16    8:09       39:42
610   Kade Link              M 12-14     38/138       41:51    8:09       39:42
611   John Elkins            M 40-44     42/189       39:59    8:09       39:45
612   Jack McCarthy          M 25-29     48/213       40:23    8:09       39:45
613   Brendan Kelly          M 30-34     49/203       40:26    8:09       39:45
614   Eric Lewantowicz       M 45-49     35/186       40:25    8:09       39:46
615   Megan Kreill           F 50-54     10/225       40:14    8:09       39:46
616   Crystal Barton         F 45-49     16/225       39:57    8:09       39:47
617   Michael Lewantowicz    M 50-54     28/168       40:26    8:09       39:47
618   Brittany Ravestein     F 35-39     19/225       40:20    8:10       39:47
619   Aiden Larsen           M 15-19    105/262       40:17    8:10       39:48
620   Ava Heitmeyer          F 15-19     20/235       41:58    8:10       39:49
621   Jake Toto              M 15-19    106/262       41:23    8:10       39:49
622   Dave McKinney          M 55-59     14/162       41:00    8:10       39:49
623   Matthew Rohan          M 15-19    107/262       45:58    8:10       39:50
624   Q Wilcox               F 15-19     21/235       41:59    8:10       39:50
625   Curtis Elking          M 15-19    108/262       39:58    8:10       39:51
626   Addison Bevak          F 15-19     22/235       42:00    8:10       39:51
627   Emmett Lockhart        M 12-14     39/138       44:21    8:11       39:52
628   Hailey Turpin          F 12-14     10/107       40:30    8:11       39:53
629   Ben Berkshire          M 15-19    109/262       40:11    8:11       39:54
630   Robert Groves          M 40-44     43/189       40:58    8:11       39:54
631   Ethan Tibbit           M 12-14     40/138       42:36    8:11       39:54
632   Larry Diloreto         M 55-59     15/162       40:10    8:11       39:55
633   Jake Jones             M 20-24     61/217       40:18    8:11       39:55
634   Abbie Vongsy           F 20-24     16/228       40:14    8:11       39:55
635   David Kottmyer         M 35-39     51/218       40:11    8:11       39:56
636   Dave Warnacut          M 40-44     44/189       40:31    8:12       39:57
637   Ria Warnacut           F 40-44     12/263       40:31    8:12       39:58
638   Kevin Ryan             M 40-44     45/189       40:10    8:12       39:59
639   Adam Thompson          M 40-44     46/189       41:01    8:12       39:59
640   Katie Beaulieu         F 40-44     13/263       40:10    8:12       39:59
641   Emma Wissler           F 15-19     23/235       42:18    8:12       40:00
642   Gene Montgomery        M 50-54     29/168       42:01    8:12       40:00
643   Reese Harmeyer         M 15-19    110/262       40:48    8:13       40:02
644   Drew Huggins           M 50-54     30/168       41:44    8:13       40:02
645   Lily McCloskey         F 20-24     17/228       40:58    8:13       40:02
646   Ryan Link              M 40-44     47/189       42:11    8:13       40:03
647   Cj Fogarty             M 65-69       1/87       40:19    8:13       40:03
648   Tyler Messerly         M 25-29     49/213       40:45    8:13       40:03
649   Judith Straathof       F 25-29     22/261       40:27    8:13       40:04
650   Chris Cox              M 25-29     50/213       40:42    8:13       40:05
651   Archer Holston         M 12-14     41/138       43:50    8:13       40:05
652   Lindsi Stupp           F 30-34     13/219       40:34    8:13       40:06
653   Jim Malin              M 45-49     36/186       47:35    8:14       40:06
654   Wayne Chappelle        M 50-54     31/168       41:02    8:14       40:07
655   Zoe Chappelle          F 20-24     18/228       41:02    8:14       40:07
656   Danae Bates            F 20-24     19/228       44:01    8:14       40:07
657   Hilary Fenton          F 30-34     14/219       41:35    8:14       40:08
658   Andrew Redden          M 25-29     51/213       40:17    8:14       40:08
659   Joshua Hurd            M 12-14     42/138       40:29    8:14       40:09
660   Kylie Elliott          F 15-19     24/235       40:56    8:14       40:09
661   Sydney Fowler          F 25-29     23/261       40:57    8:14       40:09
662   Michael Franz          M 35-39     52/218       41:23    8:14       40:10
663   Nolan T                M 40-44     48/189       40:50    8:14       40:11
664   Reid Ammer             M 20-24     62/217       40:12    8:14       40:11
665   Chad Raisch            M 50-54     32/168       40:33    8:15       40:11
666   Brittany Hasseltine    F 25-29     24/261       40:14    8:15       40:12
667   Aaron Gill             M 30-34     50/203       40:59    8:15       40:12
668   Nick D'Andrea          M 25-29     52/213       41:31    8:15       40:12
669   Elizabeth Osborne      F 45-49     17/225       40:20    8:15       40:13
670   Tyler Foskey           M 15-19    111/262       40:30    8:15       40:13
671   Luke Quillen           M 20-24     63/217       40:32    8:15       40:14
672   Sherri Bowling         F 50-54     11/225       40:56    8:15       40:14
673   Jake Simpkins          M 30-34     51/203       41:08    8:15       40:15
674   Andy Paulus            M 35-39     53/218       40:21    8:15       40:15
675   Eric Westhaus          M 25-29     53/213       40:38    8:15       40:15
676   Brent Anslinger        M 45-49     37/186       41:38    8:15       40:16
677   Matthew Miller         M 35-39     54/218       40:22    8:15       40:16
678   Connor Huffman         M 15-19    112/262       44:34    8:16       40:16
679   David Neikirk          M 25-29     54/213       40:40    8:16       40:17
680   Wade Wonderlin         M 35-39     55/218       41:02    8:16       40:17
681   Bridget Hutter         F 30-34     15/219       41:02    8:16       40:18
682   Alex Bolka             M 25-29     55/213       41:50    8:16       40:18
683   Tom Bolka              M 60-64     12/146       41:49    8:16       40:18
684   Lauren Spires          F 35-39     20/225       40:43    8:16       40:19
685   Carson Rohan           M 20-24     64/217       46:28    8:16       40:20
686   Melissa Ross           F 45-49     18/225       40:45    8:16       40:20
687   Andrea Helbach         F 35-39     21/225       41:28    8:16       40:20
688   Ryan Helbach           M 35-39     56/218       41:28    8:16       40:20
689   Anna Drew              F 25-29     25/261       40:34    8:17       40:22
690   Thomas Kopietz         M 35-39     57/218       41:06    8:17       40:22
691   Jeff Heimann           M 40-44     49/189       40:34    8:17       40:22
692   Nicholas Brown         M 40-44     50/189       41:25    8:17       40:23
693   Brad Pollock           M 40-44     51/189       41:55    8:17       40:24
694   Matt Eby               M 40-44     52/189       41:25    8:17       40:25
695   Alex Chittum           M 30-34     52/203       40:42    8:17       40:26
696   Ethan Dunaway          M 20-24     65/217       40:33    8:18       40:26
697   Michael Hoppe          M 30-34     53/203       48:50    8:18       40:26
698   Mason Martin           M 30-34     54/203       48:50    8:18       40:27
699   Laura Vielbig          F 35-39     22/225       41:58    8:18       40:27
700   Matthew Buehrle        M 35-39     58/218       40:36    8:18       40:29
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701   Michael Teuschler      M 40-44     53/189       41:51    8:18       40:29
702   Will Haley             M 35-39     59/218       46:39    8:18       40:30
703   Caitlin Edwards        F 30-34     16/219       42:20    8:19       40:31
704   Claire Downer          F 12-14     11/107       40:55    8:19       40:32
705   Patrick Moran          M 50-54     33/168       41:34    8:19       40:33
706   Isaac Namaky           M 12-14     43/138       41:49    8:19       40:33
707   Nathan Leonard         M 20-24     66/217       44:55    8:19       40:35
708   Brandon Leonard        M 25-29     56/213       44:54    8:19       40:35
709   Jenny Titova           F 35-39     23/225       41:43    8:19       40:35
710   Katherine McGrail      F 30-34     17/219       41:27    8:20       40:36
711   Marilouise Beeman      F 65-69       1/63       41:03    8:20       40:37
712   Braxton Abner          M 12-14     44/138       41:15    8:20       40:37
713   Alex Berardi           M 20-24     67/217       40:48    8:20       40:38
714   Rachel Ingle           F 15-19     25/235       41:09    8:20       40:38
715   Ethan Weneck           M 20-24     68/217       40:49    8:20       40:38
716   Paul Kerney            M 60-64     13/146       42:06    8:20       40:38
717   Will Deike             M 35-39     60/218       42:15    8:20       40:39
718   Darren Hopkins         M 35-39     61/218       40:53    8:20       40:40
719   Natalie Romano         F 35-39     24/225       40:45    8:20       40:40
720   Seth Turner            M 25-29     57/213       40:49    8:21       40:43
721   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/20       41:26    8:21       40:44
722   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/20       41:26    8:21       40:45
723   Kori Moore             F 15-19     26/235       41:41    8:21       40:45
724   Ryan Ley               M 30-34     55/203       47:10    8:22       40:46
725   Jason Puskar           M 50-54     34/168       41:13    8:22       40:49
726   Owen Seputis           M 15-19    113/262       41:09    8:22       40:49
727   Collin Jasin           M 20-24     69/217       41:39    8:22       40:49
728   Peyton Baber           M 15-19    114/262       41:39    8:22       40:50
729   Noah Turner            M 20-24     70/217       41:39    8:22       40:50
730   Peyton Jackson         M 20-24     71/217       41:00    8:22       40:50
731   Kennedy Bonavita       F 20-24     20/228       41:16    8:23       40:52
732   Krysti Blocker         F 35-39     25/225       41:45    8:23       40:52
733   David Wendling         M 15-19    115/262       41:42    8:23       40:52
734   Sarah Bales            F 35-39     26/225       41:38    8:23       40:53
735   Ben Szelestey          M 30-34     56/203       42:11    8:23       40:53
736   Aura Brown             F 40-44     14/263       42:43    8:23       40:54
737   Megan Wisvari          F 20-24     21/228       41:24    8:23       40:54
738   Robbie Wall            M 15-19    116/262       46:20    8:24       40:57
739   Molly Schoen           F 15-19     27/235       41:43    8:24       40:57
740   Jared Patton           M 30-34     57/203       41:12    8:24       40:57
741   Steve Chapman          M 45-49     38/186       41:27    8:24       40:57
742   Brooks Sease           M 40-44     54/189       45:11    8:24       40:58
743   Cathy MacDonald        F 55-59      3/186       41:25    8:24       40:58
744   Nicholas McGrail       M 35-39     62/218       41:50    8:24       40:58
745   Will Hampton           M 12-14     45/138       43:02    8:24       40:59
746   Paul Miller            M 60-64     14/146       41:21    8:24       41:00
747   Thomas Burkhardt       M 45-49     39/186       41:27    8:24       41:00
748   Ryan Hamilton          M 30-34     58/203       41:05    8:25       41:00
749   Meighan Scarpino       F 20-24     22/228       43:54    8:25       41:00
750   Jack Hoople            M 12-14     46/138       41:39    8:25       41:00
751   Rachel Zavakos         F 25-29     26/261       41:22    8:25       41:00
752   Christopher Woolley    M 45-49     40/186       41:30    8:25       41:03
753   Andrew Mayeux          M 30-34     59/203       42:07    8:25       41:04
754   Esm Harris             F 12-14     12/107       45:57    8:26       41:05
755   Hannah Crosley         F 15-19     28/235       42:50    8:26       41:06
756   Brian Leonard          M 50-54     35/168       41:19    8:26       41:07
757   Oliver Kutter          M 12-14     47/138       43:05    8:26       41:07
758   Emma Pierce            F 15-19     29/235       41:14    8:26       41:07
759   Sarah Dolan            F 35-39     27/225       41:37    8:26       41:09
760   Kathryn Ward           F 50-54     12/225       41:23    8:26       41:09
761   Tiffany Ward           F 25-29     27/261       41:23    8:26       41:10
762   Daniel Rittenhouse     M 65-69       2/87       41:35    8:27       41:11
763   Paul Schear            M 50-54     36/168       41:22    8:27       41:11
764   Angela Bidwell         F 60-64      2/129       42:20    8:27       41:11
765   Bob Little             M 60-64     15/146       43:07    8:27       41:11
766   Brandon Rosenblatt     M 20-24     72/217       43:43    8:27       41:11
767   Benjamin Perez         M 12-14     48/138       41:33    8:27       41:13
768   Claire Wonders         F 12-14     13/107       44:57    8:27       41:13
769   Lauren Hopkins         F 30-34     18/219       41:27    8:27       41:14
770   Andy Militello         M 45-49     41/186       41:49    8:27       41:14
771   Andrew Collins         M 20-24     73/217       44:01    8:27       41:14
772   Nicole Prior           F 20-24     23/228       41:31    8:27       41:14
773   Layla Jones            F 15-19     30/235       42:12    8:27       41:14
774   Katelyn Scheff         F 35-39     28/225       41:57    8:27       41:14
775   Barak Bates            M 15-19    117/262       45:10    8:28       41:15
776   William Linde          M 50-54     37/168       42:57    8:28       41:16
777   Iain Tuinstra          M 15-19    118/262       42:30    8:28       41:16
778   Michael Stephenson     M 20-24     74/217       42:31    8:28       41:16
779   Brandon Burkett        M 15-19    119/262       42:30    8:28       41:16
780   Declan Neal            M 15-19    120/262       42:12    8:28       41:16
781   Brian Siens            M 25-29     58/213       43:12    8:28       41:17
782   Kevin Pray             M 15-19    121/262       42:25    8:28       41:17
783   Brandon Beal           M 45-49     42/186       41:35    8:28       41:17
784   Daniel Robinson        M 60-64     16/146       44:06    8:28       41:18
785   Tom Quigley            M 60-64     17/146       41:36    8:28       41:19
786   Bennett Suttman        M 12-14     49/138       41:25    8:28       41:19
787   Joe Nalepka            M 55-59     16/162       41:30    8:28       41:19
788   David Risner           M 15-19    122/262       45:26    8:28       41:19
789   Craig Suttman          M 45-49     43/186       41:25    8:29       41:20
790   Kevin Trimbach         M 40-44     55/189       41:53    8:29       41:20
791   Sara Busse             F 55-59      4/186       41:59    8:29       41:20
792   Chad Gemin             M 45-49     44/186       41:54    8:29       41:21
793   Martin Striker         M 55-59     17/162       41:31    8:29       41:23
794   Sarah Logan            F 40-44     15/263       41:37    8:29       41:23
795   Emma Lloyd             F 15-19     31/235       43:25    8:29       41:24
796   Molly Dirr             F 40-44     16/263       41:39    8:29       41:24
797   Ron Saunders           M 55-59     18/162       41:44    8:30       41:25
798   Danny Losekamp         M 70-74       2/43       42:33    8:30       41:26
799   Nicholas Stephenson    M 15-19    123/262       42:40    8:30       41:26
800   Michelle Angel         F 30-34     19/219       44:14    8:30       41:26
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801   Becca Williger         F 20-24     24/228       42:26    8:30       41:26
802   Abby Schofield         F 20-24     25/228       42:59    8:30       41:26
803   Todd Dunham            M 40-44     56/189       42:35    8:30       41:27
804   Zachary Pridemore      M 35-39     63/218       41:53    8:30       41:27
805   Jon Bradfield          M 50-54     38/168       41:51    8:30       41:29
806   Ron Benner             M 65-69       3/87       41:44    8:31       41:31
807   Jamie Turner           M 9-11        1/55       41:39    8:31       41:31
808   Eric Harris            M 40-44     57/189       45:19    8:31       41:32
809   Jack Boggs             M 12-14     50/138       42:03    8:31       41:33
810   Anna Payne             F 30-34     20/219       42:38    8:31       41:33
811   Aaron Gillespie        M 15-19    124/262       42:46    8:31       41:34
812   Paul Holloway          M 20-24     75/217       41:56    8:31       41:34
813   Ethan Osborne          M 20-24     76/217       42:01    8:31       41:34
814   Stephen Mabarak        M 45-49     45/186       42:04    8:31       41:34
815   Jackson Moore          M 20-24     77/217       49:10    8:32       41:34
816   Chris Yerkins          M 25-29     59/213       43:43    8:32       41:35
817   Brian Westendorf       M 45-49     46/186       42:12    8:32       41:35
818   Jason Harmeyer         M 50-54     39/168       42:22    8:32       41:35
819   James Johnson          M 15-19    125/262       43:33    8:32       41:36
820   Alex Plattner          M 30-34     60/203       42:10    8:32       41:37
821   Madison Tracy          F 25-29     28/261       42:55    8:32       41:37
822   Sarah Bolton           F 30-34     21/219       44:27    8:32       41:37
823   Amy Anslinger          F 45-49     19/225       42:59    8:32       41:37
824   Tyler Pennington       M 15-19    126/262       41:44    8:32       41:39
825   Sebastian Audet        M 30-34     61/203       42:09    8:32       41:39
826   Luke Smallwood         M 15-19    127/262       42:46    8:33       41:40
827   Garrett Squibb         M 9-11        2/55       43:09    8:33       41:40
828   Drew Sorensen          M 35-39     64/218       42:32    8:33       41:40
829   Daniel Rimmereid       M 30-34     62/203       42:24    8:33       41:40
830   Jeffery Corron         M 60-64     18/146       44:12    8:33       41:41
831   Simon Schoen           M 12-14     51/138       42:28    8:33       41:42
832   Anne Schoen            F 40-44     17/263       42:28    8:33       41:42
833   Kyle Myers             M 15-19    128/262       45:48    8:33       41:42
834   Matthew Gambill        M 50-54     40/168       42:04    8:33       41:43
835   Jisi An                M 55-59     19/162       44:13    8:33       41:43
836   Bethany Norman         F 25-29     29/261       43:22    8:33       41:43
837   Kegan Rapin            M 12-14     52/138       42:38    8:33       41:44
838   Matthew Fleck          M 55-59     20/162       42:13    8:33       41:44
839   Dave Raters            M 55-59     21/162       45:23    8:34       41:44
840   Talon Wannarka         M 15-19    129/262       42:26    8:34       41:46
841   Bradley Clough         M 45-49     47/186       42:23    8:34       41:47
842   Parker Bell            M 20-24     78/217       42:05    8:34       41:47
843   Alex Matt              M 25-29     60/213       43:07    8:34       41:47
844   Sam Martino            M 20-24     79/217       46:00    8:34       41:48
845   Clark Campbell         M 25-29     61/213       42:02    8:34       41:49
846   Stephanie Stoltzfus    NO AGE        6/20       42:17    8:35       41:49
847   Jacob Shal             M 15-19    130/262       42:19    8:35       41:49
848   Nate Lloyd             M 15-19    131/262       43:50    8:35       41:49
849   Katie Miller           F 45-49     20/225       45:28    8:35       41:50
850   Faith Marquitz         F 20-24     26/228       45:33    8:35       41:51
851   Hope Danis             F 15-19     32/235       42:18    8:35       41:52
852   Madeline Kramer        F 15-19     33/235       42:18    8:35       41:52
853   James Bowman           M 25-29     62/213       43:56    8:35       41:52
854   Jacob Bradfield        M 25-29     63/213       42:14    8:35       41:52
855   Emily Snively          F 25-29     30/261       42:07    8:35       41:52
856   Anna Thurman           F 15-19     34/235       42:18    8:35       41:52
857   Alex Harman            M 25-29     64/213       46:43    8:35       41:52
858   Caleb Baker            M 25-29     65/213       46:24    8:35       41:52
859   Ashley Miller          F 35-39     29/225       42:24    8:36       41:54
860   Zac Rosson             M 40-44     58/189       44:29    8:36       41:56
861   Alexandria Jackson     F 20-24     27/228       42:42    8:36       41:56
862   Joshua Taylor          M 35-39     65/218       45:45    8:36       41:56
863   John Hertlein          M 55-59     22/162       42:47    8:36       41:58
864   Max D'Amico            M 15-19    132/262       42:12    8:37       41:59
865   Ethan Sullivan         M 25-29     66/213       45:25    8:37       42:00
866   Kimberly Hammond       F 55-59      5/186       42:24    8:37       42:01
867   Karen Trego            F 50-54     13/225       47:06    8:37       42:01
868   Teddy Trupp            M 15-19    133/262       46:08    8:37       42:01
869   Audrey Cline           F 15-19     35/235       42:30    8:37       42:01
870   Seth Lease             M 25-29     67/213       45:55    8:37       42:01
871   Mandy Shoopman         F 25-29     31/261       45:54    8:37       42:02
872   Jeremy Smith           M 40-44     59/189       45:30    8:37       42:02
873   Elizabeth Swisher      F 55-59      6/186       42:52    8:37       42:02
874   Deanna Fourman         F 55-59      7/186       43:06    8:37       42:02
875   Aaron Pollard          M 20-24     80/217       42:51    8:37       42:03
876   Michael Scully         M 35-39     66/218       43:31    8:37       42:03
877   Chiranjeevi Santos Dee M 30-34     63/203       46:26    8:38       42:04
878   Becky Parr             F 35-39     30/225       43:29    8:38       42:04
879   Kara Schoch            F 20-24     28/228       44:45    8:38       42:04
880   Doug Fox               M 50-54     41/168       42:39    8:38       42:04
881   Rob Lewis              M 50-54     42/168       43:20    8:38       42:05
882   Sophia Montgomery      F 15-19     36/235       43:06    8:38       42:06
883   Jess Smith             F 40-44     18/263       45:32    8:38       42:07
884   Corey Ellis            M 45-49     48/186       43:08    8:38       42:07
885   Richard Scarborough    M 40-44     60/189       43:06    8:38       42:07
886   Zachary Potts          M 25-29     68/213       43:33    8:38       42:07
887   MacKenzie Colston      F 20-24     29/228       43:10    8:38       42:08
888   Aaron Gregory          M 20-24     81/217       53:01    8:38       42:08
889   Brian Barker           M 60-64     19/146       43:00    8:39       42:09
890   Elizabeth Fuller       F 40-44     19/263       43:00    8:39       42:09
891   Levi Fisher            M 40-44     61/189       43:14    8:39       42:09
892   Paige Byrns            F 30-34     22/219       45:46    8:39       42:10
893   J.Patrick Whitecar     F 35-39     31/225       44:54    8:39       42:10
894   Phil Marchal           M 50-54     43/168       44:43    8:39       42:10
895   Paige Cucchetti        F 15-19     37/235       42:53    8:39       42:10
896   Nick Yahna             M 25-29     69/213       43:25    8:39       42:11
897   Dorothy Stone          F 20-24     30/228       42:38    8:39       42:12
898   Sara Scarborough       F 40-44     20/263       43:11    8:39       42:12
899   Nancy Costa            F 35-39     32/225       42:18    8:39       42:13
900   Paul Riese             M 55-59     23/162       42:34    8:39       42:13
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901   Addison Kelly          F 12-14     14/107       42:18    8:39       42:13
902   Aryan Ascanio          M 15-19    134/262       48:21    8:40       42:13
903   Susan Seaman           F 35-39     33/225       42:58    8:40       42:13
904   Rowan Fox              M 15-19    135/262       42:48    8:40       42:14
905   Anthony Brown          M 45-49     49/186       42:53    8:40       42:14
906   Matthew Mayles         M 35-39     67/218       45:24    8:40       42:15
907   Lisal Folsom           F 40-44     21/263       44:19    8:40       42:15
908   Fran Coopman           F 35-39     34/225       45:25    8:40       42:15
909   Sean Czeiszperger      M 15-19    136/262       43:43    8:40       42:16
910   Joshua Jackson         M 50-54     44/168       43:01    8:40       42:16
911   Spencer Lewis          M 25-29     70/213       44:16    8:40       42:17
912   Daryl Kitchen          M 60-64     20/146       42:39    8:40       42:18
913   Scott Woods            M 50-54     45/168       43:41    8:41       42:20
914   Todd Seaman            M 35-39     68/218       43:07    8:41       42:21
915   Nicholas Seger         M 35-39     69/218       42:24    8:41       42:22
916   Matthew Jennings       M 35-39     70/218       43:20    8:41       42:22
917   Nathan Brown           M 40-44     62/189       44:12    8:41       42:22
918   Jeanne Auberzinsky     F 40-44     22/263       44:07    8:41       42:23
919   Christine Szabo        F 25-29     32/261       42:27    8:42       42:24
920   Keaton Case            F 25-29     33/261       42:27    8:42       42:24
921   Scott Maenle           M 50-54     46/168       44:07    8:42       42:24
922   John Jernovics         M 50-54     47/168       43:40    8:42       42:24
923   Jennifer Coates        F 40-44     23/263       43:53    8:42       42:24
924   Jeffrey Martin         M 45-49     50/186       42:44    8:42       42:25
925   Bradley Blair          M 35-39     71/218       56:14    8:42       42:25
926   Caleb Romstadt         M 15-19    137/262       47:50    8:42       42:26
927   Garrett Seputis        M 45-49     51/186       42:46    8:42       42:26
928   James Busse            M 55-59     24/162       43:05    8:42       42:26
929   Brian McNamee          M 45-49     52/186       42:35    8:42       42:26
930   Anna Dunn              F 20-24     31/228       43:32    8:42       42:26
931   Brock Szelestey        M 25-29     71/213       43:44    8:42       42:26
932   Lauren Shuman          F 20-24     32/228       43:32    8:42       42:27
933   Tate Harnett           M 20-24     82/217       42:58    8:42       42:27
934   Richard Benjamin       M 70-74       3/43       42:44    8:42       42:27
935   Lauren Dunn            F 40-44     24/263       42:42    8:42       42:28
936   Michael Senger         M 40-44     63/189       43:56    8:42       42:28
937   Nancy Budde            F 65-69       2/63       43:09    8:43       42:28
938   Matt Wisvari           M 20-24     83/217       42:59    8:43       42:28
939   Sara Senger            F 40-44     25/263       43:56    8:43       42:28
940   Jeff Donbar            M 55-59     25/162       43:06    8:43       42:28
941   David Trout            M 50-54     48/168       43:00    8:43       42:29
942   Jessica Foley          F 25-29     34/261       43:39    8:43       42:29
943   Floralysse Biteau      F 15-19     38/235       42:50    8:43       42:29
944   Eric Nichols Sr.       M 50-54     49/168       45:02    8:43       42:32
945   Briley Lambert         F 40-44     26/263       43:42    8:43       42:32
946   Jared Springman        M 30-34     64/203       43:04    8:43       42:32
947   Kate Dwyer             F 35-39     35/225       43:52    8:44       42:33
948   Ethan Auberzinsky      M 15-19    138/262       42:46    8:44       42:33
949   Parker Blosser         M 20-24     84/217       42:36    8:44       42:35
950   Max Knauer             M 20-24     85/217       42:36    8:44       42:35
951   Greg Landis            M 35-39     72/218       43:05    8:44       42:36
952   Austin Amburgey        M 15-19    139/262       43:49    8:44       42:36
953   Teddy Horne            M 35-39     73/218       42:48    8:44       42:37
954   Mitchell Zeiter        M 25-29     72/213       43:45    8:45       42:39
955   Samantha Weaver        F 25-29     35/261       48:33    8:45       42:39
956   Takeshi Kawamura       M 50-54     50/168       45:40    8:45       42:41
957   David Jenks            M 60-64     21/146       42:48    8:45       42:41
958   Cameron Grefer         M 12-14     53/138       45:03    8:45       42:41
959   Michael Zimmerman      M 40-44     64/189       46:27    8:45       42:42
960   Katharine Bost         F 30-34     23/219       46:27    8:45       42:42
961   Michael Baucher        M 60-64     22/146       43:04    8:46       42:43
962   Jay Montgomery         M 35-39     74/218       43:55    8:46       42:43
963   Brooke Frazier         F 20-24     33/228       47:14    8:46       42:43
964   Alex Waggoner          M 12-14     54/138       43:52    8:46       42:44
965   Danny Sturgis          M 25-29     73/213       43:50    8:46       42:44
966   Karic Cecutti          M 30-34     65/203       43:30    8:46       42:44
967   Gregory Ratliff        M 40-44     65/189       47:13    8:46       42:46
968   Anthony Ezerski        M 35-39     75/218       43:35    8:46       42:46
969   Mady Dwyer             F 12-14     15/107       44:00    8:46       42:47
970   Owen Stevenson         M 15-19    140/262       43:57    8:46       42:47
971   Jill Toto              F 40-44     27/263       43:05    8:47       42:47
972   Luke Russell           M 25-29     74/213       44:05    8:47       42:48
973   Reese Stump            M 12-14     55/138       43:00    8:47       42:49
974   Lily Herman            F 25-29     36/261       43:05    8:47       42:50
975   Marty Szturm           M 60-64     23/146       44:27    8:47       42:50
976   Hayden Harrison        M 12-14     56/138       43:22    8:47       42:51
977   Abby Clayton           F 40-44     28/263       45:06    8:47       42:52
978   Nathaniel McConnaughey M 30-34     66/203       43:14    8:48       42:53
979   Rebecca Shepherd       F 40-44     29/263       43:01    8:48       42:53
980   Audrey Rademachir      F 30-34     24/219       43:23    8:48       42:53
981   Corinne Suttman        F 9-11        2/64       43:05    8:48       42:54
982   Lyndsey Suttman        F 45-49     21/225       43:05    8:48       42:54
983   Kiara Diloreto         F 20-24     34/228       43:09    8:48       42:54
984   Jonathan Adam          M 30-34     67/203       43:07    8:48       42:54
985   Maddie Bertacini       F 25-29     37/261       43:48    8:48       42:54
986   Peyton Taylor          F 15-19     39/235       43:26    8:48       42:55
987   Ryan Toro              M 35-39     76/218       45:21    8:48       42:55
988   Kyle Lloyd             M 30-34     68/203       44:03    8:48       42:56
989   Lola Becker            F 12-14     16/107       43:27    8:48       42:56
990   Caitlin Botschner      F 35-39     36/225       45:21    8:48       42:56
991   Caleb Ingle            M 15-19    141/262       43:27    8:48       42:57
992   Cam Ashdown            M 20-24     86/217       43:13    8:48       42:57
993   Jon Lusk               M 20-24     87/217       44:37    8:48       42:57
994   Tom Cox                M 35-39     77/218       43:10    8:49       42:57
995   Nate Schoch            M 20-24     88/217       45:39    8:49       42:58
996   Kyli Parsons                          0/0       47:57    8:49       42:58
997   Tom Roesch             M 55-59     26/162       43:46    8:49       42:59
998   Lauren Cox             F 30-34     25/219       43:11    8:49       42:59
999   Nolan Southard         M 9-11        3/55       46:04    8:49       42:59
1000  Craig Jasin            M 25-29     75/213       43:49    8:49       43:00
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1001  Estlin Haiss           M 20-24     89/217       43:41    8:49       43:00
1002  Nate Ferra             M 15-19    142/262       43:21    8:49       43:00
1003  Alexa Jennings         F 25-29     38/261       43:40    8:49       43:00
1004  Therese Haiss          F 25-29     39/261       43:41    8:49       43:00
1005  Jeffrey Sell           M 55-59     27/162       43:34    8:49       43:01
1006  Caleb Christy          M 15-19    143/262       44:03    8:49       43:01
1007  Corey Evans            M 30-34     69/203       44:33    8:49       43:01
1008  Maxwell Loudenslager   M 20-24     90/217       43:33    8:49       43:01
1009  Justin Kinder          M 12-14     57/138       43:10    8:49       43:02
1010  Alex Spidare           M 35-39     78/218       43:40    8:50       43:02
1011  Adam Trimble           M 35-39     79/218       43:42    8:50       43:03
1012  John Malas             M 20-24     91/217       45:37    8:50       43:03
1013  Ross Duncan            M 35-39     80/218       44:32    8:50       43:04
1014  Jamie Grushon          M 35-39     81/218       43:15    8:50       43:05
1015  Alina Sigmond          F 30-34     26/219       43:21    8:50       43:05
1016  Lindsey Phillabaum     F 40-44     30/263       47:57    8:50       43:05
1017  Weston Ross            M 15-19    144/262       44:17    8:50       43:07
1018  Tate Kreitzer          M 15-19    145/262       44:17    8:51       43:07
1019  Paul Gamber            M 30-34     70/203       44:33    8:51       43:08
1020  Kourtney Sprague       F 25-29     40/261       44:23    8:51       43:08
1021  Vincenzo Ragusa        M 40-44     66/189       45:49    8:51       43:09
1022  Adam Buynak            M 25-29     76/213       50:45    8:51       43:10
1023  Marcus Wendling        M 45-49     53/186       43:59    8:51       43:10
1024  Ben Ferree             M 25-29     77/213       44:16    8:51       43:11
1025  Matthew Stocker        M 25-29     78/213       44:25    8:51       43:11
1026  Norah Foster           F 40-44     31/263       45:51    8:51       43:11
1027  Parker Carroll         M 15-19    146/262       44:36    8:51       43:11
1028  David Durrant          M 35-39     82/218       43:42    8:52       43:12
1029  Marshall Weimer        M 35-39     83/218       44:17    8:52       43:13
1030  Jeff Miller            M 45-49     54/186       44:11    8:52       43:13
1031  Sam Schuermann         F 25-29     41/261       46:56    8:52       43:14
1032  Sylvia Wenzel          F 60-64      3/129       45:29    8:52       43:14
1033  Gina Mouser            F 45-49     22/225       43:33    8:52       43:14
1034  Clinton Rose V         M 12-14     58/138       51:30    8:52       43:14
1035  Eric Ford              M 35-39     84/218       46:04    8:52       43:15
1036  Tony Wootton           M 55-59     28/162       43:49    8:52       43:15
1037  Brody McNew            M 9-11        4/55       43:31    8:52       43:15
1038  Matthew Coggeshall     M 25-29     79/213       43:52    8:52       43:16
1039  Theresa Lusk           F 20-24     35/228       44:56    8:52       43:16
1040  Colin Davis            M 15-19    147/262       43:30    8:53       43:17
1041  Jerry Reeder           M 45-49     55/186       45:17    8:53       43:19
1042  Jeff Zipes             M 55-59     29/162       44:21    8:53       43:21
1043  Mark Van Staalduinen   M 30-34     71/203       44:49    8:53       43:21
1044  Dylan Issler           M 15-19    148/262       46:56    8:53       43:21
1045  Carolyn Wenner         F 30-34     27/219       44:11    8:53       43:21
1046  Mike Spurlino          M 60-64     24/146       44:11    8:54       43:22
1047  Lauren Nassmacher      F 15-19     40/235       43:51    8:54       43:23
1048  Payton Issler          F 15-19     41/235       46:57    8:54       43:23
1049  Christopher Heath      M 40-44     67/189       44:16    8:54       43:24
1050  Elizabeth Whitaker     F 40-44     32/263       43:47    8:54       43:24
1051  Daniel Goodwin         M 35-39     85/218       44:30    8:54       43:24
1052  Julie Schrenk          F 30-34     28/219       43:41    8:55       43:26
1053  David Huber            M 50-54     51/168       49:17    8:55       43:27
1054  Kevin Devilbiss        M 25-29     80/213       46:09    8:55       43:27
1055  Josh Neu               M 15-19    149/262       48:19    8:55       43:28
1056  Grant Donaldson        M 60-64     25/146       43:52    8:55       43:29
1057  Michael Birdsall       M 50-54     52/168       46:42    8:55       43:29
1058  Raymond Hwang          M 55-59     30/162       45:32    8:55       43:30
1059  Jessica Palmer         F 40-44     33/263       45:08    8:55       43:30
1060  Brendan Shannon        M 45-49     56/186       45:03    8:55       43:30
1061  Katie Budde            F 40-44     34/263       49:33    8:55       43:30
1062  Jon Bierley            M 20-24     92/217       44:34    8:55       43:31
1063  Hannah Phillips        F 30-34     29/219       46:02    8:55       43:31
1064  Tony Thompson          M 40-44     68/189       49:33    8:55       43:31
1065  Nate Buckner           M 50-54     53/168       44:14    8:56       43:32
1066  Melissa Scherer        F 50-54     14/225       45:07    8:56       43:32
1067  Max Bajek              M 30-34     72/203       45:44    8:56       43:32
1068  Jason Sullivan         M 40-44     69/189       43:51    8:56       43:35
1069  Julia Fortman          F 15-19     42/235       43:54    8:56       43:35
1070  Philipp Nassmacher     M 50-54     54/168       44:05    8:57       43:37
1071  Isaac Smith            M 15-19    150/262       47:12    8:57       43:39
1072  Eric Stamper           M 45-49     57/186       49:55    8:57       43:39
1073  Steve Drew             M 55-59     31/162       43:52    8:57       43:39
1074  Robert O'Brien         M 65-69       4/87       43:53    8:57       43:39
1075  Alexis Hagan           F 20-24     36/228       44:03    8:57       43:40
1076  Jackie Gross           F 35-39     37/225       44:03    8:57       43:41
1077  Gabriel Moharter       M 15-19    151/262       43:54    8:58       43:41
1078  Lorrie Golden          F 45-49     23/225       45:17    8:58       43:42
1079  Harvey Hahn            M 55-59     32/162       47:22    8:58       43:42
1080  Megan Daniels          F 15-19     43/235       43:55    8:58       43:43
1081  Julio Quintero         M 45-49     58/186       45:42    8:58       43:44
1082  Rebecca MacCaroni      F 45-49     24/225       45:42    8:58       43:45
1083  Tanya Bowens           F 30-34     30/219       45:48    8:58       43:46
1084  Caleb Patterson        M 30-34     73/203       45:32    8:59       43:46
1085  Micah Venema           M 15-19    152/262       50:09    8:59       43:47
1086  Robert Caudy           M 25-29     81/213       45:15    8:59       43:48
1087  Owen Blackburn         M 20-24     93/217       44:27    8:59       43:48
1088  Aaron McCray           M 55-59     33/162       57:24    8:59       43:48
1089  Alex Chamberlain       F 30-34     31/219       46:15    8:59       43:49
1090  Jeffrey Relick         M 65-69       5/87       46:26    8:59       43:49
1091  Todd Evans             M 50-54     55/168       46:43    8:59       43:50
1092  Jacob Magary           M 30-34     74/203       45:32    8:59       43:50
1093  Jackie Magary          F 30-34     32/219       45:32    8:59       43:51
1094  Joseph Franklin        M 30-34     75/203       50:24    8:59       43:51
1095  Stella Suttman         F 9-11        3/64       43:57    9:00       43:51
1096  Jackie Bittner         F 15-19     44/235       44:51    9:00       43:51
1097  Samuel Tebbs           M 20-24     94/217       47:32    9:00       43:51
1098  Benjamin Hughes        M 35-39     86/218       45:15    9:00       43:52
1099  Laura Robbins          F 12-14     17/107       45:08    9:00       43:52
1100  Scarlett Southard      F 12-14     18/107       45:08    9:00       43:52
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1101  Julia Budde            F 35-39     38/225       49:53    9:00       43:52
1102  Sydney Franklin        F 30-34     33/219       50:24    9:00       43:52
1103  Ethan Lamb             M 25-29     82/213       44:57    9:00       43:53
1104  Robert Nicolato        M 45-49     59/186       45:16    9:00       43:53
1105  Stefan Del Valle       M 30-34     76/203       44:38    9:00       43:53
1106  Eli Kibby              M 15-19    153/262       44:13    9:00       43:54
1107  Garret Pauly           M 12-14     59/138       44:43    9:00       43:54
1108  Joanna Killingsworth   F 55-59      8/186       44:20    9:00       43:55
1109  Blake McCain           M 15-19    154/262       44:37    9:01       43:56
1110  Eric Wiget             M 35-39     87/218       44:46    9:01       43:57
1111  Aj Hall                M 30-34     77/203       50:14    9:01       43:57
1112  Roy Jones              M 45-49     60/186       44:06    9:01       43:57
1113  Julie Cochran          F 60-64      4/129       46:26    9:01       43:58
1114  Cassandra Clouse       F 45-49     25/225       44:45    9:01       43:59
1115  Krista Million         F 30-34     34/219       46:25    9:01       43:59
1116  Chad Atkinson          M 50-54     56/168       48:12    9:01       43:59
1117  Jim Clouse             M 50-54     57/168       44:45    9:01       43:59
1118  Susan Ham              F 35-39     39/225       46:01    9:01       43:59
1119  Sam Knaus              M 45-49     61/186       46:01    9:01       43:59
1120  Michael Coates         M 35-39     88/218       45:29    9:01       44:00
1121  Timothy Marsh          M 15-19    155/262       46:37    9:01       44:00
1122  Ellen Khong            F 15-19     45/235       47:28    9:02       44:01
1123  Sarah Bishop           F 30-34     35/219       46:27    9:02       44:01
1124  Abigail Mast           F 25-29     42/261       46:29    9:02       44:02
1125  Jeff Gruner            M 60-64     26/146       45:51    9:02       44:02
1126  Tom Collins            M 45-49     62/186       46:49    9:02       44:02
1127  Sam Ferguson           M 12-14     60/138       44:52    9:02       44:03
1128  Ivan Goins             M 15-19    156/262       44:15    9:02       44:03
1129  Elliott Aguayo         M 35-39     89/218       50:30    9:02       44:03
1130  Roy Hoffman            M 45-49     63/186       54:03    9:02       44:04
1131  Gideon Wing            M 12-14     61/138       48:25    9:02       44:05
1132  Cara Mooney            F 15-19     46/235       44:49    9:03       44:07
1133  Parker Adkins          M 9-11        5/55       47:53    9:03       44:07
1134  Simon Brewer           M 40-44     70/189       44:44    9:03       44:07
1135  Jessa Mills            F 15-19     47/235       44:49    9:03       44:07
1136  Jeff Banis             M 20-24     95/217       45:32    9:03       44:08
1137  Crystal Fidler         F 25-29     43/261       48:00    9:03       44:08
1138  Ellie Ripperger        F 15-19     48/235       45:11    9:03       44:09
1139  Kristin Wineberg       F 40-44     35/263       45:43    9:03       44:09
1140  Brian Adkins           M 40-44     71/189       47:55    9:03       44:09
1141  Dave Matulavitch       M 45-49     64/186       49:39    9:03       44:09
1142  Bethany Smith          F 35-39     40/225       46:12    9:04       44:11
1143  Edward Bajek           M 35-39     90/218       46:22    9:04       44:11
1144  Lucy Schoen            F 20-24     37/228       44:51    9:04       44:12
1145  Lynn Myers             M 60-64     27/146       45:39    9:04       44:12
1146  Dina Thurman           F 45-49     26/225       44:50    9:04       44:14
1147  Gina Roesch            F 25-29     44/261       45:02    9:04       44:14
1148  Thomas Fulton          M 20-24     96/217       47:30    9:04       44:15
1149  Noah Hahn              M 15-19    157/262       47:57    9:05       44:17
1150  Chaz Van Cleve         M 25-29     83/213       46:50    9:05       44:17
1151  Andrew Horton          M 20-24     97/217       45:42    9:05       44:17
1152  Muffy Herman           F 50-54     15/225       44:32    9:05       44:17
1153  Philip Miller II       M 20-24     98/217       48:13    9:05       44:18
1154  Chad Gregory           M 30-34     78/203       47:38    9:05       44:18
1155  Eliza Shrivers         F 12-14     19/107       47:18    9:05       44:18
1156  Teagan Farrell         F 9-11        4/64       45:44    9:05       44:19
1157  David Sills            M 25-29     84/213       45:28    9:05       44:19
1158  Lilia Lopez            F 15-19     49/235       45:57    9:05       44:19
1159  Kyla Manson            F 55-59      9/186       46:40    9:05       44:19
1160  Julia Nelson           F 35-39     41/225       45:03    9:05       44:20
1161  William Yeager         M 30-34     79/203       44:36    9:05       44:20
1162  Missy Leisure          F 45-49     27/225       44:34    9:05       44:20
1163  Kelly Dalton           F 40-44     36/263       46:09    9:06       44:20
1164  Heather Lopez          F 40-44     37/263       45:58    9:06       44:20
1165  Geoffrey Reed          M 35-39     91/218       44:44    9:06       44:21
1166  Mya Toman              F 15-19     50/235       45:27    9:06       44:22
1167  Robert Sills           M 55-59     34/162       45:29    9:06       44:22
1168  Jeremy Nelson          M 40-44     72/189       45:06    9:06       44:22
1169  Drew Stammen           M 12-14     62/138       47:02    9:06       44:23
1170  Brody Lamb             M 12-14     63/138       44:26    9:06       44:23
1171  Logan Garrett          M 12-14     64/138       46:31    9:06       44:24
1172  Joel Karns             M 45-49     65/186     1:01:12    9:06       44:25
1173  Melissa Murphy         F 35-39     42/225       46:54    9:07       44:25
1174  Brianne Bollinger      F 40-44     38/263       46:01    9:07       44:26
1175  Kevin Donahoe          M 55-59     35/162       45:02    9:07       44:26
1176  Laurie Spiewak         F 50-54     16/225       44:39    9:07       44:27
1177  Chelsea Regelski       F 25-29     45/261       44:42    9:07       44:27
1178  Jennifer Campbell      F 40-44     39/263       50:39    9:07       44:28
1179  Mike Budde             M 40-44     73/189       50:30    9:07       44:28
1180  Thomas Doakes          M 30-34     80/203       45:14    9:07       44:29
1181  Sarah Pickerell        F 40-44     40/263       47:25    9:07       44:30
1182  Jason McEldowney       M 45-49     66/186       45:18    9:08       44:30
1183  Danae Beatty           F 55-59     10/186       51:08    9:08       44:31
1184  Matthew Crouch         M 15-19    158/262       46:08    9:08       44:31
1185  Steve Parker           M 70-74       4/43       44:54    9:08       44:31
1186  Kevin Hill             M 25-29     85/213       52:03    9:08       44:31
1187  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/20       48:48    9:08       44:31
1188  Kathy Siemens          F 55-59     11/186       45:57    9:08       44:32
1189  Michael Hall           M 25-29     86/213       50:37    9:08       44:32
1190  Braeden Peterson       M 15-19    159/262       47:56    9:08       44:32
1191  Lorelei Blair          F 15-19     51/235       47:56    9:08       44:33
1192  Emily Duke             F 40-44     41/263       48:52    9:08       44:33
1193  Logan Patterson        M 15-19    160/262       46:53    9:08       44:33
1194  Madison Potts          F 20-24     38/228       46:51    9:08       44:34
1195  Michelle Delimpo       F 40-44     42/263       47:36    9:09       44:35
1196  Kirsten Sanders        F 45-49     28/225       45:58    9:09       44:36
1197  Dalton Justice         M 15-19    161/262       48:12    9:09       44:37
1198  Erick Madison          M 20-24     99/217       45:01    9:09       44:38
1199  Anthony Schoen         M 45-49     67/186       45:26    9:09       44:39
1200  William Russell        M 15-19    162/262       46:55    9:09       44:39
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1201  Zachary Mays           M 25-29     87/213       48:45    9:09       44:39
1202  Madison Carroll        F 20-24     39/228       46:05    9:10       44:40
1203  Anna Garafolo          F 40-44     43/263       45:43    9:10       44:42
1204  Anthony Sisson         M 55-59     36/162       45:43    9:10       44:42
1205  Scott Bruckman         M 35-39     92/218       46:11    9:10       44:42
1206  Charley Jones          M 30-34     81/203       49:09    9:10       44:43
1207  Dale Lamb              F 25-29     46/261       46:28    9:10       44:43
1208  Jason McCain           M 50-54     58/168       45:29    9:10       44:43
1209  Dave Crockett          M 60-64     28/146       45:12    9:10       44:43
1210  Margot Prater          F 9-11        5/64       45:02    9:10       44:43
1211  Joe Center             M 55-59     37/162       48:51    9:10       44:43
1212  Thomas Antisdel        M 60-64     29/146       45:02    9:10       44:44
1213  Benedict Patton        M 15-19    163/262       46:19    9:10       44:44
1214  Jordan Roe             M 40-44     74/189       45:20    9:11       44:45
1215  Owen Russell           M 15-19    164/262       44:57    9:11       44:46
1216  Matthew Mays           M 30-34     82/203       48:34    9:11       44:46
1217  Nathan Karnehm         M 30-34     83/203       45:16    9:11       44:46
1218  Jeff Deleon            M 45-49     68/186       46:45    9:11       44:46
1219  Jason Slabaugh         M 45-49     69/186       46:36    9:11       44:47
1220  Luther Prater          M 50-54     59/168       45:08    9:11       44:48
1221  Victoria Jobe          F 25-29     47/261       45:28    9:11       44:48
1222  Joel Labosier          M 40-44     75/189       46:45    9:11       44:49
1223  Dawuan Thomas          M 30-34     84/203       45:04    9:11       44:49
1224  Steven Messerly        M 55-59     38/162       45:30    9:11       44:49
1225  Larry Jones            M 70-74       5/43       45:16    9:12       44:50
1226  Alec Bordenkircher     M 25-29     88/213       48:51    9:12       44:50
1227  Rick Gedaka            M 45-49     70/186       47:37    9:12       44:50
1228  Angie Fetter           F 40-44     44/263       48:29    9:12       44:50
1229  Phillip Hotz           M 35-39     93/218       46:13    9:12       44:50
1230  Mary Stone             F 55-59     12/186       49:01    9:12       44:51
1231  Sharon Bremar          F 25-29     48/261       49:19    9:12       44:51
1232  Lucas Hershberger      M 20-24    100/217       47:19    9:12       44:52
1233  Heidi Klosterman       F 40-44     45/263       47:44    9:12       44:52
1234  Shannon Kiryluk        F 50-54     17/225       47:45    9:12       44:52
1235  Rebecca Templeton      F 50-54     18/225       45:28    9:12       44:52
1236  Jeff Hoefler           M 35-39     94/218       45:42    9:12       44:53
1237  Christopher Hrovat     M 15-19    165/262       50:34    9:13       44:55
1238  Dan Prindle            M 30-34     85/203       49:29    9:13       44:57
1239  Jonathan Hobbs         M 50-54     60/168       46:45    9:13       44:57
1240  Madelyn Hrovat         F 15-19     52/235       50:36    9:13       44:57
1241  Chris Renkel           M 30-34     86/203       49:20    9:13       44:58
1242  Shaphan Bates          M 20-24    101/217       48:39    9:13       44:59
1243  Holly Kerr             F 40-44     46/263       50:49    9:14       45:00
1244  Matt Lynch             M 60-64     30/146       45:50    9:14       45:00
1245  Zachary Baird          M 30-34     87/203       46:48    9:14       45:00
1246  Courtney Schroyer      F 25-29     49/261       46:48    9:14       45:00
1247  Corinne Simpson        F 15-19     53/235       46:49    9:14       45:00
1248  Andrew Grider          M 45-49     71/186       45:40    9:14       45:00
1249  Avery Wysocki          F 9-11        6/64       45:21    9:14       45:02
1250  Erin Reeder            F 15-19     54/235       45:21    9:14       45:02
1251  Nathan Howe            M 30-34     88/203       47:14    9:14       45:02
1252  Colby Ennis            M 25-29     89/213       46:57    9:14       45:02
1253  Ava Lotspaih           F 15-19     55/235       45:21    9:14       45:02
1254  Adam Kelhoffer         M 40-44     76/189       49:20    9:14       45:03
1255  Amanda Merrell         F 25-29     50/261       45:57    9:14       45:04
1256  Benjamin Paarlberg     M 20-24    102/217       45:55    9:15       45:05
1257  Timmy Henry            M 30-34     89/203       45:17    9:15       45:05
1258  Kathryn Phong          F 15-19     56/235       46:18    9:15       45:06
1259  Luke Hardacre          M 15-19    166/262       46:40    9:15       45:07
1260  Noah Hardacre          M 15-19    167/262       46:40    9:15       45:07
1261  Rachel Merrell         F 25-29     51/261       46:02    9:15       45:07
1262  Bill Hrovat            M 60-64     31/146       50:45    9:15       45:07
1263  Curtis Ropp            M 40-44     77/189       45:34    9:15       45:07
1264  Olivia Shirley         F 25-29     52/261       47:08    9:15       45:08
1265  Max Gabbard            M 30-34     90/203       48:04    9:15       45:08
1266  Annalise Larsen        F 12-14     20/107       47:45    9:16       45:09
1267  Tony Stayman           M 55-59     39/162       47:10    9:16       45:09
1268  Richard Triftshouser   M 65-69       6/87       45:45    9:16       45:10
1269  Dean Waggenspack       M 65-69       7/87       46:20    9:16       45:11
1270  Jennifer Winther       F 30-34     36/219       53:11    9:16       45:12
1271  Davin Fleming          M 25-29     90/213       46:03    9:16       45:13
1272  Betsy Flowers          F 40-44     47/263       49:21    9:16       45:14
1273  Robert Girdley         M 30-34     91/203       47:18    9:16       45:14
1274  Reegan Eniz            F 15-19     57/235       45:56    9:16       45:14
1275  Catelyn Bowser         F 15-19     58/235       45:56    9:17       45:14
1276  Jackie Sander          F 30-34     37/219       45:52    9:17       45:14
1277  Jim Hoium              M 65-69       8/87       46:09    9:17       45:14
1278  Hunter Jarnigan        M 15-19    168/262       47:12    9:17       45:15
1279  Jacob Barhorst         M 25-29     91/213       54:22    9:17       45:16
1280  Sophia Koewler         F 15-19     59/235       46:52    9:17       45:16
1281  Tom Liberio            M 65-69       9/87       47:47    9:17       45:16
1282  Karen Scott-Pine       F 55-59     13/186       47:12    9:17       45:17
1283  Jp Fredrick            M 9-11        6/55       45:43    9:17       45:18
1284  Stephen Forster        M 25-29     92/213       47:38    9:17       45:18
1285  Carter Grove           M 30-34     92/203       54:24    9:17       45:18
1286  Eric Jameson           M 45-49     72/186       46:52    9:18       45:20
1287  Justin McKinney        M 25-29     93/213       46:20    9:18       45:20
1288  Mary Mitchell          F 25-29     53/261       46:10    9:18       45:22
1289  Victoria Chavez        F 15-19     60/235       48:15    9:18       45:22
1290  Madeline Iseli         F 60-64      5/129       47:59    9:18       45:23
1291  Michael Martin         M 30-34     93/203       52:08    9:18       45:24
1292  Kyla Wilson            F 20-24     40/228       47:01    9:19       45:24
1293  Craig Rohan            M 45-49     73/186       51:31    9:19       45:24
1294  Claire Koczak          F 20-24     41/228       46:45    9:19       45:24
1295  Rodney Frueauf         M 65-69      10/87       47:31    9:19       45:27
1296  Norm Rich              M 55-59     40/162       50:54    9:19       45:28
1297  Katir McKenna          F 35-39     43/225       45:50    9:19       45:28
1298  Caterina Svobodny      F 20-24     42/228       46:27    9:19       45:28
1299  Katie Abrahamowicz     F 25-29     54/261       45:39    9:19       45:28
1300  Chih-Ta Li             M 60-64     32/146       48:02    9:20       45:30
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1301  Timothy Lowman         M 30-34     94/203       48:24    9:20       45:30
1302  Cindy Hinkle           F 50-54     19/225       47:24    9:20       45:30
1303  Daniel Sampson         M 30-34     95/203       49:57    9:20       45:31
1304  Dave Grout             M 55-59     41/162       49:57    9:20       45:31
1305  Megan Fredrick         F 15-19     61/235       45:59    9:20       45:31
1306  Lindsay Garcia         F 25-29     55/261       46:04    9:20       45:32
1307  Matthew Stebbins       M 20-24    103/217       47:18    9:20       45:32
1308  Noah Clifton           M 20-24    104/217       50:39    9:20       45:33
1309  Ethan Kilmer           M 12-14     65/138       52:27    9:21       45:34
1310  Sarah Lane             F 40-44     48/263       48:27    9:21       45:34
1311  Sverre Sears           M 20-24    105/217       46:53    9:21       45:36
1312  Abby Talmage           F 30-34     38/219       48:28    9:21       45:36
1313  Spencer Talmage        M 30-34     96/203       48:28    9:21       45:36
1314  Chris Homan            M 35-39     95/218       52:24    9:21       45:37
1315  Bill Petering          M 55-59     42/162       46:34    9:22       45:39
1316  D Uddin                M 12-14     66/138       49:51    9:22       45:39
1317  Joseph Gorman          M 20-24    106/217       51:28    9:22       45:40
1318  Ron Wenzel             M 60-64     33/146       47:57    9:22       45:41
1319  Jessica Dehart         F 40-44     49/263       46:36    9:22       45:41
1320  Mary Dehart            F 35-39     44/225       46:37    9:22       45:41
1321  Aubrey Fitzgerald      F 15-19     62/235       46:45    9:22       45:42
1322  Jules Flaker           F 15-19     63/235       46:45    9:22       45:43
1323  Jonathan Gardner       M 30-34     97/203       48:54    9:22       45:43
1324  Jenni Needham          F 45-49     29/225       46:00    9:23       45:44
1325  Scott Campbell         M 60-64     34/146       47:34    9:23       45:45
1326  Natalie Doyle          F 55-59     14/186       46:30    9:23       45:45
1327  John Tate              M 50-54     61/168       46:30    9:23       45:45
1328  Lauren Isenburg        NO AGE        8/20       46:45    9:23       45:45
1329  Emma Hale              F 15-19     64/235       50:46    9:23       45:45
1330  Collin Hughes          M 25-29     94/213       46:18    9:23       45:45
1331  Sheldon Diltz          M 55-59     43/162       46:18    9:23       45:45
1332  Angel Allen            F 30-34     39/219       50:48    9:23       45:46
1333  James Rhone            M 20-24    107/217       48:48    9:23       45:46
1334  Jisselle Garcia        F 25-29     56/261       48:48    9:23       45:46
1335  Joseph Russell         M 20-24    108/217       48:04    9:23       45:47
1336  Jeremiah Kilmer        M 45-49     74/186       52:40    9:23       45:47
1337  Christie Koch          F 45-49     30/225       46:25    9:23       45:47
1338  Ashley Brown           F 40-44     50/263       47:42    9:23       45:48
1339  Taylor Schweickart     F 30-34     40/219       51:46    9:24       45:48
1340  Kyle Wainscott         M 30-34     98/203       49:37    9:24       45:49
1341  Hayden Hollen          M 15-19    169/262       47:14    9:24       45:49
1342  Patrick Shell          M 15-19    170/262       52:25    9:24       45:49
1343  Alexis West            F 30-34     41/219       46:53    9:24       45:50
1344  Joshua Hollen          M 40-44     78/189       47:16    9:24       45:50
1345  Daniel Wilhelm         M 35-39     96/218       51:16    9:24       45:51
1346  Lauren Doorley         F 20-24     43/228       47:12    9:24       45:52
1347  Marina Katovich        F 45-49     31/225       46:12    9:24       45:52
1348  Keara Egbers           F 30-34     42/219       50:46    9:24       45:52
1349  Ryan Leary             M 25-29     95/213       52:17    9:24       45:52
1350  Jordan Walters         F 25-29     57/261       52:17    9:24       45:52
1351  Emily Merritt          F 20-24     44/228       50:38    9:25       45:53
1352  Kellen Phong           M 20-24    109/217       47:06    9:25       45:53
1353  Beatrice Drummy        F 15-19     65/235       46:57    9:25       45:53
1354  Amanda Dawicke         F 45-49     32/225       46:10    9:25       45:53
1355  Troy Brown             M 40-44     79/189       50:02    9:25       45:53
1356  Brandon Omalley        M 25-29     96/213       46:43    9:25       45:54
1357  Tim McClelland         M 35-39     97/218       47:44    9:25       45:54
1358  Craig Brunner          M 50-54     62/168       47:48    9:25       45:54
1359  Debbie Dilorenzo       F 55-59     15/186       47:54    9:25       45:55
1360  Zachary Furry          M 20-24    110/217       46:32    9:25       45:55
1361  David Dhanraj          M 50-54     63/168       50:20    9:25       45:55
1362  John Dreyer            M 45-49     75/186       46:35    9:25       45:58
1363  Connor Paulson         M 12-14     67/138       47:23    9:25       45:58
1364  Savannah Conner        F 15-19     66/235       48:28    9:26       45:58
1365  Angela Kutter          F 45-49     33/225       47:56    9:26       45:58
1366  Christa McComas        F 50-54     20/225       55:22    9:26       45:58
1367  Darryl Collier         M 60-64     35/146       46:06    9:26       45:58
1368  David Warrick          M 30-34     99/203       48:32    9:26       45:58
1369  Michelle Curtis        F 45-49     34/225       55:22    9:26       45:58
1370  Adelynn Harrison       F 15-19     67/235       47:01    9:26       45:59
1371  James Burt             M 50-54     64/168       49:04    9:26       45:59
1372  Nichole Knell          F 45-49     35/225       46:23    9:26       45:59
1373  Conner Mills           M 20-24    111/217       47:07    9:26       46:00
1374  Renee Sannan           F 40-44     51/263       48:56    9:26       46:00
1375  Carter Bishop          M 30-34    100/203       46:15    9:26       46:01
1376  Paul Durrant           M 30-34    101/203       48:08    9:26       46:02
1377  Alexis Vanbastelaer    F 30-34     43/219       48:04    9:26       46:02
1378  Brittany Hebert        F 30-34     44/219       48:04    9:26       46:02
1379  Caleb Kerr             M 12-14     68/138       51:52    9:26       46:02
1380  David Kronenberger     M 40-44     80/189       49:04    9:26       46:02
1381  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        9/20       49:04    9:26       46:02
1382  Cindy Green            F 35-39     45/225       49:10    9:27       46:03
1383  Grace Schoettmer       F 20-24     45/228       48:36    9:27       46:03
1384  Carrie Furry           F 50-54     21/225       46:41    9:27       46:04
1385  Katy Butler            F 15-19     68/235       47:09    9:27       46:04
1386  Olivia Tipton          F 15-19     69/235       46:11    9:27       46:05
1387  Mark Gebhart           M 55-59     44/162       47:35    9:27       46:05
1388  Aiden Savely           M 20-24    112/217       49:27    9:27       46:05
1389  Jack Eggers            M 20-24    113/217       49:28    9:27       46:06
1390  Kaitlyn Hunteman       F 30-34     45/219       52:33    9:27       46:06
1391  Kyle Hunteman          M 30-34    102/203       52:33    9:27       46:06
1392  Melissa Butler         F 45-49     36/225       47:10    9:27       46:06
1393  Amelia Butler          F 12-14     21/107       47:10    9:27       46:06
1394  Casey Kaplan           M 15-19    171/262       46:28    9:27       46:07
1395  Richard Baker          M 60-64     36/146       47:18    9:27       46:07
1396  Andrew Koerner         M 30-34    103/203       48:07    9:28       46:08
1397  Zack Henderson         M 35-39     98/218       46:19    9:28       46:08
1398  Melayna Day            F 12-14     22/107       47:32    9:28       46:08
1399  Sophia Velasco         F 15-19     70/235       47:57    9:28       46:08
1400  Caleb Klay             M 30-34    104/203       46:38    9:28       46:09
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1401  Abigail Rines          F 25-29     58/261       51:03    9:28       46:09
1402  Steve Jain             M 45-49     76/186     1:01:48    9:28       46:10
1403  Claire Wyckoff         F 20-24     46/228       48:38    9:28       46:12
1404  Dylan Gibbs            M 15-19    172/262       46:18    9:28       46:12
1405  Jordan Bates           M 25-29     97/213       52:17    9:28       46:12
1406  Blake Bates            M 20-24    114/217       52:18    9:28       46:12
1407  Carrie Stevens         F 55-59     16/186       47:19    9:28       46:12
1408  Joseph Bergman         M 40-44     81/189       52:54    9:29       46:13
1409  Alivea West            F 20-24     47/228       50:33    9:29       46:13
1410  Krista McNeice         F 50-54     22/225       57:10    9:29       46:13
1411  Zachary Wilson         M 30-34    105/203       47:38    9:29       46:14
1412  Emma Savely            F 20-24     48/228       49:36    9:29       46:14
1413  Carrie Taylor          F 40-44     52/263       50:57    9:29       46:15
1414  Victoria Lynch         F 25-29     59/261       54:00    9:29       46:15
1415  Laura Rozier           F 40-44     53/263       50:57    9:29       46:15
1416  Caitlin McGillivary    F 20-24     49/228       54:01    9:29       46:15
1417  Andrew Meese           M 40-44     82/189       46:25    9:29       46:16
1418  Matt Teeters           M 50-54     65/168       47:54    9:29       46:16
1419  Grace Sundermann       F 15-19     71/235       46:56    9:29       46:17
1420  David Robbins          M 25-29     98/213       50:39    9:30       46:18
1421  Seth Porter            M 15-19    173/262       46:57    9:30       46:18
1422  Jack Issler            M 20-24    115/217       49:53    9:30       46:19
1423  Jenna Deffner          F 35-39     46/225       48:22    9:30       46:20
1424  Samuel Schofield       M 40-44     83/189       48:51    9:30       46:20
1425  John Tollefson         M 25-29     99/213       49:55    9:30       46:21
1426  Aaron Retter           M 30-34    106/203       49:04    9:30       46:22
1427  Joshua Khaner          M 15-19    174/262       46:27    9:31       46:22
1428  Ed Neu                 M 50-54     66/168       51:11    9:31       46:23
1429  Tricia Allen           F 55-59     17/186       48:10    9:31       46:24
1430  August Dreyer          M 9-11        7/55       47:01    9:31       46:24
1431  Sundi Pauling          F 45-49     37/225       47:15    9:31       46:24
1432  Kaleigh Devilbiss      F 25-29     60/261       49:06    9:31       46:25
1433  Calathea Biteau        F 15-19     72/235       47:30    9:31       46:25
1434  Jacob Mantle           M 20-24    116/217       47:50    9:32       46:27
1435  Curv Miller            M 40-44     84/189       49:25    9:32       46:29
1436  Benjamin Bierley       M 20-24    117/217       47:33    9:32       46:29
1437  Marie Chambers         F 45-49     38/225       49:09    9:32       46:29
1438  Gabriel Hunley         M 12-14     69/138       49:38    9:32       46:30
1439  Ian Callon             M 30-34    107/203       48:27    9:32       46:31
1440  Ken Shaw               M 60-64     37/146       46:44    9:32       46:31
1441  Jessica Rizzo          F 35-39     47/225       47:24    9:33       46:33
1442  Maxton Ankrom          M 9-11        8/55       47:52    9:33       46:33
1443  Elizabeth Schmitt      F 25-29     61/261       48:40    9:33       46:33
1444  Valerie Schulte        F 50-54     23/225       46:51    9:33       46:33
1445  Torin Schulte          M 15-19    175/262       46:50    9:33       46:33
1446  Kourtney Heitkamp      F 30-34     46/219       48:42    9:33       46:34
1447  Ryan Little            M 30-34    108/203       48:42    9:33       46:34
1448  Westen Davis           M 20-24    118/217       47:10    9:33       46:34
1449  Mallory Day            F 20-24     50/228       48:29    9:33       46:34
1450  Marcie Geesey          F 30-34     47/219       49:47    9:33       46:34
1451  Mary Ankrom            F 40-44     54/263       47:53    9:33       46:34
1452  David Callon           M 65-69      11/87       48:30    9:33       46:34
1453  Emily Myers            F 15-19     73/235       48:01    9:33       46:34
1454  Nicholas Edinger       M 25-29    100/213       47:28    9:33       46:35
1455  Franklin Ebersole      M 30-34    109/203       48:56    9:34       46:37
1456  Tyler Metz             M 35-39     99/218       51:36    9:34       46:38
1457  Ryan Shawler           M 20-24    119/217       52:35    9:34       46:38
1458  Andrew Williams        M 30-34    110/203       48:24    9:34       46:38
1459  Nikki Tucker           M 30-34    111/203       48:24    9:34       46:38
1460  Scott Gardner          M 60-64     38/146       49:51    9:34       46:39
1461  Joshua Newsom          M 20-24    120/217       47:47    9:34       46:39
1462  Ben Field              M 20-24    121/217       51:09    9:34       46:40
1463  Karen Dassinger        F 55-59     18/186       50:33    9:34       46:40
1464  Anne Breeding          F 20-24     51/228       48:15    9:34       46:40
1465  Bryan Bentz            M 40-44     85/189       51:14    9:34       46:41
1466  Marianne Pease         F 50-54     24/225       49:45    9:35       46:42
1467  Joel Ramsay            M 1-8         1/25       47:04    9:35       46:42
1468  Tracy Haunn            F 45-49     39/225       46:56    9:35       46:42
1469  Jacob Schmahl          M 15-19    176/262       50:59    9:35       46:42
1470  Gabrielle Cain         F 15-19     74/235       50:53    9:35       46:43
1471  Paul Fredrick          M 45-49     77/186       47:10    9:35       46:43
1472  Dillon Spangler        M 12-14     70/138       51:05    9:35       46:43
1473  Rachel Crossman        F 20-24     52/228       49:01    9:35       46:44
1474  Aaron Pierce           M 40-44     86/189       49:17    9:35       46:45
1475  Brian Potter           M 60-64     39/146       49:52    9:35       46:46
1476  Chase Manson           M 35-39    100/218       49:07    9:36       46:47
1477  Aliyah Johnson         F 15-19     75/235       46:50    9:36       46:47
1478  Joshua Carmack         M 25-29    101/213       49:15    9:36       46:47
1479  Ariana Harris          F 25-29     62/261       47:21    9:36       46:47
1480  Alex Flynn             M 35-39    101/218       49:15    9:36       46:48
1481  Dave Kramer            M 45-49     78/186       47:38    9:36       46:49
1482  Drew Cozad             M 15-19    177/262       47:39    9:36       46:50
1483  Parker Shepherd        M 12-14     71/138       46:59    9:36       46:51
1484  Lucy Shepherd          F 9-11        7/64       46:59    9:36       46:51
1485  Amanda Senita          F 45-49     40/225       47:46    9:37       46:52
1486  Joshua Hendrickson     M 40-44     87/189       48:09    9:37       46:52
1487  Zachary Young          M 30-34    112/203       50:44    9:37       46:53
1488  Kyle Manger            M 35-39    102/218       47:58    9:37       46:54
1489  Derek Dennis           M 30-34    113/203       52:43    9:37       46:54
1490  Katie Needles          F 15-19     76/235       47:55    9:37       46:54
1491  Anna Bench             F 20-24     53/228       47:56    9:37       46:54
1492  Sara McCrate           F 30-34     48/219       49:24    9:37       46:54
1493  Hannah Bletzinger      F 15-19     77/235       51:27    9:37       46:55
1494  Sean Wampler           M 30-34    114/203       51:39    9:37       46:55
1495  Kate Dietsch           F 15-19     78/235       47:55    9:37       46:55
1496  Katy Brandt            F 15-19     79/235       47:56    9:37       46:55
1497  Isabel Byrd            F 15-19     80/235       47:55    9:37       46:55
1498  Clayton Rohrer         M 15-19    178/262       51:27    9:37       46:55
1499  Loren Anthes           M 35-39    103/218       50:28    9:37       46:56
1500  Chris Pilcher          M 25-29    102/213       48:42    9:38       46:57
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1501  Gabriel Knopp          M 15-19    179/262       47:13    9:38       46:57
1502  Naveen Reddy           M 45-49     79/186       47:39    9:38       46:57
1503  Nidhi Singh            F 45-49     41/225       47:39    9:38       46:57
1504  Kim Matt               F 50-54     25/225       48:16    9:38       46:57
1505  Kaitlyn Stephens       F 20-24     54/228       48:12    9:38       46:59
1506  Zackary Wenning        M 40-44     88/189       47:25    9:38       46:59
1507  Shaylynn Weeber        F 15-19     81/235       47:17    9:38       47:00
1508  Kennedy McGillivary    F 15-19     82/235       47:17    9:38       47:00
1509  David Emrick           M 50-54     67/168       50:08    9:38       47:01
1510  Shannon Granata        F 25-29     63/261       52:55    9:38       47:01
1511  Shannon Hallinan       F 30-34     49/219       49:30    9:38       47:01
1512  Jeana Dean             F 45-49     42/225       49:48    9:39       47:02
1513  Brad Huffman           M 45-49     80/186       52:27    9:39       47:02
1514  Greg Boring            M 50-54     68/168       48:10    9:39       47:03
1515  Ray Miller             M 45-49     81/186       49:07    9:39       47:04
1516  Nicole Kersey          F 25-29     64/261       54:41    9:39       47:05
1517  Jose Rangel Puntes     M 45-49     82/186       51:05    9:39       47:05
1518  Daniel Lehner          M 15-19    180/262       47:52    9:39       47:05
1519  Jonathan Trunk         M 40-44     89/189       48:50    9:39       47:06
1520  Jim Grauzer            M 50-54     69/168       56:56    9:40       47:06
1521  Andrew Albrecht        M 12-14     72/138       48:49    9:40       47:07
1522  Lauren Schoch          F 15-19     83/235       49:48    9:40       47:07
1523  Lindsey Bevak          F 15-19     84/235       49:37    9:40       47:07
1524  Sara Albrecht          F 40-44     55/263       48:50    9:40       47:07
1525  Tiffany Hayes          F 20-24     55/228       48:06    9:40       47:08
1526  Tracy Vinson           F 50-54     26/225       50:15    9:40       47:08
1527  John Hall              M 60-64     40/146       53:10    9:40       47:08
1528  Justin Williams        M 40-44     90/189       47:34    9:40       47:08
1529  Joseph Balsamo         M 40-44     91/189       47:50    9:40       47:08
1530  Min Sha                F 55-59     19/186       49:38    9:40       47:08
1531  Emily Wootton          F 25-29     65/261       47:42    9:40       47:08
1532  Wesley Williams        M 9-11        9/55       47:34    9:40       47:09
1533  Abby Wootton           F 20-24     56/228       47:43    9:40       47:09
1534  Mallory Boring         F 20-24     57/228       48:16    9:40       47:09
1535  Beth Gideon            F 50-54     27/225       50:28    9:40       47:10
1536  Charles Buynak         M 65-69      12/87       54:46    9:40       47:10
1537  Krispin Bowman         F 25-29     66/261       57:00    9:40       47:10
1538  Megan Knauer           F 20-24     58/228       49:42    9:40       47:11
1539  Matthew Wagner         M 55-59     45/162       50:17    9:40       47:11
1540  Katherine Kohnen       F 20-24     59/228       49:42    9:41       47:11
1541  Colleen Lienesch       F 35-39     48/225       50:08    9:41       47:12
1542  Sean Maycock           M 50-54     70/168       49:22    9:41       47:14
1543  Allison Mancz          F 20-24     60/228       51:00    9:41       47:14
1544  Maxon Branham          M 15-19    181/262       47:22    9:41       47:15
1545  Mary June Casalmir     F 50-54     28/225     1:03:58    9:41       47:15
1546  Michael Denney         M 30-34    115/203       51:01    9:41       47:15
1547  Jason Miller           M 40-44     92/189       52:33    9:41       47:15
1548  Austin Harrison        M 12-14     73/138       47:23    9:41       47:16
1549  Sheryl Kent            F 45-49     43/225       48:43    9:42       47:16
1550  Jon Klein              M 60-64     41/146       48:02    9:42       47:17
1551  Andrea Springman       F 25-29     67/261       47:51    9:42       47:17
1552  Megan Cox              F 35-39     49/225       50:09    9:42       47:17
1553  Tom Helbig             M 45-49     83/186       50:30    9:42       47:18
1554  Bruce Clayton          M 45-49     84/186       51:32    9:42       47:19
1555  Stephanie Forney       F 70-74       1/32       48:00    9:42       47:19
1556  Richard Chamberlain    M 60-64     42/146       51:03    9:42       47:19
1557  Abby Daley             F 25-29     68/261       53:44    9:42       47:20
1558  Dan Mayberry           M 55-59     46/162       51:32    9:42       47:20
1559  David Lunne            M 40-44     93/189       50:19    9:42       47:20
1560  Jared Mayberry         M 20-24    122/217       51:32    9:42       47:20
1561  Joseph Mitchell        M 55-59     47/162       48:50    9:42       47:20
1562  Trafton Eutsler        M 30-34    116/203       49:19    9:43       47:22
1563  Kyle Provonsil         M 20-24    123/217       56:27    9:43       47:22
1564  Katie Chamberlain      F 30-34     50/219       49:47    9:43       47:22
1565  Kylor Eutsler          M 35-39    104/218       49:19    9:43       47:22
1566  Micaela Newland        F 35-39     50/225       53:12    9:43       47:22
1567  Marie Roder            F 30-34     51/219       52:03    9:43       47:22
1568  Michael Tummings       M 40-44     94/189       54:19    9:43       47:23
1569  Michael Patterson      M 45-49     85/186       50:33    9:43       47:24
1570  Amanda Patterson       F 45-49     44/225       50:33    9:43       47:24
1571  Jason Hernandez        M 20-24    124/217       53:31    9:43       47:25
1572  Josh Newberg           M 20-24    125/217       53:32    9:43       47:25
1573  Bryan Fornshell        M 55-59     48/162       49:05    9:43       47:25
1574  Nathan Daniels         M 35-39    105/218       51:54    9:44       47:27
1575  Ty Von Handorf         M 9-11       10/55       51:20    9:44       47:28
1576  Jessica Brunner        F 20-24     61/228       49:21    9:44       47:30
1577  Lily Burcham           F 12-14     23/107       51:42    9:44       47:30
1578  Lynnette Adams         F 35-39     51/225       50:34    9:44       47:30
1579  Aida Riegel            F 12-14     24/107       51:35    9:45       47:32
1580  Frederick Hatton       M 50-54     71/168       48:51    9:45       47:32
1581  Emily Easton           F 30-34     52/219       48:42    9:45       47:33
1582  Karl Seebacher         M 55-59     49/162       53:43    9:45       47:33
1583  Jonathan Baumann       M 30-34    117/203       48:14    9:45       47:34
1584  Kathy Rudolf           F 60-64      6/129       48:58    9:45       47:34
1585  Cindy Seebacher        F 55-59     20/186       53:43    9:45       47:34
1586  Kanu Goyal             M 40-44     95/189       52:48    9:45       47:34
1587  Katie Collins          F 50-54     29/225       50:22    9:45       47:35
1588  Bill Gideon            M 55-59     50/162       48:08    9:46       47:36
1589  Lena Canestaro         F 20-24     62/228       48:20    9:46       47:36
1590  Trent Thompson         M 15-19    182/262       54:45    9:46       47:36
1591  Bryan Weber            M 50-54     72/168       48:23    9:46       47:37
1592  Chuck Keish            M 55-59     51/162       49:00    9:46       47:38
1593  Sawyer Trent           F 1-8         1/16       54:57    9:46       47:38
1594  Shelbi Trent           F 30-34     53/219       54:56    9:46       47:39
1595  Abigail Romstadt       F 15-19     85/235       53:03    9:46       47:39
1596  Stephanie Huff         F 40-44     56/263       49:30    9:46       47:40
1597  Weston Rapp            M 25-29    103/213       48:11    9:46       47:40
1598  Nicole Sieg            F 40-44     57/263       48:17    9:47       47:40
1599  Fiona Romito           F 35-39     52/225       49:40    9:47       47:40
1600  Jack Paulson           M 15-19    183/262       49:15    9:47       47:41
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1601  Lanny Sparks           M 20-24    126/217       49:07    9:47       47:41
1602  Scott Paulson          M 45-49     86/186       49:17    9:47       47:42
1603  Kenley Von Handorf     M 12-14     74/138       51:35    9:47       47:42
1604  Jessica Arney          F 35-39     53/225       50:27    9:47       47:42
1605  Jennifer Otoski        F 45-49     45/225       53:36    9:47       47:43
1606  Jason Otoski           M 50-54     73/168       53:36    9:47       47:43
1607  Timothy Day            M 45-49     87/186       48:13    9:47       47:43
1608  Wendy Fisch            F 45-49     46/225       52:06    9:47       47:44
1609  Christina Sharp        F 40-44     58/263       52:47    9:47       47:44
1610  Laurie Centers         F 40-44     59/263       49:55    9:47       47:45
1611  Robert Pilotte         M 30-34    118/203       52:12    9:48       47:45
1612  Sadie Mergler          F 12-14     25/107       48:43    9:48       47:45
1613  Kaydie Snyder          F 15-19     86/235       50:23    9:48       47:46
1614  Jordan Gross           M 15-19    184/262       50:24    9:48       47:46
1615  Judah Mittleider       M 9-11       11/55       52:20    9:48       47:48
1616  Adam Mittleider        M 30-34    119/203       52:20    9:48       47:49
1617  Zachariah Taylor       M 20-24    127/217       48:12    9:48       47:49
1618  Timothy Riazzi         M 60-64     43/146       49:47    9:48       47:50
1619  Julie Tasosa           F 45-49     47/225       53:09    9:49       47:50
1620  David Conard           M 45-49     88/186       49:00    9:49       47:50
1621  Jenna Wilken           F 40-44     60/263       49:12    9:49       47:51
1622  Claire Thonnerieux     F 12-14     26/107       49:12    9:49       47:51
1623  Vince Dominic          M 55-59     52/162       50:13    9:49       47:51
1624  Andrea Litscher        F 35-39     54/225       52:24    9:49       47:51
1625  Tom Schmidt            M 65-69      13/87       48:44    9:49       47:51
1626  Denise Williams        F 55-59     21/186       50:35    9:49       47:53
1627  Elias Neal             M 12-14     75/138       48:49    9:49       47:53
1628  Elke Grassman          F 50-54     30/225       48:58    9:50       47:55
1629  Ellie Ross             F 12-14     27/107       49:15    9:50       47:56
1630  Scott Ratcliffe        M 55-59     53/162       55:15    9:50       47:56
1631  Hannah Ross            F 45-49     48/225       49:16    9:50       47:57
1632  Nathan Turner          M 12-14     76/138       51:33    9:50       47:57
1633  Daniel Sullivan        M 25-29    104/213       53:23    9:50       47:57
1634  Keira Rapin            F 15-19     87/235       48:57    9:50       47:58
1635  Clint Rodgers          M 30-34    120/203       51:38    9:50       47:58
1636  Brenden Turner         M 15-19    185/262       51:35    9:50       47:58
1637  Jeffrey Fourman        M 40-44     96/189       53:57    9:50       47:59
1638  Jay Gruner             M 25-29    105/213       49:56    9:50       47:59
1639  Barbara Hazen          F 45-49     49/225       49:42    9:51       48:00
1640  Tess Harnett           F 25-29     69/261       48:33    9:51       48:01
1641  Jessica Fourman        F 35-39     55/225       53:59    9:51       48:01
1642  Philip Ashear          M 30-34    121/203       54:47    9:51       48:01
1643  Brayden Dafler         M 12-14     77/138       50:51    9:51       48:02
1644  Allison Brammer        F 25-29     70/261       54:47    9:51       48:02
1645  Tory Woodard           M 50-54     74/168       49:11    9:51       48:02
1646  Clarissa Homan         F 35-39     56/225       54:48    9:51       48:02
1647  Kevin Massie           M 50-54     75/168       49:10    9:51       48:03
1648  Phoebe Einzig-Roth     F 20-24     63/228       51:30    9:51       48:03
1649  Darcy Plunkett         F 55-59     22/186       52:55    9:51       48:04
1650  Emily Taylor           F 20-24     64/228       48:26    9:51       48:04
1651  Nolan Nickell          M 15-19    186/262       52:27    9:52       48:06
1652  Sarah Wiseman          F 30-34     54/219       51:16    9:52       48:06
1653  Joshua Wiseman         M 35-39    106/218       51:16    9:52       48:06
1654  Tim Bush               M 45-49     89/186       49:33    9:52       48:06
1655  Lauren King            F 20-24     65/228       53:28    9:52       48:07
1656  Steve Depew            M 50-54     76/168       49:41    9:52       48:08
1657  Leslie Vaughn          F 50-54     31/225       49:26    9:52       48:08
1658  Mia Wineberg           F 12-14     28/107       49:43    9:52       48:08
1659  Lynne Hewitt           F 55-59     23/186       49:06    9:52       48:09
1660  Nathan Hoffman         M 45-49     90/186       48:49    9:53       48:10
1661  Ashley Maloney         F 40-44     61/263       48:56    9:53       48:10
1662  Christopher Von Handor M 40-44     97/189       52:04    9:53       48:10
1663  Arne Romanowski        F 40-44     62/263       50:11    9:53       48:12
1664  Ayden Ratcliffe        M 15-19    187/262       55:27    9:53       48:13
1665  Louis Okafor           M 35-39    107/218       51:12    9:53       48:13
1666  Stephanie Moenter      F 40-44     63/263       49:34    9:53       48:13
1667  Joseph Strateger       M 35-39    108/218       53:51    9:54       48:14
1668  Courtney Hunter        F 35-39     57/225       49:55    9:54       48:15
1669  Landon Hines           M 12-14     78/138       50:49    9:54       48:15
1670  Mary Downer            F 40-44     64/263       51:33    9:54       48:16
1671  Dan Lewis              M 40-44     98/189       51:09    9:54       48:16
1672  Samentha Lucas         F 55-59     24/186       49:08    9:54       48:17
1673  Chad Swihart           M 40-44     99/189       49:02    9:54       48:17
1674  John Grosvenor         M 45-49     91/186       54:17    9:54       48:17
1675  Mallory Marchal        F 20-24     66/228       50:50    9:54       48:17
1676  Joshua Schneider       M 20-24    128/217       48:50    9:54       48:17
1677  Jennifer Aguayo        F 40-44     65/263       54:45    9:54       48:18
1678  Randy Bashore          M 70-74       6/43       53:16    9:54       48:18
1679  Madeline Reuter        F 15-19     88/235       49:12    9:54       48:18
1680  Alyssa Toman           F 20-24     67/228       49:25    9:54       48:19
1681  Rebecca Bevak          F 45-49     50/225       50:49    9:54       48:19
1682  Gretchen Farrell       F 40-44     66/263       49:45    9:54       48:19
1683  Josh Kassman           M 20-24    129/217       51:17    9:55       48:20
1684  Abby Roesch            F 25-29     71/261       49:08    9:55       48:20
1685  Dan Knauff             M 45-49     92/186       53:12    9:55       48:20
1686  Paul Gantner           M 55-59     54/162       49:06    9:55       48:21
1687  Kelly Hoyt             F 40-44     67/263       53:12    9:55       48:21
1688  Hailey Vaughn          F 20-24     68/228       49:42    9:55       48:24
1689  Ben Luce               M 25-29    106/213       53:27    9:55       48:24
1690  Beth Wick              F 50-54     32/225       50:41    9:55       48:24
1691  Ted Mergler            M 40-44    100/189       49:22    9:55       48:24
1692  Lynn Brannon           F 55-59     25/186       49:20    9:56       48:24
1693  Emily Gabbard          F 35-39     58/225       54:49    9:56       48:26
1694  Jaclyn Little          F 30-34     55/219       59:41    9:56       48:27
1695  Colleen Tulloss        F 30-34     56/219       49:31    9:56       48:27
1696  Meghan Couch           F 30-34     57/219       59:41    9:56       48:27
1697  Marietta Orlowski      F 55-59     26/186       49:51    9:56       48:27
1698  Cynthia Sparks         F 40-44     68/263       49:53    9:56       48:28
1699  Joseph Knopp           M 45-49     93/186       48:45    9:56       48:28
1700  Angela Knopp           F 45-49     51/225       48:45    9:56       48:28
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1701  Molly Brown            F 20-24     69/228       48:48    9:56       48:29
1702  Dale Oates             M 25-29    107/213       53:35    9:57       48:31
1703  Dan Wilkes             M 25-29    108/213       53:34    9:57       48:31
1704  Katherine Joy Lehman   F 45-49     52/225       51:49    9:57       48:31
1705  Emi Glass              F 20-24     70/228       53:42    9:57       48:31
1706  Stephanie Marsh        F 20-24     71/228       52:02    9:57       48:32
1707  John Marsh             M 55-59     55/162       52:02    9:57       48:32
1708  Abby Seitz             F 15-19     89/235       52:05    9:57       48:33
1709  Charles Lockhart III   M 40-44    101/189       53:02    9:57       48:33
1710  Kelly Shawler          F 20-24     72/228       54:17    9:57       48:33
1711  Brad Frank             M 55-59     56/162       49:49    9:57       48:34
1712  Joe Sweeterman         M 20-24    130/217       54:17    9:58       48:34
1713  Doug Cozad             M 50-54     77/168       49:24    9:58       48:34
1714  Timothy Henry          M 65-69      14/87       48:47    9:58       48:35
1715  Carson Dewald          M 12-14     79/138       53:56    9:58       48:36
1716  Antwoine Kesler        M 25-29    109/213       53:15    9:58       48:37
1717  Madison Gebhart        F 25-29     72/261       50:08    9:58       48:37
1718  Robert Crawford        M 35-39    109/218       50:18    9:59       48:41
1719  Sam Richards           M 20-24    131/217       51:18    9:59       48:41
1720  Timothy Norman         M 60-64     44/146       50:20    9:59       48:41
1721  Hayden Sorrell         F 15-19     90/235       50:39    9:59       48:42
1722  Nick Ward              M 30-34    122/203       49:30    9:59       48:42
1723  Alison Buckner         F 25-29     73/261       54:00    9:59       48:43
1724  Mallory Jackson        F 15-19     91/235       49:30   10:00       48:45
1725  Ezequiel Moreno        M 25-29    110/213       53:44   10:00       48:46
1726  Priya Jain             F 45-49     53/225     1:04:37   10:00       48:46
1727  Aaron Gross            M 15-19    188/262       56:00   10:00       48:46
1728  Chad Kidder            M 50-54     78/168       50:24   10:00       48:47
1729  Philip Thompson        M 25-29    111/213       49:12   10:00       48:47
1730  Cara Spagnola          F 35-39     59/225       54:38   10:00       48:48
1731  Rachel Roche           F 25-29     74/261       49:12   10:00       48:48
1732  Leigh Ana Day          F 25-29     75/261       52:36   10:00       48:48
1733  David Day              M 30-34    123/203       52:36   10:00       48:48
1734  David Day              M 60-64     45/146       52:36   10:00       48:48
1735  Emily Underwood        F 35-39     60/225       54:07   10:00       48:48
1736  Joseph Tollefson       M 25-29    112/213       52:24   10:01       48:49
1737  Nicholas Shafer        M 20-24    132/217       54:20   10:01       48:50
1738  Jacob Sawmiller        M 9-11       12/55       53:03   10:01       48:50
1739  Haley Kocol            F 30-34     58/219       53:38   10:01       48:50
1740  Molly Buchanan         F 20-24     73/228       50:32   10:01       48:52
1741  Keith Sawmiller        M 40-44    102/189       53:03   10:01       48:52
1742  Nathan Blair           M 30-34    124/203       55:20   10:01       48:52
1743  Westyn Williamson      M 12-14     80/138       53:41   10:01       48:52
1744  Doug Palmer            M 40-44    103/189       50:32   10:02       48:53
1745  Joseph Colavincenzo    M 30-34    125/203       53:03   10:02       48:54
1746  Matthew Gray           M 40-44    104/189       53:10   10:02       48:56
1747  Jeremiah Heller        M 15-19    189/262       54:37   10:02       48:56
1748  Kali Snyder            F 15-19     92/235       52:43   10:02       48:57
1749  Chelsey Pauley         F 15-19     93/235       49:54   10:02       48:57
1750  Christopher Buell      M 60-64     46/146       51:38   10:02       48:57
1751  Lacey Miller           F 30-34     59/219       54:30   10:02       48:57
1752  Damian Elking          M 50-54     79/168       49:48   10:02       48:58
1753  Hannah Laidly          F 25-29     76/261       51:44   10:03       48:59
1754  Dustin Riley           M 30-34    126/203       50:40   10:03       48:59
1755  Addison Stammen        F 12-14     29/107       51:38   10:03       48:59
1756  Jeff Bittner           M 55-59     57/162       55:38   10:03       48:59
1757  Stephanie Zahora       F 40-44     69/263       50:08   10:03       48:59
1758  Nathan Bittner         M 12-14     81/138       55:38   10:03       49:00
1759  Dominic Bartek         M 45-49     94/186       53:40   10:03       49:00
1760  Michael McCloskey      M 55-59     58/162       53:42   10:03       49:01
1761  Ernest Letlow Jr       M 60-64     47/146       55:15   10:03       49:01
1762  Chloe Wall             F 15-19     94/235       54:26   10:03       49:02
1763  Leah Wall              F 15-19     95/235       54:26   10:03       49:02
1764  Sam Estep              M 20-24    133/217       49:52   10:03       49:03
1765  Thomas Kolber          M 75-79       1/23       51:47   10:03       49:03
1766  Kate Ratliff           F 35-39     61/225       54:47   10:04       49:04
1767  Liam Brown             M 9-11       13/55       52:30   10:04       49:04
1768  Reagan Eagle           F 12-14     30/107       51:42   10:04       49:04
1769  Bridget Jones          F 30-34     60/219       54:47   10:04       49:04
1770  Joe Bucaro             M 30-34    127/203       52:09   10:04       49:06
1771  Chad Smith             M 40-44    105/189       53:33   10:04       49:07
1772  Irina Titova-Spang     F 60-64      7/129       50:27   10:04       49:07
1773  Ann Stammen            F 45-49     54/225       51:47   10:05       49:08
1774  Sophia Fratini         F 12-14     31/107       51:40   10:05       49:08
1775  Mindy Rosen-Tai        F 35-39     62/225       51:51   10:05       49:09
1776  Sam Huber              M 20-24    134/217       51:02   10:05       49:11
1777  Tyler Hoback           M 25-29    113/213       51:48   10:05       49:11
1778  Matthew Young          M 40-44    106/189       55:05   10:05       49:11
1779  Jake Miller            M 35-39    110/218       49:41   10:05       49:11
1780  Carroll Moseley        M 60-64     48/146       59:02   10:05       49:11
1781  Hillary Riazzi         F 35-39     63/225       51:10   10:05       49:11
1782  Abbigail Heck          F 9-11        8/64       52:59   10:05       49:12
1783  Sheri Hodson           F 60-64      8/129       51:54   10:05       49:12
1784  Roselyn Boyle          F 40-44     70/263       53:01   10:05       49:13
1785  Timothy Gernert        M 65-69      15/87       54:33   10:06       49:13
1786  Josh Baker             M 35-39    111/218       52:01   10:06       49:13
1787  Brian Watt             M 50-54     80/168       54:16   10:06       49:14
1788  Bret Randolph          M 55-59     59/162       50:32   10:06       49:14
1789  Brennan McIntosh       M 20-24    135/217       50:05   10:06       49:15
1790  Robert Wilson          M 50-54     81/168       50:14   10:06       49:15
1791  Debbie Randolph        F 50-54     33/225       50:32   10:06       49:16
1792  Mark Williams          M 55-59     60/162       51:20   10:06       49:16
1793  Emma Forshee           F 15-19     96/235       51:01   10:06       49:17
1794  Kellie Veracco         F 55-59     27/186       51:58   10:06       49:17
1795  Trent McGaha           M 25-29    114/213       51:34   10:06       49:17
1796  Isabel Moran           F 20-24     74/228       50:19   10:07       49:18
1797  Don Belfort            M 65-69      16/87       53:10   10:07       49:20
1798  Jorge Monroy           M 45-49     95/186       49:46   10:07       49:20
1799  Nolan Winfield         M 15-19    190/262       56:34   10:07       49:20
1800  Lia Brugel             F 15-19     97/235       51:19   10:07       49:20
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1801  Julia Hardacre         F 15-19     98/235       50:55   10:07       49:21
1802  Rosalie Koesel         F 60-64      9/129       51:27   10:07       49:21
1803  Anthony Hueston        M 35-39    112/218       53:39   10:07       49:21
1804  Tim Madden             M 30-34    128/203       50:53   10:07       49:21
1805  Kris Toto              F 50-54     34/225       50:57   10:07       49:22
1806  Sean Huggins           M 15-19    191/262       51:03   10:07       49:22
1807  Chloe Huggins          F 20-24     75/228       51:03   10:07       49:22
1808  Paul Stibich           M 55-59     61/162       52:02   10:08       49:23
1809  Teresa Fulcomer        F 65-69       3/63       52:01   10:08       49:24
1810  Reagan Harmeyer        F 15-19     99/235       50:16   10:08       49:25
1811  Caroline Glover        F 15-19    100/235       50:01   10:08       49:26
1812  Shelley Perone         F 45-49     55/225       53:43   10:08       49:26
1813  Markus Wegenast        M 45-49     96/186       51:00   10:08       49:26
1814  Kyle Schmidt           M 25-29    115/213       53:10   10:08       49:27
1815  Lauren Carlson         F 30-34     61/219       53:10   10:08       49:27
1816  Glenda Hickey          F 60-64     10/129       54:15   10:09       49:28
1817  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/20       53:24   10:09       49:29
1818  Stephen Shroff         M 55-59     62/162       55:40   10:09       49:29
1819  Brendan Hogarth        M 25-29    116/213       53:24   10:09       49:29
1820  Mariah Gibson          F 15-19    101/235       52:05   10:09       49:30
1821  Abel Quintero          M 55-59     63/162       51:43   10:09       49:31
1822  Sarah Connell          F 15-19    102/235       52:12   10:09       49:32
1823  Brad Lloyd             M 55-59     64/162       50:45   10:09       49:32
1824  Matthew Beck           M 65-69      17/87       51:36   10:09       49:32
1825  Mark Gillespie         M 50-54     82/168       50:58   10:10       49:33
1826  Edward Miller          M 35-39    113/218       53:47   10:10       49:35
1827  Mark Boehm             M 60-64     49/146       53:54   10:10       49:36
1828  Jim Hamilton           M 60-64     50/146       52:08   10:10       49:36
1829  Alex Feldmeyer         F 30-34     62/219       50:14   10:11       49:37
1830  Sarah Bates            F 15-19    103/235       55:39   10:11       49:37
1831  Barb Swartz            F 60-64     11/129       51:15   10:11       49:38
1832  Hannah Neuman          F 20-24     76/228       55:35   10:11       49:38
1833  Lucia Riegel           F 9-11        9/64       53:29   10:11       49:39
1834  Brad Bishop            M 55-59     65/162       54:03   10:11       49:40
1835  Joyce Warnacut         F 65-69       4/63       52:41   10:11       49:41
1836  Adam Blair             M 15-19    192/262       52:36   10:11       49:41
1837  Jackson Bowling        M 15-19    193/262       55:45   10:11       49:42
1838  Amy Ratcliffe          F 60-64     12/129       56:59   10:11       49:42
1839  Rt Wilson              M 60-64     51/146       56:59   10:12       49:42
1840  Samuel Secrest         M 20-24    136/217       54:51   10:12       49:42
1841  Emily Dadey            F 45-49     56/225       51:12   10:12       49:43
1842  Ash Bowling-Grosvenor  M 12-14     82/138       55:47   10:12       49:43
1843  Melissa Banks          F 35-39     64/225       55:34   10:12       49:43
1844  Rich Harold            M 50-54     83/168       55:52   10:12       49:44
1845  Lydia Taylor           F 20-24     77/228       50:20   10:12       49:44
1846  Luke Neff              M 30-34    129/203       50:21   10:12       49:44
1847  Beth Boland            F 55-59     28/186       50:22   10:12       49:44
1848  Hannah Blair           F 40-44     71/263       52:39   10:12       49:44
1849  Conner Auberzinsky     M 15-19    194/262       51:25   10:12       49:44
1850  Speedy Joe Trainer     M 45-49     97/186       52:24   10:12       49:45
1851  Teri Ewert             F 55-59     29/186       50:12   10:12       49:45
1852  Elizabeth Zech         F 25-29     77/261       51:23   10:12       49:47
1853  MacKenzie Carroll      F 15-19    104/235       51:11   10:12       49:47
1854  Alexis Reed            F 25-29     78/261       52:38   10:12       49:47
1855  Alex Nagy              M 25-29    117/213       51:30   10:13       49:48
1856  Christopher Nagy       M 55-59     66/162       51:30   10:13       49:48
1857  Ann Crum               F 40-44     72/263       50:31   10:13       49:50
1858  Shawn Koivisto         M 45-49     98/186       54:15   10:13       49:50
1859  Elizabeth Daulton      F 40-44     73/263       54:15   10:13       49:51
1860  Aiden Jasin            M 15-19    195/262       56:44   10:14       49:52
1861  Sara Pierce            F 35-39     65/225       52:24   10:14       49:52
1862  Jason Wing             M 45-49     99/186       54:14   10:14       49:54
1863  Andrew McEwan          M 60-64     52/146       55:48   10:14       49:54
1864  Zack Maag              M 35-39    114/218       53:11   10:14       49:54
1865  Dan McGough            M 35-39    115/218       54:23   10:14       49:55
1866  Emma Toman             F 20-24     78/228       51:03   10:14       49:56
1867  Robert Downs           M 50-54     84/168       53:02   10:14       49:56
1868  Natalie Warrick        F 30-34     63/219       52:30   10:15       49:57
1869  Aliese Hewitt                         0/0       51:30   10:15       49:57
1870  Casey Gill             F 40-44     74/263       54:13   10:15       49:58
1871  Joe Petrosino          M 25-29    118/213       56:56   10:15       49:59
1872  Derick Shepherd        M 40-44    107/189       50:07   10:15       49:59
1873  Natalie Hartzell       F 15-19    105/235       50:52   10:15       49:59
1874  Sam Steck              M 15-19    196/262       54:24   10:15       50:00
1875  Kaille Crowe           F 25-29     79/261       51:13   10:15       50:01
1876  Kelly Blankenship      F 45-49     57/225       54:16   10:15       50:01
1877  Brian Murphy           M 45-49    100/186       52:36   10:15       50:01
1878  Harold Varvel          M 65-69      18/87       51:08   10:16       50:02
1879  Jared Linsley          M 40-44    108/189       52:04   10:16       50:03
1880  Jeff Miller            M 45-49    101/186       56:05   10:16       50:03
1881  Tiffany Compton        F 40-44     75/263       55:28   10:16       50:03
1882  Cortlynn Johnson       F 20-24     79/228       52:06   10:16       50:04
1883  Kyle Maxam             M 30-34    130/203       55:24   10:16       50:04
1884  Brandon Abney          M 30-34    131/203       55:50   10:16       50:04
1885  Richard Berish         M 70-74       7/43       53:59   10:16       50:04
1886  Jenni Miller           F 35-39     66/225       50:53   10:16       50:05
1887  Brian Day              M 35-39    116/218       54:20   10:16       50:05
1888  Caleb Shotwell         M 30-34    132/203       51:34   10:16       50:06
1889  Rob Steck              M 25-29    119/213       54:31   10:17       50:07
1890  Brad Needham           M 25-29    120/213       50:24   10:17       50:08
1891  Tony Bourne            M 45-49    102/186       58:33   10:17       50:08
1892  Jennifer Bourne        F 40-44     76/263       58:33   10:17       50:08
1893  Danielle Tarbert       F 35-39     67/225       51:42   10:17       50:09
1894  Curtis Nielsen         M 60-64     53/146       52:18   10:17       50:10
1895  Tori Brown             F 12-14     32/107       51:34   10:17       50:10
1896  Danielle Stutzman      F 25-29     80/261       53:11   10:18       50:12
1897  Tracy Titcombe         F 45-49     58/225       55:17   10:18       50:12
1898  Amanda Miller          F 45-49     59/225       55:16   10:18       50:12
1899  Matthew Stutzman       M 25-29    121/213       53:12   10:18       50:12
1900  Wayne Fisher           M 70-74       8/43       53:50   10:18       50:13
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1901  Diane Berish           F 40-44     77/263       54:09   10:18       50:14
1902  MacIe Brown            F 15-19    106/235       54:32   10:18       50:14
1903  Eric Bell              M 40-44    109/189       53:29   10:18       50:14
1904  Alan Gordon            M 30-34    133/203       52:34   10:18       50:14
1905  Katherine Scocozzo     F 35-39     68/225       53:29   10:18       50:15
1906  Logan Campbell         M 20-24    137/217       50:28   10:18       50:15
1907  Lauren Holzapfel       F 30-34     64/219       58:35   10:18       50:15
1908  Thomas Taylor          M 25-29    122/213       50:53   10:18       50:16
1909  Megan Zehring          F 35-39     69/225       53:05   10:18       50:16
1910  Kristen Gopman         F 45-49     60/225       53:37   10:18       50:16
1911  Emily Durbin           F 45-49     61/225       55:40   10:19       50:17
1912  Jennifer Roller        F 40-44     78/263       55:07   10:19       50:17
1913  Mia Kerivanomalley     F 60-64     13/129       53:35   10:19       50:17
1914  Koleton     kole Longs M 15-19    197/262       50:44   10:19       50:17
1915  Kim Estess             F 35-39     70/225       55:07   10:19       50:17
1916  Carter Stoll           M 12-14     83/138       50:45   10:19       50:18
1917  Joshua Lapso           M 35-39    117/218       50:31   10:19       50:18
1918  Mark Puskar            M 40-44    110/189       55:41   10:19       50:18
1919  Nick Depew             M 25-29    123/213       52:26   10:19       50:20
1920  Luanne Holzapfel       F 55-59     30/186       58:40   10:19       50:20
1921  Shaneice Gilford       F 30-34     65/219       52:49   10:19       50:20
1922  Rachel Jager           F 20-24     80/228       53:14   10:20       50:22
1923  Brooklynne Profitt     F 30-34     66/219       52:32   10:20       50:23
1924  William Brewer         M 12-14     84/138       57:57   10:20       50:24
1925  Matthew Bryson         M 25-29    124/213       54:33   10:20       50:25
1926  James Roberts          M 30-34    134/203       56:52   10:20       50:25
1927  Juan Gomez             M 50-54     85/168       53:31   10:20       50:25
1928  Bryce Geesey           M 30-34    135/203       53:38   10:20       50:25
1929  Matthew Stuber         M 20-24    138/217       53:38   10:20       50:26
1930  Joshua Manaresi        M 15-19    198/262       51:21   10:20       50:26
1931  Tracy Gearon           F 55-59     31/186       53:07   10:20       50:26
1932  Mike Goubeaux          M 40-44    111/189       56:19   10:20       50:26
1933  Trisha Kraus-Nemeth    F 45-49     62/225       57:59   10:21       50:26
1934  Michael Feeback        M 55-59     67/162       53:46   10:21       50:27
1935  Stephanie Snurr        F 45-49     63/225       57:59   10:21       50:27
1936  Lauren Feeback         F 45-49     64/225       53:45   10:21       50:27
1937  Anne Sargent           F 50-54     35/225       51:24   10:21       50:29
1938  Joseph Hamilton        M 30-34    136/203       53:24   10:21       50:29
1939  Benjamin Walker        M 45-49    103/186       54:19   10:21       50:29
1940  Ian Monaghan           M 12-14     85/138       58:45   10:21       50:30
1941  Emilie Hamilton        F 30-34     67/219       53:25   10:21       50:30
1942  Jenna Miller           F 20-24     81/228       56:07   10:21       50:30
1943  Leslie Susong          F 50-54     36/225       50:59   10:21       50:31
1944  Lakshmi Jain           F 15-19    107/235       55:44   10:22       50:32
1945  Megan Brenner          F 20-24     82/228       55:44   10:22       50:32
1946  Mike MacDonald         M 50-54     86/168       51:50   10:22       50:32
1947  Katie Wright           F 35-39     71/225       53:02   10:22       50:32
1948  Mary Anne Bromelmeier  F 60-64     14/129       52:25   10:22       50:33
1949  James Gray             M 55-59     68/162       53:31   10:22       50:33
1950  Anna Benton            F 25-29     81/261       52:25   10:22       50:34
1951  Eric Krissek           M 35-39    118/218       53:19   10:22       50:34
1952  Tiffany Barga          F 30-34     68/219       53:10   10:22       50:35
1953  Patrick Gill           M 40-44    112/189       54:51   10:22       50:35
1954  Nathaniel Corron       M 35-39    119/218       53:06   10:22       50:35
1955  Dan Trunk              M 35-39    120/218       52:22   10:23       50:36
1956  Emmalise Haney         F 15-19    108/235       53:13   10:23       50:37
1957  Luke Sferrella         M 20-24    139/217       53:13   10:23       50:37
1958  Helene Sferrella       F 20-24     83/228       53:13   10:23       50:37
1959  Cindy Granata          F 55-59     32/186       50:39   10:23       50:39
1960  Caleb Thorn            M 15-19    199/262       55:29   10:23       50:40
1961  Megan Tibbit           F 35-39     72/225       53:22   10:23       50:40
1962  Rosalie Ross           F 55-59     33/186       52:51   10:23       50:41
1963  Jim Beatty             M 60-64     54/146       57:24   10:24       50:41
1964  Elizabeth Bergman      F 40-44     79/263       57:23   10:24       50:41
1965  Baochuan Lin           F 55-59     34/186       53:18   10:24       50:42
1966  Sarah Hartzell         F 15-19    109/235       51:35   10:24       50:42
1967  Brenda Smith           F 50-54     37/225       54:09   10:24       50:43
1968  Lynn Eviston           F 60-64     15/129       52:22   10:24       50:43
1969  Abbey Riazzi           F 35-39     73/225       52:42   10:24       50:43
1970  Heidi Gentis           F 30-34     69/219       50:51   10:24       50:43
1971  Ryan Albers            M 25-29    125/213       52:23   10:24       50:43
1972  Josh Thompson          M 35-39    121/218       52:48   10:24       50:44
1973  Zachary Thompson       M 40-44    113/189       52:48   10:24       50:44
1974  Astin Laury            M 35-39    122/218       55:03   10:24       50:44
1975  S Uddin                F 15-19    110/235       54:56   10:24       50:44
1976  Anya Young             F 25-29     82/261       52:47   10:24       50:44
1977  Thomas Joch            M 70-74       9/43       52:51   10:24       50:45
1978  Brielle Albers         F 25-29     83/261       52:23   10:24       50:45
1979  Ayden Salm             M 15-19    200/262       56:13   10:24       50:45
1980  Dalina Khong           F 45-49     65/225       54:14   10:24       50:46
1981  Samuel Petrosino       M 30-34    137/203       57:43   10:24       50:46
1982  Jim Kroger             M 65-69      19/87       54:54   10:25       50:47
1983  Eliza Williams         F 12-14     33/107       52:11   10:25       50:47
1984  John Dalton            M 40-44    114/189       53:23   10:25       50:47
1985  Torie Striebel         F 25-29     84/261       56:10   10:25       50:48
1986  Maxwell Wagner         M 25-29    126/213       51:40   10:25       50:48
1987  Paige McElroy          F 20-24     84/228       54:30   10:25       50:48
1988  Ashlee Breuer          F 35-39     74/225       52:17   10:25       50:49
1989  Robert Deschler        M 35-39    123/218       52:45   10:25       50:49
1990  Alex Moore             M 40-44    115/189       53:32   10:25       50:49
1991  Victoria Deschler      F 35-39     75/225       52:46   10:25       50:50
1992  John Striebel          M 60-64     55/146       56:13   10:25       50:50
1993  Heather Caldwell       F 45-49     66/225       54:31   10:26       50:51
1994  Luke Boggs             M 9-11       14/55       52:58   10:26       50:51
1995  Stacey Roell           F 50-54     38/225       54:31   10:26       50:51
1996  Elizabeth Science      F 30-34     70/219       51:01   10:26       50:51
1997  Erica Gentile          F 30-34     71/219       53:03   10:26       50:52
1998  Payton Lamping         M 20-24    140/217       53:29   10:26       50:54
1999  Kristin Kloth          F 35-39     76/225       59:36   10:26       50:55
2000  Jacqueline Reeves      F 35-39     77/225       55:53   10:26       50:55
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2001  Rebecca Sennet         F 40-44     80/263       55:53   10:26       50:55
2002  John Beeman            M 65-69      20/87       55:02   10:26       50:55
2003  Katie Bach             F 40-44     81/263       51:27   10:27       50:55
2004  Sondra Buechel         F 30-34     72/219       55:53   10:27       50:55
2005  Aubra Frederick        F 35-39     78/225       59:37   10:27       50:56
2006  Caleb Jones            M 30-34    138/203       55:04   10:27       50:56
2007  Sarah Walowsky         F 20-24     85/228       57:34   10:27       50:57
2008  Terry Pellegrino       M 50-54     87/168       54:33   10:27       50:57
2009  Tori Thorn             F 25-29     85/261       55:45   10:27       50:57
2010  Paul Goins             M 55-59     69/162       55:10   10:27       50:58
2011  Sydney Wekamp          F 20-24     86/228       53:04   10:27       50:58
2012  Makayla Bradshaw       F 12-14     34/107       52:02   10:27       50:58
2013  Sarah Mast             F 25-29     86/261       51:35   10:27       50:58
2014  Yan Li                 F 55-59     35/186       54:26   10:27       50:59
2015  Brooke Astor           F 30-34     73/219       56:44   10:27       51:00
2016  Eric Daniel            M 25-29    127/213       53:05   10:27       51:00
2017  Dale Wren              M 50-54     88/168       58:31   10:28       51:01
2018  Chandler Wren          M 20-24    141/217       58:31   10:28       51:01
2019  Stephen Knaus          M 55-59     70/162       54:44   10:28       51:02
2020  Marcia Williams        F 50-54     39/225       54:44   10:28       51:02
2021  Emily Sloop            F 30-34     74/219       53:20   10:28       51:02
2022  Harmony Poteet         F 15-19    111/235       51:28   10:28       51:02
2023  Carol Simmons          F 65-69       5/63       55:35   10:28       51:02
2024  Carolyn Breining       F 30-34     75/219       55:11   10:28       51:03
2025  Georgeanne Croskey     F 45-49     67/225       52:15   10:28       51:03
2026  Joshua Astor           M 30-34    139/203       56:50   10:28       51:05
2027  Shelly Caudill         F 45-49     68/225       55:41   10:29       51:06
2028  Christen Caudill       F 25-29     87/261       55:41   10:29       51:06
2029  Charlene Montoya       F 30-34     76/219       57:00   10:29       51:06
2030  Kelsey Miller          F 25-29     88/261       54:41   10:29       51:06
2031  Renee Leyva-Elliott    F 45-49     69/225       53:00   10:29       51:06
2032  Tameka Bowser          F 45-49     70/225       57:01   10:29       51:07
2033  Ashley Wood            F 30-34     77/219     1:05:50   10:29       51:09
2034  Steve Durrant          M 60-64     56/146       53:15   10:29       51:09
2035  Hali Letlow            F 25-29     89/261       57:29   10:29       51:09
2036  Myra Leckey            F 45-49     71/225       51:10   10:29       51:10
2037  Erika Leimbach         F 25-29     90/261       58:46   10:29       51:10
2038  Kelly Sullivan         M 55-59     71/162       53:36   10:29       51:10
2039  Roger Scott            M 55-59     72/162       58:47   10:30       51:11
2040  Garion Wheeler         M 30-34    140/203       55:33   10:30       51:11
2041  Ron Gustwiller         M 45-49    104/186       52:24   10:30       51:13
2042  Nicole Meyers          F 12-14     35/107       56:57   10:30       51:14
2043  Aubrey Tibbit          F 15-19    112/235       53:57   10:30       51:14
2044  Jake Martell           M 25-29    128/213       56:21   10:31       51:16
2045  Austin Thompson        M 35-39    124/218       53:12   10:31       51:17
2046  Brooke Lindenschmidt   F 25-29     91/261       56:21   10:31       51:17
2047  Maddie Longer          F 25-29     92/261       56:21   10:31       51:17
2048  Ashley Simeone         F 40-44     82/263       55:43   10:32       51:20
2049  Patrick Rizer          M 35-39    125/218       57:01   10:32       51:22
2050  Cindy Bradley          F 40-44     83/263       54:18   10:32       51:23
2051  Abigail Pry            F 20-24     87/228       53:22   10:33       51:25
2052  Todd Woods             M 45-49    105/186       52:25   10:33       51:25
2053  Robyn Reynolds         F 25-29     93/261       53:28   10:33       51:26
2054  Ethan Hazen            M 15-19    201/262       53:09   10:33       51:26
2055  Robert Reynolds        M 55-59     73/162       53:28   10:33       51:26
2056  Kevin Voss             M 70-74      10/43       53:28   10:33       51:28
2057  Teresa Sullenbarger    F 60-64     16/129       53:28   10:33       51:28
2058  Chad McGlothlin        M 45-49    106/186       52:29   10:33       51:29
2059  Mary Schofield         F 50-54     40/225       53:48   10:33       51:29
2060  Matt Kuemmel           M 30-34    141/203       55:33   10:33       51:29
2061  Brian Miller           M 50-54     89/168       53:30   10:34       51:30
2062  Emily Hendrickson      F 40-44     84/263       52:47   10:34       51:30
2063  Alice Chapman          F 55-59     36/186       53:29   10:34       51:31
2064  Chris Roberts          M 35-39    126/218       54:05   10:34       51:31
2065  Haley Urschel          F 25-29     94/261       58:12   10:34       51:31
2066  Liam Woods             M 15-19    202/262       52:29   10:34       51:31
2067  Natalie Luken          F 20-24     88/228       55:13   10:34       51:31
2068  Andy Urschel           M 25-29    129/213       58:11   10:34       51:32
2069  Hannah Hendrickson     F 9-11       10/64       52:48   10:34       51:32
2070  Jackson Hazen          M 15-19    203/262       53:15   10:34       51:32
2071  Shane Musgrove         M 50-54     90/168       53:45   10:34       51:32
2072  Mandi Shrivers         F 45-49     72/225       54:32   10:34       51:32
2073  Lynn Antisdel          F 55-59     37/186       53:26   10:34       51:34
2074  Julie Baumer           F 60-64     17/129       52:53   10:34       51:34
2075  Lilly Green            F 15-19    113/235       57:58   10:34       51:34
2076  Kate Bucaro            F 30-34     78/219       54:31   10:35       51:35
2077  Chad Meeks             M 45-49    107/186       53:49   10:35       51:35
2078  Kyle Kallmeyer         M 40-44    116/189       53:48   10:35       51:35
2079  Debbbie Davis          F 60-64     18/129       54:20   10:35       51:37
2080  Melissa Gross          F 35-39     79/225       54:20   10:35       51:38
2081  Kyle Lindenschmidt     M 15-19    204/262       56:44   10:35       51:38
2082  Ronda Bennet           F 55-59     38/186       52:55   10:36       51:40
2083  Charles Hottinger Jr   M 50-54     91/168       52:06   10:36       51:40
2084  Jonas Puskar           M 12-14     86/138       57:03   10:36       51:40
2085  Julie Brown            F 40-44     85/263       53:05   10:36       51:42
2086  Rodney Berwanger       M 25-29    130/213       59:43   10:36       51:43
2087  Austin Dillow          M 25-29    131/213       53:40   10:36       51:43
2088  Paul MacK              M 65-69      21/87       56:16   10:36       51:43
2089  Kevin Jennings         M 45-49    108/186       57:56   10:36       51:43
2090  Dan Rohr               M 60-64     57/146       52:33   10:37       51:45
2091  Mark Meinerding        M 60-64     58/146       52:42   10:37       51:45
2092  Brian Elliott          M 50-54     92/168       53:39   10:37       51:46
2093  Alex Lawrence          M 30-34    142/203       53:49   10:37       51:46
2094  Dave Campbell          M 45-49    109/186       57:22   10:37       51:48
2095  Jaxon Selmon           M 9-11       15/55       56:13   10:37       51:48
2096  Paige Hill             F 25-29     95/261       59:22   10:38       51:50
2097  Caitlin Arden          F 30-34     79/219       55:58   10:38       51:51
2098  Jack Forschner         M 20-24    142/217       57:22   10:38       51:51
2099  Madison Keish          F 20-24     89/228       57:22   10:38       51:51
2100  Charlie Brogan         M 1-8         2/25       55:38   10:38       51:52
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2101  Irving Wood            M 50-54     93/168       56:31   10:38       51:53
2102  Michelle Barr          F 12-14     36/107       58:23   10:38       51:53
2103  Kathy Evans            F 50-54     41/225       54:46   10:38       51:54
2104  Brady Fornshell        M 25-29    132/213       53:37   10:39       51:55
2105  Stephen Barr           M 40-44    117/189       58:24   10:39       51:55
2106  Robyn Fornshell        F 25-29     96/261       53:37   10:39       51:56
2107  John Trunk             M 65-69      22/87       53:42   10:39       51:57
2108  Veronica Gregory       F 55-59     39/186       56:37   10:39       51:57
2109  Tim Bennett            M 45-49    110/186       57:11   10:39       51:58
2110  Nicol Chesley          F 30-34     80/219       55:05   10:39       51:59
2111  Sadie Carpenter        F 15-19    114/235       53:43   10:40       51:59
2112  Ava Bosticco           F 15-19    115/235       53:44   10:40       52:00
2113  Ettienne Martinez      M 25-29    133/213     1:00:01   10:40       52:00
2114  Clayton Schommer       M 20-24    143/217       53:56   10:40       52:01
2115  Luke Downer            M 9-11       16/55       55:53   10:40       52:01
2116  Susan Smallwood        F 45-49     73/225       55:27   10:40       52:02
2117  Alexis Waites          F 25-29     97/261     1:00:00   10:40       52:03
2118  David Taylor           M 65-69      23/87       56:16   10:41       52:04
2119  Ryan Dehart            M 20-24    144/217       55:43   10:41       52:05
2120  Devyn Dehart           M 20-24    145/217       55:43   10:41       52:06
2121  Phil King              M 60-64     59/146       55:56   10:41       52:06
2122  Sandy Massa            F 55-59     40/186       55:16   10:41       52:06
2123  Leum Bittner           M 12-14     87/138       58:45   10:41       52:06
2124  Sarah Garrett          F 35-39     80/225       56:11   10:41       52:07
2125  Jared Mauch            M 30-34    143/203       57:41   10:41       52:08
2126  Werner Van Straaten    M 25-29    134/213       54:33   10:41       52:08
2127  Dawn McGlone           F 55-59     41/186       56:26   10:42       52:09
2128  Christine Washington   F 25-29     98/261       53:57   10:42       52:10
2129  Shelby Adkins          F 30-34     81/219       56:26   10:42       52:10
2130  Karianne Koble         F 25-29     99/261       53:57   10:42       52:10
2131  Sofija Keller          F 15-19    116/235       58:12   10:42       52:12
2132  Heather Hoopes         F 35-39     81/225     1:00:54   10:42       52:13
2133  Emily Smith            F 40-44     86/263       56:35   10:43       52:15
2134  Anna Frascone          F 45-49     74/225       54:53   10:43       52:15
2135  Vinay Talekar          M 35-39    127/218       54:28   10:43       52:15
2136  Abhi Hosadurga         M 35-39    128/218       54:29   10:43       52:15
2137  Edward Thornhill       M 65-69      24/87       54:03   10:43       52:16
2138  Brett Butler           M 60-64     60/146       55:15   10:43       52:16
2139  Mike Fink              M 65-69      25/87       52:49   10:43       52:17
2140  Jenny Robinson         F 35-39     82/225       55:04   10:43       52:18
2141  Troy Work              M 30-34    144/203       54:36   10:43       52:18
2142  Alexis Aukerman        F 20-24     90/228       58:57   10:44       52:19
2143  Jason Huighe           M 40-44    118/189       59:45   10:44       52:19
2144  Sanja Keller           F 45-49     75/225       58:19   10:44       52:20
2145  Kathleen Galarza       F 50-54     42/225       56:01   10:44       52:22
2146  Kristen Laidlaw        F 40-44     87/263       56:27   10:44       52:23
2147  Ginevra Muratori       F 15-19    117/235       57:00   10:45       52:23
2148  Phillip Erskine        M 45-49    111/186       57:13   10:45       52:23
2149  Samantha Frazier       F 40-44     88/263       56:55   10:45       52:24
2150  Nicholas Leary         M 25-29    135/213       56:29   10:45       52:24
2151  James Trevino          M 25-29    136/213       57:08   10:45       52:25
2152  Brett Bogan            M 50-54     94/168       55:01   10:45       52:27
2153  Evan Galarza           M 15-19    205/262       56:06   10:45       52:27
2154  Katherine Laessig      F 55-59     42/186       54:29   10:45       52:28
2155  Julie Williams         F 50-54     43/225       54:34   10:46       52:28
2156  David Williams         M 55-59     74/162       54:35   10:46       52:29
2157  Ally Luther            F 30-34     82/219       58:53   10:46       52:29
2158  Chad McCoy             M 25-29    137/213       54:41   10:46       52:32
2159  John Kauflin           M 55-59     75/162       57:07   10:46       52:32
2160  Samuel Schindler       M 25-29    138/213       57:41   10:46       52:33
2161  Peggy Thompson         F 60-64     19/129       56:30   10:47       52:34
2162  Andrew Bambeck, III    M 60-64     61/146       55:10   10:47       52:34
2163  Athan Abuyuan          M 25-29    139/213       57:45   10:47       52:35
2164  Lisa Oakley            F 45-49     76/225       57:46   10:47       52:35
2165  Marty Orwick           M 45-49    112/186     1:00:13   10:47       52:36
2166  Kayla Edwards          F 30-34     83/219       55:05   10:47       52:36
2167  Mark Dewald            M 50-54     95/168       53:38   10:47       52:37
2168  Emily Lindenschmidt    F 20-24     91/228       57:42   10:47       52:37
2169  Ryan Posey             M 40-44    119/189       53:22   10:47       52:37
2170  Samantha Jackson       F 15-19    118/235       53:22   10:47       52:37
2171  Falcon Posey           M 1-8         3/25       53:22   10:47       52:38
2172  Andrew Wonders         M 45-49    113/186       59:37   10:48       52:39
2173  Grace Winter           F 20-24     92/228       57:45   10:48       52:39
2174  Carrie Zwayer          F 35-39     83/225       53:20   10:48       52:40
2175  Brian Myers            M 55-59     76/162       55:01   10:48       52:40
2176  Andrea Borchers        F 65-69       6/63       55:35   10:48       52:40
2177  Evie Armitage          F 25-29    100/261       57:51   10:48       52:42
2178  Katie MacDonald        F 25-29    101/261       58:01   10:48       52:42
2179  Ashley Brophy          F 30-34     84/219       54:34   10:48       52:42
2180  Evan MacDonald         M 25-29    140/213       58:02   10:48       52:43
2181  Amber Blakeley         F 40-44     89/263     1:00:06   10:49       52:43
2182  Royston Jones          M 12-14     88/138       53:41   10:49       52:43
2183  Wendy Willis           F 65-69       7/63       53:31   10:49       52:43
2184  Tyler Weber            M 35-39    129/218     1:00:14   10:49       52:44
2185  Shelby Preston         F 30-34     85/219       57:29   10:49       52:44
2186  Jeffrey Preston        M 55-59     77/162       57:29   10:49       52:44
2187  Greg Loughnane         M 35-39    130/218     1:00:15   10:49       52:45
2188  Eric Nichols Jr.       M 9-11       17/55       55:31   10:49       52:45
2189  Eric Thompson          M 25-29    141/213       56:28   10:49       52:45
2190  Niki Wilt              F 45-49     77/225     1:00:12   10:49       52:46
2191  Kara Hampton           F 50-54     44/225       54:51   10:49       52:47
2192  Corey Simpson          M 30-34    145/203       56:01   10:50       52:49
2193  Tina Leonard           F 50-54     45/225       57:09   10:50       52:49
2194  Thomas Drake           M 15-19    206/262       55:26   10:50       52:50
2195  Paige Simpson          F 25-29    102/261       56:02   10:50       52:50
2196  Zara Rhone             F 50-54     46/225       53:48   10:50       52:50
2197  Kelly Knauff           F 40-44     90/263       57:41   10:50       52:50
2198  Mark Underwood         M 35-39    131/218       58:11   10:50       52:52
2199  Lori Lowman            F 30-34     86/219       53:59   10:50       52:52
2200  Brian Sorrell          M 45-49    114/186       54:50   10:50       52:52
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2201  Hannah Easton          F 30-34     87/219     1:00:08   10:50       52:52
2202  Chad Paden             M 35-39    132/218       54:50   10:50       52:52
2203  Kenneth Smith          M 35-39    133/218     1:00:46   10:51       52:53
2204  Jessica Shively        F 35-39     84/225       59:07   10:51       52:53
2205  Ivan Rocha             M 50-54     96/168       55:42   10:51       52:54
2206  Jack Savino            M 12-14     89/138       56:22   10:51       52:54
2207  Alicia McCluskey       F 45-49     78/225     1:00:19   10:51       52:54
2208  Mike Hampton           M 50-54     97/168       55:01   10:51       52:55
2209  Charlotte Gerhardstein F 12-14     37/107       56:24   10:52       52:58
2210  Heather Dryer          F 45-49     79/225       56:54   10:52       52:58
2211  Mark Echols            M 35-39    134/218       55:11   10:52       52:58
2212  Marlese Ferguson       F 25-29    103/261       59:36   10:52       52:59
2213  Robbie Shull           M 15-19    207/262       57:23   10:52       52:59
2214  Alexander Mantle       M 20-24    146/217       54:21   10:52       52:59
2215  Cameron Stewart        M 9-11       18/55       57:54   10:52       52:59
2216  Lily Ramsay            F 12-14     38/107       54:59   10:52       53:00
2217  Jessica Sheets         F 40-44     91/263       55:30   10:52       53:00
2218  Timothy Stockman       M 15-19    208/262       58:16   10:52       53:00
2219  Avalyn Stockman        F 12-14     39/107       58:16   10:52       53:00
2220  Mark McIntire          M 40-44    120/189       57:55   10:52       53:01
2221  Jen Heider             F 30-34     88/219       53:35   10:52       53:01
2222  Brian Beckett          M 30-34    146/203       55:53   10:52       53:02
2223  Karen Kitchen          F 55-59     43/186       54:25   10:52       53:02
2224  Heather Finney         F 45-49     80/225       59:51   10:53       53:04
2225  Sarah Barhorst         F 45-49     81/225       56:07   10:53       53:04
2226  Miranda Schock         F 15-19    119/235     1:01:25   10:53       53:05
2227  Colton Rhodes          M 9-11       19/55       56:37   10:53       53:05
2228  Laura Taylor           F 35-39     85/225       56:54   10:53       53:06
2229  Justin Spargo          M 35-39    135/218       59:48   10:53       53:06
2230  Sean Friedmann         M 50-54     98/168       55:58   10:53       53:06
2231  Trevi Friedmann        F 12-14     40/107       55:58   10:53       53:07
2232  Reed Klein             M 20-24    147/217       53:54   10:54       53:09
2233  Samantha Petersen      F 50-54     47/225       58:32   10:54       53:10
2234  Theresa Lucius         F 40-44     92/263       54:15   10:54       53:11
2235  Julia Romie            F 20-24     93/228       57:25   10:55       53:13
2236  Charles Miller         M 50-54     99/168       58:14   10:55       53:15
2237  Connor Rives           M 20-24    148/217       58:33   10:56       53:18
2238  David Friedhoff        M 45-49    115/186       54:58   10:56       53:19
2239  Sara Wenning           F 25-29    104/261       58:02   10:56       53:19
2240  Libbi Mergler          F 15-19    120/235       54:16   10:56       53:20
2241  Karen Wonders          F 40-44     93/263     1:00:19   10:56       53:20
2242  Kristin Mergler        F 40-44     94/263       54:17   10:56       53:20
2243  Miranda Staples        F 15-19    121/235       54:00   10:56       53:21
2244  Mollie White           F 25-29    105/261       57:55   10:56       53:22
2245  Aaron Salley           M 20-24    149/217       54:01   10:56       53:22
2246  Harper Bolen           F 9-11       11/64       58:59   10:57       53:22
2247  Alexandra Fellie       F 20-24     94/228       57:03   10:57       53:24
2248  Brynn Gutendorf        F 12-14     41/107       56:23   10:57       53:24
2249  Grace Barlow           F 15-19    122/235       56:25   10:57       53:25
2250  Matthew Boone          M 20-24    150/217       57:49   10:57       53:26
2251  Tammy Ross             F 60-64     20/129       58:51   10:58       53:27
2252  Brock Bolen            M 35-39    136/218       59:05   10:58       53:28
2253  Teddy Buehner          M 35-39    137/218       59:05   10:58       53:29
2254  Greg Harnett           M 55-59     78/162       56:25   10:58       53:29
2255  Elizabeth Stanze       F 45-49     82/225       57:39   10:58       53:31
2256  Mitch Valentine        M 60-64     62/146       57:59   10:59       53:32
2257  Gary J Tarka           M 65-69      26/87       58:15   10:59       53:32
2258  Leslie Brown           F 35-39     86/225       54:02   10:59       53:34
2259  Lucy Bittner           F 12-14     42/107       54:34   10:59       53:34
2260  Ralph McEldowney       M 55-59     79/162       57:45   11:00       53:38
2261  Xavier Mabarak         M 12-14     90/138       55:03   11:00       53:39
2262  Katherine Turner       F 40-44     95/263       57:16   11:00       53:40
2263  John Toto              M 50-54    100/168       55:16   11:01       53:41
2264  Bernard Dalichau       M 40-44    121/189       55:19   11:01       53:42
2265  Cody McMeans           M 20-24    151/217     1:00:33   11:01       53:42
2266  Isabella Hamilton      F 15-19    123/235       58:07   11:01       53:43
2267  Natalie Trimbach       F 15-19    124/235       57:30   11:01       53:44
2268  Abigail Savino         F 9-11       12/64       57:16   11:01       53:44
2269  Kurt Jacobsen          M 70-74      11/43       57:04   11:01       53:45
2270  Anthony Ewing          M 15-19    209/262       55:27   11:01       53:45
2271  Tony Yux               M 35-39    138/218       57:30   11:01       53:45
2272  Melea Orr              F 45-49     83/225       53:59   11:01       53:46
2273  Shanna Staten          F 45-49     84/225       53:59   11:01       53:46
2274  Sammie Dominic         F 20-24     95/228       56:07   11:02       53:47
2275  Ellie Caron            F 25-29    106/261       56:47   11:02       53:47
2276  Alayna Grefer          F 12-14     43/107       56:08   11:02       53:47
2277  Jami Dennis            F 30-34     89/219       59:36   11:02       53:48
2278  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/20       55:29   11:02       53:49
2279  Brad Swillinger        M 45-49    116/186     1:00:30   11:02       53:50
2280  Paige Birdsall         F 20-24     96/228       57:04   11:02       53:51
2281  Kaylee Dingee          F 20-24     97/228       54:42   11:02       53:51
2282  Larkin Haney           F 12-14     44/107       56:30   11:03       53:52
2283  Kathryn Goeke          F 40-44     96/263       58:31   11:03       53:55
2284  Angie Enix             F 55-59     44/186       54:38   11:03       53:55
2285  Marissa Bisping        F 20-24     98/228       55:35   11:04       53:56
2286  Morgan Keesaer         F 15-19    125/235       57:36   11:04       53:58
2287  Joyce Rohan            F 45-49     85/225     1:00:07   11:04       54:00
2288  David Brewer           M 40-44    122/189     1:01:36   11:04       54:00
2289  Jon Velasco            M 55-59     80/162       55:48   11:04       54:00
2290  Robert Howells         M 35-39    139/218       54:49   11:04       54:01
2291  Casey Moler            F 40-44     97/263       54:05   11:04       54:01
2292  Ludwig Papp            M 25-29    142/213       56:26   11:05       54:01
2293  Shari Sally            F 40-44     98/263       54:02   11:05       54:02
2294  Linda Foley            F 60-64     21/129       56:51   11:05       54:02
2295  Ellen Meyer            F 40-44     99/263       59:36   11:05       54:02
2296  Annie Haley            F 30-34     90/219     1:00:11   11:05       54:02
2297  Rachelle Spurlock      F 30-34     91/219       56:53   11:05       54:02
2298  Tyler Lucas            M 30-34    147/203       57:19   11:05       54:03
2299  Lauren Jennett         F 20-24     99/228       56:53   11:05       54:03
2300  Mary Price             F 20-24    100/228       56:28   11:05       54:03
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2301  John Clinger           M 25-29    143/213       55:21   11:05       54:04
2302  Elise Smith            F 12-14     45/107       57:37   11:05       54:04
2303  Tristan Green          M 20-24    152/217       57:22   11:05       54:05
2304  Virginia Bond          F 30-34     92/219       58:48   11:05       54:05
2305  Stephanie Rilling      F 40-44    100/263       54:05   11:05       54:05
2306  Joy Bricker            F 30-34     93/219       59:35   11:06       54:07
2307  Maddie McCoy           F 25-29    107/261       56:16   11:06       54:07
2308  Amy Wilkinson          F 25-29    108/261       56:16   11:06       54:07
2309  Mercedes Rhodes        F 12-14     46/107       57:41   11:06       54:09
2310  Steven Rhodes          M 40-44    123/189       57:41   11:06       54:09
2311  Corey Smith            M 30-34    148/203       57:49   11:07       54:12
2312  James Bremar           M 55-59     81/162       58:40   11:07       54:12
2313  Gregory Denny          M 15-19    210/262       55:54   11:07       54:12
2314  John Russell           M 60-64     63/146       56:27   11:07       54:12
2315  Katherine Karnosh      F 25-29    109/261       56:59   11:07       54:12
2316  Kassie Harney          F 35-39     87/225     1:00:11   11:07       54:13
2317  Lindsay Green          F 40-44    101/263       57:19   11:07       54:13
2318  Jaclyn Southard        F 40-44    102/263       57:19   11:07       54:14
2319  Korbin Burton          M 12-14     91/138       56:49   11:08       54:16
2320  Suzi Hoppe             F 30-34     94/219     1:02:39   11:08       54:16
2321  Raymond Burton         M 40-44    124/189       56:51   11:08       54:17
2322  Emily Bunsold          F 25-29    110/261       57:04   11:08       54:17
2323  Collin Gregory         M 25-29    144/213       57:37   11:08       54:17
2324  Tyler Cooper           M 35-39    140/218       59:03   11:08       54:18
2325  Rachael Cooper         F 35-39     88/225       59:03   11:08       54:19
2326  Scott Madden           M 50-54    101/168       55:52   11:08       54:20
2327  Scott Walowsky         M 45-49    117/186     1:00:58   11:09       54:21
2328  Brittany Trimbach      F 35-39     89/225       58:09   11:09       54:22
2329  Emma Holthaus          F 12-14     47/107     1:01:34   11:09       54:24
2330  Nicholas Oyler         M 35-39    141/218       56:12   11:09       54:25
2331  Bridgette Hanson       F 30-34     95/219       58:43   11:10       54:25
2332  Scott Moss             M 50-54    102/168     1:00:39   11:10       54:27
2333  Jennifer Welter        F 40-44    103/263     1:02:19   11:10       54:27
2334  Kristen Dipadua        F 35-39     90/225     1:02:54   11:10       54:27
2335  Janis Kinder           F 40-44    104/263       56:11   11:10       54:28
2336  Hayley Torres          F 40-44    105/263     1:01:37   11:10       54:29
2337  Bernadette Leopold     F 9-11       13/64       57:01   11:10       54:29
2338  Rachel Hitte           F 35-39     91/225     1:09:13   11:11       54:30
2339  Ken Karnosh            M 55-59     82/162       57:18   11:11       54:31
2340  Tyler Collins          M 30-34    149/203       58:40   11:11       54:31
2341  Katie Collins          F 30-34     96/219       58:41   11:11       54:32
2342  Phil Blosser           M 65-69      27/87       57:17   11:11       54:32
2343  Caroline Gillespie     F 20-24    101/228       54:49   11:11       54:32
2344  Catherine Hiles        F 40-44    106/263     1:00:24   11:11       54:32
2345  Anne Metzger           F 40-44    107/263     1:00:24   11:11       54:33
2346  Brian Pruitt           M 45-49    118/186       57:02   11:11       54:33
2347  Aaron Van Norman       M 35-39    142/218       54:45   11:12       54:35
2348  Douglas Heitkamp       M 35-39    143/218       56:24   11:12       54:36
2349  Cortney Ley            M 30-34    150/203     1:02:31   11:12       54:37
2350  Cara McGinnis          F 30-34     97/219       58:15   11:12       54:38
2351  Wyatt Rowley           M 12-14     92/138       56:00   11:12       54:38
2352  Douglas Schlagheck     M 25-29    145/213     1:00:03   11:12       54:39
2353  Chris Timmons          M 25-29    146/213       59:19   11:12       54:39
2354  Brelyse Fuls           F 30-34     98/219       59:45   11:13       54:41
2355  Eve Goeke              F 12-14     48/107       59:17   11:13       54:41
2356  Mark Schmitt           M 60-64     64/146       56:49   11:13       54:42
2357  Kami Miller            F 30-34     99/219     1:03:01   11:13       54:42
2358  Lisa Mays              F 55-59     45/186       58:48   11:13       54:43
2359  Erin Rowley            F 45-49     86/225       56:08   11:13       54:44
2360  Rich Rowland           M 50-54    103/168       57:53   11:13       54:45
2361  Benjamin Fullam        M 15-19    211/262     1:01:01   11:14       54:46
2362  Ron Weneck             M 45-49    119/186       58:30   11:14       54:46
2363  Adam Middleton         M 55-59     83/162       58:30   11:14       54:46
2364  McKenzie Stefanoff     F 20-24    102/228       59:26   11:14       54:46
2365  Iain Wells             M 15-19    212/262       58:54   11:14       54:47
2366  Candace Harmeyer       F 45-49     87/225       55:45   11:14       54:47
2367  Courtney Garrison      F 30-34    100/219       57:12   11:14       54:47
2368  Jordan Garrison        M 30-34    151/203       57:12   11:14       54:48
2369  Tyler Frazier          M 35-39    144/218       59:46   11:14       54:48
2370  Ben Brewer             M 20-24    153/217     1:02:21   11:14       54:49
2371  Tesa App               F 35-39     92/225       58:04   11:14       54:49
2372  Teresa Marling         F 50-54     48/225       58:56   11:15       54:51
2373  Emily Wannarka         F 40-44    108/263       56:27   11:15       54:51
2374  Eilley Wannarka        F 12-14     49/107       56:27   11:15       54:51
2375  Stephen Lamb           M 55-59     84/162       57:15   11:15       54:51
2376  Timothy Gurklies       M 65-69      28/87       58:02   11:15       54:52
2377  Eric Wright            M 40-44    125/189       57:21   11:15       54:52
2378  Frank Wright           M 70-74      12/43       57:21   11:15       54:52
2379  Colin Simpson          M 30-34    152/203       56:11   11:15       54:53
2380  Ryan Servizzi          M 35-39    145/218       56:54   11:15       54:54
2381  John Hudson            M 40-44    126/189       58:08   11:16       54:55
2382  Sarah Abdulhai         F 30-34    101/219       59:16   11:16       54:55
2383  Greg Bell              M 60-64     65/146     1:04:07   11:16       54:55
2384  Brian Brown            M 35-39    146/218       57:02   11:16       54:55
2385  Morgan Afleck          F 20-24    103/228       57:50   11:16       54:55
2386  Jason Siler            M 25-29    147/213       57:51   11:16       54:55
2387  Lydia Fratini          F 9-11       14/64     1:01:05   11:16       54:55
2388  Benjamin Welch         M 40-44    127/189       58:28   11:16       54:56
2389  Claire Goeke           F 12-14     50/107       59:01   11:16       54:56
2390  Laura Sisken           F 30-34    102/219       58:09   11:16       54:56
2391  Larry McCallister      M 45-49    120/186       57:19   11:16       54:56
2392  Jennifer Salm          F 50-54     49/225     1:00:24   11:16       54:56
2393  Connor Welch           M 9-11       20/55       58:29   11:16       54:56
2394  Caroline Schmidt       F 25-29    111/261       58:40   11:16       54:57
2395  Lily Banks             F 9-11       15/64     1:00:49   11:16       54:59
2396  Brian Bice             M 50-54    104/168       56:50   11:17       55:00
2397  Ben Trick              M 40-44    128/189     1:00:27   11:17       55:00
2398  Lisa Byers             F 35-39     93/225       58:25   11:17       55:00
2399  Stefani Burgess        F 40-44    109/263     1:00:16   11:17       55:00
2400  David Tahmassebi       M 60-64     66/146       56:43   11:17       55:00
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2401  Alivia Fryer           F 15-19    126/235       58:25   11:17       55:00
2402  Laura Harlow           F 35-39     94/225       58:25   11:17       55:00
2403  Angela Campbell        F 45-49     88/225     1:05:58   11:17       55:01
2404  Connor Lynch           M 25-29    148/213       57:44   11:17       55:02
2405  Elizabeth Savino       F 45-49     89/225       58:35   11:17       55:02
2406  Benjamin Johnson       M 20-24    154/217       56:43   11:17       55:03
2407  Michael Klein          M 15-19    213/262       55:50   11:17       55:04
2408  Christina Smith        F 45-49     90/225       58:28   11:18       55:06
2409  Carrie Schade          F 45-49     91/225       56:08   11:18       55:06
2410  Abbey Sanner           F 20-24    104/228       57:04   11:18       55:07
2411  Brooke Doll            F 35-39     95/225       58:49   11:18       55:08
2412  Barbara Linde          F 55-59     46/186       56:49   11:18       55:08
2413  Emily Stephens         F 9-11       16/64       56:21   11:18       55:09
2414  Kathy Anderson         F 45-49     92/225     1:01:10   11:18       55:09
2415  Meghan Stephens        F 15-19    127/235       56:22   11:19       55:09
2416  Leah Eversole          F 25-29    112/261       57:36   11:19       55:09
2417  Lydia Kee              F 20-24    105/228       58:23   11:19       55:10
2418  Aaron Hobbs            M 35-39    147/218       58:05   11:19       55:12
2419  Violet Johnston Hobbs  F 25-29    113/261       58:06   11:19       55:12
2420  Mary Fratini           F 45-49     93/225     1:01:23   11:19       55:13
2421  MacKenzie Abel         F 25-29    114/261       57:35   11:19       55:14
2422  Spencer Borger         M 20-24    155/217       56:05   11:20       55:15
2423  Brianne Fitzgerald     F 40-44    110/263       56:14   11:20       55:16
2424  Larissa Schultz        F 30-34    103/219     1:00:44   11:20       55:17
2425  Charles Duncan         M 12-14     93/138     1:03:15   11:20       55:17
2426  Sammy Jones            M 15-19    214/262     1:03:44   11:20       55:18
2427  Devon Banks            M 35-39    148/218     1:01:09   11:20       55:18
2428  Lauren Cruz            F 25-29    115/261       57:45   11:20       55:18
2429  Caroline Coakley       F 9-11       17/64     1:00:15   11:20       55:18
2430  Lydia Tahmassebi       F 25-29    116/261       57:01   11:20       55:19
2431  Katherine Monnin       F 25-29    117/261       58:29   11:21       55:19
2432  Valerie Wiseman        F 20-24    106/228       56:19   11:21       55:20
2433  Mindy Burcham          F 45-49     94/225       59:31   11:21       55:21
2434  Kellie Weyrauch        F 30-34    104/219     1:00:39   11:21       55:21
2435  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/20       57:33   11:21       55:21
2436  Moses Mabarak          M 15-19    215/262       56:47   11:21       55:23
2437  Katie Mabarak          F 35-39     96/225       58:42   11:22       55:25
2438  Alan Lo Re             M 55-59     85/162       57:47   11:22       55:25
2439  Jennifer Wagner        F 55-59     47/186       56:17   11:22       55:25
2440  Landen Abdulhai        M 30-34    153/203       59:49   11:22       55:26
2441  Jill Bruce             F 60-64     22/129     1:01:24   11:22       55:27
2442  Rj Morgan              M 12-14     94/138       58:38   11:22       55:27
2443  Jeff Corcoran          M 55-59     86/162       58:49   11:23       55:29
2444  Susan Seitz            F 45-49     95/225       59:02   11:23       55:29
2445  Kimberly Weyrich       F 60-64     23/129       57:11   11:23       55:29
2446  Lonnie Keen            M 75-79       2/23       57:05   11:23       55:29
2447  Laura Hnatiuk          F 12-14     51/107       58:21   11:23       55:30
2448  Angie Cook             F 40-44    111/263       58:10   11:23       55:31
2449  Kara Grassman          F 15-19    128/235       56:34   11:23       55:31
2450  Jamed Ragon            M 45-49    121/186       59:18   11:23       55:32
2451  Danielle Boggs         F 30-34    105/219       57:06   11:23       55:32
2452  Faith Hampton          F 15-19    129/235       57:38   11:23       55:33
2453  Sarah Harkins          F 40-44    112/263       59:36   11:23       55:33
2454  Alec Deleon            M 15-19    216/262       58:17   11:24       55:34
2455  Lori Tahmassebi        F 60-64     24/129       57:16   11:24       55:34
2456  Keedan Blair           M 12-14     95/138     1:02:29   11:24       55:35
2457  Teresea Baumann        F 60-64     25/129       56:33   11:24       55:36
2458  Bryan Crabtree         M 30-34    154/203     1:03:38   11:24       55:37
2459  Norah Durbin           F 15-19    130/235     1:01:02   11:24       55:37
2460  Kari Shimmin           F 20-24    107/228     1:03:29   11:25       55:38
2461  Angela Saunders        F 50-54     50/225       56:57   11:25       55:39
2462  Sarah Manaresi         F 45-49     96/225     1:00:46   11:25       55:39
2463  Abby Mergler           F 20-24    108/228       56:38   11:25       55:41
2464  Caleb Miller           M 12-14     96/138     1:05:45   11:25       55:41
2465  Franklin Cullen        M 35-39    149/218     1:01:09   11:25       55:43
2466  Jayson Stauffer        M 25-29    149/213       58:32   11:25       55:43
2467  Gwynne M Justice       F 50-54     51/225       59:23   11:26       55:44
2468  Caleb Joseph           M 20-24    156/217       56:14   11:26       55:44
2469  Emily Lafferty         F 30-34    106/219       58:16   11:26       55:44
2470  Alina Joseph           F 45-49     97/225       56:14   11:26       55:44
2471  Jeremy Lewis           M 30-34    155/203     1:00:34   11:26       55:44
2472  Vineesh Nambiar        M 30-34    156/203     1:00:08   11:26       55:45
2473  Emily Shell            F 45-49     98/225     1:02:28   11:26       55:45
2474  Sam Joseph             M 45-49    122/186       56:16   11:26       55:46
2475  Melissa Hendrix        F 45-49     99/225     1:00:02   11:26       55:46
2476  Jason Brodehl          M 55-59     87/162       57:00   11:26       55:47
2477  Brian White            M 60-64     67/146       59:37   11:26       55:47
2478  Mark Danis             M 60-64     68/146     1:01:09   11:26       55:48
2479  Zachary Willis         M 35-39    150/218     1:00:56   11:27       55:48
2480  Joshua Clymer          M 30-34    157/203     1:00:04   11:27       55:49
2481  Sadie Bell             F 1-8         2/16       58:39   11:27       55:50
2482  Calvin Bell            M 35-39    151/218       58:39   11:27       55:50
2483  Chanel Keoni           F 35-39     97/225     1:00:59   11:27       55:51
2484  Mallory Coakley        F 35-39     98/225     1:00:47   11:27       55:51
2485  Melissa Heaton         F 50-54     52/225       57:21   11:27       55:51
2486  Joe Saunders           M 30-34    158/203     1:01:26   11:27       55:51
2487  Lisa Turner            F 55-59     48/186       57:21   11:27       55:51
2488  Katey Wisniewski       F 40-44    113/263     1:01:00   11:27       55:52
2489  Gregory Hicks          M 65-69      29/87       58:39   11:27       55:53
2490  David Sferrella        M 55-59     88/162       58:29   11:27       55:53
2491  Rebecca Hnatiuk        F 40-44    114/263       58:45   11:28       55:53
2492  Robert Gutendorf       M 40-44    129/189       58:40   11:28       55:53
2493  Annabel Gutendorf      F 9-11       18/64       58:40   11:28       55:53
2494  Luke Kleinfelder       M 25-29    150/213     1:00:46   11:28       55:53
2495  Kylee Kleinfelder      F 20-24    109/228     1:00:46   11:28       55:53
2496  Meg Evans              F 55-59     49/186       59:44   11:28       55:55
2497  Graham Klein           M 25-29    151/213       56:42   11:28       55:56
2498  Elizabeth Yahna        F 25-29    118/261       57:12   11:28       55:58
2499  Eric Shoemaker         M 60-64     69/146     1:00:42   11:28       55:58
2500  Alex Carter            M 35-39    152/218       58:41   11:29       55:58
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2501  Emily Beaurem          F 30-34    107/219       57:13   11:29       55:59
2502  Mike Thurman           M 55-59     89/162       56:35   11:29       55:59
2503  Brenda Rogers          F 50-54     53/225     1:02:37   11:29       55:59
2504  Linda Quinlin          F 60-64     26/129     1:00:16   11:29       55:59
2505  Maria Thurman          F 15-19    131/235       56:34   11:29       56:00
2506  Sofia Thurman          F 12-14     52/107       56:34   11:29       56:00
2507  Paige Burge            F 30-34    108/219       56:40   11:29       56:01
2508  Matt Harlan            M 30-34    159/203       59:59   11:29       56:01
2509  Linda Mescher          F 50-54     54/225       56:45   11:29       56:02
2510  Marianna Mayer         F 25-29    119/261       59:59   11:29       56:02
2511  Hank Spirk             M 12-14     97/138     1:01:07   11:29       56:03
2512  Maddix Turner          M 15-19    217/262       57:14   11:30       56:03
2513  Mike Oglesbee          M 35-39    153/218     1:03:09   11:30       56:06
2514  Rebecca Danis          F 60-64     27/129     1:01:30   11:31       56:08
2515  Leslie Sandhu          F 40-44    115/263       59:50   11:31       56:08
2516  Steve Chambers         M 65-69      30/87       59:51   11:31       56:12
2517  Victoria Apone         F 25-29    120/261       59:39   11:31       56:13
2518  Jeffrey Hacker         M 25-29    152/213       59:39   11:31       56:13
2519  Alexa Stinnett         F 30-34    109/219       58:46   11:32       56:15
2520  Pat McGaha             M 50-54    105/168       58:21   11:32       56:15
2521  Sam Bates              F 25-29    121/261     1:02:19   11:32       56:17
2522  Rebecca Bates          F 20-24    110/228     1:02:19   11:32       56:17
2523  Jason Chesser          M 40-44    130/189     1:02:00   11:33       56:18
2524  Amelia Squibb          F 12-14     53/107       57:50   11:33       56:19
2525  Gus Spirk              M 1-8         4/25     1:01:22   11:33       56:19
2526  Judah Haynes           M 20-24    157/217     1:03:55   11:33       56:20
2527  Kelsey Rhodes          F 30-34    110/219     1:04:29   11:33       56:21
2528  Maureen Tienda         F 35-39     99/225       56:56   11:33       56:21
2529  Neil Risner            M 45-49    123/186     1:02:05   11:33       56:21
2530  Laura Maag             F 30-34    111/219       59:38   11:33       56:21
2531  Alexa Magner           F 25-29    122/261     1:00:21   11:33       56:21
2532  Brian Rhodes           M 50-54    106/168     1:04:29   11:33       56:22
2533  Laura Magner           F 65-69       8/63     1:00:21   11:33       56:22
2534  Hillary McKinley       F 30-34    112/219     1:06:10   11:33       56:22
2535  Megan Moravek          F 12-14     54/107     1:02:05   11:34       56:22
2536  Mary Douthwaite        F 30-34    113/219     1:01:13   11:34       56:23
2537  Michael Lee            M 40-44    131/189       58:53   11:34       56:24
2538  Brittany Eakes         F 35-39    100/225     1:00:44   11:34       56:24
2539  Tara Cross             F 45-49    100/225       58:45   11:34       56:24
2540  Mike Renk              M 40-44    132/189     1:02:08   11:34       56:24
2541  Rebecca Huber          F 45-49    101/225     1:02:21   11:34       56:24
2542  Rebecca Wydman         F 55-59     50/186     1:00:45   11:34       56:25
2543  Ryne Pugh              M 25-29    153/213     1:02:08   11:34       56:26
2544  Cassie Blair           F 40-44    116/263     1:00:16   11:34       56:27
2545  Michael Harker         M 60-64     70/146     1:02:38   11:34       56:27
2546  Anna Squibb            F 40-44    117/263       57:58   11:35       56:27
2547  Michelle Fredrick      F 15-19    132/235       56:54   11:35       56:27
2548  Kaitlin Harmon         F 25-29    123/261     1:03:07   11:35       56:28
2549  Melinda Haney          F 45-49    102/225       59:06   11:35       56:28
2550  Jena Stewart           F 25-29    124/261     1:01:58   11:35       56:29
2551  Sophia Tasosa          F 15-19    133/235     1:01:46   11:35       56:30
2552  Tari Quinlan           F 60-64     28/129       58:58   11:35       56:30
2553  Robert Ickes           M 75-79       3/23       57:06   11:35       56:30
2554  Christy Baruxes        F 50-54     55/225     1:00:57   11:35       56:31
2555  Tyson Brown            M 20-24    158/217     1:00:58   11:35       56:31
2556  Donovan Kremer         M 12-14     98/138     1:01:48   11:35       56:32
2557  Stacey Swank           F 55-59     51/186     1:00:51   11:36       56:33
2558  Linda Hamilton         F 65-69       9/63       58:25   11:36       56:35
2559  Kensey Kelley          F 20-24    111/228     1:01:14   11:37       56:38
2560  Morgan Berardi         F 20-24    112/228     1:01:14   11:37       56:38
2561  Michael Huelsman       M 60-64     71/146     1:00:17   11:37       56:38
2562  Melissa Starks         F 40-44    118/263       59:42   11:37       56:40
2563  Flipper Man            M 50-54    107/168       59:49   11:37       56:41
2564  Eric Rees              M 50-54    108/168       59:58   11:37       56:42
2565  Steven Watts           M 65-69      31/87     1:04:03   11:38       56:42
2566  Stephanie Goff         F 50-54     56/225       59:58   11:38       56:42
2567  Glenn Stampfle         M 40-44    133/189     1:00:04   11:38       56:43
2568  Mary Miller            F 55-59     52/186       58:44   11:38       56:43
2569  Thomas Johnson         M 25-29    154/213     1:02:55   11:38       56:43
2570  Peanut Johnson         F 25-29    125/261     1:02:55   11:38       56:44
2571  Carol Evans            F 60-64     29/129       58:44   11:38       56:44
2572  Grace Militello        F 15-19    134/235       58:07   11:38       56:45
2573  Emma Militello         F 15-19    135/235       58:07   11:38       56:45
2574  Connor Miller          F 25-29    126/261       59:50   11:38       56:46
2575  Nolan Bradshaw         M 20-24    159/217       57:50   11:38       56:46
2576  Brenda Anderson        F 70-74       2/32       56:57   11:39       56:47
2577  Ben Sloop              M 40-44    134/189       59:05   11:39       56:47
2578  Josh Hahn              M 25-29    155/213     1:00:23   11:39       56:48
2579  Jim Brown              M 65-69      32/87     1:00:57   11:39       56:49
2580  Jake Oxley             M 20-24    160/217     1:02:05   11:39       56:49
2581  Hailey Coleman         F 20-24    113/228     1:02:05   11:39       56:50
2582  Karen Samples          F 45-49    103/225       58:23   11:39       56:50
2583  Courtney Duncan        F 40-44    119/263     1:04:48   11:39       56:50
2584  Bryn Miller            F 9-11       19/64       59:07   11:39       56:51
2585  Todd Pribish           M 45-49    124/186       57:57   11:40       56:52
2586  Kyle Geitgey           M 15-19    218/262       59:35   11:40       56:52
2587  Carla Berkshire        F 45-49    104/225     1:01:10   11:40       56:52
2588  Erica Paulson          F 45-49    105/225       58:26   11:40       56:53
2589  Lindsay Brewer         F 35-39    101/225     1:12:20   11:41       56:57
2590  Philip Dudt            M 25-29    156/213     1:06:03   11:41       56:58
2591  Shelby Aukerman        F 20-24    114/228     1:03:39   11:42       57:02
2592  Vicky Williams         F 60-64     30/129     1:00:30   11:42       57:03
2593  Chase Gregory          M 25-29    157/213     1:00:23   11:42       57:03
2594  Jordan Gidley          M 25-29    158/213     1:01:58   11:42       57:04
2595  Gerica Brown           F 35-39    102/225     1:01:15   11:42       57:04
2596  Sharon Cooper          F 60-64     31/129     1:02:00   11:42       57:05
2597  Kasidi Daugherty       F 15-19    136/235     1:00:16   11:42       57:05
2598  Annie Martin           F 25-29    127/261     1:01:22   11:43       57:07
2599  Michael Hapner         M 35-39    154/218     1:03:41   11:43       57:07
2600  Doug Lanier            M 50-54    109/168     1:05:55   11:43       57:07
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2601  Rick Culp              M 50-54    110/168       58:21   11:43       57:07
2602  Tonia Becker           F 50-54     57/225       58:31   11:43       57:07
2603  Titus Martin           M 25-29    159/213     1:01:23   11:43       57:08
2604  Misty Dalykas          F 40-44    120/263       57:09   11:43       57:09
2605  John Bowen             M 50-54    111/168     1:02:49   11:43       57:10
2606  Maggie Miller          F 25-29    128/261     1:02:08   11:43       57:10
2607  Mary Dusseau           F 60-64     32/129       57:25   11:43       57:10
2608  Dominic Lacon          M 12-14     99/138       58:54   11:43       57:11
2609  Kelly Dailey           F 40-44    121/263     1:02:53   11:43       57:11
2610  Will Brogan            M 1-8         5/25     1:00:57   11:44       57:11
2611  Ashlea Sogard          F 35-39    103/225     1:03:56   11:44       57:13
2612  Denny Bennett          M 75-79       4/23       57:41   11:44       57:14
2613  Tony Massa             M 55-59     90/162     1:00:25   11:44       57:15
2614  Abigail Christy        F 9-11       20/64     1:02:54   11:44       57:16
2615  John Metcalf           M 60-64     72/146     1:01:30   11:44       57:16
2616  Kelsey Murnen          F 15-19    137/235       59:57   11:45       57:17
2617  Amit Sharma            M 30-34    160/203     1:01:44   11:45       57:19
2618  Rich Thompson          M 35-39    155/218     1:02:37   11:45       57:20
2619  Tara Vossler           F 35-39    104/225       57:45   11:45       57:20
2620  Julia Prince           F 35-39    105/225       59:00   11:46       57:23
2621  Jennifer Leverett      F 40-44    122/263     1:05:35   11:47       57:28
2622  David Ferrante         M 20-24    161/217     1:00:12   11:48       57:31
2623  Amanda Christy         F 40-44    123/263     1:03:10   11:48       57:31
2624  Jessica Collins        F 40-44    124/263     1:00:18   11:48       57:32
2625  Andrew Ferrante        M 25-29    160/213     1:00:14   11:48       57:32
2626  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       13/20       59:35   11:48       57:33
2627  Thomas Christy         M 40-44    135/189     1:03:12   11:48       57:33
2628  Joseph Bernot          M 65-69      33/87     1:04:04   11:48       57:33
2629  Megan Laws             F 20-24    115/228     1:05:37   11:48       57:34
2630  Ryan Tibbit            M 40-44    136/189     1:01:23   11:48       57:34
2631  Mandy Sarasua          F 40-44    125/263     1:01:39   11:48       57:34
2632  Carol Bennett          F 75-79        1/8       59:45   11:48       57:35
2633  Tim Shafer             M 55-59     91/162     1:03:06   11:49       57:36
2634  Caleb Cook             M 30-34    161/203     1:00:07   11:49       57:36
2635  Bruce Martino          M 65-69      34/87       59:55   11:49       57:37
2636  Kellen Cook            M 40-44    137/189     1:00:07   11:49       57:37
2637  Wayne Clinger          M 60-64     73/146       59:49   11:49       57:37
2638  Haden Gregory          M 25-29    161/213       58:27   11:49       57:38
2639  Kristin Morgan         F 25-29    129/261     1:02:47   11:49       57:39
2640  Megan Campbell         F 15-19    138/235     1:03:13   11:49       57:39
2641  Tatum Fox              F 15-19    139/235     1:04:10   11:49       57:40
2642  Madeline Meier         F 12-14     55/107     1:01:03   11:49       57:40
2643  Katie Enneking         F 15-19    140/235       58:14   11:50       57:41
2644  Molly Meier            F 40-44    126/263     1:01:04   11:50       57:41
2645  Hank Stick             M 60-64     74/146       57:53   11:50       57:42
2646  Jennifer McCune        F 45-49    106/225       59:56   11:50       57:42
2647  Nicole Miller          F 30-34    114/219       59:57   11:50       57:43
2648  Katie Hitzeman         F 40-44    127/263       59:57   11:50       57:43
2649  Amanda Pray            F 15-19    141/235       58:52   11:50       57:45
2650  Dina Tayim             F 30-34    115/219     1:06:52   11:51       57:46
2651  Riyad Tayim            M 35-39    156/218     1:06:52   11:51       57:47
2652  Clint Daugherty        M 45-49    125/186     1:00:58   11:51       57:47
2653  Natalie Bauer          F 35-39    106/225     1:06:53   11:51       57:48
2654  Molly MacLeod          F 25-29    130/261     1:04:00   11:51       57:48
2655  Michael Cooper         M 60-64     75/146     1:02:44   11:51       57:49
2656  Shelby Kemp            F 20-24    116/228     1:01:01   11:51       57:49
2657  Paige Daugherty        F 20-24    117/228     1:01:00   11:51       57:50
2658  Angie Dye              F 45-49    107/225     1:01:42   11:51       57:50
2659  Marjorie Markopoulos   F 55-59     53/186     1:01:55   11:51       57:50
2660  Anne Marie Clinger     F 20-24    118/228       59:08   11:52       57:51
2661  Parker Crawford        M 20-24    162/217       58:53   11:52       57:51
2662  Amber Oglesbee         F 25-29    131/261     1:04:13   11:52       57:54
2663  Angie Bell             F 50-54     58/225       59:46   11:52       57:54
2664  Timothy Hadley         M 55-59     92/162       59:49   11:52       57:54
2665  Paige Wright           F 20-24    119/228     1:06:33   11:52       57:54
2666  Jim Wright             M 55-59     93/162     1:06:33   11:52       57:55
2667  Zachary Center         M 30-34    162/203     1:01:59   11:53       57:55
2668  Brant Hlavin           M 25-29    162/213     1:00:01   11:53       57:55
2669  Theresa Boone          F 50-54     59/225     1:03:48   11:53       57:56
2670  Sara Triftshouser      F 35-39    107/225       59:06   11:53       57:56
2671  Michael Field          M 50-54    112/168     1:02:26   11:53       57:57
2672  Brian Kuenle           M 45-49    126/186       59:33   11:53       57:57
2673  Andrea Kuenle          F 45-49    108/225       59:33   11:53       57:58
2674  Brad Templin           M 45-49    127/186     1:04:46   11:53       57:58
2675  Debbie Templin         F 65-69      10/63     1:04:46   11:53       57:58
2676  Callie Hayes           F 15-19    142/235     1:04:16   11:53       57:59
2677  Rob Roseman            M 60-64     76/146       59:48   11:53       57:59
2678  Paulette Larson        F 75-79        2/8       59:01   11:53       57:59
2679  Brantley Roseberry     M 12-14    100/138     1:05:05   11:54       58:03
2680  John Davis             M 30-34    163/203     1:01:45   11:54       58:04
2681  Karen Owens            F 55-59     54/186       59:58   11:55       58:05
2682  Jennifer Brogan        F 45-49    109/225     1:01:52   11:55       58:07
2683  Liam Sanders           M 9-11       21/55     1:01:03   11:55       58:07
2684  James Burt             M 9-11       22/55     1:01:03   11:55       58:08
2685  Lori Case              F 55-59     55/186       59:10   11:55       58:08
2686  Julian Dormitzer       F 35-39    108/225     1:04:20   11:56       58:10
2687  Kim Harnett            F 55-59     56/186     1:04:22   11:56       58:11
2688  Sophia Wilson          F 15-19    143/235       59:17   11:57       58:17
2689  Marian Wilson          F 50-54     60/225       59:16   11:57       58:17
2690  Amber Ladd             F 45-49    110/225     1:00:00   11:58       58:20
2691  Kate Vonhandorf        F 20-24    120/228     1:00:00   11:58       58:20
2692  Fred Huelsman          M 60-64     77/146     1:00:01   11:58       58:20
2693  Kelly Ripperger        F 50-54     61/225     1:01:32   11:58       58:21
2694  Teri Borton            F 55-59     57/186       58:58   11:58       58:21
2695  Mallory Kriegelstein   F 15-19    144/235     1:00:04   11:58       58:21
2696  Claudia Greenward      F 15-19    145/235       58:54   11:58       58:22
2697  Carrie Kreps Wegenast  F 40-44    128/263       59:56   11:58       58:22
2698  Meagan Schey           F 30-34    116/219     1:07:19   11:58       58:22
2699  Robert Barrett         M 55-59     94/162     1:06:28   11:58       58:22
2700  Michael Hubler         M 25-29    163/213     1:00:12   11:58       58:23
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2701  Ryan Moorman           M 30-34    164/203     1:03:17   11:58       58:23
2702  Janet Gilkison         F 50-54     62/225       59:11   11:58       58:24
2703  Grace Gilkison         F 20-24    121/228       59:11   11:58       58:24
2704  Amanda Moorman         F 25-29    132/261     1:03:17   11:59       58:25
2705  Andrew Brown           M 35-39    157/218     1:07:22   11:59       58:25
2706  Sydney Trupp           F 9-11       21/64     1:02:39   11:59       58:26
2707  Erika Smith            F 50-54     63/225     1:05:37   11:59       58:26
2708  Theodore Trupp         M 40-44    138/189     1:02:39   11:59       58:26
2709  Ashley Trupp           F 40-44    129/263     1:02:39   11:59       58:27
2710  Bryan Brookes          M 35-39    158/218     1:05:09   11:59       58:27
2711  Fiona Brookes          F 9-11       22/64     1:05:09   11:59       58:27
2712  Lily Clune             F 15-19    146/235     1:04:44   11:59       58:28
2713  James Eldridge         M 35-39    159/218     1:05:46   12:00       58:31
2714  Jillian Eldridge       F 30-34    117/219     1:05:46   12:00       58:31
2715  Steve Pilkenton        M 75-79       5/23     1:01:46   12:00       58:33
2716  Michael Bota           M 30-34    165/203       59:19   12:00       58:33
2717  Joy Grout              F 55-59     58/186     1:03:00   12:00       58:33
2718  Maile Sampson          F 25-29    133/261     1:03:00   12:00       58:33
2719  Piper Baltzer          F 9-11       23/64     1:04:06   12:00       58:33
2720  Neil McLaughlin        M 65-69      35/87     1:04:58   12:00       58:34
2721  Cheryl Whitmore        F 65-69      11/63     1:03:09   12:01       58:35
2722  Robyn Ritter           F 40-44    130/263     1:00:36   12:01       58:36
2723  Tyson Baltzer          M 9-11       23/55     1:04:08   12:01       58:36
2724  Peter Lucas            M 45-49    128/186     1:00:04   12:01       58:37
2725  Carrie Wolfe           F 45-49    111/225     1:03:01   12:02       58:39
2726  Sara West              F 50-54     64/225     1:03:01   12:02       58:40
2727  Ashley Miller          F 30-34    118/219     1:00:56   12:02       58:40
2728  Logan Orwick           M 12-14    101/138     1:06:18   12:02       58:42
2729  Dede Weishaar          F 9-11       24/64     1:01:42   12:02       58:42
2730  Abby Roberts           F 30-34    119/219     1:05:09   12:02       58:42
2731  Larry Combs            M 65-69      36/87     1:05:09   12:02       58:42
2732  Michael Wildermuth     M 15-19    219/262     1:01:49   12:02       58:43
2733  Brandon Hamilton       M 40-44    139/189     1:00:48   12:03       58:44
2734  Matthew Robbins        M 45-49    129/186     1:02:26   12:03       58:45
2735  Kieren Baltzer         F 12-14     56/107     1:04:24   12:03       58:47
2736  Lorraine Ward          F 60-64     33/129     1:00:50   12:03       58:48
2737  Shea Watson            M 30-34    166/203     1:07:32   12:04       58:49
2738  Marissa Carducci       F 30-34    120/219     1:07:32   12:04       58:50
2739  Darryl Patak           M 55-59     95/162     1:00:45   12:04       58:51
2740  Donald Shaffer         M 40-44    140/189     1:04:06   12:04       58:52
2741  Kelli Brinker          F 30-34    121/219     1:04:06   12:04       58:52
2742  Ian Groves             M 60-64     78/146     1:00:00   12:04       58:53
2743  Jeff Noble             M 65-69      37/87     1:01:36   12:05       58:54
2744  Caitlyn Smith          F 25-29    134/261     1:02:21   12:05       58:55
2745  Kelly Bailey           F 50-54     65/225       59:54   12:05       58:56
2746  Tatyanna Apanasewicz   F 20-24    122/228     1:04:32   12:05       58:58
2747  Kristin Manger         F 35-39    109/225     1:00:02   12:05       58:58
2748  Julia Milne            F 45-49    112/225     1:00:37   12:05       58:58
2749  Spencer Morrell        M 30-34    167/203     1:14:49   12:05       58:58
2750  Alisha Barton          F 50-54     66/225     1:02:53   12:06       58:59
2751  Alicia Snyder          F 45-49    113/225     1:02:46   12:06       58:59
2752  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       14/20     1:00:42   12:06       59:00
2753  Thomas Tahmassebi      M 25-29    164/213     1:00:43   12:06       59:01
2754  Sara Bateman           F 40-44    131/263     1:02:09   12:06       59:02
2755  Jeremy Hamilton        M 12-14    102/138     1:01:06   12:06       59:03
2756  Kellie Parsons         F 50-54     67/225     1:05:44   12:07       59:06
2757  Jan Parker             F 65-69      12/63       59:28   12:07       59:06
2758  Susie Trainer          F 45-49    114/225     1:01:47   12:07       59:07
2759  Ian Wisniewski         M 15-19    220/262     1:05:04   12:08       59:09
2760  Sarah Prater           F 40-44    132/263       59:34   12:08       59:09
2761  Natalie Benvenuto      F 15-19    147/235     1:05:05   12:08       59:09
2762  Arley Prater           M 1-8         6/25       59:33   12:08       59:09
2763  Deanna Del Valle       F 55-59     59/186     1:02:01   12:08       59:09
2764  Lillie Wilcutt         F 12-14     57/107     1:03:56   12:08       59:09
2765  Jayne Prater           F 45-49    115/225       59:34   12:08       59:10
2766  Jan Baughman           F 60-64     34/129     1:08:05   12:08       59:11
2767  Jodi Budde             F 40-44    133/263     1:04:27   12:08       59:13
2768  Anjana Goyal           F 9-11       25/64     1:04:24   12:09       59:14
2769  Oliver Marsalla        M 12-14    103/138     1:06:11   12:09       59:14
2770  Kristina Malin         F 45-49    116/225     1:06:41   12:09       59:16
2771  Jennifer Myers         F 50-54     68/225     1:00:08   12:10       59:20
2772  Olivia Shooter         F 20-24    123/228     1:01:53   12:10       59:21
2773  Molly Bryson           F 25-29    135/261     1:03:31   12:10       59:21
2774  Cheyenne Schiering     M 30-34    168/203     1:02:14   12:10       59:22
2775  Bailey McCabe          F 25-29    136/261     1:02:14   12:10       59:22
2776  David Eby              M 65-69      38/87     1:04:07   12:11       59:23
2777  Nicole Harris          F 50-54     69/225     1:04:20   12:11       59:27
2778  Clemence Lavenu        F 20-24    124/228     1:02:22   12:12       59:28
2779  Chris Koczak           M 25-29    165/213     1:00:51   12:12       59:30
2780  Melissa Risner         F 45-49    117/225     1:02:26   12:12       59:31
2781  Jack Spaulding         M 25-29    166/213     1:04:19   12:13       59:35
2782  Morgan Harper          F 20-24    125/228     1:02:01   12:13       59:35
2783  Andrew Owens           M 25-29    167/213     1:01:29   12:13       59:36
2784  Evan Albrecht          M 12-14    104/138     1:01:19   12:13       59:36
2785  Jeff Bradley           M 50-54    113/168     1:02:31   12:13       59:36
2786  Samantha Marsalla      F 35-39    110/225     1:06:34   12:13       59:37
2787  Timothy Finney         M 40-44    141/189     1:06:23   12:13       59:37
2788  Ashley Polk            F 20-24    126/228     1:01:00   12:14       59:38
2789  Tim Stockman           M 35-39    160/218     1:04:55   12:14       59:38
2790  Elizabeth Adiapen      F 15-19    148/235     1:06:14   12:14       59:40
2791  Alexis Drake           F 12-14     58/107     1:03:45   12:14       59:41
2792  Abigail Larsen         F 9-11       26/64     1:02:15   12:14       59:41
2793  Michaela Foster        F 25-29    137/261     1:02:11   12:14       59:42
2794  Jason Foster           M 25-29    168/213     1:02:11   12:14       59:42
2795  Robert Smith           M 55-59     96/162     1:05:11   12:15       59:43
2796  Morgan Gidley          F 25-29    138/261     1:04:37   12:15       59:43
2797  Stephanie Sawyers      F 35-39    111/225     1:02:58   12:15       59:43
2798  Noah Walusis           M 25-29    169/213     1:06:57   12:15       59:44
2799  Quinn Fox              F 9-11       27/64     1:06:17   12:15       59:45
2800  Kristie Fox            F 45-49    118/225     1:06:17   12:15       59:45
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2801  Gangadhar Tankia Epili M 25-29    170/213     1:04:08   12:15       59:45
2802  Zachary Bryan          M 30-34    169/203     1:03:06   12:15       59:46
2803  Rex Marsalla           M 35-39    161/218     1:06:45   12:15       59:47
2804  Mira Sandhu            F 12-14     59/107     1:03:21   12:16       59:48
2805  Vernon Dye             M 55-59     97/162     1:03:40   12:16       59:49
2806  Lyndsey Emery          F 40-44    134/263     1:00:43   12:16       59:50
2807  Holly Surface          F 50-54     70/225     1:04:04   12:16       59:51
2808  Scott Greenlee         M 15-19    221/262     1:04:46   12:16       59:52
2809  Jacob Harrison         M 12-14    105/138     1:07:23   12:16       59:52
2810  Stacey McCloskey       F 50-54     71/225     1:04:16   12:17       59:53
2811  Joan Mendenhall        F 55-59     60/186     1:01:02   12:17       59:54
2812  Beth Heath             F 65-69      13/63     1:00:49   12:17       59:55
2813  Chloe Perry            F 25-29    139/261     1:07:04   12:17       59:55
2814  Micaela Howell         F 25-29    140/261     1:07:05   12:17       59:56
2815  Marli Brodehl          F 15-19    149/235     1:01:09   12:17       59:56
2816  Jessica Ennis          F 35-39    112/225     1:07:06   12:17       59:57
2817  Angela Seale           F 25-29    141/261     1:03:11   12:17       59:57
2818  Jonah Dritz            M 12-14    106/138     1:03:52   12:18       59:57
2819  Ben Seale              M 25-29    171/213     1:03:12   12:18       59:58
2820  David Griffin          M 65-69      39/87     1:05:50   12:18       59:58
2821  Laurie Griffin         F 65-69      14/63     1:05:50   12:18       59:58
2822  Laura Pribish          F 45-49    119/225     1:01:46   12:18       59:58
2823  Lauren Hawkins         F 20-24    127/228     1:05:09   12:18       59:59
2824  Sophia Montreuil       F 15-19    150/235     1:06:34   12:18     1:00:00
2825  Jack Miller            M 12-14    107/138     1:05:45   12:18     1:00:01
2826  Dana Kilian            F 35-39    113/225     1:05:51   12:18     1:00:02
2827  Dieter Schmidt         M 80           1/9     1:07:32   12:19     1:00:03
2828  Megan Christy          F 35-39    114/225     1:05:41   12:19     1:00:04
2829  Chase Amand            M 1-8         7/25     1:05:41   12:19     1:00:05
2830  Owen Jasin             M 12-14    108/138     1:07:07   12:19     1:00:05
2831  Mary Kate Sprauer      F 20-24    128/228     1:04:57   12:19     1:00:05
2832  Karla Jackson          F 50-54     72/225     1:00:52   12:20     1:00:07
2833  Amanda Diestro         F 40-44    135/263     1:02:52   12:20     1:00:09
2834  Jim Sprauer            M 60-64     79/146     1:05:02   12:20     1:00:10
2835  Bella Ball             F 15-19    151/235     1:10:10   12:20     1:00:11
2836  Lane Robertson         F 35-39    115/225     1:02:17   12:21     1:00:12
2837  Tara Robertson         F 40-44    136/263     1:02:17   12:21     1:00:12
2838  David Ball             M 50-54    114/168     1:10:10   12:21     1:00:13
2839  Sue Tarbox             F 65-69      15/63     1:04:53   12:21     1:00:13
2840  Michele Nichols        F 50-54     73/225     1:02:59   12:21     1:00:13
2841  Anthony Schock         M 50-54    115/168     1:08:33   12:21     1:00:14
2842  Michael Bittner        M 45-49    130/186     1:08:39   12:21     1:00:14
2843  Rylan Harmeyer         M 20-24    163/217     1:01:13   12:21     1:00:15
2844  Walter Williams        M 1-8         8/25     1:03:35   12:22     1:00:18
2845  William Murdock        M 45-49    131/186     1:03:48   12:22     1:00:18
2846  Angela Maurice         F 40-44    137/263     1:03:48   12:22     1:00:19
2847  Gary Foskuhl           M 60-64     80/146     1:08:48   12:22     1:00:19
2848  Melody Hogue           F 50-54     74/225     1:12:05   12:22     1:00:20
2849  Laura Grable           F 40-44    138/263     1:02:22   12:22     1:00:21
2850  Alexa Rhodes           F 12-14     60/107     1:03:57   12:23     1:00:24
2851  Zachary Baker          M 25-29    172/213     1:04:56   12:23     1:00:24
2852  Alexa Boggs            F 9-11       28/64     1:02:28   12:23     1:00:25
2853  Craig Dixon            M 60-64     81/146     1:03:27   12:23     1:00:25
2854  Christopher Buck       M 35-39    162/218     1:04:56   12:23     1:00:25
2855  Beth Buck              F 35-39    116/225     1:04:56   12:23     1:00:25
2856  Jennifer Dixon         F 60-64     35/129     1:03:27   12:23     1:00:25
2857  Joshua Green           M 35-39    163/218     1:09:12   12:23     1:00:26
2858  Robert Greenlee        M 50-54    116/168     1:05:23   12:24     1:00:30
2859  John Riegel            M 45-49    132/186     1:05:32   12:25     1:00:32
2860  Kenneth Asbury         M 45-49    133/186     1:00:38   12:25     1:00:33
2861  Landon Floyd           M 9-11       24/55     1:09:24   12:25     1:00:33
2862  Brian Shell            M 45-49    134/186     1:07:12   12:25     1:00:35
2863  Kari Keneaster         F 40-44    139/263     1:05:03   12:26     1:00:37
2864  Milena Ridenoure       F 40-44    140/263     1:04:11   12:26     1:00:40
2865  Uriah Ridenoure        M 9-11       25/55     1:04:11   12:26     1:00:40
2866  Makayla Durrant        F 30-34    122/219     1:02:44   12:26     1:00:40
2867  Miranda Weiner         F 15-19    152/235     1:05:33   12:26     1:00:40
2868  Justin Weiner          M 25-29    173/213     1:05:33   12:26     1:00:40
2869  Jennifer Stephenson    F 55-59     61/186     1:05:35   12:26     1:00:41
2870  Madelyn Payne          F 12-14     61/107     1:07:14   12:27     1:00:42
2871  Vaughn Bridges         M 1-8         9/25     1:09:30   12:27     1:00:42
2872  Laurie Bunsold         F 50-54     75/225     1:03:29   12:27     1:00:43
2873  Anna Vukson            F 40-44    141/263     1:09:31   12:27     1:00:43
2874  Kathleen Alexander     F 55-59     62/186     1:08:43   12:27     1:00:45
2875  Patrick Rhodes         M 35-39    164/218     1:04:17   12:28     1:00:46
2876  Ruby Rotramel          F 9-11       29/64     1:07:15   12:28     1:00:46
2877  John Gutendorf         M 40-44    142/189     1:02:42   12:28     1:00:47
2878  Eric Van Doren         M 35-39    165/218     1:03:00   12:28     1:00:48
2879  Zachary Hoskins        M 35-39    166/218     1:03:00   12:28     1:00:49
2880  Crystal Rotramel       F 40-44    142/263     1:07:18   12:28     1:00:49
2881  Denise Kaufman         F 50-54     76/225     1:02:00   12:28     1:00:50
2882  Mike Hansman           M 60-64     82/146     1:06:16   12:29     1:00:53
2883  Betty Odonnel          F 60-64     36/129     1:02:41   12:30     1:00:56
2884  Andrew Allgeier        M 35-39    167/218     1:05:48   12:30     1:00:57
2885  Anne Burkholder        F 40-44    143/263     1:03:34   12:30     1:00:58
2886  Theresa Petrosino      F 55-59     63/186     1:07:55   12:30     1:00:58
2887  Robin Cameron          M 60-64     83/146     1:05:09   12:30     1:00:59
2888  Randall Porter         M 70-74      13/43     1:05:15   12:31     1:01:01
2889  Sarah Lehner           F 15-19    153/235     1:06:13   12:31     1:01:01
2890  Andrew Ross            M 45-49    135/186     1:06:13   12:31     1:01:01
2891  Beth Center            F 50-54     77/225     1:05:08   12:31     1:01:01
2892  James Heaney           M 75-79       6/23     1:04:07   12:31     1:01:02
2893  James Schuit           M 25-29    174/213     1:05:24   12:31     1:01:02
2894  Tracey Butt            F 50-54     78/225     1:04:51   12:31     1:01:02
2895  Jade Letlow            F 30-34    123/219     1:07:24   12:32     1:01:06
2896  Kimberly Huighe        F 35-39    117/225     1:08:34   12:32     1:01:07
2897  Catherine Downer       F 12-14     62/107     1:04:24   12:32     1:01:07
2898  Janelle Vert           F 50-54     79/225     1:03:52   12:32     1:01:09
2899  Wesley Vert            M 20-24    164/217     1:03:53   12:32     1:01:09
2900  Ellie Payne            F 12-14     63/107     1:07:42   12:32     1:01:09
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2901  Janet Elizabeth Herman F 25-29    142/261     1:08:09   12:33     1:01:12
2902  Trent Cornacchione     M 25-29    175/213     1:08:10   12:33     1:01:12
2903  Gena Orwick            F 40-44    144/263     1:08:50   12:33     1:01:14
2904  Holly Conklin          F 20-24    129/228     1:07:27   12:33     1:01:14
2905  Katlyn Robison         F 30-34    124/219     1:04:02   12:34     1:01:16
2906  Steve Ball             M 50-54    117/168     1:11:14   12:34     1:01:16
2907  Cole Morgan            M 12-14    109/138     1:04:55   12:34     1:01:16
2908  Steven Conklin         M 50-54    118/168     1:07:30   12:34     1:01:17
2909  John Grilliot          M 80           2/9     1:03:25   12:34     1:01:18
2910  Caleb Myers            M 20-24    165/217     1:03:39   12:34     1:01:18
2911  Megan Hidlebaugh       F 35-39    118/225     1:08:27   12:34     1:01:19
2912  Haley Canter           F 25-29    143/261     1:08:27   12:34     1:01:19
2913  Jennifer Slyby         F 20-24    130/228     1:09:27   12:34     1:01:20
2914  Darcel Candler         F 30-34    125/219     1:03:20   12:34     1:01:20
2915  Dale Gerken            M 75-79       7/23     1:05:54   12:35     1:01:21
2916  Cayla Szturm           F 12-14     64/107     1:03:00   12:35     1:01:22
2917  Leanna Lomske          F 25-29    144/261     1:06:54   12:35     1:01:23
2918  Jordan Keish           M 25-29    176/213     1:06:54   12:35     1:01:23
2919  Trisha Conroy          F 35-39    119/225     1:05:59   12:35     1:01:23
2920  Grace Jackson          F 20-24    131/228     1:08:35   12:35     1:01:24
2921  John Hadley            M 60-64     84/146     1:05:23   12:36     1:01:25
2922  Jeanette Puskas        F 50-54     80/225     1:02:21   12:36     1:01:25
2923  Crew Blair             M 9-11       26/55     1:08:18   12:36     1:01:26
2924  Brittany Rieger        F 30-34    126/219     1:12:22   12:36     1:01:26
2925  Kristi Daugherty       F 40-44    145/263     1:09:33   12:36     1:01:28
2926  Julia Daugherty        F 15-19    154/235     1:09:32   12:36     1:01:28
2927  David Graf             M 60-64     85/146     1:06:13   12:36     1:01:28
2928  Penelope Douple        F 9-11       30/64     1:03:25   12:36     1:01:29
2929  Isaac Knopp            M 15-19    222/262     1:01:45   12:36     1:01:29
2930  Elly Sullivan          F 20-24    132/228     1:07:58   12:36     1:01:29
2931  Raia Frueauf           F 12-14     65/107     1:03:36   12:36     1:01:30
2932  Doug Raters            M 55-59     98/162     1:05:08   12:37     1:01:30
2933  Sean Douple            M 35-39    168/218     1:03:27   12:37     1:01:30
2934  Anastazia Frueauf      F 45-49    120/225     1:03:36   12:37     1:01:31
2935  Wally Frueauf          M 15-19    223/262     1:03:36   12:37     1:01:31
2936  Jeremiah Frueauf       M 45-49    136/186     1:03:36   12:37     1:01:31
2937  Bailey Alexander       F 25-29    145/261     1:06:26   12:37     1:01:31
2938  Meredith Chapman       F 50-54     81/225     1:08:22   12:37     1:01:31
2939  Keely Rapin            F 12-14     66/107     1:05:05   12:37     1:01:32
2940  Tracy Geyer            F 45-49    121/225     1:06:26   12:37     1:01:32
2941  Keller Holloway        M 20-24    166/217     1:02:41   12:37     1:01:32
2942  Kyle Bucklew           M 20-24    167/217     1:02:41   12:37     1:01:32
2943  Benjamin Geyer         M 45-49    137/186     1:06:27   12:37     1:01:33
2944  Elijah Johnson         M 20-24    168/217     1:06:35   12:37     1:01:33
2945  Kayla Cover            F 12-14     67/107     1:02:22   12:38     1:01:36
2946  Adrien Larsen          M 40-44    143/189     1:04:15   12:38     1:01:39
2947  Albert Lavoie          M 55-59     99/162     1:06:23   12:39     1:01:40
2948  Sacha Lalonde          M 45-49    138/186     1:06:13   12:39     1:01:41
2949  Curtiss Schindler      M 60-64     86/146     1:06:51   12:39     1:01:42
2950  Sara Buck-Lalonde      F 40-44    146/263     1:06:13   12:39     1:01:42
2951  Elise Lewantowicz      F 15-19    155/235     1:07:26   12:40     1:01:46
2952  Timothy Kremer         M 45-49    139/186     1:07:03   12:40     1:01:46
2953  Alexandra Bryant       F 30-34    127/219     1:04:26   12:40     1:01:47
2954  Carolyn Goettke        F 40-44    147/263     1:04:41   12:40     1:01:47
2955  Fred Zehring           M 65-69      40/87     1:04:36   12:40     1:01:47
2956  Wanda Green            F 50-54     82/225     1:08:11   12:40     1:01:48
2957  Lynn Johnson           M 75-79       8/23     1:08:42   12:41     1:01:49
2958  Joy Vonhandorf         F 50-54     83/225     1:03:31   12:41     1:01:51
2959  Kevin Bereda           M 70-74      14/43     1:04:19   12:41     1:01:52
2960  Ginny Worl             F 55-59     64/186     1:07:02   12:41     1:01:52
2961  Jack Wick              M 20-24    169/217     1:02:23   12:41     1:01:52
2962  Luke Kinnison          M 1-8        10/25     1:07:07   12:42     1:01:55
2963  Karen Borchers         F 65-69      16/63     1:07:45   12:42     1:01:55
2964  Rosemary Siens         F 35-39    120/225     1:02:54   12:42     1:01:55
2965  Andrew Walker          M 35-39    169/218     1:05:00   12:42     1:01:55
2966  Eric Jones             M 40-44    144/189     1:02:55   12:42     1:01:56
2967  Henry Borchers         M 12-14    110/138     1:07:46   12:42     1:01:56
2968  Jackson Axtell         M 9-11       27/55     1:03:52   12:42     1:01:58
2969  Janet Velasco          F 50-54     84/225     1:03:46   12:42     1:01:59
2970  Sheila Debord          F 45-49    122/225     1:07:12   12:42     1:01:59
2971  Jacob Frueauf          M 35-39    170/218     1:04:05   12:43     1:01:59
2972  Stephen Axtell         M 60-64     87/146     1:03:53   12:43     1:01:59
2973  Emery Frueauf          F 9-11       31/64     1:04:05   12:43     1:01:59
2974  Ryan Kinnison          M 35-39    171/218     1:07:13   12:43     1:01:59
2975  Nicholas Archer        M 30-34    170/203     1:09:53   12:43     1:02:03
2976  Michael Griggs         M 70-74      15/43     1:04:43   12:44     1:02:06
2977  Jordan Spargo          F 30-34    128/219     1:08:53   12:44     1:02:07
2978  Sarah Spargo           F 35-39    121/225     1:08:52   12:44     1:02:07
2979  Ryan Davis             M 30-34    171/203     1:04:07   12:45     1:02:11
2980  Cassie Garison         F 30-34    129/219     1:05:16   12:45     1:02:12
2981  Geoffrey Denny         M 20-24    170/217     1:05:21   12:45     1:02:12
2982  Mandy Harrell          F 40-44    148/263     1:06:29   12:45     1:02:12
2983  Layla Schmahl          F 12-14     68/107     1:06:29   12:45     1:02:12
2984  Kyle Schmahl           M 40-44    145/189     1:06:29   12:45     1:02:13
2985  Evan Bartek            M 15-19    224/262     1:06:53   12:45     1:02:13
2986  Laura Fernandes        F 40-44    149/263     1:09:32   12:46     1:02:15
2987  Cindi Stutz            F 55-59     65/186     1:03:21   12:46     1:02:15
2988  Robert Van Horn        M 45-49    140/186     1:05:19   12:46     1:02:18
2989  Joshua Van Horn        M 15-19    225/262     1:05:19   12:46     1:02:18
2990  Kenneth Harris         M 35-39    172/218     1:05:19   12:46     1:02:18
2991  Grace Turner           F 20-24    133/228     1:03:49   12:47     1:02:20
2992  Lauren Marcum          F 20-24    134/228     1:03:50   12:47     1:02:21
2993  Garrett Smith          M 15-19    226/262     1:04:47   12:47     1:02:21
2994  Rebecca Hickey         F 40-44    150/263     1:07:38   12:48     1:02:24
2995  Jamie Kinnison         F 30-34    130/219     1:07:39   12:48     1:02:25
2996  Bryson Blair           M 20-24    171/217     1:09:19   12:48     1:02:25
2997  Kevin Mullins          M 40-44    146/189     1:05:04   12:48     1:02:26
2998  Angela Powell          F 40-44    151/263     1:05:04   12:48     1:02:27
2999  Sean Wolf              M 20-24    172/217     1:03:57   12:48     1:02:28
3000  Jaime Albaugh          F 45-49    123/225     1:07:17   12:48     1:02:28
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3001  Samantha Weiss         F 25-29    146/261     1:05:06   12:49     1:02:29
3002  Susan Gustwiller       F 40-44    152/263     1:03:41   12:49     1:02:31
3003  Mindy Schiebrel        F 40-44    153/263     1:07:38   12:49     1:02:32
3004  Kenneth Osborne        M 55-59    100/162     1:10:12   12:49     1:02:32
3005  Ryne Boggs             M 1-8        11/25     1:07:42   12:49     1:02:32
3006  Mark Kassman           M 55-59    101/162     1:08:14   12:49     1:02:32
3007  Chanda Williams        F 40-44    154/263     1:05:51   12:50     1:02:34
3008  Allison Hubler         F 20-24    135/228     1:05:25   12:50     1:02:34
3009  Katherine Stachowski   F 25-29    147/261     1:05:07   12:50     1:02:34
3010  Brian Boggs            M 35-39    173/218     1:07:47   12:50     1:02:38
3011  Denise Minch           F 40-44    155/263     1:03:05   12:50     1:02:38
3012  Barbara Needles        F 45-49    124/225     1:06:07   12:51     1:02:38
3013  Bruce Armstrong        M 40-44    147/189     1:03:09   12:52     1:02:46
3014  Riley Difilippo        F 20-24    136/228     1:08:53   12:52     1:02:46
3015  Jennifer Teeters       F 45-49    125/225     1:05:28   12:52     1:02:46
3016  Noelle Lewantowicz     F 50-54     85/225     1:08:27   12:52     1:02:46
3017  Erin Lewantowicz       F 20-24    137/228     1:08:27   12:52     1:02:47
3018  Alyssa Wilson          F 25-29    148/261     1:04:32   12:52     1:02:47
3019  Hannah Summers         F 25-29    149/261     1:09:12   12:52     1:02:47
3020  Robert Pugh            M 60-64     88/146     1:10:28   12:53     1:02:50
3021  Abby Brockman          F 9-11       32/64     1:08:58   12:53     1:02:50
3022  Ainsley Ford           F 9-11       33/64     1:07:35   12:53     1:02:50
3023  Nicole Ford            F 45-49    126/225     1:07:35   12:53     1:02:50
3024  Peyton Robinson        F 9-11       34/64     1:07:59   12:53     1:02:50
3025  Matthew Difilippo      M 50-54    119/168     1:08:58   12:53     1:02:51
3026  Caren Brockman         F 35-39    122/225     1:08:58   12:53     1:02:51
3027  Jason Scott            M 35-39    174/218     1:04:39   12:54     1:02:54
3028  Daniel Spargo          M 55-59    102/162     1:09:42   12:54     1:02:55
3029  Angela Brown           F 50-54     86/225     1:03:39   12:54     1:02:55
3030  Nancy Buckley          F 60-64     37/129     1:09:14   12:54     1:02:55
3031  Alex Buckley           M 25-29    177/213     1:09:14   12:54     1:02:56
3032  Becca Brown            F 20-24    138/228     1:06:53   12:54     1:02:57
3033  Abby Brown             F 20-24    139/228     1:06:54   12:54     1:02:57
3034  Cody Sparkman          M 25-29    178/213     1:07:33   12:55     1:02:59
3035  Katherine Goley        F 25-29    150/261     1:06:07   12:55     1:03:00
3036  Emma Swartzel          F 9-11       35/64     1:03:54   12:55     1:03:00
3037  Jerry Swartzel         M 60-64     89/146     1:03:56   12:55     1:03:01
3038  Kirsten Siebenga       F 25-29    151/261     1:05:54   12:55     1:03:02
3039  Nicholas Moster        M 25-29    179/213     1:05:54   12:55     1:03:02
3040  Emerson Tipton         F 12-14     69/107     1:06:33   12:56     1:03:03
3041  Joslyn Gerhard         F 12-14     70/107     1:07:21   12:56     1:03:04
3042  Phil Kocher            M 70-74      16/43     1:05:42   12:56     1:03:05
3043  Helena Moster          F 15-19    156/235     1:05:57   12:56     1:03:05
3044  Sarah Trevino          F 65-69      17/63     1:10:35   12:56     1:03:07
3045  Makenna Lemmon         F 25-29    152/261     1:05:45   12:57     1:03:10
3046  Hannah Walker          F 20-24    140/228     1:06:37   12:57     1:03:12
3047  William Beyer          M 70-74      17/43     1:05:49   12:58     1:03:14
3048  Larry Klein            M 70-74      18/43     1:06:52   12:58     1:03:17
3049  Max McCloskey          M 15-19    227/262     1:04:13   12:59     1:03:17
3050  Angel Renfro           F 35-39    123/225     1:09:13   12:59     1:03:21
3051  Abby Erisman           F 20-24    141/228     1:09:13   12:59     1:03:22
3052  Rachel Miller          F 20-24    142/228     1:07:20   13:00     1:03:23
3053  Adam Wilcutt           M 45-49    141/186     1:08:15   13:00     1:03:27
3054  Maggie Kelley          F 35-39    124/225     1:09:54   13:00     1:03:27
3055  Brooke Galvin          F 25-29    153/261     1:05:57   13:01     1:03:29
3056  Brenda Beatty          F 50-54     87/225     1:05:26   13:01     1:03:31
3057  Dahlia Brissey         F 1-8         3/16     1:04:38   13:02     1:03:33
3058  Helen Dalton           F 65-69      18/63     1:06:10   13:02     1:03:34
3059  Marjorie Brahm         F 30-34    131/219     1:10:42   13:02     1:03:37
3060  Jake Brahm             M 30-34    172/203     1:10:42   13:03     1:03:37
3061  Tripp Tipton           M 9-11       28/55     1:07:07   13:03     1:03:39
3062  Sam Bippus             M 20-24    173/217     1:22:12   13:03     1:03:39
3063  Christopher Martin     M 35-39    175/218     1:07:45   13:03     1:03:39
3064  Jennifer Martin        F 50-54     88/225     1:09:57   13:03     1:03:39
3065  Laura Gaddis           F 45-49    127/225     1:09:57   13:03     1:03:39
3066  Laura Martin           F 35-39    125/225     1:07:45   13:03     1:03:40
3067  Michael Parshall       M 50-54    120/168     1:09:34   13:03     1:03:41
3068  Deborah Ratliff        F 50-54     89/225     1:11:38   13:04     1:03:42
3069  Karyn Miller           F 40-44    156/263     1:09:34   13:04     1:03:42
3070  Philip Miller          M 60-64     90/146     1:07:39   13:04     1:03:42
3071  Ryleigh Miller         F 12-14     71/107     1:09:47   13:04     1:03:43
3072  Wesley Metze           M 12-14    111/138     1:10:23   13:04     1:03:43
3073  Joel Summerfield       M 25-29    180/213     1:05:04   13:04     1:03:43
3074  Elin Duffee            F 12-14     72/107     1:05:51   13:04     1:03:43
3075  George Kakas           M 35-39    176/218     1:05:50   13:04     1:03:44
3076  Jeffrey Walsh          M 70-74      19/43     1:12:30   13:04     1:03:45
3077  Leonard Baker Sr       M 75-79       9/23     1:06:37   13:04     1:03:45
3078  Rebecca Renfrow        F 40-44    157/263     1:09:26   13:04     1:03:46
3079  Jaci Summerfield       F 25-29    154/261     1:05:06   13:04     1:03:46
3080  Jasmine Fernandez      F 40-44    158/263     1:11:51   13:04     1:03:46
3081  Alison Clark           F 35-39    126/225     1:09:26   13:05     1:03:47
3082  Nathan Meyer           M 30-34    173/203     1:05:09   13:05     1:03:47
3083  Bradley Hayward        M 55-59    103/162     1:09:26   13:05     1:03:47
3084  Nicole Meyer           F 25-29    155/261     1:05:09   13:05     1:03:47
3085  Lois Hatton            F 55-59     66/186     1:08:56   13:05     1:03:48
3086  Jt Bryant              M 40-44    148/189     1:07:49   13:05     1:03:49
3087  Mike Baumer            M 60-64     91/146     1:05:08   13:05     1:03:49
3088  Dominic Mattei         M 40-44    149/189     1:05:52   13:05     1:03:51
3089  Chris Robison          M 30-34    174/203     1:06:38   13:06     1:03:52
3090  Craig Moyer            M 35-39    177/218     1:10:49   13:06     1:03:54
3091  Jess Moyer             F 35-39    127/225     1:10:49   13:06     1:03:55
3092  Maddox France          M 12-14    112/138     1:08:11   13:06     1:03:55
3093  Karla Knepper          F 40-44    159/263     1:08:08   13:07     1:03:56
3094  Jeff Boland            M 55-59    104/162     1:04:36   13:07     1:03:58
3095  Gary Leroy             M 65-69      41/87     1:08:44   13:07     1:03:59
3096  Danielle Bowling       F 45-49    128/225     1:07:04   13:07     1:04:00
3097  Haley Kedziora         F 30-34    132/219     1:09:20   13:07     1:04:00
3098  Dillon Oney            M 30-34    175/203     1:09:11   13:07     1:04:01
3099  Marah Reeves           F 35-39    128/225     1:07:23   13:08     1:04:01
3100  Brittany Oney          F 30-34    133/219     1:09:11   13:08     1:04:02
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3101  Loren Patak            F 25-29    156/261     1:06:00   13:09     1:04:07
3102  Jaquita Doakes         F 35-39    129/225     1:05:00   13:10     1:04:13
3103  Brittany Hasty         F 30-34    134/219     1:09:40   13:10     1:04:13
3104  Kathryn Stamper        F 40-44    160/263     1:10:30   13:10     1:04:14
3105  Daniel Dunkley         M 55-59    105/162     1:08:24   13:10     1:04:14
3106  Stefanie Jacobs        F 30-34    135/219     1:08:24   13:10     1:04:14
3107  Michelle Myers         F 50-54     90/225     1:08:11   13:10     1:04:14
3108  Ketan Desai            M 55-59    106/162     1:05:31   13:10     1:04:15
3109  Ruby Cuesta            F 70-74       3/32     1:06:20   13:10     1:04:15
3110  Richard Bitzer         M 55-59    107/162     1:07:22   13:11     1:04:16
3111  Sarah Hess-Ausdenmoore F 35-39    130/225     1:12:44   13:11     1:04:17
3112  Rachel Busse           F 30-34    136/219     1:11:17   13:11     1:04:18
3113  John Irwin             M 35-39    178/218     1:10:38   13:11     1:04:19
3114  Adee McFarland         F 35-39    131/225     1:09:08   13:11     1:04:20
3115  Jacob Goeke            M 9-11       29/55     1:05:56   13:11     1:04:20
3116  Samuel Brown           M 20-24    174/217     1:08:12   13:11     1:04:21
3117  Roselle Bea Almazan    F 20-24    143/228     1:06:09   13:12     1:04:21
3118  John Goeke             M 45-49    142/186     1:05:57   13:12     1:04:22
3119  Glenn Keish            M 55-59    108/162     1:09:56   13:12     1:04:25
3120  Shannon Grauzer        F 45-49    129/225     1:14:16   13:13     1:04:26
3121  Douglas Palomaki       M 55-59    109/162     1:07:34   13:13     1:04:26
3122  Mary Ann Smith         F 50-54     91/225     1:10:48   13:13     1:04:26
3123  Robin Norman           F 55-59     67/186     1:12:51   13:13     1:04:28
3124  Matt Riffel            M 50-54    121/168     1:06:51   13:13     1:04:29
3125  Cortney Goodman        F 25-29    157/261     1:10:11   13:13     1:04:29
3126  Dave Stacy             M 65-69      42/87     1:12:54   13:14     1:04:32
3127  Emily Mayeux           F 25-29    158/261     1:09:39   13:15     1:04:39
3128  Ruben Jones            M 20-24    175/217     1:05:59   13:15     1:04:39
3129  Claire Miller          F 12-14     73/107     1:10:02   13:15     1:04:40
3130  David Best             M 40-44    150/189     1:11:43   13:17     1:04:45
3131  Vanessa Eggers         F 15-19    157/235     1:07:15   13:17     1:04:46
3132  Emily Costello         F 15-19    158/235     1:10:12   13:17     1:04:50
3133  Lisa Johns             F 50-54     92/225     1:06:06   13:18     1:04:54
3134  Ken Jewell             M 65-69      43/87     1:08:37   13:19     1:04:55
3135  Amanda Harkins         F 35-39    132/225     1:09:00   13:19     1:04:56
3136  Hannah Ward            F 25-29    159/261     1:09:52   13:19     1:04:56
3137  Taylor Brandon         F 25-29    160/261     1:12:01   13:19     1:04:57
3138  Jen Moran              F 45-49    130/225     1:09:19   13:19     1:04:57
3139  Andrea Boni            M 55-59    110/162     1:15:47   13:19     1:04:58
3140  Linda Riddle           F 65-69      19/63     1:07:09   13:19     1:04:59
3141  Jennifer Riddle        F 30-34    137/219     1:07:09   13:19     1:04:59
3142  Luisa Kepler           F 60-64     38/129     1:14:26   13:20     1:05:02
3143  Meredith Kriegelstein  F 15-19    159/235     1:11:04   13:20     1:05:02
3144  Alexandra Larsen       F 1-8         4/16     1:07:38   13:20     1:05:02
3145  Brooke Hustead         F 15-19    160/235     1:11:06   13:20     1:05:04
3146  Angela Larsen          F 40-44    161/263     1:07:38   13:20     1:05:04
3147  David Cash             M 60-64     92/146     1:10:32   13:21     1:05:05
3148  Brandon Thornton       M 40-44    151/189     1:10:11   13:21     1:05:05
3149  Paige Cheadle          F 30-34    138/219     1:09:49   13:21     1:05:05
3150  Brea Thornton          F 35-39    133/225     1:10:10   13:21     1:05:06
3151  Terri Hawk             F 50-54     93/225     1:06:54   13:21     1:05:06
3152  Owyn Blair             M 12-14    113/138     1:12:00   13:21     1:05:07
3153  Lincoln Rapp           M 20-24    176/217     1:09:24   13:21     1:05:07
3154  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       15/20     1:07:18   13:21     1:05:08
3155  Kenneth Stiefel        M 50-54    122/168     1:11:29   13:21     1:05:09
3156  Claire Torres          F 15-19    161/235     1:12:18   13:22     1:05:09
3157  Michelle Stiefel       F 45-49    131/225     1:11:29   13:22     1:05:10
3158  Katherine Kistler      F 40-44    162/263     1:08:07   13:23     1:05:16
3159  Bradley Davis          M 25-29    181/213     1:11:18   13:23     1:05:17
3160  Janet Shaw             F 40-44    163/263     1:08:07   13:23     1:05:17
3161  Robert Baltzer         M 45-49    143/186     1:13:24   13:23     1:05:18
3162  Joe Schuh              M 45-49    144/186     1:11:24   13:24     1:05:20
3163  Elias Ramsay           M 1-8        12/25     1:11:07   13:24     1:05:21
3164  Kristin Ramsay         F 35-39    134/225     1:11:07   13:24     1:05:21
3165  John Paul Ramsay       M 35-39    179/218     1:11:07   13:24     1:05:21
3166  Jazz'lynn Keseday      F 12-14     74/107     1:07:48   13:24     1:05:21
3167  Abby Bishop            F 25-29    161/261     1:07:49   13:24     1:05:22
3168  Robert Edmiston        M 60-64     93/146     1:11:19   13:24     1:05:24
3169  Michael Moore          M 50-54    123/168     1:10:13   13:24     1:05:24
3170  Kelly Moore            F 25-29    162/261     1:10:13   13:25     1:05:25
3171  R. Michael Johnson     M 60-64     94/146     1:14:08   13:25     1:05:27
3172  Sara Felsburg          F 50-54     94/225     1:07:37   13:25     1:05:28
3173  Kathy Little           F 60-64     39/129     1:13:01   13:25     1:05:28
3174  Brittney Esch          F 20-24    144/228     1:17:57   13:26     1:05:30
3175  Ronald Wargacki        M 60-64     95/146     1:11:47   13:26     1:05:32
3176  Chelsey Sease          F 30-34    139/219     1:14:31   13:26     1:05:32
3177  Katy Dapore            F 30-34    140/219     1:08:17   13:26     1:05:34
3178  Finn Schultz           M 9-11       30/55     1:08:56   13:27     1:05:34
3179  Noah Ramsay            M 15-19    228/262     1:07:42   13:27     1:05:36
3180  Cameron Provonsil      M 20-24    177/217     1:17:58   13:27     1:05:37
3181  Bryan Smallwood        M 50-54    124/168     1:08:41   13:27     1:05:38
3182  Benedict Clinger       M 15-19    229/262     1:06:56   13:27     1:05:38
3183  Emily Wilson           F 25-29    163/261     1:11:01   13:29     1:05:45
3184  Samantha Skujins       F 20-24    145/228     1:08:24   13:29     1:05:46
3185  Nicholas Digennaro     M 20-24    178/217     1:08:24   13:29     1:05:46
3186  Madelynn Spirk         F 15-19    162/235     1:10:59   13:29     1:05:48
3187  Cassie Stewart-Mcintir F 35-39    135/225     1:10:41   13:29     1:05:48
3188  Brogan Stewart         M 9-11       31/55     1:10:35   13:29     1:05:48
3189  Mary Lehner            F 15-19    163/235     1:11:00   13:29     1:05:48
3190  Alexis Stewart         F 9-11       36/64     1:10:41   13:30     1:05:49
3191  Robert Stewart         M 35-39    180/218     1:10:36   13:30     1:05:49
3192  Lynda Weide            F 55-59     68/186     1:07:37   13:30     1:05:49
3193  David Weide            M 55-59    111/162     1:07:37   13:30     1:05:49
3194  Jamie Chovan           F 40-44    164/263     1:10:16   13:30     1:05:50
3195  Judith Kennedy         F 40-44    165/263     1:10:25   13:30     1:05:52
3196  James Kennedy          M 50-54    125/168     1:10:25   13:30     1:05:52
3197  Adam Ploeger           M 20-24    179/217     1:10:52   13:30     1:05:52
3198  Tom Hughes             M 60-64     96/146     1:10:30   13:32     1:06:00
3199  Philip Donnell         M 30-34    176/203     1:12:10   13:32     1:06:02
3200  Reba Key               F 30-34    141/219     1:14:20   13:33     1:06:03
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3201  Brent Holsinger        M 20-24    180/217     1:14:20   13:33     1:06:04
3202  Suzanne Pascoe         F 35-39    136/225     1:11:34   13:34     1:06:11
3203  Joy Pascoe             F 60-64     40/129     1:11:35   13:34     1:06:12
3204  David Mantle           M 55-59    112/162     1:09:49   13:34     1:06:12
3205  Jennifer Perez         F 50-54     95/225     1:09:50   13:34     1:06:12
3206  Edward Nuby            M 70-74      20/43     1:11:58   13:35     1:06:14
3207  Dylan Gies             M 15-19    230/262     1:09:08   13:36     1:06:18
3208  Austin Borton          F 25-29    164/261     1:07:33   13:36     1:06:19
3209  Scott Koch             M 30-34    177/203     1:07:33   13:36     1:06:19
3210  Benjamin Davis         M 50-54    126/168     1:10:27   13:36     1:06:22
3211  James Koller           M 15-19    231/262     1:11:28   13:37     1:06:24
3212  Elise Wilkoff          F 9-11       37/64     1:12:38   13:37     1:06:26
3213  David Clarke           M 65-69      44/87     1:09:30   13:37     1:06:26
3214  Shawn Wilkoff          M 45-49    145/186     1:12:38   13:37     1:06:27
3215  David Holmes           M 60-64     97/146     1:11:53   13:38     1:06:29
3216  Dalton Pribish         M 15-19    232/262     1:06:55   13:38     1:06:32
3217  Brayden Langdon        M 12-14    114/138     1:08:16   13:39     1:06:33
3218  Brittney Pack          F 40-44    166/263     1:07:27   13:39     1:06:36
3219  Alana Kitchen          F 40-44    167/263     1:07:27   13:39     1:06:36
3220  Jadyn Leeper           F 20-24    146/228     1:09:03   13:39     1:06:36
3221  Ashley Johnston        F 30-34    142/219     1:09:21   13:39     1:06:37
3222  Mitchell Johnston      M 30-34    178/203     1:09:21   13:39     1:06:37
3223  Brian Lacon            M 45-49    146/186     1:08:23   13:40     1:06:40
3224  Alexandra Douglass     F 9-11       38/64     1:08:22   13:40     1:06:40
3225  Thomas Maley           M 20-24    181/217     1:11:42   13:41     1:06:43
3226  Ellie Miller           F 15-19    164/235     1:11:43   13:41     1:06:45
3227  Anna Leckey            F 12-14     75/107     1:09:41   13:41     1:06:45
3228  May-Hay Lober          F 15-19    165/235     1:09:43   13:42     1:06:47
3229  Maryann Smith          F 20-24    147/228     1:10:13   13:42     1:06:50
3230  Janae Brugel           F 12-14     76/107     1:13:14   13:42     1:06:50
3231  Patti Blessing         F 60-64     41/129     1:09:48   13:42     1:06:51
3232  Richard Gulley         M 70-74      21/43     1:10:51   13:42     1:06:51
3233  Savannah Terry         F 9-11       39/64     1:09:30   13:43     1:06:52
3234  Michael Brown          M 55-59    113/162     1:12:51   13:43     1:06:52
3235  Emily Hamilton         F 25-29    165/261     1:06:57   13:43     1:06:52
3236  Tracy Singleton        F 50-54     96/225     1:10:57   13:43     1:06:52
3237  Erin Bremer            F 50-54     97/225     1:08:59   13:43     1:06:53
3238  Andrew Morgan          M 50-54    127/168     1:12:38   13:43     1:06:53
3239  Stephanie Parker       F 25-29    166/261     1:10:42   13:43     1:06:53
3240  Leslie Beckett         F 35-39    137/225     1:13:32   13:43     1:06:54
3241  Jackie Terry           F 40-44    168/263     1:09:32   13:43     1:06:54
3242  Eileen Malas           F 55-59     69/186     1:11:42   13:43     1:06:55
3243  Zachary Hazlett        M 40-44    152/189     1:08:52   13:43     1:06:57
3244  Connie Showalter       F 75-79        3/8     1:09:46   13:44     1:06:59
3245  Cheryl Brugel          F 55-59     70/186     1:13:22   13:44     1:06:59
3246  Emily Alyea            F 25-29    167/261     1:14:12   13:44     1:07:01
3247  Luke Alyea             M 25-29    182/213     1:14:14   13:45     1:07:02
3248  Annabel Vivian Almazan F 25-29    168/261     1:08:49   13:45     1:07:02
3249  Lara Elking            F 50-54     98/225     1:15:21   13:45     1:07:03
3250  Eugene Matthew Almazan M 25-29    183/213     1:08:50   13:45     1:07:03
3251  Gailen Collins         M 70-74      22/43     1:11:09   13:45     1:07:04
3252  Debbie Eckley          F 30-34    143/219     1:10:54   13:45     1:07:06
3253  Adam Reinsel           M 40-44    153/189     1:10:55   13:45     1:07:06
3254  Aubrey Desmarais       F 9-11       40/64     1:12:14   13:46     1:07:10
3255  Evan Johnson           M 30-34    179/203     1:13:08   13:46     1:07:10
3256  Jessica Desmarais      F 35-39    138/225     1:12:16   13:47     1:07:13
3257  Josue Calderon         M 45-49    147/186     1:14:55   13:48     1:07:17
3258  Caleb Johnson          M 15-19    233/262     1:15:29   13:48     1:07:17
3259  Michael Brandon        M 60-64     98/146     1:14:22   13:48     1:07:19
3260  Kennedy Johnson        F 15-19    166/235     1:15:34   13:49     1:07:22
3261  Scott Leopold          M 50-54    128/168     1:10:03   13:49     1:07:23
3262  Barb Standifer         F 70-74       4/32     1:12:27   13:49     1:07:26
3263  Leo Gies               M 9-11       32/55     1:10:17   13:50     1:07:27
3264  Cristian Doddato       M 12-14    115/138     1:14:25   13:50     1:07:27
3265  Megan Davis            F 30-34    144/219     1:15:00   13:50     1:07:29
3266  Zachary Davis          M 35-39    181/218     1:14:59   13:50     1:07:29
3267  David Bowling          M 50-54    129/168     1:10:24   13:50     1:07:29
3268  Kelsey Palomaki        F 20-24    148/228     1:14:30   13:50     1:07:30
3269  Judith Clarke          F 70-74       5/32     1:10:26   13:50     1:07:31
3270  Brandon Padgett        M 20-24    182/217     1:10:35   13:51     1:07:35
3271  April Zimmerman        F 40-44    169/263     1:15:43   13:51     1:07:35
3272  Malorie Woosley        F 35-39    139/225     1:15:07   13:51     1:07:35
3273  Christopher Woosley    M 35-39    182/218     1:15:07   13:51     1:07:35
3274  Olivia Trent           F 25-29    169/261     1:14:55   13:52     1:07:37
3275  Heather Emrick         F 45-49    132/225     1:10:46   13:52     1:07:38
3276  Crystel Henson         F 40-44    170/263     1:14:40   13:52     1:07:40
3277  Brandy Taylor          F 40-44    171/263     1:15:37   13:52     1:07:40
3278  Fred Henson            M 45-49    148/186     1:14:40   13:52     1:07:40
3279  Barry Sanders          M 65-69      45/87     1:14:18   13:53     1:07:41
3280  Katie Pugh             F 30-34    145/219     1:10:27   13:53     1:07:41
3281  James Smith            M 50-54    130/168     1:13:50   13:53     1:07:42
3282  Rebecca Pugh           F 55-59     71/186     1:10:27   13:53     1:07:42
3283  Christa Barlow         F 50-54     99/225     1:10:42   13:53     1:07:42
3284  Jenny Skudlarek        F 50-54    100/225     1:10:47   13:53     1:07:43
3285  Steve Beatty           M 50-54    131/168     1:16:33   13:53     1:07:43
3286  Katelyn Beatty         F 15-19    167/235     1:16:33   13:53     1:07:44
3287  Steve Beatty           M 12-14    116/138     1:16:35   13:53     1:07:45
3288  Jill Beatty            F 50-54    101/225     1:16:36   13:54     1:07:47
3289  David Reinker          M 50-54    132/168     1:10:39   13:54     1:07:49
3290  Michael Doll           M 45-49    149/186     1:14:02   13:55     1:07:54
3291  Amanda Sheidler        F 40-44    172/263     1:14:02   13:55     1:07:54
3292  Carrie Kerby           F 45-49    133/225     1:13:30   13:55     1:07:55
3293  Sayre Oberholzer       M 40-44    154/189     1:13:30   13:55     1:07:55
3294  John Malas             M 60-64     99/146     1:11:20   13:56     1:07:57
3295  Diana Malas            F 45-49    134/225     1:11:21   13:56     1:07:57
3296  Tracy Maki             F 40-44    173/263     1:15:13   13:56     1:07:58
3297  Ariah Maki             F 12-14     77/107     1:15:14   13:56     1:07:58
3298  Anthony Maki           M 9-11       33/55     1:15:14   13:56     1:07:58
3299  Isaiah Maki            M 45-49    150/186     1:15:14   13:56     1:07:59
3300  Douglas Ottman         M 65-69      46/87     1:10:41   13:56     1:08:00
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3301  Tori Thorson           F 15-19    168/235     1:13:11   13:57     1:08:01
3302  Mary Beth Riazzi       F 1-8         5/16     1:13:54   13:57     1:08:02
3303  Amanda Brewer          F 30-34    146/219     1:11:37   13:57     1:08:02
3304  Anastasia Rodgers      F 30-34    147/219     1:13:24   13:57     1:08:03
3305  Zachary Richmond       M 35-39    183/218     1:11:38   13:57     1:08:05
3306  Reece Richmond         M 9-11       34/55     1:11:38   13:57     1:08:05
3307  Braeden Ford           M 12-14    117/138     1:15:02   13:58     1:08:07
3308  Stacey Johnson         F 45-49    135/225     1:10:31   13:58     1:08:08
3309  Madison Riffel         F 20-24    149/228     1:10:31   13:58     1:08:08
3310  Isaiah Frasure         M 35-39    184/218     1:15:30   13:58     1:08:09
3311  James Larson           M 75-79      10/23     1:12:47   14:00     1:08:15
3312  Sawyer Ford            M 15-19    234/262     1:15:11   14:00     1:08:16
3313  Mikhail Richmond       M 1-8        13/25     1:11:48   14:00     1:08:17
3314  Nanci Kupneski         F 60-64     42/129     1:12:38   14:00     1:08:17
3315  Emily Harrison         F 1-8         6/16     1:11:50   14:00     1:08:19
3316  Candice Harrison       F 35-39    140/225     1:11:50   14:00     1:08:19
3317  Berta Velilla          F 55-59     72/186     1:09:41   14:00     1:08:19
3318  Samantha Schneider     F 15-19    169/235     1:15:38   14:01     1:08:20
3319  Jenna Schindler        F 25-29    170/261     1:12:38   14:01     1:08:20
3320  Jack Shawler           M 20-24    183/217     1:15:34   14:01     1:08:21
3321  Kimberly Pahl          F 30-34    148/219     1:16:49   14:01     1:08:21
3322  Mike Provonsil         M 55-59    114/162     1:22:30   14:01     1:08:22
3323  Chris Merritt          M 50-54    133/168     1:13:53   14:02     1:08:26
3324  Rosalyn Durrant        F 1-8         7/16     1:10:17   14:02     1:08:27
3325  Poet Duncan            F 9-11       41/64     1:10:21   14:03     1:08:30
3326  Kelsey King            F 25-29    171/261     1:16:43   14:03     1:08:31
3327  Palmer Jason           M 60-64    100/146     1:14:44   14:03     1:08:32
3328  Barry Wilson           M 60-64    101/146     1:11:56   14:03     1:08:33
3329  Ashley Whiteley        F 25-29    172/261     1:13:19   14:03     1:08:33
3330  Reese Pribish          F 15-19    170/235     1:08:57   14:03     1:08:33
3331  Mary Shawler           F 55-59     73/186     1:15:47   14:03     1:08:34
3332  Tania Whiteley         F 55-59     74/186     1:13:19   14:03     1:08:34
3333  Jameson Staton         F 15-19    171/235     1:12:24   14:03     1:08:34
3334  Rachel Durrant         F 35-39    141/225     1:10:28   14:04     1:08:37
3335  Mary Frasure           F 35-39    142/225     1:15:59   14:04     1:08:38
3336  James Profitt          M 60-64    102/146     1:11:58   14:04     1:08:38
3337  Maya Bittner           F 20-24    150/228     1:17:05   14:04     1:08:39
3338  Reagan Trent           F 9-11       42/64     1:16:00   14:05     1:08:41
3339  Tiffany Biddle         F 35-39    143/225     1:12:41   14:05     1:08:42
3340  Susie Todd             F 80           1/1     1:13:12   14:05     1:08:42
3341  Kyle Crosthwaite       M 30-34    180/203     1:11:54   14:05     1:08:42
3342  Arien Trent            F 20-24    151/228     1:16:01   14:05     1:08:43
3343  Kristin Crosthwaite    F 30-34    149/219     1:11:54   14:05     1:08:43
3344  Kaitlin Smith          F 20-24    152/228     1:12:08   14:06     1:08:46
3345  Betsy Griffith         F 65-69      20/63     1:15:42   14:06     1:08:47
3346  Candace Hensley        F 40-44    174/263     1:13:57   14:06     1:08:48
3347  Rich Drake             M 50-54    134/168     1:11:28   14:07     1:08:50
3348  Tessie Ward            F 30-34    150/219     1:12:06   14:07     1:08:51
3349  Shannon Drake          F 45-49    136/225     1:11:28   14:07     1:08:51
3350  Lynne Wysong           F 60-64     43/129     1:15:01   14:07     1:08:53
3351  Rochelle Rapin         F 50-54    102/225     1:12:27   14:07     1:08:54
3352  Michael Stephenson     M 65-69      47/87     1:13:49   14:08     1:08:54
3353  Tony Ford              M 45-49    151/186     1:15:50   14:08     1:08:55
3354  Austen Anslinger       F 12-14     78/107     1:11:22   14:08     1:08:57
3355  Avery Anslinger        F 15-19    172/235     1:11:22   14:08     1:08:58
3356  Robert Reichard        M 55-59    115/162     1:17:52   14:08     1:08:58
3357  Addison Anslinger      F 12-14     79/107     1:11:23   14:08     1:08:59
3358  Maria Lehner           F 12-14     80/107     1:11:16   14:08     1:08:59
3359  Oakley Anslinger       F 15-19    173/235     1:11:24   14:09     1:08:59
3360  Brynn Brown            F 15-19    174/235     1:13:21   14:09     1:09:03
3361  Kallie Parsons         F 12-14     81/107     1:15:13   14:09     1:09:03
3362  Kathy Rodriguez        F 55-59     75/186     1:11:02   14:10     1:09:04
3363  Rebecca Berardi        F 50-54    103/225     1:11:01   14:10     1:09:05
3364  Kristen Williams       F 40-44    175/263     1:16:08   14:10     1:09:07
3365  Mark Perone            M 40-44    155/189     1:14:15   14:11     1:09:09
3366  Samantha Fortman       F 15-19    175/235     1:09:36   14:11     1:09:12
3367  Alaina Bidlack         F 40-44    176/263     1:14:19   14:11     1:09:12
3368  Renee Crist            F 50-54    104/225     1:14:19   14:11     1:09:12
3369  Cora Perone            F 9-11       43/64     1:14:20   14:12     1:09:14
3370  Alesha Archer          F 30-34    151/219     1:17:05   14:12     1:09:15
3371  Richard Fullam         M 45-49    152/186     1:16:08   14:12     1:09:15
3372  Phillip Harrison       M 65-69      48/87     1:16:19   14:12     1:09:16
3373  Jamie Murphy           F 25-29    173/261     1:16:20   14:12     1:09:17
3374  Cameron Gies           M 9-11       35/55     1:12:07   14:12     1:09:17
3375  Leana Staton           F 50-54    105/225     1:13:08   14:12     1:09:17
3376  Doug Conley            M 65-69      49/87     1:13:45   14:12     1:09:18
3377  Lindsay Dafler         F 40-44    177/263     1:12:09   14:13     1:09:19
3378  Samantha McPheron      F 40-44    178/263     1:13:29   14:13     1:09:20
3379  Taylor New             F 25-29    174/261     1:13:25   14:13     1:09:21
3380  Lucy Schuermann        F 20-24    153/228     1:13:09   14:14     1:09:26
3381  Ken Lange              M 45-49    153/186     1:14:43   14:15     1:09:28
3382  Heather Carroll        F 35-39    144/225     1:14:43   14:15     1:09:29
3383  Daniel Moseley         M 20-24    184/217     1:19:21   14:15     1:09:30
3384  Coleen Bell            F 65-69      21/63     1:12:07   14:15     1:09:32
3385  Alexis Foskey          F 50-54    106/225     1:11:13   14:16     1:09:38
3386  Megan Kuenle           F 15-19    176/235     1:11:13   14:17     1:09:38
3387  Joni Baker             F 55-59     76/186     1:15:27   14:17     1:09:39
3388  Laina Fulk             F 15-19    177/235     1:17:51   14:17     1:09:41
3389  Taylor Eby             F 9-11       44/64     1:14:24   14:17     1:09:41
3390  Chrissy Eby            F 40-44    179/263     1:14:24   14:17     1:09:41
3391  Lori Kleinfelder       F 55-59     77/186     1:14:37   14:18     1:09:43
3392  Lorraine Walowsky      F 45-49    137/225     1:16:36   14:18     1:09:44
3393  Brenda Ewing           F 45-49    138/225     1:16:36   14:18     1:09:44
3394  Louise Koenig          F 1-8         8/16     1:13:38   14:18     1:09:45
3395  Jason Auberzinsky      M 45-49    154/186     1:11:33   14:18     1:09:46
3396  Alan Pippenger         M 65-69      50/87     1:13:40   14:18     1:09:47
3397  Jeffrey McCormick      M 65-69      51/87     1:16:06   14:19     1:09:48
3398  Bonnie Smith           F 50-54    107/225     1:10:49   14:19     1:09:49
3399  Skip Leuthke           M 60-64    103/146     1:12:12   14:19     1:09:51
3400  George Leuthke         F 60-64     44/129     1:12:12   14:20     1:09:53
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3401  Laura Haber            F 65-69      22/63     1:14:58   14:20     1:09:57
3402  Dana Franz             F 55-59     78/186     1:14:58   14:21     1:09:58
3403  Greg Wadham            M 25-29    184/213     1:11:51   14:21     1:10:00
3404  Michael Wadham         M 40-44    156/189     1:11:51   14:21     1:10:00
3405  Erica Smith            F 45-49    139/225     1:14:22   14:21     1:10:01
3406  Jaclynn Desjardins     F 30-34    152/219     1:17:35   14:21     1:10:02
3407  Roy Coggeshall         M 65-69      52/87     1:11:25   14:22     1:10:03
3408  Katy Boyd              F 50-54    108/225     1:11:26   14:22     1:10:04
3409  Kip Warren             M 1-8        14/25     1:14:23   14:24     1:10:13
3410  Adina Baumgarten       F 9-11       45/64     1:12:28   14:24     1:10:13
3411  Chris Warren           M 45-49    155/186     1:14:23   14:24     1:10:13
3412  Lauren Baumgarten      F 40-44    180/263     1:12:31   14:24     1:10:16
3413  Tina Daniel            F 55-59     79/186     1:14:15   14:25     1:10:18
3414  Beverly Richardson     F 45-49    140/225     1:13:35   14:25     1:10:18
3415  Gavin Roseberry        M 12-14    118/138     1:17:23   14:25     1:10:20
3416  Melissa Hall           F 30-34    153/219     1:16:40   14:25     1:10:21
3417  Rachael Jennings       F 40-44    181/263     1:12:01   14:26     1:10:22
3418  Avery Bolen            F 12-14     82/107     1:16:06   14:26     1:10:23
3419  Chuck Sedlacko         M 60-64    104/146     1:15:53   14:26     1:10:23
3420  Brian Roseberry        M 40-44    157/189     1:17:26   14:26     1:10:23
3421  Flordeliz Lapso        F 35-39    145/225     1:12:03   14:26     1:10:25
3422  John Huesing           M 60-64    105/146     1:13:54   14:27     1:10:27
3423  Phi Long               F 20-24    154/228     1:15:41   14:28     1:10:34
3424  Jonathan Pierron       M 20-24    185/217     1:15:40   14:28     1:10:34
3425  Miranda Conner         F 40-44    182/263     1:13:05   14:28     1:10:35
3426  Haley Bolen            F 35-39    146/225     1:16:19   14:28     1:10:35
3427  Kathy Adams            F 65-69      23/63     1:14:03   14:29     1:10:39
3428  Thomas Reynolds        M 70-74      23/43     1:14:16   14:29     1:10:40
3429  Suzanne Hardacre       F 45-49    141/225     1:14:15   14:29     1:10:40
3430  Kent Shirley           M 75-79      11/23     1:14:16   14:29     1:10:41
3431  Nikki Patak            F 35-39    147/225     1:12:34   14:29     1:10:41
3432  Weston Minnich         F 25-29    175/261     1:19:01   14:30     1:10:43
3433  Sawyer Ridenoure       M 1-8        15/25     1:14:14   14:30     1:10:43
3434  Betsey Redinger        F 65-69      24/63     1:17:43   14:30     1:10:43
3435  Alexander Ridenoure    M 45-49    156/186     1:14:15   14:30     1:10:44
3436  Bobbi Saunders         F 40-44    183/263     1:16:46   14:30     1:10:45
3437  Hannah Pennington      F 25-29    176/261     1:16:46   14:30     1:10:46
3438  Scott Blair            M 20-24    186/217     1:18:53   14:31     1:10:47
3439  Koren Sieg             M 12-14    119/138     1:11:15   14:31     1:10:48
3440  David Monaghan         M 40-44    158/189     1:19:07   14:31     1:10:49
3441  Kristine Kronenberg    F 55-59     80/186     1:14:13   14:31     1:10:50
3442  Andrea Monaghan        F 40-44    184/263     1:19:09   14:31     1:10:51
3443  Quincy Chapman         M 55-59    116/162     1:17:42   14:31     1:10:51
3444  Tina Stonecypher       F 50-54    109/225     1:14:10   14:32     1:10:52
3445  Jackie Sisco           F 40-44    185/263     1:14:10   14:32     1:10:52
3446  Arlo Monaghan          M 1-8        16/25     1:19:07   14:32     1:10:53
3447  Donald Grant           M 60-64    106/146     1:11:51   14:32     1:10:55
3448  Nathanael Haack        M 35-39    185/218     1:15:04   14:33     1:10:56
3449  Robert Hamilton        M 35-39    186/218     1:15:04   14:33     1:10:57
3450  Marci Mantle           F 15-19    178/235     1:14:38   14:33     1:10:59
3451  Bella Mantle           F 12-14     83/107     1:14:39   14:33     1:11:00
3452  Karen Minnich          F 55-59     81/186     1:19:19   14:33     1:11:01
3453  Kadence Fitzpatrick    F 15-19    179/235     1:17:59   14:34     1:11:03
3454  Mary Woeste            F 65-69      25/63     1:13:38   14:34     1:11:04
3455  Amber Woeste           F 35-39    148/225     1:13:38   14:34     1:11:06
3456  Samantha Spitz         F 30-34    154/219     1:16:11   14:35     1:11:10
3457  Kara Fitzpatrick       F 20-24    155/228     1:18:00   14:35     1:11:10
3458  Robert Rhoades         M 30-34    181/203     1:16:12   14:35     1:11:10
3459  Darcy Brodehl          F 20-24    156/228     1:12:24   14:35     1:11:10
3460  Shavonne Bauer         F 60-64     45/129     1:17:13   14:36     1:11:12
3461  Ralph Gigliotti        M 60-64    107/146     1:15:13   14:36     1:11:13
3462  Pixie Edsall           F 15-19    180/235     1:15:29   14:36     1:11:14
3463  Beth Edsall            F 45-49    142/225     1:15:29   14:36     1:11:15
3464  Brian Arthur           M 55-59    117/162     1:19:16   14:36     1:11:15
3465  Claire Sundermann      F 20-24    157/228     1:19:09   14:37     1:11:16
3466  Hope Arthur            F 55-59     82/186     1:19:16   14:37     1:11:16
3467  Zoe Sundermann         F 15-19    181/235     1:19:09   14:37     1:11:17
3468  Tricia Price           F 50-54    110/225     1:18:27   14:37     1:11:17
3469  Nikki Marquiss         F 50-54    111/225     1:18:27   14:37     1:11:17
3470  Isaiah Cobb            M 1-8        17/25     1:20:02   14:37     1:11:17
3471  Lina Bowen             F 45-49    143/225     1:18:27   14:37     1:11:18
3472  Jonathon Cobb          M 30-34    182/203     1:20:02   14:37     1:11:18
3473  Linda Fuls             F 75-79        4/8     1:17:04   14:37     1:11:19
3474  Clyde Sharrett         M 75-79      12/23     1:19:29   14:37     1:11:19
3475  Ronald Shie            M 40-44    159/189     1:16:05   14:38     1:11:21
3476  Gavin Shie             M 12-14    120/138     1:16:05   14:38     1:11:22
3477  Connie Ickes           F 70-74       6/32     1:16:16   14:38     1:11:23
3478  Therse Slyby           F 55-59     83/186     1:19:31   14:38     1:11:23
3479  Grant Slagle           M 25-29    185/213     1:15:00   14:38     1:11:23
3480  Erin Brown             F 35-39    149/225     1:15:51   14:39     1:11:25
3481  Donna Slagle           F 60-64     46/129     1:15:00   14:39     1:11:26
3482  Stephen Oliver         M 25-29    186/213     1:13:43   14:39     1:11:26
3483  Kenneth Turner         M 45-49    157/186     1:15:02   14:39     1:11:26
3484  Rowan McGaha           M 15-19    235/262     1:13:43   14:39     1:11:27
3485  Nancy Blair            F 40-44    186/263     1:17:36   14:40     1:11:32
3486  Nichole Earley         F 45-49    144/225     1:15:31   14:40     1:11:33
3487  Robin De La Vega       F 55-59     84/186     1:19:42   14:40     1:11:33
3488  Missy Sweeney          F 25-29    177/261     1:16:22   14:40     1:11:34
3489  Elizabeth Sweeney      F 30-34    155/219     1:16:23   14:40     1:11:35
3490  Tori Ragsdale          F 25-29    178/261     1:16:35   14:41     1:11:35
3491  April Anslinger        F 50-54    112/225     1:13:59   14:41     1:11:35
3492  Erin O'Donnell         F 50-54    113/225     1:17:10   14:41     1:11:38
3493  Hannah Lutz            F 30-34    156/219     1:16:23   14:41     1:11:38
3494  Margaret West          F 70-74       7/32     1:16:39   14:41     1:11:39
3495  Timothy Phillips       M 15-19    236/262     1:18:35   14:42     1:11:40
3496  Wyatt Kline            M 20-24    187/217     1:15:10   14:42     1:11:44
3497  Isla Monaghan          F 9-11       46/64     1:20:02   14:43     1:11:45
3498  Jim Williams           M 75-79      13/23     1:17:41   14:43     1:11:45
3499  Liam Kline             M 9-11       36/55     1:15:10   14:43     1:11:45
3500  Robert Bell            M 80           3/9     1:18:38   14:43     1:11:46
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3501  Carrie Shawver         F 45-49    145/225     1:14:29   14:43     1:11:47
3502  Cindi Pickens          F 50-54    114/225     1:14:29   14:43     1:11:47
3503  Tina Sanders           F 50-54    115/225     1:14:29   14:43     1:11:47
3504  Patricia Shroff        F 60-64     47/129     1:18:03   14:44     1:11:52
3505  Renee Morgan           F 40-44    187/263     1:15:06   14:44     1:11:54
3506  Derek Savage           M 40-44    160/189     1:17:49   14:46     1:12:00
3507  Rogan Savage           M 9-11       37/55     1:17:50   14:46     1:12:00
3508  Kayla Winkler          F 30-34    157/219     1:17:50   14:46     1:12:00
3509  Micah Namaky           M 9-11       38/55     1:15:10   14:46     1:12:02
3510  Brandy Gies            F 45-49    146/225     1:14:53   14:46     1:12:03
3511  Emily Osborne          F 20-24    158/228     1:19:46   14:47     1:12:06
3512  Amanda Osborne         F 20-24    159/228     1:19:46   14:47     1:12:07
3513  Cynthia Turner         F 55-59     85/186     1:15:30   14:47     1:12:08
3514  Margaret Madden        F 35-39    150/225     1:14:04   14:47     1:12:08
3515  Craig Rapin            M 50-54    135/168     1:15:38   14:47     1:12:09
3516  Gwyn Russell           F 65-69      26/63     1:20:10   14:48     1:12:10
3517  Verdell Winn           F 60-64     48/129     1:20:08   14:48     1:12:10
3518  Ashley McClure         F 35-39    151/225     1:18:46   14:48     1:12:11
3519  Kayla Walker           F 25-29    179/261     1:15:10   14:48     1:12:11
3520  Angela McKinney        F 55-59     86/186     1:17:38   14:48     1:12:11
3521  Lynn Williams          F 55-59     87/186     1:15:11   14:48     1:12:11
3522  Madison McKinney       F 25-29    180/261     1:17:38   14:48     1:12:12
3523  Sabrina Ott            F 25-29    181/261     1:15:11   14:48     1:12:12
3524  Samantha Jackson       F 25-29    182/261     1:18:03   14:48     1:12:12
3525  Jim Stinnett           M 35-39    187/218     1:14:45   14:48     1:12:13
3526  Ted Carroll            M 75-79      14/23     1:13:43   14:49     1:12:15
3527  Mary Carol Burkhardt   F 40-44    188/263     1:15:23   14:49     1:12:16
3528  Anne Kroger            F 45-49    147/225     1:15:37   14:49     1:12:16
3529  George Shell           M 9-11       39/55     1:19:02   14:49     1:12:18
3530  Greg Cook              M 65-69      53/87     1:19:42   14:49     1:12:19
3531  Caroline Shell         F 15-19    182/235     1:19:03   14:49     1:12:19
3532  Erika Kline            F 30-34    158/219     1:15:44   14:50     1:12:19
3533  Kenneth Cook           M 55-59    118/162     1:19:41   14:50     1:12:19
3534  Sam Kline              M 25-29    187/213     1:15:45   14:50     1:12:19
3535  Duke Wildermuth        M 55-59    119/162     1:15:27   14:50     1:12:21
3536  Warren Grady           M 9-11       40/55     1:17:00   14:50     1:12:22
3537  Meghan Grady           F 35-39    152/225     1:17:02   14:50     1:12:22
3538  Mark Staten            M 60-64    108/146     1:17:23   14:50     1:12:23
3539  Erin Strunk            F 35-39    153/225     1:19:36   14:51     1:12:26
3540  Kristen Pennybacker    F 35-39    154/225     1:19:36   14:51     1:12:26
3541  Troy Luken             M 20-24    188/217     1:18:53   14:51     1:12:26
3542  Eric Townsend          M 40-44    161/189     1:12:31   14:52     1:12:31
3543  Madeline Wilt          F 15-19    183/235     1:19:56   14:52     1:12:31
3544  Jerry Easterling       M 50-54    136/168     1:14:32   14:52     1:12:32
3545  Chris Daily            M 55-59    120/162     1:14:32   14:52     1:12:33
3546  Tiffany Pinkley        F 40-44    189/263     1:20:01   14:53     1:12:36
3547  Gabriella Wilt         F 12-14     84/107     1:20:02   14:53     1:12:38
3548  Bobbie Bowling         F 50-54    116/225     1:18:43   14:53     1:12:38
3549  Erin Vasquez           F 40-44    190/263     1:15:08   14:54     1:12:43
3550  Blake Thompson         M 15-19    237/262     1:19:55   14:55     1:12:44
3551  Casey Miller           M 30-34    183/203     1:17:47   14:56     1:12:48
3552  Andrew Fratini         M 45-49    158/186     1:19:00   14:56     1:12:50
3553  Patrick Kelleher       M 35-39    188/218     1:20:46   14:57     1:12:55
3554  Katherine Kelleher     F 30-34    159/219     1:20:46   14:57     1:12:55
3555  Carly Weishaar         F 45-49    148/225     1:15:58   14:58     1:12:58
3556  Renea Garrett          F 60-64     49/129     1:20:00   14:58     1:13:00
3557  Monica Borchers        F 60-64     50/129     1:21:06   14:58     1:13:00
3558  Maria Borchers         F 30-34    160/219     1:21:06   14:58     1:13:02
3559  Jacqueline Howard      F 35-39    155/225     1:18:14   14:58     1:13:02
3560  Conner Cole            M 12-14    121/138     1:15:56   14:59     1:13:03
3561  Tammy Sundermann       F 50-54    117/225     1:20:55   14:59     1:13:04
3562  Cheyenne Jones         F 15-19    184/235     1:15:57   14:59     1:13:05
3563  Cathy Gilkison         F 50-54    118/225     1:15:26   14:59     1:13:05
3564  Cooper Cole            M 15-19    238/262     1:15:57   14:59     1:13:05
3565  Edward Schneider       M 50-54    137/168     1:20:35   15:00     1:13:08
3566  Brad Ruppert           M 45-49    159/186     1:15:03   15:00     1:13:10
3567  Elizabeth Nijak        F 45-49    149/225     1:15:03   15:00     1:13:10
3568  Marti Eggers           F 55-59     88/186     1:15:41   15:00     1:13:11
3569  Zoe Morgan             F 9-11       47/64     1:16:24   15:00     1:13:12
3570  Kevin Eggers           M 50-54    138/168     1:15:41   15:00     1:13:12
3571  Tom Dafler             M 20-24    189/217     1:15:38   15:00     1:13:12
3572  Jamie McGillivary      F 45-49    150/225     1:14:46   15:01     1:13:13
3573  Sammy Dafler           M 15-19    239/262     1:15:38   15:01     1:13:13
3574  David McGillivary      M 55-59    121/162     1:14:47   15:01     1:13:13
3575  Marcia Campbell        F 65-69      27/63     1:15:38   15:01     1:13:13
3576  Dana Liem              F 60-64     51/129     1:15:08   15:01     1:13:14
3577  Heidi Schneck          F 35-39    156/225     1:16:29   15:01     1:13:15
3578  Martin Thompson        M 55-59    122/162     1:17:20   15:01     1:13:15
3579  Jennifer Wisvari       F 50-54    119/225     1:14:50   15:02     1:13:18
3580  Maddox Cherry          M 1-8        18/25     1:22:26   15:02     1:13:18
3581  Rebecca Ison           F 40-44    191/263     1:15:45   15:02     1:13:18
3582  Jeff Crabtree          M 65-69      54/87     1:21:21   15:02     1:13:19
3583  Josh Hippenmeyer       M 35-39    189/218     1:16:20   15:02     1:13:20
3584  Shawn Parker           M 50-54    139/168     1:17:12   15:03     1:13:23
3585  Jodi Parker            F 50-54    120/225     1:17:12   15:03     1:13:23
3586  Jacob Browdy           M 35-39    190/218     1:22:34   15:03     1:13:25
3587  Spencer Harper         M 30-34    184/203     1:22:34   15:03     1:13:25
3588  Joshua Hunley          M 9-11       41/55     1:16:36   15:04     1:13:28
3589  Genevieve Ramsington   F 35-39    157/225     1:18:36   15:04     1:13:28
3590  Laura Hunley           F 45-49    151/225     1:16:41   15:05     1:13:33
3591  Doug Needham           M 50-54    140/168     1:18:44   15:05     1:13:33
3592  Barry Mancz            M 70-74      24/43     1:21:30   15:05     1:13:34
3593  Gabrielle Schweickrt   F 30-34    161/219     1:22:49   15:05     1:13:34
3594  Belynda Brassfield     F 45-49    152/225     1:17:35   15:05     1:13:35
3595  Mark Boytim            M 60-64    109/146     1:18:27   15:05     1:13:36
3596  Cyndi Schweickart      F 60-64     52/129     1:22:49   15:05     1:13:36
3597  Lynn Seippel           F 65-69      28/63     1:19:02   15:05     1:13:37
3598  Trevor Schweickart     M 30-34    185/203     1:22:52   15:06     1:13:37
3599  Claire Stibich         F 20-24    160/228     1:21:46   15:06     1:13:41
3600  Hannah Dritz           F 15-19    185/235     1:17:35   15:06     1:13:41
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3601  Diane Keller           F 60-64     53/129     1:17:01   15:07     1:13:42
3602  Debbie Parks           F 65-69      29/63     1:17:01   15:07     1:13:42
3603  Emy Vivar              F 12-14     85/107     1:17:37   15:07     1:13:43
3604  Kimberly Tewart        F 55-59     89/186     1:20:52   15:07     1:13:43
3605  Becky Glancy           F 50-54    121/225     1:17:40   15:08     1:13:47
3606  Amanda Miller          F 40-44    192/263     1:21:37   15:08     1:13:47
3607  Grace Stibich          F 20-24    161/228     1:21:52   15:08     1:13:48
3608  Alexander Enneking     M 15-19    240/262     1:15:39   15:10     1:13:57
3609  Nicole McCallister     F 45-49    153/225     1:20:42   15:10     1:13:57
3610  Marguerite Sampogna    F 60-64     54/129     1:15:21   15:10     1:13:58
3611  Peter Sampogna         M 65-69      55/87     1:15:21   15:10     1:13:59
3612  Lyddie Iker            F 25-29    183/261     1:16:45   15:10     1:14:00
3613  Anna Sturgis           F 45-49    154/225     1:20:41   15:10     1:14:00
3614  Daniel McCray          M 25-29    188/213     1:18:22   15:10     1:14:01
3615  Bella Huffman          F 9-11       48/64     1:20:45   15:11     1:14:02
3616  Kristin Richmond       F 35-39    158/225     1:17:34   15:11     1:14:02
3617  Shannon McAfee-Huffman F 45-49    155/225     1:20:45   15:11     1:14:02
3618  Mary McIntosh          F 55-59     90/186     1:15:25   15:11     1:14:03
3619  Michele Brooke         F 55-59     91/186     1:16:00   15:11     1:14:06
3620  Jeremy Koontz          M 30-34    186/203     1:19:18   15:12     1:14:08
3621  Jenna Koontz           F 30-34    162/219     1:19:18   15:12     1:14:09
3622  Vincent Moore          M 65-69      56/87     1:19:46   15:12     1:14:09
3623  Alivia Swabb           F 15-19    186/235     1:21:21   15:12     1:14:10
3624  Karen Hartings         F 60-64     55/129     1:20:18   15:12     1:14:11
3625  Julie Duffy            F 50-54    122/225     1:18:54   15:13     1:14:13
3626  Jay Evans              M 20-24    190/217     1:18:06   15:13     1:14:13
3627  Melissa Elam           F 55-59     92/186     1:18:25   15:13     1:14:14
3628  Cheyann Evans          F 20-24    162/228     1:18:06   15:13     1:14:14
3629  Terri Rose             F 55-59     93/186     1:22:35   15:14     1:14:19
3630  Greg Bussey            M 55-59    123/162     1:21:42   15:14     1:14:20
3631  Mark Latvala           M 45-49    160/186     1:17:39   15:14     1:14:21
3632  Billy Clos             M 45-49    161/186     1:19:53   15:15     1:14:22
3633  Jessica Berry          F 25-29    184/261     1:22:32   15:15     1:14:22
3634  Joseph Latvala         M 15-19    241/262     1:17:42   15:15     1:14:23
3635  Megan McCabe           F 20-24    163/228     1:22:38   15:16     1:14:26
3636  Lori Wenning           F 50-54    123/225     1:21:56   15:16     1:14:28
3637  Peggy Lowman           F 70-74       8/32     1:17:14   15:16     1:14:29
3638  Ethan Post             M 20-24    191/217     1:20:21   15:17     1:14:31
3639  Paul Huffman           M 35-39    191/218     1:21:33   15:17     1:14:31
3640  Mitchell Post          M 20-24    192/217     1:20:19   15:17     1:14:32
3641  Schirley Post          F 50-54    124/225     1:20:20   15:17     1:14:32
3642  Richard Ives           M 50-54    141/168     1:20:20   15:17     1:14:33
3643  Jill Camealy           F 60-64     56/129     1:22:05   15:17     1:14:33
3644  Judith Roe             F 70-74       9/32     1:20:34   15:17     1:14:34
3645  Brenda Haskin          F 70-74      10/32     1:20:34   15:17     1:14:35
3646  Mandy Knott            F 40-44    193/263     1:18:09   15:17     1:14:35
3647  Brian Knott            M 40-44    162/189     1:18:09   15:17     1:14:35
3648  Jim Irwin              M 65-69      57/87     1:20:56   15:17     1:14:35
3649  Christopher Fry        M 45-49    162/186     1:22:31   15:18     1:14:36
3650  Grant Vaughn           M 1-8        19/25     1:22:47   15:19     1:14:43
3651  Amy Hippenmeyer        F 35-39    159/225     1:17:42   15:19     1:14:43
3652  Dempsey Hippenmeyer    F 1-8         9/16     1:17:43   15:19     1:14:44
3653  Corbin Kachenmeister   M 15-19    242/262     1:22:08   15:19     1:14:44
3654  Karter Vaughn          M 9-11       42/55     1:22:48   15:19     1:14:45
3655  Jarrett Kachenmeister  M 45-49    163/186     1:22:10   15:19     1:14:45
3656  Lasonya Brown          F 55-59     94/186     1:22:46   15:20     1:14:47
3657  Rosalind Robbins       F 45-49    156/225     1:18:30   15:20     1:14:48
3658  Collin Hutchison       M 15-19    243/262     1:19:48   15:20     1:14:49
3659  Katrina Knight         F 20-24    164/228     1:22:40   15:21     1:14:50
3660  Mary Knight            F 60-64     57/129     1:22:41   15:21     1:14:51
3661  Kris Moss              F 50-54    125/225     1:21:09   15:22     1:14:56
3662  Carol Huesing          F 60-64     58/129     1:18:24   15:22     1:14:58
3663  Christine Boylan       F 70-74      11/32     1:18:24   15:22     1:14:58
3664  Wendy Allen            F 60-64     59/129     1:18:24   15:22     1:14:58
3665  Nancy Hill             F 55-59     95/186     1:20:03   15:22     1:15:00
3666  Barbara Telek          F 60-64     60/129     1:18:29   15:23     1:15:00
3667  Peter Telek            M 60-64    110/146     1:18:29   15:23     1:15:00
3668  Carl Marcus            M 55-59    124/162     1:21:48   15:24     1:15:09
3669  Rylan Lee              M 15-19    244/262     1:17:37   15:24     1:15:09
3670  John Downer            M 50-54    142/168     1:18:30   15:25     1:15:12
3671  Kim Baker              F 45-49    157/225     1:19:56   15:25     1:15:13
3672  Joe Baker              M 50-54    143/168     1:19:56   15:25     1:15:13
3673  Nathan Gibbs           M 15-19    245/262     1:22:09   15:25     1:15:13
3674  Liberty Phillips       F 15-19    187/235     1:22:07   15:26     1:15:15
3675  Cindy Dobo             F 55-59     96/186     1:24:10   15:26     1:15:17
3676  Shari Ulring           F 55-59     97/186     1:24:10   15:26     1:15:17
3677  Matthew Shearin        M 45-49    164/186     1:16:40   15:26     1:15:18
3678  Keith Crabtree         M 65-69      58/87     1:23:19   15:26     1:15:18
3679  Helen Shearin          F 45-49    158/225     1:16:39   15:26     1:15:19
3680  Rebekah Madden         F 50-54    126/225     1:17:20   15:27     1:15:23
3681  Ashley Ahmed           F 30-34    163/219     1:17:20   15:27     1:15:23
3682  Marcia Forrester       F 55-59     98/186     1:18:25   15:27     1:15:24
3683  Jane Tipton            F 60-64     61/129     1:18:25   15:28     1:15:25
3684  Cara Van Doren         F 40-44    194/263     1:21:52   15:28     1:15:26
3685  Jennifer Wyckoff       F 55-59     99/186     1:17:52   15:28     1:15:26
3686  Katrina Rhone          F 15-19    188/235     1:16:42   15:28     1:15:26
3687  Matthew Specht         M 55-59    125/162     1:16:27   15:28     1:15:26
3688  Evan Barnette          M 15-19    246/262     1:16:42   15:28     1:15:26
3689  Susan Lewis            F 60-64     62/129     1:16:28   15:28     1:15:27
3690  Mark Buzek             M 45-49    165/186     1:20:29   15:28     1:15:27
3691  Katy Payne             F 35-39    160/225     1:22:06   15:29     1:15:33
3692  Jacki Imwalle          F 50-54    127/225     1:21:00   15:30     1:15:38
3693  Mark Martin            M 45-49    166/186     1:21:58   15:31     1:15:39
3694  David Hamann           M 50-54    144/168     1:21:35   15:31     1:15:40
3695  Kathryn Graul          F 60-64     63/129     1:22:46   15:31     1:15:41
3696  Marissa Marquez        F 20-24    165/228     1:19:18   15:31     1:15:41
3697  Jacob Crouch           M 20-24    193/217     1:19:18   15:31     1:15:41
3698  Carole Bistrum         F 75-79        5/8     1:22:03   15:31     1:15:41
3699  Matthew Banford        M 1-8        20/25     1:21:36   15:31     1:15:42
3700  Michael Konicki        M 55-59    126/162     1:22:05   15:31     1:15:43
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3701  Miranda Fullam         F 12-14     86/107     1:22:35   15:31     1:15:43
3702  Nataley Calderon       F 30-34    164/219     1:23:24   15:32     1:15:45
3703  Debra Gothard          F 65-69      30/63     1:21:41   15:32     1:15:46
3704  Ashley Miller          F 35-39    161/225     1:21:34   15:32     1:15:47
3705  Bryan Asher            M 50-54    145/168     1:16:38   15:32     1:15:48
3706  Tara Carroll           F 30-34    165/219     1:16:56   15:33     1:15:50
3707  Jeanette McIntosh      F 55-59    100/186     1:16:56   15:33     1:15:50
3708  Brian Beck             M 30-34    187/203     1:19:27   15:33     1:15:51
3709  Shannon Latvala        F 45-49    159/225     1:19:12   15:33     1:15:53
3710  Jacob Derringer        M 1-8        21/25     1:20:31   15:34     1:15:54
3711  Danika Marquez         F 15-19    189/235     1:19:32   15:34     1:15:54
3712  Jenifer Selmon         F 35-39    162/225     1:20:31   15:34     1:15:55
3713  Emma Shearin           F 12-14     87/107     1:16:40   15:34     1:15:58
3714  Amanda Hamblin         F 25-29    185/261     1:22:08   15:35     1:16:00
3715  Henry Gore             M 1-8        22/25     1:20:22   15:35     1:16:01
3716  David Gore             M 35-39    192/218     1:20:23   15:35     1:16:01
3717  Lisa Esselstein        F 60-64     64/129     1:18:34   15:35     1:16:02
3718  Loraine Sheley         F 65-69      31/63     1:19:20   15:36     1:16:04
3719  Shelby Spurlock        F 30-34    166/219     1:19:13   15:36     1:16:05
3720  Jennifer Thomas        F 50-54    128/225     1:22:27   15:36     1:16:05
3721  Megan Post             F 30-34    167/219     1:19:13   15:36     1:16:05
3722  Rita Prichard          F 70-74      12/32     1:22:21   15:36     1:16:06
3723  Kenneth Prichard       M 70-74      25/43     1:22:24   15:36     1:16:08
3724  Avery Tucker           F 15-19    190/235     1:22:06   15:37     1:16:11
3725  Marshall Wareham       M 65-69      59/87     1:18:08   15:38     1:16:14
3726  Karen Wareham          F 65-69      32/63     1:18:10   15:38     1:16:15
3727  Jody Durnbaugh         F 55-59    101/186     1:18:31   15:38     1:16:16
3728  Ciara Leroy            F 30-34    168/219     1:17:55   15:38     1:16:16
3729  John Carr              M 25-29    189/213     1:31:49   15:38     1:16:18
3730  Zachary Corbean-Blevin M 20-24    194/217     1:22:26   15:39     1:16:18
3731  James Wright           M 20-24    195/217     1:22:27   15:39     1:16:20
3732  Gretel Helm            F 20-24    166/228     1:23:26   15:39     1:16:20
3733  Emily Helm             F 20-24    167/228     1:23:26   15:39     1:16:21
3734  Sage Southers          F 45-49    160/225     1:21:57   15:39     1:16:22
3735  Ryan Gibbs             M 45-49    167/186     1:23:18   15:40     1:16:23
3736  Jillian Hazlett        F 45-49    161/225     1:18:17   15:40     1:16:23
3737  William Phillips       M 50-54    146/168     1:23:18   15:40     1:16:24
3738  Theresa Fryman         F 50-54    129/225     1:21:57   15:40     1:16:24
3739  Christina Xidas        F 25-29    186/261     1:23:46   15:40     1:16:25
3740  Victoria Xidas         F 25-29    187/261     1:23:46   15:40     1:16:26
3741  Anthony Xidas          M 60-64    111/146     1:23:46   15:40     1:16:26
3742  Terri Blanton          F 50-54    130/225     1:17:20   15:41     1:16:31
3743  Angie Copley           F 40-44    195/263     1:17:21   15:41     1:16:32
3744  Tammy Jean             F 65-69      33/63     1:23:45   15:42     1:16:34
3745  Nick Borton            M 55-59    127/162     1:17:50   15:42     1:16:36
3746  Scott Quinn            M 55-59    128/162     1:25:15   15:42     1:16:37
3747  Desiree Marquez        F 45-49    162/225     1:20:13   15:43     1:16:38
3748  Bren Garrett           F 20-24    168/228     1:20:29   15:43     1:16:42
3749  Tara Garrett           F 45-49    163/225     1:20:29   15:43     1:16:42
3750  Drake McCloud          M 30-34    188/203     1:22:50   15:44     1:16:44
3751  Rita Vriner            F 9-11       49/64     1:22:50   15:44     1:16:45
3752  Grant Sullender        M 20-24    196/217     1:21:54   15:45     1:16:48
3753  Alisha Desai           F 25-29    188/261     1:18:05   15:45     1:16:48
3754  John Bordenkircher     M 55-59    129/162     1:21:55   15:45     1:16:48
3755  Roco Miller            M 60-64    112/146     1:21:53   15:45     1:16:49
3756  Dwain Henderson        M 45-49    168/186     1:22:09   15:45     1:16:51
3757  Chrishan Henderson     F 40-44    196/263     1:22:08   15:45     1:16:52
3758  John Chico             M 60-64    113/146     1:25:54   15:46     1:16:53
3759  Leo Schenk             M 25-29    190/213     1:17:10   15:46     1:16:53
3760  Grace Chico            F 20-24    169/228     1:25:54   15:46     1:16:53
3761  Amy Chico              F 50-54    131/225     1:25:54   15:46     1:16:53
3762  Jazelle Fox            F 15-19    191/235     1:19:04   15:46     1:16:54
3763  Kate Vriner            F 40-44    197/263     1:23:00   15:46     1:16:55
3764  Donald Spang           M 70-74      26/43     1:19:10   15:46     1:16:56
3765  Lori Holtzman          F 60-64     65/129     1:18:01   15:46     1:16:57
3766  Denise Holtzman        F 65-69      34/63     1:18:01   15:47     1:16:57
3767  Syd Steck                             0/0     1:24:27   15:47     1:17:01
3768  Danny Horton           F 20-24    170/228     1:24:28   15:48     1:17:03
3769  Tyler Tulloch          M 30-34    189/203     1:22:32   15:48     1:17:04
3770  Timothy Earls          M 60-64    114/146     1:25:33   15:48     1:17:04
3771  Allyson McKinney       F 30-34    169/219     1:22:32   15:48     1:17:05
3772  John Covey             M 55-59    130/162     1:20:52   15:48     1:17:05
3773  Elyssa Covey           F 15-19    192/235     1:20:52   15:48     1:17:06
3774  Kristi Dalton          F 35-39    163/225     1:21:18   15:49     1:17:07
3775  Melissa Weber          F 45-49    164/225     1:22:21   15:49     1:17:09
3776  Michael Weber          M 50-54    147/168     1:22:21   15:49     1:17:09
3777  Ethan Marcus           M 20-24    197/217     1:23:51   15:49     1:17:10
3778  Jessica Steinman       F 40-44    198/263     1:22:49   15:50     1:17:15
3779  Christina Sherrill     F 30-34    170/219     1:25:52   15:51     1:17:17
3780  Bales Sarah            F 35-39    164/225     1:25:52   15:51     1:17:18
3781  James Reagans          M 55-59    131/162     1:23:34   15:51     1:17:19
3782  Susan Reagans          F 55-59    102/186     1:23:34   15:51     1:17:19
3783  Taylor Morningstar     F 25-29    189/261     1:19:15   15:51     1:17:21
3784  Jennifer Winkleski     F 45-49    165/225     1:20:27   15:52     1:17:23
3785  James Winkleski        M 50-54    148/168     1:20:27   15:52     1:17:23
3786  Paul Ulliman           M 60-64    115/146     1:19:49   15:52     1:17:24
3787  Karin Merrell          F 60-64     66/129     1:18:23   15:53     1:17:27
3788  Madeline Conlon        F 25-29    190/261     1:22:51   15:53     1:17:28
3789  Karen Durbin           F 55-59    103/186     1:22:50   15:53     1:17:28
3790  MacK Conlon            M 25-29    191/213     1:22:51   15:53     1:17:29
3791  Laura Durrant          F 35-39    165/225     1:23:39   15:54     1:17:33
3792  Kate Quinn             F 25-29    191/261     1:25:09   15:54     1:17:34
3793  Alexander Kleine       M 35-39    193/218     1:18:27   15:54     1:17:34
3794  Stephanie Van Doren    F 35-39    166/225     1:23:43   15:54     1:17:36
3795  Alyssa Stark           F 25-29    192/261     1:18:27   15:54     1:17:36
3796  Dawn Whitacre          F 50-54    132/225     1:22:27   15:55     1:17:37
3797  James Whitacre         M 50-54    149/168     1:22:28   15:55     1:17:37
3798  Joel Huhta             M 20-24    198/217     1:20:23   15:55     1:17:38
3799  Laura Gustin           F 40-44    199/263     1:21:24   15:56     1:17:46
3800  Vanessa Graves         F 15-19    193/235     1:23:04   15:57     1:17:49
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3801  Rachel Rives           F 15-19    194/235     1:23:04   15:57     1:17:49
3802  Bruce Scotland         M 70-74      27/43     1:22:53   15:58     1:17:52
3803  Jessica Ploeger        F 40-44    200/263     1:22:53   15:58     1:17:52
3804  Kate Bereda            F 35-39    167/225     1:25:31   15:58     1:17:54
3805  Libby Petree           F 12-14     88/107     1:18:26   15:59     1:17:57
3806  Danijela Tosic-Copelan F 35-39    168/225     1:24:14   15:59     1:17:58
3807  Shana Webb             F 35-39    169/225     1:24:14   15:59     1:17:58
3808  Ashley Huhta           F 25-29    193/261     1:20:44   15:59     1:17:59
3809  Christina Valdez       F 25-29    194/261     1:25:40   15:59     1:17:59
3810  Brenda Stieger         F 55-59    104/186     1:20:32   15:59     1:18:00
3811  Casey Grosse           F 30-34    171/219     1:25:40   15:59     1:18:00
3812  Brandon Stower         M 35-39    194/218     1:25:09   16:00     1:18:03
3813  Annabelle Gray         F 15-19    195/235     1:18:22   16:00     1:18:04
3814  Gina Thomas            F 55-59    105/186     1:24:31   16:00     1:18:04
3815  Cici Petree            F 9-11       50/64     1:18:28   16:01     1:18:08
3816  Pam Zimmerman          F 60-64     67/129     1:24:37   16:02     1:18:11
3817  Maddie Skiles          F 15-19    196/235     1:20:58   16:02     1:18:12
3818  Tyler Knott            M 15-19    247/262     1:21:55   16:02     1:18:14
3819  Jordyn Ronlniak        F 25-29    195/261     1:23:54   16:02     1:18:15
3820  Emily Skiles           F 15-19    197/235     1:20:58   16:02     1:18:15
3821  Margarita Garcia       F 65-69      35/63     1:23:54   16:03     1:18:15
3822  Tara Miller            F 25-29    196/261     1:21:16   16:05     1:18:29
3823  Brooke Martin          F 20-24    171/228     1:21:16   16:05     1:18:29
3824  Jordan Brady           M 40-44    163/189     1:26:09   16:06     1:18:32
3825  Karen Miller           F 50-54    133/225     1:26:00   16:06     1:18:34
3826  Cyra Mamourieh         F 1-8        10/16     1:21:52   16:06     1:18:34
3827  William Mamourieh      M 45-49    169/186     1:21:56   16:07     1:18:36
3828  Janice Hartzell        F 60-64     68/129     1:22:51   16:07     1:18:37
3829  Allison France         F 35-39    170/225     1:22:51   16:07     1:18:37
3830  Isabella France        F 12-14     89/107     1:22:52   16:07     1:18:37
3831  Abby Boggs             F 40-44    201/263     1:22:00   16:07     1:18:38
3832  Rebecca Kinder         F 15-19    198/235     1:24:50   16:07     1:18:39
3833  Victoria Teetzel       F 20-24    172/228     1:26:00   16:08     1:18:41
3834  April Desai            F 50-54    134/225     1:19:59   16:08     1:18:42
3835  Gary Smith             M 70-74      28/43     1:26:18   16:09     1:18:44
3836  Cindy Wilson           F 60-64     69/129     1:24:09   16:09     1:18:46
3837  Holly Blair            F 50-54    135/225     1:24:09   16:09     1:18:46
3838  Elliott Griffin        M 12-14    122/138     1:21:45   16:09     1:18:48
3839  Colleen Skiles         F 20-24    173/228     1:21:31   16:09     1:18:49
3840  Mark Grooms            M 35-39    195/218     1:24:24   16:10     1:18:53
3841  Ellie Walters          F 25-29    197/261     1:24:24   16:10     1:18:54
3842  Margaret Hurley        F 60-64     70/129     1:28:14   16:12     1:19:01
3843  Kelly Blom             F 60-64     71/129     1:21:20   16:12     1:19:01
3844  Ann Lenane             F 65-69      36/63     1:28:15   16:12     1:19:01
3845  Courtney Kingston      F 20-24    174/228     1:25:04   16:13     1:19:07
3846  Amber Johnson          F 55-59    106/186     1:28:14   16:15     1:19:17
3847  Kelly Brown            F 60-64     72/129     1:24:40   16:15     1:19:17
3848  Daniel Brown           M 60-64    116/146     1:24:40   16:15     1:19:17
3849  Jennifer Reeder        F 50-54    136/225     1:22:23   16:15     1:19:18
3850  Daniel Baird           M 25-29    192/213     1:27:19   16:15     1:19:18
3851  Daphne Brissey         F 9-11       51/64     1:20:27   16:16     1:19:22
3852  Linda Borns            F 50-54    137/225     1:22:12   16:16     1:19:23
3853  Jessica Brissey        F 35-39    171/225     1:20:30   16:17     1:19:24
3854  Lorraine Wilcutt       F 9-11       52/64     1:24:15   16:17     1:19:27
3855  Jenn Stormer           F 45-49    166/225     1:23:23   16:17     1:19:27
3856  Steve Crank            M 70-74      29/43     1:24:27   16:17     1:19:28
3857  Kinsey Stormer         F 15-19    199/235     1:23:23   16:17     1:19:28
3858  Julia Reid             F 15-19    200/235     1:23:23   16:17     1:19:28
3859  Brenda Crank           F 70-74      13/32     1:24:27   16:17     1:19:28
3860  Melissa Wilcutt        F 40-44    202/263     1:24:16   16:18     1:19:29
3861  Karine Kopronica       F 60-64     73/129     1:21:49   16:18     1:19:30
3862  Jennifer Reid          F 50-54    138/225     1:23:25   16:18     1:19:30
3863  Paul Prichard          M 65-69      60/87     1:24:34   16:18     1:19:31
3864  Tammy Boatman          F 60-64     74/129     1:25:22   16:19     1:19:36
3865  Madison Smith          F 15-19    201/235     1:25:56   16:20     1:19:39
3866  Maya Bartek            F 15-19    202/235     1:24:16   16:20     1:19:39
3867  Natalya Drake          F 15-19    203/235     1:25:57   16:20     1:19:40
3868  Debbie Klein           F 60-64     75/129     1:23:15   16:20     1:19:41
3869  Ike Northern           M 60-64    117/146     1:26:46   16:21     1:19:44
3870  Maria Mundy            F 25-29    198/261     1:26:47   16:21     1:19:44
3871  Brandon Mundy          M 25-29    193/213     1:26:48   16:21     1:19:45
3872  Jodi Myers             F 35-39    172/225     1:26:32   16:21     1:19:46
3873  Rob Boggs              M 35-39    196/218     1:26:32   16:21     1:19:46
3874  Denise Flory-Anderson  F 50-54    139/225     1:26:20   16:21     1:19:47
3875  Lynn Miller            F 55-59    107/186     1:24:56   16:21     1:19:48
3876  Diane Alphenaar        F 60-64     76/129     1:27:26   16:22     1:19:49
3877  Carrie Bordenkircher   F 55-59    108/186     1:24:56   16:22     1:19:49
3878  Bob Alphenaar          M 60-64    118/146     1:27:26   16:22     1:19:50
3879  Valerie Griffin        F 40-44    203/263     1:22:48   16:22     1:19:51
3880  Kaleo Richmond         M 9-11       43/55     1:23:26   16:23     1:19:54
3881  John Raab              M 60-64    119/146     1:23:28   16:23     1:19:54
3882  Jill Gutendorf         F 40-44    204/263     1:25:54   16:23     1:19:55
3883  Julie Conley           F 40-44    205/263     1:25:54   16:23     1:19:56
3884  Justin Geer            M 40-44    164/189     1:22:48   16:23     1:19:57
3885  Amanda Denehy          F 40-44    206/263     1:22:49   16:24     1:20:02
3886  Evelyn Loughnane       F 15-19    204/235     1:27:33   16:24     1:20:02
3887  Heather Weber          F 35-39    173/225     1:27:34   16:24     1:20:02
3888  Josh Stewart           M 40-44    165/189     1:23:09   16:25     1:20:03
3889  Elyse Travis           F 45-49    167/225     1:28:30   16:25     1:20:05
3890  Peri Williams          F 25-29    199/261     1:24:03   16:26     1:20:10
3891  Jenna Schramm          F 20-24    175/228     1:26:08   16:26     1:20:11
3892  Wendy Hattan           F 55-59    109/186     1:24:03   16:26     1:20:11
3893  Wendy Artz             F 40-44    207/263     1:27:01   16:26     1:20:12
3894  Megan Artz             F 12-14     90/107     1:27:01   16:27     1:20:13
3895  Emily Artz             F 9-11       53/64     1:27:02   16:27     1:20:13
3896  Sirignano Yvonne       F 55-59    110/186     1:27:51   16:28     1:20:17
3897  Rachael Brown          F 35-39    174/225     1:25:07   16:28     1:20:18
3898  Jeffery Teuscher       M 60-64    120/146     1:24:07   16:28     1:20:19
3899  Teresa Profitt         F 55-59    111/186     1:23:35   16:28     1:20:19
3900  Meghan Malas           F 20-24    176/228     1:24:56   16:29     1:20:22
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3901  Parker Wren            M 20-24    199/217     1:24:57   16:29     1:20:22
3902  Sara Caudill           M 25-29    194/213     1:24:10   16:29     1:20:23
3903  Amaya Dalton           F 20-24    177/228     1:25:30   16:29     1:20:23
3904  Doug Talmage           M 55-59    132/162     1:24:11   16:29     1:20:23
3905  Corinne Bordenkircher  F 20-24    178/228     1:25:30   16:29     1:20:24
3906  Graham Smithson        M 9-11       44/55     1:25:04   16:29     1:20:26
3907  Robyn Bittner          F 45-49    168/225     1:28:50   16:29     1:20:26
3908  Todd Smithson          M 45-49    170/186     1:25:05   16:29     1:20:26
3909  Bryson Smithson        M 9-11       45/55     1:25:05   16:29     1:20:27
3910  Renate Emrick          F 60-64     77/129     1:23:32   16:30     1:20:29
3911  Jennifer Rowland       F 40-44    208/263     1:23:32   16:30     1:20:29
3912  Regina Hubler          F 60-64     78/129     1:25:26   16:30     1:20:30
3913  Karen Bussey           F 55-59    112/186     1:27:55   16:30     1:20:30
3914  Kimberley Baerman      F 65-69      37/63     1:25:29   16:31     1:20:34
3915  Susan Jones            F 65-69      38/63     1:27:43   16:33     1:20:43
3916  Lisa Durrant           F 60-64     79/129     1:26:52   16:33     1:20:46
3917  Jessica Razor          F 45-49    169/225     1:25:14   16:34     1:20:47
3918  Denise Wright          F 55-59    113/186     1:25:14   16:34     1:20:47
3919  Joseph Waizmann        M 65-69      61/87     1:22:50   16:34     1:20:50
3920  Melissa Mintz          F 45-49    170/225     1:24:07   16:34     1:20:50
3921  John Woods             M 65-69      62/87     1:22:51   16:34     1:20:51
3922  Christine Hudson       F 65-69      39/63     1:29:06   16:34     1:20:51
3923  Amy Hudson Estepp      F 40-44    209/263     1:29:06   16:35     1:20:52
3924  Lauren Lillenstein     F 40-44    210/263     1:29:06   16:35     1:20:52
3925  David Garrett          M 60-64    121/146     1:21:35   16:35     1:20:53
3926  Jacob Nestor           M 15-19    248/262     1:28:45   16:35     1:20:54
3927  Jolee York             F 15-19    205/235     1:28:45   16:35     1:20:54
3928  Gretchen Coffey        F 60-64     80/129     1:22:57   16:36     1:20:57
3929  Juliene Van Cleve      F 50-54    140/225     1:25:51   16:37     1:21:05
3930  Sarah Van Cleve        F 25-29    200/261     1:25:51   16:37     1:21:05
3931  Michele Dritz          F 45-49    171/225     1:25:01   16:38     1:21:07
3932  Becky Issenmann        F 70-74      14/32     1:28:53   16:38     1:21:10
3933  Kimberly Huhta         F 60-64     81/129     1:23:56   16:38     1:21:10
3934  David Huhta            M 60-64    122/146     1:23:55   16:39     1:21:12
3935  Keith Tracy            M 40-44    166/189     1:29:00   16:39     1:21:13
3936  Morgan Lattimer        F 25-29    201/261     1:29:51   16:39     1:21:14
3937  Isabella Emmons        F 20-24    179/228     1:29:51   16:39     1:21:14
3938  Laxia Asenjo           F 15-19    206/235     1:22:52   16:39     1:21:15
3939  Randy Sears            M 55-59    133/162     1:29:02   16:40     1:21:18
3940  Deron Emmons           M 55-59    134/162     1:29:53   16:40     1:21:18
3941  Brianna Kempe          F 40-44    211/263     1:29:03   16:40     1:21:18
3942  Arlon Nash             M 55-59    135/162     1:29:53   16:40     1:21:18
3943  Kyle Cornelison        M 50-54    150/168     1:29:43   16:40     1:21:18
3944  Gracie Adkins          F 15-19    207/235     1:29:21   16:40     1:21:18
3945  Colton Kisseberth      M 20-24    200/217     1:29:21   16:40     1:21:18
3946  Emily Brady            F 25-29    202/261     1:28:42   16:40     1:21:19
3947  Lisa Barry             F 35-39    175/225     1:24:05   16:40     1:21:19
3948  Diane Cornelison       F 50-54    141/225     1:29:44   16:40     1:21:19
3949  Gary Lloyd             M 65-69      63/87     1:28:25   16:40     1:21:20
3950  Ryan Lloyd             M 40-44    167/189     1:28:26   16:41     1:21:21
3951  Nicole Pinion          F 35-39    176/225     1:24:06   16:41     1:21:21
3952  Melissa Adkins         F 40-44    212/263     1:24:08   16:41     1:21:22
3953  Silas Hammond          M 9-11       46/55     1:25:59   16:41     1:21:25
3954  Sydney Stewart         F 9-11       54/64     1:24:30   16:41     1:21:25
3955  Mariah Hammond         F 12-14     91/107     1:25:59   16:41     1:21:25
3956  Pam Judd               F 55-59    114/186     1:25:59   16:41     1:21:25
3957  Natalie Quinn          F 55-59    115/186     1:30:04   16:42     1:21:26
3958  Morgan Albers          F 25-29    203/261     1:23:17   16:42     1:21:29
3959  Jessica Reddick        F 35-39    177/225     1:24:45   16:42     1:21:29
3960  Matthew Reddick        M 40-44    168/189     1:24:45   16:42     1:21:30
3961  Amy Brady              F 55-59    116/186     1:28:54   16:43     1:21:31
3962  Alex Kaple             M 25-29    195/213     1:23:17   16:43     1:21:31
3963  Kiara Allgood          F 20-24    180/228     1:21:32   16:43     1:21:32
3964  Kelli Hall             F 45-49    172/225     1:21:32   16:43     1:21:32
3965  Merle Bowling          M 65-69      64/87     1:24:52   16:43     1:21:34
3966  Dustin Lutz            M 30-34    190/203     1:26:25   16:44     1:21:40
3967  Alexa Hewitt           F 25-29    204/261     1:28:17   16:45     1:21:43
3968  Bryce Bollinger        M 25-29    196/213     1:28:17   16:45     1:21:43
3969  Steven Odonnel         M 65-69      65/87     1:24:35   16:45     1:21:44
3970  Chelsea Costello       F 50-54    142/225     1:27:06   16:46     1:21:46
3971  Deborah Bingley        F 70-74      15/32     1:27:06   16:46     1:21:46
3972  Christine Tamillo      F 60-64     82/129     1:24:11   16:46     1:21:47
3973  Jacalyn Kronbergs      F 30-34    172/219     1:24:11   16:46     1:21:47
3974  Heather Baldrick       F 50-54    143/225     1:23:43   16:46     1:21:48
3975  Amy Widau              F 50-54    144/225     1:29:13   16:46     1:21:49
3976  Sarah Hudgens          F 35-39    178/225     1:27:11   16:46     1:21:49
3977  Jan Gill               F 50-54    145/225     1:29:14   16:46     1:21:50
3978  Ryan Yahna             M 35-39    197/218     1:27:12   16:46     1:21:50
3979  Rob Dillhoff           M 35-39    198/218     1:28:15   16:47     1:21:50
3980  Brianna Baltzer        F 12-14     92/107     1:27:26   16:47     1:21:52
3981  M Uddin                M 45-49    171/186     1:28:23   16:47     1:21:52
3982  C Uddin                F 40-44    213/263     1:28:23   16:47     1:21:53
3983  Terry Lindquist        F 60-64     83/129     1:24:41   16:47     1:21:53
3984  Dawn Hoback            F 55-59    117/186     1:24:35   16:47     1:21:54
3985  Lisa Hertlein          F 60-64     84/129     1:28:14   16:47     1:21:54
3986  Lily Hoback            F 20-24    181/228     1:24:36   16:48     1:21:55
3987  Ann Cunningham         F 60-64     85/129     1:28:14   16:48     1:21:55
3988  Kathrine Paarlberg     F 50-54    146/225     1:29:50   16:48     1:21:59
3989  Emmalee Paarlberg      F 20-24    182/228     1:29:50   16:48     1:21:59
3990  Nancy Osborn           F 60-64     86/129     1:26:42   16:48     1:21:59
3991  Bristol Bailey         F 9-11       55/64     1:22:01   16:49     1:22:01
3992  Brittany Boring        F 35-39    179/225     1:22:01   16:49     1:22:01
3993  Madelyn Noll           F 20-24    183/228     1:26:35   16:50     1:22:05
3994  Wendy Bowles           F 50-54    147/225     1:32:50   16:50     1:22:05
3995  Zach Noll              M 20-24    201/217     1:26:37   16:50     1:22:05
3996  Tarry Czikra           F 55-59    118/186     1:26:15   16:50     1:22:06
3997  Nathaniel Noll         M 25-29    197/213     1:26:38   16:50     1:22:07
3998  Jenny Bentley          F 45-49    173/225     1:32:51   16:50     1:22:07
3999  Christina Hull         F 50-54    148/225     1:25:17   16:50     1:22:08
4000  Chuck Osborn           M 70-74      30/43     1:26:51   16:50     1:22:08
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4001  Angie Engelke          F 50-54    149/225     1:25:17   16:50     1:22:09
4002  David Worrell          M 45-49    172/186     1:25:18   16:50     1:22:09
4003  Justin Rich            M 35-39    199/218     1:28:41   16:51     1:22:11
4004  Lin Rich               F 70-74      16/32     1:28:43   16:51     1:22:11
4005  Linda Brandenburg      F 75-79        6/8     1:28:35   16:51     1:22:13
4006  Libby Porter           F 15-19    208/235     1:29:39   16:52     1:22:17
4007  Clara Follin           F 25-29    205/261     1:29:39   16:52     1:22:17
4008  Idamae Jenkins         F 45-49    174/225     1:23:42   16:52     1:22:19
4009  Andrew A Enneking      M 45-49    173/186     1:29:05   16:53     1:22:23
4010  Judith Enneking        F 45-49    175/225     1:29:05   16:53     1:22:23
4011  Emily Fagan            F 25-29    206/261     1:25:52   16:54     1:22:26
4012  Merve Aslan            F 20-24    184/228     1:25:54   16:54     1:22:27
4013  Bradley Klingbeil      M 20-24    202/217     1:25:54   16:54     1:22:27
4014  Karla Schlageck        F 40-44    214/263     1:27:17   16:55     1:22:30
4015  Cruz Calderon          M 9-11       47/55     1:30:13   16:56     1:22:34
4016  Patrick Elam           M 60-64    123/146     1:26:46   16:56     1:22:35
4017  Paul Uhlman            M 65-69      66/87     1:30:08   16:56     1:22:36
4018  Jason McDowell         M 40-44    169/189     1:24:35   16:56     1:22:36
4019  Milan Kosanovich       M 40-44    170/189     1:24:35   16:56     1:22:36
4020  Alexandra Kuhn         F 20-24    185/228     1:22:38   16:56     1:22:38
4021  Ben Chico              M 20-24    203/217     1:31:39   16:57     1:22:40
4022  Christene Kuhn         F 50-54    150/225     1:22:41   16:57     1:22:41
4023  Kiki Hendershot        F 25-29    207/261     1:31:39   16:57     1:22:41
4024  Kaila Boone            F 25-29    208/261     1:29:45   16:57     1:22:42
4025  Austin Bower           M 30-34    191/203     1:29:39   16:57     1:22:42
4026  Kelcie Long            F 15-19    209/235     1:27:03   16:58     1:22:44
4027  Alexander Rittershause M 30-34    192/203     1:29:43   16:58     1:22:44
4028  Kenton Harleman        M 15-19    249/262     1:27:03   16:58     1:22:44
4029  Rebecca Gardner        F 60-64     87/129     1:30:10   16:58     1:22:46
4030  Morgan Smith           F 40-44    215/263     1:29:02   16:58     1:22:46
4031  Payton Knott           F 15-19    210/235     1:26:28   16:58     1:22:47
4032  Michel Schul           F 25-29    209/261     1:29:03   16:58     1:22:47
4033  Ally Farris            F 20-24    186/228     1:26:28   16:58     1:22:47
4034  Nanette Hieb           F 60-64     88/129     1:30:17   16:58     1:22:48
4035  Rhonda Leen            F 65-69      40/63     1:30:17   16:58     1:22:48
4036  Kaiya McCurry          F 15-19    211/235     1:24:47   17:00     1:22:54
4037  Keala McCurry          F 20-24    187/228     1:24:47   17:00     1:22:54
4038  Melissa Ginn           F 45-49    176/225     1:28:22   17:00     1:22:58
4039  Heather Steck          F 45-49    177/225     1:30:21   17:01     1:22:58
4040  Christine Peterson     F 55-59    119/186     1:26:09   17:01     1:23:00
4041  Kathryn Svoboda        F 55-59    120/186     1:28:00   17:01     1:23:00
4042  Brandon Matulavitch    M 9-11       48/55     1:29:28   17:01     1:23:00
4043  David Noll             M 55-59    136/162     1:27:32   17:01     1:23:01
4044  Mary Beth Noll         F 55-59    121/186     1:27:32   17:01     1:23:01
4045  Lisa Meyerhoeffer      F 45-49    178/225     1:29:22   17:02     1:23:03
4046  Peyton Ison            M 15-19    250/262     1:25:33   17:02     1:23:06
4047  Amy Adkins             F 60-64     89/129     1:28:10   17:03     1:23:09
4048  Cindy Boone            F 65-69      41/63     1:30:13   17:03     1:23:09
4049  MacKenzie Miller       F 12-14     93/107     1:28:55   17:03     1:23:09
4050  Aaron Miller           M 35-39    200/218     1:28:56   17:03     1:23:09
4051  Carin Frederick        F 50-54    151/225     1:25:46   17:03     1:23:11
4052  Chandra Holstein       F 50-54    152/225     1:25:45   17:03     1:23:11
4053  Juliana Bridgman       F 60-64     90/129     1:29:31   17:03     1:23:12
4054  Greg Helm              M 50-54    151/168     1:30:20   17:04     1:23:13
4055  Lucan Lopez            M 9-11       49/55     1:26:36   17:04     1:23:14
4056  Brittany Carrara       F 25-29    210/261     1:31:17   17:04     1:23:15
4057  Abby Belden            F 9-11       56/64     1:26:36   17:04     1:23:15
4058  Josh Steck             M 45-49    174/186     1:30:40   17:04     1:23:15
4059  Amy Wenzler            F 40-44    216/263     1:32:05   17:04     1:23:16
4060  Clara M Brooks         F 65-69      42/63     1:32:05   17:04     1:23:16
4061  Samantha Carpenter     F 30-34    173/219     1:31:04   17:04     1:23:16
4062  Sarah Tanner           F 25-29    211/261     1:30:19   17:04     1:23:17
4063  Brianna Damico         F 30-34    174/219     1:31:04   17:04     1:23:17
4064  Ken Hippner            M 50-54    152/168     1:24:51   17:05     1:23:18
4065  Sandra Bernot          F 60-64     91/129     1:29:50   17:05     1:23:19
4066  Angela Courtney        F 50-54    153/225     1:26:08   17:05     1:23:19
4067  Rick Swensen           M 65-69      67/87     1:28:01   17:05     1:23:19
4068  Kellie Rittershausen   F 35-39    180/225     1:30:19   17:05     1:23:20
4069  Anna Schofield         F 35-39    181/225     1:30:19   17:05     1:23:20
4070  Elizabeth Schofield    F 50-54    154/225     1:30:19   17:05     1:23:20
4071  Tom Burkhardt          M 75-79      15/23     1:29:23   17:05     1:23:22
4072  Joanie Pierce          F 70-74      17/32     1:28:07   17:06     1:23:24
4073  David Stacy            M 35-39    201/218     1:31:47   17:06     1:23:25
4074  Lauren George          F 40-44    217/263     1:30:54   17:06     1:23:27
4075  Stephanie Porter       F 40-44    218/263     1:30:54   17:06     1:23:27
4076  Susan Fredrick         F 45-49    179/225     1:29:28   17:07     1:23:28
4077  Mayzie Ison            F 20-24    188/228     1:25:57   17:07     1:23:29
4078  Ryan Zearley           M 20-24    204/217     1:30:59   17:07     1:23:30
4079  Lori Reazin            F 55-59    122/186     1:32:45   17:07     1:23:30
4080  Chris Zearley          M 60-64    124/146     1:30:59   17:07     1:23:30
4081  Kathy Zearley          F 55-59    123/186     1:30:59   17:07     1:23:31
4082  Casey Reazin           M 25-29    198/213     1:32:48   17:08     1:23:33
4083  Susan Stedje           F 60-64     92/129     1:30:00   17:08     1:23:34
4084  Kurt Stedje            M 60-64    125/146     1:30:00   17:08     1:23:34
4085  David Reazin           M 25-29    199/213     1:32:49   17:08     1:23:35
4086  Kayley Gordon          F 25-29    212/261     1:32:49   17:08     1:23:36
4087  Ron Reazin             M 55-59    137/162     1:32:49   17:08     1:23:36
4088  Michelle Paivola       F 55-59    124/186     1:27:00   17:09     1:23:38
4089  Renee Swensen          F 65-69      43/63     1:28:20   17:09     1:23:38
4090  Kristi Collins         F 40-44    219/263     1:30:54   17:10     1:23:42
4091  Kathleen Collins       F 45-49    180/225     1:30:55   17:10     1:23:43
4092  Yuh Yu                 F 40-44    220/263     1:30:55   17:10     1:23:43
4093  Amanda Dixon           F 35-39    182/225     1:30:41   17:10     1:23:45
4094  Laura Dixon            F 35-39    183/225     1:30:41   17:10     1:23:45
4095  Kylie Bushroe          F 30-34    175/219     1:29:40   17:11     1:23:51
4096  Kaitlin Bushroe        F 25-29    213/261     1:29:41   17:12     1:23:52
4097  Jeffrey Mayer II       M 30-34    193/203     1:29:41   17:12     1:23:53
4098  Mollie Cunningham      F 25-29    214/261     1:30:23   17:12     1:23:55
4099  Melanie Donbar         F 50-54    155/225     1:27:02   17:12     1:23:56
4100  Amber Dennon           F 30-34    176/219     1:26:39   17:12     1:23:56
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4101  Danielle Marks         F 30-34    177/219     1:30:25   17:12     1:23:57
4102  Lynn Hertlein-N M Ehal F 60-64     93/129     1:30:25   17:12     1:23:57
4103  Tiffany Normam         F 45-49    181/225     1:27:02   17:13     1:23:57
4104  Heather Belden         F 45-49    182/225     1:27:18   17:13     1:23:58
4105  Hailie Edwards         F 15-19    212/235     1:31:33   17:13     1:23:58
4106  Katy Scearce           F 45-49    183/225     1:24:59   17:13     1:23:58
4107  Matt Shambo            M 40-44    171/189     1:24:59   17:13     1:23:58
4108  Jonah Brewer           M 20-24    205/217     1:31:33   17:13     1:23:59
4109  Ashley Coen            F 30-34    178/219     1:26:39   17:13     1:23:59
4110  Leslie Dixon           F 65-69      44/63     1:28:41   17:13     1:24:00
4111  Sophia Dillhoff        F 35-39    184/225     1:30:24   17:13     1:24:00
4112  Dominick Griffin       M 15-19    251/262     1:25:01   17:13     1:24:01
4113  Angela Griffin         F 40-44    221/263     1:25:01   17:13     1:24:01
4114  Sonja Neal             F 55-59    125/186     1:31:04   17:14     1:24:02
4115  Allison Hamilton       F 12-14     94/107     1:28:10   17:14     1:24:02
4116  Gayle Christian        F 55-59    126/186     1:31:04   17:15     1:24:07
4117  Jill Dawson            F 50-54    156/225     1:24:50   17:15     1:24:09
4118  Holly Elkins-Lopez     F 40-44    222/263     1:27:31   17:15     1:24:10
4119  Kennedy Seputis        F 15-19    213/235     1:32:11   17:15     1:24:11
4120  Michelle Wortham       F 50-54    157/225     1:27:35   17:16     1:24:12
4121  Kasie Taylor           F 50-54    158/225     1:28:45   17:16     1:24:15
4122  Charles Taylor         M 50-54    153/168     1:28:46   17:17     1:24:16
4123  Elliott Duncan         M 9-11       50/55     1:32:13   17:17     1:24:17
4124  Ella Potts             F 12-14     95/107     1:26:35   17:17     1:24:18
4125  Patrick Bruchs         M 65-69      68/87     1:27:04   17:17     1:24:19
4126  Paul McCracken         M 50-54    154/168     1:33:04   17:17     1:24:19
4127  Maureen McCracken      F 55-59    127/186     1:33:04   17:17     1:24:19
4128  Saundra Bruchs         F 60-64     94/129     1:27:04   17:17     1:24:19
4129  Lindsay Mauch          F 30-34    179/219     1:30:35   17:17     1:24:20
4130  Gary Johns             M 60-64    126/146     1:26:39   17:17     1:24:21
4131  Stephanie Potts        F 50-54    159/225     1:26:38   17:18     1:24:22
4132  Andrew Parsons         M 35-39    202/218     1:30:33   17:18     1:24:22
4133  Shannon Abner          F 40-44    223/263     1:26:11   17:18     1:24:23
4134  Keith Fitzpatrick Jr   M 20-24    206/217     1:31:23   17:18     1:24:25
4135  Sabrina Beediwala      F 35-39    185/225     1:31:16   17:19     1:24:27
4136  David Czarnota         M 45-49    175/186     1:31:16   17:19     1:24:27
4137  Raymond Pratt          M 65-69      69/87     1:29:44   17:21     1:24:40
4138  Donna MacKnight        F 55-59    128/186     1:32:08   17:21     1:24:40
4139  Cynthia Pratt          F 55-59    129/186     1:29:44   17:21     1:24:40
4140  John Caudy             M 55-59    138/162     1:28:46   17:21     1:24:41
4141  Amy Caudy              F 55-59    130/186     1:28:46   17:22     1:24:42
4142  Steph Ramsey           F 40-44    224/263     1:26:48   17:23     1:24:46
4143  Jodi Oneil             F 45-49    184/225     1:26:19   17:23     1:24:46
4144  Briana Frazier         F 15-19    214/235     1:26:48   17:23     1:24:47
4145  Cynthia Whitt          F 50-54    160/225     1:31:24   17:24     1:24:51
4146  Kara Cox               F 45-49    185/225     1:31:24   17:24     1:24:51
4147  Landon Shumaker        M 12-14    123/138     1:31:02   17:24     1:24:52
4148  Sandeep Singh          M 30-34    194/203     1:28:57   17:25     1:24:58
4149  Mila Heitmeyer         F 9-11       57/64     1:27:29   17:25     1:24:59
4150  Jaspreet Bhatti        F 25-29    215/261     1:28:58   17:25     1:24:59
4151  Jordyn Siehl           F 12-14     96/107     1:27:48   17:25     1:24:59
4152  Mia Shumaker           F 9-11       58/64     1:31:14   17:25     1:25:00
4153  Renee Heitmeyer        F 45-49    186/225     1:27:30   17:25     1:25:00
4154  Connie Cook            F 55-59    131/186     1:27:49   17:26     1:25:01
4155  Jessica Falcon         F 35-39    186/225     1:27:50   17:26     1:25:01
4156  Miles Monahan          M 30-34    195/203     1:32:01   17:26     1:25:01
4157  Margo Parker           F 35-39    187/225     1:32:01   17:26     1:25:01
4158  Lori Holtzman          F 60-64     95/129     1:26:07   17:26     1:25:02
4159  Ben Mayer              M 20-24    207/217     1:33:10   17:26     1:25:03
4160  Barb Palmer            F 65-69      45/63     1:33:02   17:26     1:25:03
4161  Bj Shumaker            M 45-49    176/186     1:31:16   17:26     1:25:04
4162  Logan Spriggs          M 12-14    124/138     1:32:59   17:26     1:25:04
4163  Dean Holtzman          M 60-64    127/146     1:26:09   17:26     1:25:05
4164  Beth McStay            F 60-64     96/129     1:33:10   17:26     1:25:05
4165  MacKenzie Spriggs      F 12-14     97/107     1:33:00   17:27     1:25:05
4166  Sarah Bowman           F 35-39    188/225     1:33:00   17:27     1:25:05
4167  Dennis Spiegel         M 65-69      70/87     1:29:39   17:27     1:25:07
4168  Cinamon Houston        F 50-54    161/225     1:29:39   17:27     1:25:07
4169  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       16/20     1:33:06   17:27     1:25:07
4170  Bernie McStay          F 55-59    132/186     1:33:14   17:27     1:25:08
4171  Chelsea Pequignot      F 30-34    180/219     1:33:07   17:27     1:25:09
4172  Valerie Pequignot      F 50-54    162/225     1:33:07   17:27     1:25:09
4173  Therese Reardon        F 65-69      46/63     1:33:14   17:27     1:25:09
4174  Esteban Lopez          M 50-54    155/168     1:33:56   17:28     1:25:12
4175  Daniel Lopez           M 1-8        23/25     1:33:57   17:28     1:25:12
4176  Susie Solomon          F 60-64     97/129     1:31:45   17:28     1:25:13
4177  Caroline Doorley       F 15-19    215/235     1:31:06   17:28     1:25:15
4178  Zoe Suttman            F 15-19    216/235     1:31:07   17:29     1:25:15
4179  Jovon Lewis            F 50-54    163/225     1:31:37   17:29     1:25:16
4180  Anna Suttman           F 20-24    189/228     1:31:07   17:29     1:25:16
4181  Lisa Tinnel            F 60-64     98/129     1:28:06   17:29     1:25:18
4182  Ben Hwang              M 45-49    177/186     1:28:06   17:29     1:25:19
4183  Addison Langdon        F 9-11       59/64     1:27:02   17:29     1:25:19
4184  Erin Moorman           F 40-44    225/263     1:28:46   17:29     1:25:19
4185  Lori Kosater           F 45-49    187/225     1:28:46   17:29     1:25:19
4186  Heather Hwang          F 35-39    189/225     1:28:06   17:30     1:25:20
4187  Audrey Burns           F 20-24    190/228     1:28:46   17:30     1:25:22
4188  Janelle Cobb           F 40-44    226/263     1:34:06   17:30     1:25:23
4189  Jennifer Lanier        F 40-44    227/263     1:32:52   17:31     1:25:25
4190  Apryl Shade            F 45-49    188/225     1:28:58   17:31     1:25:25
4191  David Shade            M 55-59    139/162     1:28:59   17:31     1:25:27
4192  MacCa Sacksteder       M 12-14    125/138     1:29:54   17:31     1:25:28
4193  Angela Quatman         F 50-54    164/225     1:31:56   17:31     1:25:29
4194  Mindy Matulavitch      F 40-44    228/263     1:31:56   17:31     1:25:29
4195  Kelly Morgan           F 45-49    189/225     1:31:15   17:32     1:25:30
4196  Jennifer Morgan        F 50-54    165/225     1:31:15   17:32     1:25:30
4197  Mary Backus            F 60-64     99/129     1:33:41   17:32     1:25:30
4198  Judy Barnhart          F 50-54    166/225     1:33:42   17:32     1:25:31
4199  Tam Dowd               F 45-49    190/225     1:33:42   17:32     1:25:31
4200  Kelly Poplin           F 50-54    167/225     1:33:42   17:32     1:25:33
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4201  Michael Wall           M 65-69      71/87     1:30:36   17:32     1:25:34
4202  Dominic Burns          M 15-19    252/262     1:31:02   17:33     1:25:35
4203  Erica Schneider        F 50-54    168/225     1:32:53   17:33     1:25:36
4204  Nicholas Burns         M 40-44    172/189     1:31:02   17:33     1:25:36
4205  Jeannette Savage       F 40-44    229/263     1:32:41   17:33     1:25:37
4206  Megan Ferguson         F 35-39    190/225     1:31:32   17:34     1:25:39
4207  Kennedy Ferguson       F 12-14     98/107     1:31:33   17:34     1:25:39
4208  Linda Vaders           F 60-64    100/129     1:33:24   17:34     1:25:40
4209  George MacKnight       M 70-74      31/43     1:33:09   17:34     1:25:41
4210  Susan McCarthy         F 60-64    101/129     1:29:41   17:34     1:25:42
4211  Ashley Cruea           F 40-44    230/263     1:33:04   17:35     1:25:46
4212  Mary Thomas            F 55-59    133/186     1:33:04   17:35     1:25:46
4213  Karen Gibbs            F 50-54    169/225     1:32:42   17:35     1:25:48
4214  Michelle Phillips      F 45-49    191/225     1:32:42   17:35     1:25:49
4215  Molly Leary            F 55-59    134/186     1:31:11   17:36     1:25:51
4216  Jodi Walters           F 50-54    170/225     1:31:12   17:36     1:25:51
4217  Tymothy Henry          M 35-39    203/218     1:32:12   17:36     1:25:51
4218  Dawn Smith             F 55-59    135/186     1:32:13   17:36     1:25:52
4219  Catherine Sprauer      F 55-59    136/186     1:33:06   17:36     1:25:53
4220  Amy Bertoletti         F 45-49    192/225     1:33:07   17:36     1:25:53
4221  Nina Singer            F 30-34    181/219     1:33:09   17:36     1:25:54
4222  Elliott Singer         M 35-39    204/218     1:33:09   17:37     1:25:54
4223  Michelle Smithson      F 40-44    231/263     1:30:33   17:37     1:25:56
4224  Baylee Stoker          F 25-29    216/261     1:34:00   17:37     1:25:57
4225  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       17/20     1:33:59   17:37     1:25:58
4226  Meredith Laidly        F 20-24    191/228     1:38:33   17:38     1:26:00
4227  Abigail Pallanta       F 15-19    217/235     1:33:46   17:38     1:26:01
4228  Rachel Quatman         F 15-19    218/235     1:33:47   17:38     1:26:02
4229  Melissa Shaw           F 35-39    191/225     1:31:58   17:38     1:26:03
4230  Ben Bond               M 20-24    208/217     1:30:41   17:39     1:26:04
4231  James Banford          M 12-14    126/138     1:32:00   17:39     1:26:04
4232  Gavin Hutchinson       M 15-19    253/262     1:32:47   17:39     1:26:08
4233  Ronald Landis          M 75-79      16/23     1:32:23   17:39     1:26:08
4234  Lori Parsons           F 55-59    137/186     1:32:49   17:40     1:26:11
4235  Kelly Seputis          F 45-49    193/225     1:34:14   17:41     1:26:14
4236  Sarah Iacovone         F 40-44    232/263     1:34:14   17:41     1:26:14
4237  Stacy Langdon          F 40-44    233/263     1:27:58   17:41     1:26:15
4238  Stephanie Douglass     F 40-44    234/263     1:27:58   17:41     1:26:15
4239  Cynthia Brown          F 60-64    102/129     1:31:06   17:41     1:26:17
4240  Rachel Hardy           F 25-29    217/261     1:32:43   17:41     1:26:17
4241  Lauren Agee            F 35-39    192/225     1:32:43   17:41     1:26:17
4242  Chris Duncan           M 50-54    156/168     1:34:14   17:41     1:26:17
4243  Kathleen Brink         F 60-64    103/129     1:30:29   17:42     1:26:20
4244  Charles Brink          M 60-64    128/146     1:30:29   17:42     1:26:21
4245  Olivia Brink           F 30-34    182/219     1:30:29   17:42     1:26:22
4246  Stephanie Karnosh      F 20-24    192/228     1:30:36   17:42     1:26:22
4247  Timothy Scott          M 60-64    129/146     1:28:42   17:42     1:26:23
4248  Ashley Dauby           F 30-34    183/219     1:28:42   17:43     1:26:23
4249  Caroline Karnosh       F 20-24    193/228     1:30:36   17:43     1:26:24
4250  Gavin Kemper           M 12-14    127/138     1:33:10   17:43     1:26:24
4251  Samantha Idol          F 40-44    235/263     1:30:04   17:43     1:26:25
4252  Hanna Borgman          F 20-24    194/228     1:30:28   17:43     1:26:25
4253  Robert Faux            M 40-44    173/189     1:30:04   17:43     1:26:26
4254  Matthew Bautista       M 25-29    200/213     1:32:54   17:43     1:26:28
4255  Samantha Baird         F 30-34    184/219     1:32:55   17:44     1:26:28
4256  Lisa Kemper            F 55-59    138/186     1:33:15   17:44     1:26:30
4257  Brooke Lewis           F 20-24    195/228     1:30:28   17:44     1:26:31
4258  Anthony Jones          M 45-49    178/186     1:31:18   17:44     1:26:33
4259  Tim Lewis              M 55-59    140/162     1:30:30   17:44     1:26:33
4260  Madelyn Main           F 20-24    196/228     1:30:53   17:45     1:26:35
4261  Ellie Keifer           F 25-29    218/261     1:30:54   17:45     1:26:37
4262  Ted Laws               M 45-49    179/186     1:34:43   17:46     1:26:39
4263  Ally Wetz              F 35-39    193/225     1:35:29   17:46     1:26:41
4264  Dane Wetz              M 65-69      72/87     1:35:29   17:46     1:26:41
4265  Lyssa Marcum           F 35-39    194/225     1:35:31   17:47     1:26:43
4266  Chloe Payne            F 9-11       60/64     1:28:29   17:47     1:26:46
4267  Dave England           M 60-64    130/146     1:28:28   17:47     1:26:46
4268  Natalie Galarza        F 20-24    197/228     1:32:42   17:47     1:26:46
4269  Thomas Galarza         M 50-54    157/168     1:32:42   17:47     1:26:47
4270  Mike Aloian            M 55-59    141/162     1:31:03   17:48     1:26:48
4271  Chloe Brumbaugh        F 20-24    198/228     1:28:24   17:48     1:26:50
4272  Kyle Mills             M 20-24    209/217     1:28:24   17:48     1:26:51
4273  Mike Beatty            M 55-59    142/162     1:32:10   17:50     1:26:59
4274  Allison Kocher         F 35-39    195/225     1:30:48   17:52     1:27:08
4275  Zoe Bishop             F 20-24    199/228     1:31:34   17:52     1:27:09
4276  Abbie Bishop           F 20-24    200/228     1:31:34   17:52     1:27:09
4277  Elijah Brown           M 9-11       51/55     1:28:45   17:52     1:27:10
4278  Susan Woods            F 55-59    139/186     1:31:43   17:52     1:27:11
4279  Sally Grady            F 60-64    104/129     1:31:54   17:53     1:27:14
4280  Randy Woods            M 55-59    143/162     1:31:47   17:53     1:27:14
4281  Susan Martin           F 45-49    194/225     1:30:22   17:53     1:27:14
4282  Max Grady              M 65-69      73/87     1:31:54   17:53     1:27:14
4283  Meaghan Coe            F 40-44    236/263     1:31:54   17:53     1:27:14
4284  Ashton Hanna           F 20-24    201/228     1:27:49   17:54     1:27:21
4285  Roxanne Hanna          F 50-54    171/225     1:27:51   17:55     1:27:23
4286  Rona Dorsey            F 60-64    105/129     1:29:49   17:55     1:27:23
4287  Reagan Hanna           F 25-29    219/261     1:27:52   17:55     1:27:24
4288  Gavin Jenney           M 80           4/9     1:32:36   17:55     1:27:24
4289  Jerri Stanard          F 55-59    140/186     1:32:36   17:55     1:27:24
4290  William Talley         M 75-79      17/23     1:32:36   17:55     1:27:25
4291  Erik Purman            M 50-54    158/168     1:33:29   17:56     1:27:27
4292  Debra Purman           F 50-54    172/225     1:33:30   17:56     1:27:27
4293  Terry Schooley         F 55-59    141/186     1:32:24   17:56     1:27:28
4294  Leslie Dixon           F 65-69      47/63     1:32:12   17:56     1:27:31
4295  Kathy Vaughn           F 50-54    173/225     1:29:12   17:57     1:27:35
4296  Mia Schultz            F 12-14     99/107     1:30:34   17:57     1:27:36
4297  Terri Trent            F 70-74      18/32     1:32:34   17:58     1:27:37
4298  Billie Crumbaker       F 45-49    195/225     1:33:59   17:58     1:27:37
4299  Cece Weishaar          F 12-14    100/107     1:30:36   17:58     1:27:37
4300  Brenda Ward            F 70-74      19/32     1:33:59   17:58     1:27:37
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4301  Cathy Liesner          F 65-69      48/63     1:32:35   17:58     1:27:38
4302  Katelyn Cobb           F 30-34    185/219     1:36:24   17:59     1:27:41
4303  Brandon White          M 30-34    196/203     1:35:15   17:59     1:27:45
4304  April Marsh            F 50-54    174/225     1:34:53   18:00     1:27:46
4305  Debra Tirey            F 60-64    106/129     1:30:14   18:00     1:27:48
4306  George Dean            M 65-69      74/87     1:34:19   18:00     1:27:49
4307  Dina Dean              F 55-59    142/186     1:34:19   18:00     1:27:50
4308  Jared Brown            M 40-44    174/189     1:31:41   18:01     1:27:54
4309  Emily Tracy            F 35-39    196/225     1:35:44   18:01     1:27:55
4310  Elsa Brown             F 40-44    237/263     1:31:42   18:01     1:27:55
4311  Waring Worsham         M 60-64    131/146     1:34:56   18:02     1:27:58
4312  Karen Worsham          F 55-59    143/186     1:34:56   18:02     1:27:58
4313  Rafael Alvarado        M 65-69      75/87     1:32:28   18:02     1:27:59
4314  Raul Alvarado          M 35-39    205/218     1:32:29   18:02     1:28:00
4315  Jebadiah Alvarado      M 1-8        24/25     1:32:29   18:02     1:28:00
4316  Mary Moore             F 25-29    220/261     1:30:52   18:03     1:28:01
4317  Liz Moore              F 55-59    144/186     1:30:52   18:03     1:28:01
4318  Leah Borad             F 55-59    145/186     1:31:27   18:05     1:28:11
4319  Stephanie Randlett     F 25-29    221/261     1:31:27   18:05     1:28:11
4320  Obell Winn             M 60-64    132/146     1:36:07   18:05     1:28:13
4321  Sandra Theobald        F 60-64    107/129     1:30:55   18:05     1:28:14
4322  Paige Hoback           F 25-29    222/261     1:30:55   18:05     1:28:14
4323  Isabella Riegel        F 1-8        11/16     1:36:35   18:06     1:28:18
4324  John Thompson          M 40-44    175/189     1:37:17   18:06     1:28:18
4325  Michele Thompson       F 40-44    238/263     1:37:16   18:06     1:28:18
4326  Paige Thompson         F 9-11       61/64     1:37:17   18:06     1:28:19
4327  Annmarie Riegel        F 15-19    219/235     1:36:37   18:06     1:28:19
4328  Christian Kuehl        M 45-49    180/186     1:35:32   18:07     1:28:25
4329  Jenelle Kuehl          F 45-49    196/225     1:35:32   18:08     1:28:27
4330  Alex Gardner           M 25-29    201/213     1:32:21   18:09     1:28:31
4331  Kiersten Rhone         F 20-24    202/228     1:33:36   18:10     1:28:35
4332  Pamela Kinzer          F 50-54    175/225     1:36:00   18:10     1:28:37
4333  Dillon Holley          M 20-24    210/217     1:37:02   18:10     1:28:37
4334  Joseph Sichman         M 40-44    176/189     1:33:09   18:11     1:28:41
4335  Scott Bernard          M 65-69      76/87     1:33:08   18:11     1:28:41
4336  Josh Welsh             M 15-19    254/262     1:30:53   18:12     1:28:45
4337  James Fife             M 40-44    177/189     1:37:00   18:12     1:28:45
4338  Kasie Fife             F 40-44    239/263     1:37:00   18:12     1:28:46
4339  Jim Malas              M 65-69      77/87     1:33:41   18:12     1:28:46
4340  Kelli Callahan         F 50-54    176/225     1:31:30   18:12     1:28:48
4341  Alissa Cook            F 25-29    223/261     1:32:40   18:12     1:28:48
4342  Susan Kordys           F 55-59    146/186     1:36:26   18:12     1:28:49
4343  John Welsh             M 50-54    159/168     1:30:53   18:12     1:28:49
4344  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       18/20     1:36:26   18:12     1:28:49
4345  Seth Overholser        M 45-49    181/186     1:42:39   18:13     1:28:50
4346  Lyndsey Overholser     F 45-49    197/225     1:42:39   18:13     1:28:50
4347  Phil Raynes            M 75-79      18/23     1:36:26   18:13     1:28:52
4348  James Slaughenhaupt    M 55-59    144/162     1:31:37   18:13     1:28:53
4349  Nikki Cox              F 20-24    203/228     1:36:26   18:13     1:28:53
4350  Angie Cox              F 45-49    198/225     1:36:26   18:13     1:28:53
4351  Mason Callahan         M 25-29    202/213     1:31:37   18:13     1:28:53
4352  Lauren Haack           F 35-39    197/225     1:33:16   18:14     1:28:56
4353  Heather Long           F 35-39    198/225     1:33:16   18:14     1:28:56
4354  Maggie Miller          F 30-34    186/219     1:33:58   18:15     1:29:00
4355  Bailey Cook            F 20-24    204/228     1:32:52   18:15     1:29:00
4356  Erin Barr              F 45-49    199/225     1:35:45   18:15     1:29:00
4357  Steven Miller          M 65-69      78/87     1:33:59   18:15     1:29:01
4358  Kathryn Barrett        F 50-54    177/225     1:37:15   18:16     1:29:06
4359  Paula Dewey            F 55-59    147/186     1:37:16   18:16     1:29:07
4360  Sydney Woelfel         F 25-29    224/261     1:36:44   18:17     1:29:09
4361  Jacquelyln Depew       F 25-29    225/261     1:36:44   18:17     1:29:09
4362  Ty Tucker              M 15-19    255/262     1:37:34   18:17     1:29:09
4363  Margaret Woelfel       F 60-64    108/129     1:36:45   18:17     1:29:10
4364  Luc Montreuil          M 15-19    256/262     1:35:45   18:17     1:29:11
4365  Sharon Bond            F 55-59    148/186     1:33:48   18:17     1:29:12
4366  Mika Resor             F 15-19    220/235     1:34:22   18:17     1:29:12
4367  Dyan Swope             F 50-54    178/225     1:36:56   18:17     1:29:12
4368  Hunter Dice            M 20-24    211/217     1:36:55   18:17     1:29:12
4369  Rachel Romstadt        F 12-14    101/107     1:36:26   18:17     1:29:13
4370  Madison Spangler       F 12-14    102/107     1:37:39   18:17     1:29:13
4371  Amanda Pinard          F 40-44    240/263     1:38:34   18:17     1:29:14
4372  Sydnee Banks           F 25-29    226/261     1:37:39   18:17     1:29:14
4373  Scott Romstadt         M 50-54    160/168     1:36:27   18:18     1:29:14
4374  Amy Miller             F 40-44    241/263     1:38:32   18:18     1:29:14
4375  Kelsey Worley          F 25-29    227/261     1:36:48   18:18     1:29:14
4376  Michael Bell           M 35-39    206/218     1:42:00   18:18     1:29:14
4377  Tracy Pearson          F 60-64    109/129     1:38:33   18:18     1:29:15
4378  Dann Hotelling         M 60-64    133/146     1:30:08   18:18     1:29:18
4379  Heather Kopietz        F 35-39    199/225     1:36:40   18:19     1:29:20
4380  Sarah Janus            F 30-34    187/219     1:36:40   18:19     1:29:20
4381  Joe Shumaker           M 40-44    178/189     1:37:35   18:19     1:29:21
4382  Charlie Sanner         F 45-49    200/225     1:37:36   18:19     1:29:21
4383  Amanda Saul            F 25-29    228/261     1:38:28   18:19     1:29:23
4384  Helen Saul             F 30-34    188/219     1:38:28   18:19     1:29:23
4385  Mary Mick              F 35-39    200/225     1:37:28   18:19     1:29:23
4386  Dora-Ann Cash          F 50-54    179/225     1:31:42   18:20     1:29:26
4387  Megan Gardner          F 25-29    229/261     1:33:20   18:21     1:29:31
4388  Aaron Raleigh          M 35-39    207/218     1:37:05   18:21     1:29:31
4389  William Schutte        M 35-39    208/218     1:37:05   18:21     1:29:31
4390  Ben Hotelling          M 30-34    197/203     1:30:21   18:22     1:29:34
4391  Renee Stratton         F 50-54    180/225     1:38:44   18:22     1:29:35
4392  Jodi Adams             F 30-34    189/219     1:38:44   18:22     1:29:35
4393  Aiden Creech           M 15-19    257/262     1:29:36   18:22     1:29:36
4394  Amy Creech             F 45-49    201/225     1:29:36   18:22     1:29:36
4395  Bryson Bailey          M 12-14    128/138     1:29:39   18:23     1:29:39
4396  Jim Tuss               M 65-69      79/87     1:35:29   18:23     1:29:39
4397  Lourdes Maurice        F 60-64    110/129     1:35:30   18:23     1:29:39
4398  Keith Pearson          M 35-39    209/218     1:38:58   18:23     1:29:39
4399  Ellie Pearson          F 15-19    221/235     1:38:58   18:23     1:29:40
4400  Brad Bowles            M 45-49    182/186     1:32:00   18:23     1:29:40
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4401  Konnor Pearson         M 15-19    258/262     1:38:58   18:23     1:29:40
4402  Ashley Pearson         F 35-39    201/225     1:38:58   18:23     1:29:40
4403  Mallory Hampton        F 35-39    202/225     1:37:56   18:23     1:29:42
4404  William Dauby          M 65-69      80/87     1:32:01   18:23     1:29:43
4405  Maddie Cross           F 25-29    230/261     1:31:18   18:24     1:29:43
4406  Taylor Blair           F 25-29    231/261     1:31:18   18:24     1:29:44
4407  Danny Barnett          M 75-79      19/23     1:31:56   18:24     1:29:44
4408  Alex Brown             F 25-29    232/261     1:31:18   18:24     1:29:45
4409  Becki Baltzer          F 75-79        7/8     1:38:00   18:25     1:29:49
4410  Audrey Fikes           F 30-34    190/219     1:38:01   18:25     1:29:49
4411  Pam Dunaway            F 65-69      49/63     1:33:43   18:25     1:29:51
4412  Ashley Fuhr            F 30-34    191/219     1:35:26   18:25     1:29:51
4413  Rebecca Whitesel       F 30-34    192/219     1:35:28   18:25     1:29:53
4414  Vanessa Valentine      F 35-39    203/225     1:29:55   18:26     1:29:55
4415  Daniel Tobias          M 40-44    179/189     1:35:30   18:26     1:29:56
4416  Emily Lundgard         F 35-39    204/225     1:33:35   18:27     1:30:01
4417  Don Lundgard           M 70-74      32/43     1:33:35   18:27     1:30:01
4418  Jeff Lecklider         M 60-64    134/146     1:32:09   18:27     1:30:02
4419  Ethan Matulavitch      M 12-14    129/138     1:30:02   18:27     1:30:02
4420  Jack Welsh             M 20-24    212/217     1:32:10   18:28     1:30:04
4421  Maddie Welsh           F 20-24    205/228     1:32:09   18:28     1:30:06
4422  Dena Czeiszperger      F 50-54    181/225     1:34:41   18:29     1:30:09
4423  Anne Czeiszperger      F 12-14    103/107     1:34:41   18:29     1:30:09
4424  Kristina Martin        F 50-54    182/225     1:35:38   18:29     1:30:09
4425  Susan Cotterman        F 50-54    183/225     1:35:39   18:29     1:30:09
4426  Emma Miller            F 15-19    222/235     1:39:29   18:29     1:30:09
4427  John Pinard            M 40-44    180/189     1:39:31   18:29     1:30:11
4428  Mya Miller             F 15-19    223/235     1:39:31   18:29     1:30:11
4429  Eric Moseley           M 55-59    145/162     1:32:15   18:29     1:30:12
4430  Kathleen Riegel        F 50-54    184/225     1:38:31   18:30     1:30:13
4431  Amy Riegel             F 45-49    202/225     1:38:31   18:30     1:30:15
4432  Marek Resor            M 12-14    130/138     1:35:28   18:30     1:30:17
4433  MacKenzie Resor        F 35-39    205/225     1:35:29   18:31     1:30:18
4434  Marla McCombs          F 55-59    149/186     1:37:09   18:31     1:30:20
4435  Janice King            F 50-54    185/225     1:37:09   18:31     1:30:21
4436  Shelly Rittershausen   F 55-59    150/186     1:37:10   18:31     1:30:21
4437  Keleigh Vogel          F 20-24    206/228     1:36:20   18:31     1:30:21
4438  Ray Hopkins            M 9-11       52/55     1:37:50   18:31     1:30:21
4439  Tammy Tanner           F 55-59    151/186     1:37:11   18:32     1:30:23
4440  Ami Vogel              F 45-49    203/225     1:36:20   18:32     1:30:23
4441  Evan Pettit            M 15-19    259/262     1:37:55   18:32     1:30:24
4442  Kristen Powell         F 35-39    206/225     1:38:01   18:32     1:30:24
4443  Joseph Hopkins         M 9-11       53/55     1:37:52   18:32     1:30:24
4444  Charlie Mae Boyer Hard F 12-14    104/107     1:38:12   18:32     1:30:24
4445  Emily Boyer            F 40-44    242/263     1:38:12   18:32     1:30:26
4446  Amanda Phipps          F 40-44    243/263     1:34:32   18:33     1:30:28
4447  Megan Baker            F 30-34    193/219     1:37:37   18:33     1:30:29
4448  Virginia Michonski     F 50-54    186/225     1:34:32   18:33     1:30:29
4449  Laura Olson            NO AGE       19/20     1:34:32   18:33     1:30:29
4450  Nancy Anderson         F 60-64    111/129     1:37:37   18:33     1:30:29
4451  Craig Kigar            M 65-69      81/87     1:38:41   18:33     1:30:29
4452  Coree Holfinger        F 25-29    233/261     1:32:52   18:34     1:30:35
4453  Helaina Lecaptain      F 30-34    194/219     1:38:26   18:34     1:30:36
4454  Thomas Cox             M 70-74      33/43     1:38:17   18:34     1:30:37
4455  Joshua Holfinger       M 25-29    203/213     1:32:52   18:35     1:30:37
4456  Anne Stibich           F 55-59    152/186     1:38:46   18:35     1:30:39
4457  Beth Stibich           F 50-54    187/225     1:38:46   18:35     1:30:40
4458  Andrea Hubler          F 55-59    153/186     1:37:45   18:35     1:30:41
4459  Tom Hubler             M 60-64    135/146     1:37:46   18:35     1:30:41
4460  Olivia Anticoli        F 15-19    224/235     1:38:14   18:36     1:30:44
4461  Julie Rook             F 50-54    188/225     1:38:58   18:36     1:30:45
4462  Kaylee Thorn           F 12-14    105/107     1:37:26   18:36     1:30:45
4463  Stacy Hopkins          F 35-39    207/225     1:38:13   18:36     1:30:46
4464  Valerie Trottier       F 50-54    189/225     1:37:26   18:36     1:30:46
4465  Maegan Patterson       F 30-34    195/219     1:38:08   18:36     1:30:47
4466  Taylor Patterson       M 30-34    198/203     1:38:08   18:37     1:30:47
4467  Vicki O NEAL           F 65-69      50/63     1:37:19   18:37     1:30:47
4468  Cherry Fullam          F 50-54    190/225     1:39:46   18:37     1:30:50
4469  Jessica Summers        F 35-39    208/225     1:39:46   18:37     1:30:50
4470  Ralph Rook             M 50-54    161/168     1:38:58   18:37     1:30:51
4471  Elizabeth Williams     F 20-24    207/228     1:30:52   18:38     1:30:52
4472  Stacy Leach            F 50-54    191/225     1:30:52   18:38     1:30:52
4473  Jill Moore             F 50-54    192/225     1:38:06   18:39     1:30:59
4474  William Cornwell       M 25-29    204/213     1:33:32   18:39     1:31:00
4475  Autumn Smith           F 20-24    208/228     1:33:25   18:39     1:31:00
4476  Morgan Bowers          F 20-24    209/228     1:40:00   18:40     1:31:01
4477  Mitchell Wheeler       M 60-64    136/146     1:33:18   18:40     1:31:02
4478  Whitney Damani         F 30-34    196/219     1:40:01   18:40     1:31:02
4479  Kellie Hunziker        F 50-54    193/225     1:38:10   18:40     1:31:04
4480  Nicole Smith           F 45-49    204/225     1:38:11   18:40     1:31:04
4481  Allison Miller         F 25-29    234/261     1:33:21   18:40     1:31:05
4482  Samantha Riedlinger    F 30-34    197/219     1:33:21   18:40     1:31:05
4483  Amy Wildermuth         F 50-54    194/225     1:39:17   18:42     1:31:15
4484  Gina Coates            F 45-49    205/225     1:39:17   18:42     1:31:15
4485  John Gallenstein       M 55-59    146/162     1:39:59   18:43     1:31:16
4486  Theresa Stumpf         F 55-59    154/186     1:34:21   18:43     1:31:18
4487  Connor Brown           M 25-29    205/213     1:31:20   18:43     1:31:20
4488  Kent Depoorter         M 60-64    137/146     1:38:38   18:43     1:31:21
4489  Rachel Castle          F 25-29    235/261     1:44:07   18:44     1:31:21
4490  Kirin Asbury-Cornett   M 12-14    131/138     1:44:07   18:44     1:31:22
4491  Ashley Depoorter       F 25-29    236/261     1:38:38   18:44     1:31:23
4492  Debbie Rose            F 60-64    112/129     1:35:47   18:44     1:31:23
4493  Ashleigh Reents        F 35-39    209/225     1:35:47   18:44     1:31:24
4494  Helen Bukowski         F 20-24    210/228     1:39:16   18:46     1:31:33
4495  Nancy Hampton-Jones    F 50-54    195/225     1:39:15   18:46     1:31:33
4496  Amber Jones            F 30-34    198/219     1:39:17   18:46     1:31:33
4497  Cynthia Gabbard        F 70-74      20/32     1:37:58   18:46     1:31:35
4498  Melanie Bell           F 40-44    244/263     1:39:23   18:47     1:31:37
4499  Julie Baltzer          F 40-44    245/263     1:38:02   18:47     1:31:38
4500  Norlina Laidly         F 55-59    155/186     1:38:33   18:47     1:31:38
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4501  Tracy Walenda          F 60-64    113/129     1:35:40   18:47     1:31:39
4502  Stanley Walenda        M 55-59    147/162     1:35:40   18:47     1:31:40
4503  Tracy Linder           F 40-44    246/263     1:39:01   18:51     1:31:56
4504  Douglas Boyer          M 65-69      82/87     1:39:44   18:51     1:31:57
4505  Matthew Sweeterman     M 25-29    206/213     1:39:50   18:51     1:31:58
4506  Rhonda Johnson         F 55-59    156/186     1:37:36   18:51     1:32:00
4507  Jacqueline Ledars      F 25-29    237/261     1:39:50   18:51     1:32:00
4508  Christinia Golden      F 40-44    247/263     1:44:37   18:52     1:32:04
4509  Danielle Williams      F 35-39    210/225     1:38:11   18:53     1:32:05
4510  Christopher Williams   M 35-39    210/218     1:38:11   18:53     1:32:05
4511  Garla Golden           F 1-8        12/16     1:44:37   18:53     1:32:05
4512  Thomas Gray            M 70-74      34/43     1:40:58   18:54     1:32:10
4513  Deborah Casenhiser     F 70-74      21/32     1:40:58   18:54     1:32:11
4514  Walter Golden          M 35-39    211/218     1:44:46   18:54     1:32:12
4515  Addison Harold         F 15-19    225/235     1:38:29   18:54     1:32:14
4516  Jennifer Sweeterman    F 30-34    199/219     1:40:05   18:55     1:32:15
4517  Shellie Sweeterman     F 60-64    114/129     1:40:03   18:55     1:32:15
4518  Mallory Colwell        F 20-24    211/228     1:38:31   18:55     1:32:15
4519  Jennifer Harold        F 50-54    196/225     1:38:31   18:55     1:32:16
4520  Linda Storer           F 55-59    157/186     1:35:27   18:55     1:32:17
4521  Kaylee Lipps           F 15-19    226/235     1:39:02   18:55     1:32:17
4522  Carol Coleman          F 70-74      22/32     1:38:09   18:55     1:32:18
4523  Sonyua Pyle            F 40-44    248/263     1:38:08   18:55     1:32:18
4524  Joshua Swartzel        M 40-44    181/189     1:41:10   18:55     1:32:18
4525  Wes Daniel             M 60-64    138/146     1:35:27   18:55     1:32:19
4526  Emily Lingenfelter     F 25-29    238/261     1:34:52   18:55     1:32:19
4527  Francoise Bussiere     F 50-54    197/225     1:38:05   18:55     1:32:19
4528  MacKenzie Lingenfelter F 25-29    239/261     1:34:52   18:56     1:32:20
4529  Tammy Swartzel         F 60-64    115/129     1:41:11   18:56     1:32:20
4530  Destiny Swartzel       F 30-34    200/219     1:41:11   18:56     1:32:20
4531  Gerard Williger        M 60-64    139/146     1:38:03   18:56     1:32:20
4532  Theresa Lingenfelter   F 55-59    158/186     1:34:52   18:56     1:32:20
4533  Steve Lingenfelter     M 55-59    148/162     1:34:52   18:56     1:32:20
4534  Lisa Bayes             F 50-54    198/225     1:35:28   18:56     1:32:21
4535  Zachary Katris         M 35-39    212/218     1:39:27   18:56     1:32:21
4536  Terry Howard           M 40-44    182/189     1:39:27   18:56     1:32:21
4537  Ronald Williger        M 60-64    140/146     1:38:05   18:56     1:32:22
4538  Ian Sponseller         M 25-29    207/213     1:38:04   18:56     1:32:22
4539  John Williams          M 55-59    149/162     1:38:43   18:57     1:32:26
4540  Chris Colwell          M 50-54    162/168     1:38:41   18:57     1:32:26
4541  Candice Lawson         F 35-39    211/225     1:36:25   18:57     1:32:27
4542  Chris Binder           M 55-59    150/162     1:41:24   18:58     1:32:30
4543  Wendy Thacker          F 50-54    199/225     1:41:24   18:58     1:32:30
4544  Steve Rogers           M 65-69      83/87     1:39:20   18:58     1:32:34
4545  Deeanne Lipps          F 40-44    249/263     1:39:20   18:59     1:32:35
4546  Taylor Kronenberger    F 25-29    240/261     1:37:47   18:59     1:32:35
4547  Gayle Horton           F 50-54    200/225     1:37:47   18:59     1:32:35
4548  Mary Kraft             F 30-34    201/219     1:35:47   18:59     1:32:36
4549  Lindsay George         F 35-39    212/225     1:35:48   18:59     1:32:36
4550  Jennifer George        F 50-54    201/225     1:35:48   18:59     1:32:37
4551  Debbie Rogers          F 65-69      51/63     1:39:24   18:59     1:32:38
4552  Anthony Mantle         M 50-54    163/168     1:39:21   19:00     1:32:40
4553  Mahala Covey           F 20-24    212/228     1:36:30   19:00     1:32:42
4554  Dawn Cox               F 50-54    202/225     1:41:20   19:01     1:32:44
4555  Joe Cox                M 55-59    151/162     1:41:20   19:01     1:32:44
4556  Robin Hauser           F 65-69      52/63     1:40:12   19:01     1:32:46
4557  Vernon Robinson        M 75-79      20/23     1:39:31   19:01     1:32:46
4558  Morgan French          F 30-34    202/219     1:38:44   19:01     1:32:46
4559  Kim Darner             F 65-69      53/63     1:40:12   19:01     1:32:46
4560  Kathern Covey          F 50-54    203/225     1:36:34   19:01     1:32:47
4561  Emma Johnson           F 15-19    227/235     1:36:00   19:01     1:32:48
4562  Rachel Benton          F 30-34    203/219     1:38:47   19:01     1:32:48
4563  Marissa Johnson        F 15-19    228/235     1:36:00   19:01     1:32:49
4564  Noelle Tucker          F 45-49    206/225     1:41:15   19:02     1:32:50
4565  Emma Halcomb           F 20-24    213/228     1:38:47   19:02     1:32:50
4566  Robert Tucker          M 45-49    183/186     1:41:15   19:02     1:32:51
4567  Paul Issler            M 55-59    152/162     1:36:31   19:03     1:32:54
4568  Rachel Issler          F 20-24    214/228     1:36:32   19:03     1:32:54
4569  Lisa Montreuil         F 55-59    159/186     1:39:34   19:03     1:32:56
4570  Ellen Gerhard          F 40-44    250/263     1:38:03   19:03     1:32:56
4571  Bria Gerhard           F 9-11       62/64     1:38:03   19:03     1:32:57
4572  Sherry Balser          F 30-34    204/219     1:38:56   19:03     1:32:57
4573  Jessica Balser         F 40-44    251/263     1:38:56   19:03     1:32:57
4574  Lori Adiapen           F 50-54    204/225     1:39:35   19:04     1:32:59
4575  Tiffany Castle         F 35-39    213/225     1:39:24   19:05     1:33:05
4576  Kimberly Collins       F 35-39    214/225     1:39:25   19:05     1:33:06
4577  Angie York             F 50-54    205/225     1:36:18   19:05     1:33:06
4578  Marcelo Almeida        M 40-44    183/189     1:41:20   19:05     1:33:08
4579  Kim Kizer              F 50-54    206/225     1:41:20   19:05     1:33:08
4580  Sara Dowlar            F 40-44    252/263     1:36:20   19:06     1:33:08
4581  Karen Toney            F 70-74      23/32     1:40:20   19:06     1:33:08
4582  Pamela Hall            F 60-64    116/129     1:40:20   19:06     1:33:09
4583  Elfe Dona              F 65-69      54/63     1:40:36   19:06     1:33:11
4584  Kimberley Payne-Kershn F 60-64    117/129     1:40:41   19:07     1:33:14
4585  Johnnie Dinh           M 70-74      35/43     1:40:41   19:07     1:33:15
4586  Krista Kershner        F 25-29    241/261     1:40:40   19:07     1:33:16
4587  Joseph Kershner        M 30-34    199/203     1:40:40   19:07     1:33:16
4588  Deano Montreuil        M 55-59    153/162     1:39:59   19:08     1:33:21
4589  Paula Hogan            F 45-49    207/225     1:40:05   19:08     1:33:21
4590  Ronald Quillen         M 60-64    141/146     1:40:47   19:08     1:33:21
4591  Jesse Murnahan         M 40-44    184/189     1:40:06   19:08     1:33:22
4592  Carrie Vaughan         F 45-49    208/225     1:40:06   19:09     1:33:23
4593  Corrine Cuny           F 30-34    205/219     1:42:13   19:09     1:33:24
4594  Angela Vincent         F 35-39    215/225     1:41:00   19:09     1:33:25
4595  Robyn Reinker          F 55-59    160/186     1:39:59   19:09     1:33:25
4596  Jonathon Taylor        M 35-39    213/218     1:40:59   19:09     1:33:25
4597  John Sweeterman        M 70-74      36/43     1:41:16   19:09     1:33:25
4598  Jennifer Schneider     F 55-59    161/186     1:38:42   19:09     1:33:26
4599  Amanda Neville         F 35-39    216/225     1:42:13   19:09     1:33:26
4600  W Joseph Mantle        M 55-59    154/162     1:40:08   19:10     1:33:28
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4601  Misty Fry              F 45-49    209/225     1:41:08   19:11     1:33:33
4602  Ann Potter             F 75-79        8/8     1:33:38   19:12     1:33:38
4603  Timothy Huston         M 40-44    185/189     1:37:59   19:12     1:33:38
4604  Tabitha Smith          F 35-39    217/225     1:38:00   19:12     1:33:39
4605  Daniel Potter          M 60-64    142/146     1:33:39   19:12     1:33:39
4606  Karen Garvey           F 60-64    118/129     1:41:31   19:13     1:33:43
4607  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       20/20     1:41:32   19:13     1:33:43
4608  Susan Laws             F 50-54    207/225     1:41:52   19:14     1:33:48
4609  Amanda Ball            F 45-49    210/225     1:45:33   19:14     1:33:48
4610  Caitlyn Laws           F 15-19    229/235     1:41:52   19:14     1:33:48
4611  Cheryl Mantle          F 55-59    162/186     1:40:31   19:14     1:33:51
4612  Kim Bilbrey            F 50-54    208/225     1:45:36   19:14     1:33:52
4613  Kimberly Fitzpatrick   F 45-49    211/225     1:41:05   19:15     1:33:56
4614  Keagan Simpson         M 20-24    213/217     1:37:15   19:16     1:33:57
4615  Jeffrey Schneider      M 55-59    155/162     1:39:12   19:16     1:33:57
4616  Diane Brenner          F 45-49    212/225     1:37:57   19:16     1:33:58
4617  Ashley Mintz           F 20-24    215/228     1:37:15   19:16     1:33:58
4618  Steve Yount            M 35-39    214/218     1:37:57   19:16     1:33:58
4619  Steve Hammons          M 55-59    156/162     1:39:18   19:16     1:33:59
4620  Matt Vanden Eynden     M 35-39    215/218     1:41:48   19:16     1:33:59
4621  Jennifer Vanden Eynden F 40-44    253/263     1:41:49   19:16     1:33:59
4622  Kirsten Hammons        F 25-29    242/261     1:39:21   19:16     1:34:02
4623  Keith Fitzpatrick      M 50-54    164/168     1:41:11   19:17     1:34:03
4624  Bonita Bonner          F 65-69      55/63     1:42:26   19:17     1:34:05
4625  Lora Hammons           F 55-59    163/186     1:39:27   19:18     1:34:07
4626  Gabriella Wren         F 9-11       63/64     1:36:22   19:18     1:34:10
4627  Sofia Wren             F 15-19    230/235     1:36:22   19:18     1:34:11
4628  Angie Shouse           F 55-59    164/186     1:42:34   19:19     1:34:12
4629  Michael Fisher         M 75-79      21/23     1:40:23   19:19     1:34:13
4630  David Morris           M 40-44    186/189     1:41:13   19:19     1:34:13
4631  Ashlyn Morris          F 20-24    216/228     1:41:14   19:19     1:34:13
4632  Kathryn Morris         F 15-19    231/235     1:41:14   19:19     1:34:13
4633  Tamara Kilmer          F 40-44    254/263     1:42:43   19:19     1:34:14
4634  Robert Wade            M 75-79      22/23     1:40:52   19:19     1:34:15
4635  Cindy Raab             F 60-64    119/129     1:37:57   19:21     1:34:23
4636  Patty Lemaster         F 55-59    165/186     1:42:43   19:22     1:34:30
4637  Charles Eilerman       M 60-64    143/146     1:39:29   19:23     1:34:32
4638  Rachel Barbarino       F 40-44    255/263     1:38:50   19:23     1:34:34
4639  Lisa Rusnak            F 55-59    166/186     1:42:18   19:23     1:34:35
4640  Jenna Moran            F 35-39    218/225     1:39:38   19:23     1:34:35
4641  Jaymee Prichard        F 30-34    206/219     1:39:40   19:24     1:34:37
4642  Janet Reitz            F 70-74      24/32     1:43:26   19:24     1:34:39
4643  Christa Corpstein      F 65-69      56/63     1:43:26   19:24     1:34:40
4644  Audrianna Brinkman     F 20-24    217/228     1:44:28   19:25     1:34:45
4645  Nathan Jemison         M 15-19    260/262     1:42:48   19:27     1:34:53
4646  Abi Sullivan           F 45-49    213/225     1:42:48   19:27     1:34:53
4647  John Wren              M 75-79      23/23     1:37:17   19:29     1:35:04
4648  Kristie Dinh           F 25-29    243/261     1:42:32   19:29     1:35:05
4649  Jacob Menachem         M 25-29    208/213     1:42:32   19:30     1:35:05
4650  Michelle Dinh          F 55-59    167/186     1:42:34   19:30     1:35:08
4651  Elton Rogers III       M 9-11       54/55     1:43:11   19:31     1:35:10
4652  Emeri Rogers           F 12-14    106/107     1:43:11   19:31     1:35:10
4653  Jan Bales              F 30-34    207/219     1:43:52   19:33     1:35:21
4654  John Bales             M 30-34    200/203     1:43:51   19:33     1:35:21
4655  Jill Shal              F 55-59    168/186     1:36:01   19:33     1:35:23
4656  Lisha Nienhaus         F 55-59    169/186     1:43:10   19:35     1:35:33
4657  Selena Fry             F 45-49    214/225     1:43:10   19:35     1:35:34
4658  Jordan Fyffe           F 25-29    244/261     1:43:47   19:35     1:35:34
4659  Theodore Arndts        M 55-59    157/162     1:43:47   19:35     1:35:34
4660  Stephen Barr           M 70-74      37/43     1:35:46   19:38     1:35:46
4661  Nicole McBride         F 40-44    256/263     1:43:47   19:38     1:35:46
4662  Antoine Houston        M 45-49    184/186     1:43:48   19:38     1:35:47
4663  Laura Jackson          F 55-59    170/186     1:45:25   19:40     1:35:57
4664  Laura Herath           F 55-59    171/186     1:45:26   19:40     1:35:57
4665  Grace Haynes           F 20-24    218/228     1:43:37   19:41     1:36:01
4666  Michelle King          F 55-59    172/186     1:45:29   19:41     1:36:02
4667  Chelsea Reeves         F 30-34    208/219     1:43:36   19:41     1:36:02
4668  Cindy Preston          F 60-64    120/129     1:40:49   19:42     1:36:07
4669  Sierra Furer           F 30-34    209/219     1:40:49   19:42     1:36:07
4670  August Eggert          M 25-29    209/213     1:40:49   19:42     1:36:07
4671  Cynthia Michael        F 55-59    173/186     1:43:23   19:43     1:36:10
4672  Mallory Carpenter      F 30-34    210/219     1:43:28   19:43     1:36:11
4673  Chelsey Mead           F 30-34    211/219     1:43:23   19:43     1:36:11
4674  Molly Depoorter        F 60-64    121/129     1:43:29   19:43     1:36:12
4675  William Slusher        M 65-69      84/87     1:43:03   19:43     1:36:12
4676  Matthew Slusher        M 35-39    216/218     1:43:04   19:43     1:36:13
4677  Keturah Bailey         F 40-44    257/263     1:43:24   19:44     1:36:14
4678  Julie Boone            F 45-49    215/225     1:39:43   19:44     1:36:14
4679  Caitlyn Sage           F 25-29    245/261     1:39:43   19:44     1:36:14
4680  Yvonne Hapner          F 70-74      25/32     1:39:43   19:44     1:36:14
4681  Kylie Burnett          F 15-19    232/235     1:44:03   19:46     1:36:26
4682  Ariana Vesgas          F 15-19    233/235     1:44:03   19:46     1:36:27
4683  Kenny Burnett          M 12-14    132/138     1:44:03   19:46     1:36:27
4684  Molly Venema                          0/0     1:43:01   19:48     1:36:38
4685  Todd Venema            M 55-59    158/162     1:43:04   19:48     1:36:38
4686  Peter Venema           M 20-24    214/217     1:43:04   19:49     1:36:39
4687  Rebecca Venema         F 55-59    174/186     1:43:03   19:49     1:36:40
4688  Sofia Venema           F 25-29    246/261     1:43:05   19:49     1:36:40
4689  Mark McLaughlin        M 70-74      38/43     1:42:01   19:49     1:36:42
4690  Emily Smith            F 25-29    247/261     1:39:13   19:50     1:36:45
4691  Kelsey George          F 20-24    219/228     1:39:14   19:50     1:36:46
4692  Debbie Rusnak          F 65-69      57/63     1:44:32   19:50     1:36:48
4693  Mary McCarthy          F 70-74      26/32     1:45:33   19:53     1:36:59
4694  Susan Reynolds         F 60-64    122/129     1:45:34   19:53     1:37:00
4695  Abby Miller            F 25-29    248/261     1:45:53   19:53     1:37:01
4696  Mary Lucas             F 55-59    175/186     1:45:54   19:53     1:37:01
4697  Quinn Crotty           F 1-8        13/16     1:45:34   19:53     1:37:02
4698  Alison Bales           F 35-39    219/225     1:45:35   19:54     1:37:03
4699  Seth Eggenschwiller    M 12-14    133/138     1:45:56   19:55     1:37:09
4700  Mark Eggenschwiller    M 55-59    159/162     1:45:55   19:55     1:37:09
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4701  Jessica Grote          F 30-34    212/219     1:43:50   19:55     1:37:12
4702  Kara Lebrun-Black      F 35-39    220/225     1:43:51   19:56     1:37:12
4703  Paige Roberson         F 25-29    249/261     1:43:51   19:56     1:37:13
4704  Audrey Starnes         F 12-14    107/107     1:37:19   19:56     1:37:13
4705  Shannon Cummins        F 30-34    213/219     1:44:43   19:56     1:37:15
4706  Megan Dumler           F 25-29    250/261     1:44:43   19:56     1:37:15
4707  Jim Todd               M 80           5/9     1:41:57   19:57     1:37:18
4708  Kelli Kelley           F 50-54    209/225     1:45:46   20:00     1:37:33
4709  Jacob Niswonger        M 20-24    215/217     1:39:53   20:00     1:37:33
4710  Bethany Linegang       F 45-49    216/225     1:45:45   20:00     1:37:33
4711  Bridgett Miller        F 45-49    217/225     1:45:45   20:00     1:37:33
4712  Phillip Watson         M 80           6/9     1:39:53   20:00     1:37:34
4713  Taylor Botshon         M 20-24    216/217     1:46:24   20:00     1:37:36
4714  Kayla Miller           F 20-24    220/228     1:46:24   20:00     1:37:36
4715  Heema Vyas             F 20-24    221/228     1:46:23   20:01     1:37:37
4716  Skylar Botshon         F 20-24    222/228     1:46:24   20:01     1:37:38
4717  Shannon Parsons        F 35-39    221/225     1:46:06   20:03     1:37:49
4718  Caitlin Jones          F 25-29    251/261     1:46:33   20:06     1:38:05
4719  Madison Jones          F 20-24    223/228     1:46:32   20:07     1:38:06
4720  Ryan Hortman           M 40-44    187/189     1:40:35   20:08     1:38:15
4721  Diane Hortman          F 60-64    123/129     1:40:34   20:09     1:38:16
4722  Wyatt Hortman          M 12-14    134/138     1:40:36   20:09     1:38:16
4723  Peyton Hortman         M 12-14    135/138     1:40:35   20:09     1:38:18
4724  Mindy Hortman          F 40-44    258/263     1:40:35   20:09     1:38:18
4725  Karen Kitts            F 55-59    176/186     1:46:44   20:11     1:38:29
4726  Jeannie Mayberry       F 55-59    177/186     1:46:44   20:12     1:38:30
4727  Connie Libbee          F 55-59    178/186     1:46:45   20:12     1:38:30
4728  Luke Purtell           M 25-29    210/213     1:43:27   20:13     1:38:39
4729  Bethany Purtell        F 25-29    252/261     1:43:27   20:13     1:38:40
4730  Mickey Luu             F 45-49    218/225     1:38:41   20:14     1:38:41
4731  Karen Howard           F 65-69      58/63     1:45:17   20:14     1:38:41
4732  Cindy Sanders          F 65-69      59/63     1:45:17   20:14     1:38:41
4733  Eryk Nguyen            M 15-19    261/262     1:38:43   20:14     1:38:43
4734  Aaron Primm            M 45-49    185/186     1:51:19   20:14     1:38:43
4735  Nicholas Bostwick      M 25-29    211/213     1:43:31   20:14     1:38:43
4736  Kayla Bostwick         F 25-29    253/261     1:43:32   20:14     1:38:44
4737  Lisa Orr               F 65-69      60/63     1:43:41   20:16     1:38:50
4738  Lily Marger            F 15-19    234/235     1:43:17   20:16     1:38:53
4739  Jordan Marger          F 20-24    224/228     1:43:17   20:16     1:38:54
4740  Ron Workman            M 65-69      85/87     1:43:46   20:17     1:38:55
4741  Critz Cullen           M 70-74      39/43     1:42:15   20:17     1:38:59
4742  Tara Armstrong         F 50-54    210/225     1:42:48   20:18     1:39:02
4743  Bethany Katris         F 35-39    222/225     1:39:02   20:18     1:39:02
4744  William Coker          M 50-54    165/168     1:47:33   20:19     1:39:06
4745  David Hapner           M 70-74      40/43     1:48:54   20:20     1:39:10
4746  Erin Duffy             F 50-54    211/225     1:47:37   20:20     1:39:10
4747  Garrett Neace          M 80           7/9     1:42:18   20:20     1:39:11
4748  Madeline Ortmann       F 20-24    225/228     1:45:24   20:20     1:39:11
4749  Lee Hapner             F 60-64    124/129     1:48:58   20:20     1:39:12
4750  Laura Ortmann          F 50-54    212/225     1:45:27   20:21     1:39:14
4751  Fred Brinkman          M 80           8/9     1:45:31   20:21     1:39:18
4752  Matthew Bond           M 60-64    144/146     1:43:55   20:22     1:39:19
4753  Anita Opoku            F 50-54    213/225     1:46:20   20:22     1:39:23
4754  John Wilson, Jr        M 60-64    145/146     1:45:13   20:23     1:39:28
4755  Melanie Lawrence-Caldw F 60-64    125/129     1:45:12   20:24     1:39:29
4756  Patricia Wilson        F 55-59    179/186     1:45:12   20:24     1:39:30
4757  Ellen Wilson           F 25-29    254/261     1:45:12   20:24     1:39:30
4758  Tom Lawrence           M 15-19    262/262     1:45:12   20:24     1:39:30
4759  Jo Lawrence            F 50-54    214/225     1:45:12   20:24     1:39:31
4760  Zack Lawrence          M 12-14    136/138     1:45:13   20:24     1:39:31
4761  Yasmin Affini          F 15-19    235/235     1:46:36   20:26     1:39:40
4762  Chad Brunswick         M 25-29    212/213     1:47:50   20:26     1:39:41
4763  Kathryn Pevarnik       F 20-24    226/228     1:47:50   20:26     1:39:42
4764  Joshua Scarbrough      M 30-34    201/203     1:45:55   20:28     1:39:50
4765  Kaylee Scarbrough      F 30-34    214/219     1:45:57   20:28     1:39:53
4766  Lisa Scarbrough        F 55-59    180/186     1:45:58   20:28     1:39:53
4767  Tim Scarbrough         M 55-59    160/162     1:45:58   20:28     1:39:53
4768  Victoria Marger        F 50-54    215/225     1:44:34   20:32     1:40:10
4769  Brian Marger           M 50-54    166/168     1:44:35   20:32     1:40:11
4770  Ll Carson              F 55-59    181/186     1:42:05   20:36     1:40:32
4771  Sl Carson              M 55-59    161/162     1:42:05   20:36     1:40:32
4772  Faith Alexander        F 65-69      61/63     1:47:31   20:38     1:40:40
4773  Jennifer Alexander     F 45-49    219/225     1:47:31   20:38     1:40:41
4774  Denise Lykins          F 50-54    216/225     1:42:24   20:39     1:40:44
4775  Stephen Dona           M 70-74      41/43     1:40:47   20:40     1:40:47
4776  Brenda Provonsil       F 55-59    182/186     1:49:58   20:40     1:40:50
4777  Joanna Dressler        F 45-49    220/225     1:48:27   20:41     1:40:55
4778  Samantha Gilmore       F 45-49    221/225     1:48:27   20:41     1:40:55
4779  Casey Luttrell         F 30-34    215/219     1:45:26   20:46     1:41:18
4780  Barbara Martin         F 50-54    217/225     1:46:02   20:46     1:41:19
4781  Sarah Martin           F 25-29    255/261     1:46:01   20:46     1:41:19
4782  Renee Campbell         F 50-54    218/225     1:45:26   20:46     1:41:20
4783  Sky Stewart            M 35-39    217/218     1:48:56   20:47     1:41:25
4784  Theresa Harrington     F 35-39    223/225     1:48:57   20:48     1:41:26
4785  Elizabeth Derringer    F 40-44    259/263     1:46:17   20:50     1:41:40
4786  Benjamin Derringer     M 9-11       55/55     1:46:19   20:51     1:41:41
4787  Jamie Carpenter        F 45-49    222/225     1:46:22   20:52     1:41:46
4788  Zoe Borgman            F 20-24    227/228     1:45:56   20:53     1:41:53
4789  Mike Minardi           M 65-69      86/87     1:45:59   20:54     1:41:56
4790  Mathew Derringer       M 12-14    137/138     1:46:21   20:54     1:41:56
4791  Patty Borgman          F 50-54    219/225     1:45:59   20:54     1:41:56
4792  Nicole Meier           F 40-44    260/263     1:46:19   20:55     1:42:03
4793  Debbie Carpenter       F 60-64    126/129     1:46:20   20:55     1:42:05
4794  Tricia Prewitt         F 50-54    220/225     1:50:27   20:58     1:42:19
4795  Tabitha Osborn         F 25-29    256/261     1:50:33   21:00     1:42:25
4796  Willow Winkler         F 1-8        14/16     1:51:26   21:03     1:42:44
4797  Ashley Fugate          F 35-39    224/225     1:51:42   21:07     1:42:59
4798  Tammy Fugate           F 60-64    127/129     1:51:41   21:07     1:42:59
4799  Joshua Winkler         M 30-34    202/203     1:51:44   21:07     1:43:01
4800  Timothy Appelbaum      M 30-34    203/203     1:51:44   21:07     1:43:02
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4801  Ted Zwayer             M 70-74      42/43     1:47:27   21:08     1:43:06
4802  Ryan Zicht             M 35-39    218/218     1:47:27   21:08     1:43:07
4803  Lee Kirkpatrick        F 65-69      62/63     1:51:00   21:11     1:43:21
4804  Marilyn Evans          F 60-64    128/129     1:51:00   21:11     1:43:22
4805  Brittany Price         F 25-29    257/261     1:45:56   21:14     1:43:34
4806  Brett Price            M 25-29    213/213     1:45:58   21:14     1:43:36
4807  Stephen Pope           M 45-49    186/186     1:50:18   21:15     1:43:42
4808  Pam Perilman           F 70-74      27/32     1:52:38   21:17     1:43:49
4809  Bonita Sierschula      F 70-74      28/32     1:52:38   21:17     1:43:50
4810  Henry Bales            M 1-8        25/25     1:43:52   21:17     1:43:52
4811  Kathy Mangrum          F 45-49    223/225     1:52:16   21:20     1:44:05
4812  Connie Masten          F 55-59    183/186     1:52:43   21:21     1:44:09
4813  Maggie Warner          F 50-54    221/225     1:52:20   21:21     1:44:11
4814  Katrina Motz           F 50-54    222/225     1:52:21   21:21     1:44:11
4815  Russell Jones          M 60-64    146/146     1:44:12   21:21     1:44:12
4816  Chelsea Wassenich      F 30-34    216/219     1:52:46   21:22     1:44:13
4817  Penny Propps           F 45-49    224/225     1:46:52   21:25     1:44:28
4818  Kyle Vaughn            M 40-44    188/189     1:52:43   21:25     1:44:29
4819  Faith Vaughn           F 40-44    261/263     1:52:43   21:25     1:44:29
4820  Annabelle Vaughn       F 9-11       64/64     1:52:46   21:27     1:44:41
4821  Abrahm Shelton         M 20-24    217/217     1:53:40   21:31     1:45:00
4822  Gail Wright            F 55-59    184/186     1:53:43   21:32     1:45:02
4823  Angie Sullivan         F 50-54    223/225     1:52:47   21:34     1:45:15
4824  Kayli Sullivan         F 20-24    228/228     1:52:51   21:35     1:45:16
4825  Scarlett Stewart       F 1-8        15/16     1:48:52   21:41     1:45:46
4826  Amber Stewart          F 40-44    262/263     1:48:54   21:41     1:45:48
4827  Jeff Myers             M 40-44    189/189     1:51:38   21:42     1:45:52
4828  Julie Brumbaugh        F 45-49    225/225     1:51:39   21:42     1:45:52
4829  Wendy Kline            F 70-74      29/32     1:52:57   21:44     1:46:00
4830  Rodney Kline           M 80           9/9     1:52:58   21:44     1:46:01
4831  Jaden Carpenter        M 12-14    138/138     1:46:20   21:48     1:46:20
4832  Marnie Watson          F 50-54    224/225     1:55:20   21:50     1:46:32
4833  Allen Starner          M 65-69      87/87     1:52:31   21:52     1:46:39
4834  Sue Starner            F 65-69      63/63     1:52:33   21:52     1:46:40
4835  Joyce Berg             F 70-74      30/32     1:52:34   21:52     1:46:40
4836  Jennifer Wenning       F 50-54    225/225     1:54:45   21:54     1:46:49
4837  Eric Wenning           M 50-54    167/168     1:54:45   21:54     1:46:49
4838  Jason Petersime        M 50-54    168/168     1:55:39   21:55     1:46:53
4839  Cloe Watson            F 25-29    258/261     1:55:50   21:57     1:47:04
4840  Nancy Hamilton         F 70-74      31/32     1:55:01   21:57     1:47:05
4841  James Hamilton         M 70-74      43/43     1:55:00   21:57     1:47:05
4842  Katherine Seymour      F 30-34    217/219     1:55:13   22:02     1:47:31
4843  Elizabeth Rusnak       F 30-34    218/219     1:55:16   22:03     1:47:32
4844  Victoria Rusnak        F 30-34    219/219     1:55:12   22:03     1:47:35
4845  Chloe Rusnak           F 25-29    259/261     1:55:18   22:03     1:47:36
4846  Amanda Roseberry       F 40-44    263/263     1:55:15   22:11     1:48:12
4847  Lila Roseberry         F 1-8        16/16     1:55:15   22:11     1:48:12
4848  Pam Lambert            F 70-74      32/32     1:57:29   22:25     1:49:20
4849  Paige Smith            F 35-39    225/225     1:55:49   22:33     1:49:59
4850  Hannah Lamb            F 25-29    260/261     1:52:43   22:37     1:50:22
4851  Noelle Lamb            F 55-59    185/186     1:52:43   22:38     1:50:24
4852  Margie Simon           F 60-64    129/129     1:52:47   22:38     1:50:26
4853  Hannah Bachinsky       F 25-29    261/261     1:53:52   23:20     1:53:52
4854  Cindy Bachinsky        F 55-59    186/186     1:53:56   23:21     1:53:56
4855  Dan Cross              M 55-59    162/162     2:02:22   25:05     2:02:22
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